
VUID LASTNAME FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME SUFFIX CHECK-IN
2145122416 ABALOS ROGER 2/19/2020 15:49
1129533067 ABBOTT GUY LEON SR 2/27/2020 12:17
1158812348 ABBOTT LISA K 2/28/2020 9:27
1129764475 ABBOTT PAMELA JOY 2/21/2020 11:20
1129533079 ABBOTT SABRE JANELLE 2/27/2020 12:19
1153446789 ABERNATHY FRANCES A 2/26/2020 13:40
1021249901 ABLES GARY LYNN 2/28/2020 10:17
2140828878 ABLES RONALD EUGENE 2/28/2020 10:17
1129488445 ABOUSSIE MARILYN 2/18/2020 10:36
1183552250 ACOSTA ADALBERTO 2/24/2020 14:59
1129662768 ACOSTA FERMIN III 2/24/2020 14:12
1129576200 ACOSTA JANIE 2/24/2020 14:12
2141092282 ADAIR BRYAN HAMILTON 2/20/2020 10:13
1129650672 ADAIR PAMELA SUE 2/19/2020 10:21
2141092276 ADAIR ROY ERNEST JR 2/20/2020 10:16
1129698607 ADAMS ALAN LEROY 2/28/2020 14:21
1129535377 ADAMS BRYAN BARR 2/27/2020 13:56
1129605585 ADAMS DOLLIE ATNIPP 2/25/2020 10:30
1129521913 ADAMS GAY WILLIAMS 2/27/2020 11:40
1129585082 ADAMS HENRI MARION 2/26/2020 14:15
1129609760 ADAMS JAMES B SR 2/18/2020 10:50
1014524964 ADAMS JAMES DERRICK 2/21/2020 15:10
1129574482 ADAMS JAN JOHNSON 2/26/2020 14:17
1169005638 ADAMS JENNIFER MICHELLE 2/25/2020 12:09
1129878281 ADAMS LAVERNE TENNIS 2/18/2020 14:03
1129655743 ADAMS LUCIE STEELE 2/27/2020 17:04
1151335324 ADAMS MICHAEL WAYNE 2/24/2020 8:13
1129972284 ADAMS PATRICK THOMAS 2/18/2020 14:04
1129609773 ADAMS PEGGY TUNNELL 2/18/2020 12:44
1014524972 ADAMS SHEILA 2/21/2020 15:09
1129821341 ADKINS HORACE RAY 2/27/2020 17:01
1129912804 ADKINS JUDY SESSUMS 2/27/2020 17:02
1154163342 ADKINS MARY BERNADETTE 2/27/2020 16:59
1141303575 ADKINS MORRIS GLYNN 2/27/2020 17:00
1181432756 ADKINSON CHRISTINA MARIE 2/27/2020 11:22
1130087432 ADNEY SILVIA BECK 2/21/2020 15:27
2147530479 AGEE JOHN OSA 2/23/2020 12:48
1152413886 AGEE JUDY K 2/27/2020 13:20
1134117424 AGEE RICHARD FLOYD 2/27/2020 13:19
1129760712 AGUERO ARNESTINE G 2/26/2020 13:55
1206821309 AGUERO ASHLEE NICOLE 2/20/2020 15:21
1129810768 AGUERO DIANA MARIE 2/25/2020 14:42
1129751008 AGUERO MELISSA J 2/20/2020 15:20
1129697443 AGUERO RAUL ARIZPE 2/25/2020 14:43
1219230068 AGUERO ROLAND A 2/23/2020 14:30
1129531244 AGUILAR ALICE ESQUIVEL 2/25/2020 17:00



1097579057 AGUILAR ALICIA P 2/27/2020 12:31
1096860062 AGUILAR DANIEL R 2/27/2020 12:22
1129841693 AGUILAR DAVID 2/27/2020 12:38
1129800373 AGUILAR JESUS A SR 2/21/2020 14:56
1129698340 AGUILAR REGOBERTO ANTONIO 2/24/2020 16:59
1129631382 AGUILLON DELFINO 2/28/2020 13:09
1129834405 AGUILLON DELFINO SCOTT 2/28/2020 16:14
1129714307 AGUIRRE SYLVIA 2/21/2020 13:44
1010970849 ALBA ESTELLA MAURINE 2/21/2020 13:22
1058710685 ALBERT KIM MARIE 2/18/2020 12:22
1079933878 ALBERT LIZ WARDLAW 2/21/2020 8:11
1129484499 ALBERT RICHARD REECE 2/21/2020 10:44
2136315858 ALBERT RICHARD LON 2/18/2020 12:19
1129653689 ALBERT ROGER WILLIAM 2/25/2020 13:48
1014745643 ALBERT RYAN REECE 2/28/2020 16:55
1129653691 ALBERT SHIRLEY M 2/25/2020 15:21
1129653016 ALBERT TREASA MARTIN 2/21/2020 10:26
1022364844 ALBUS JUDY FAIRCHILD 2/26/2020 15:05
1129649767 ALDAPE JUAN JOSE 2/27/2020 16:37
1130021340 ALDRETE ROBERT EDWARD 2/27/2020 10:46
1129842554 ALDRIDGE CHACE RANSON 2/21/2020 13:15
1129937063 ALDRIDGE JENNY ROBERTS 2/28/2020 11:10
1179029326 ALEXANDER CODY AARON 2/19/2020 14:51
1130099636 ALEXANDER COLLENE 2/25/2020 15:32
1129703346 ALEXANDER GARY MATT 2/26/2020 18:08
1129495116 ALEXANDER GEORGIA 2/27/2020 11:07
1129505647 ALEXANDER JAN CAROL 2/26/2020 14:59
1129622981 ALEXANDER JOANNA KAY 2/25/2020 11:16
1129752188 ALEXANDER RONDA 2/26/2020 18:08
1129896134 ALEXANDER SCOTT WARREN 2/21/2020 14:51
1003366915 ALEXANDER SERENA C 2/24/2020 11:33
1129505699 ALFORD ALICE FAYE 2/28/2020 9:08
1136343234 ALFORD JOHN ROBERT II 2/27/2020 18:13
1136343247 ALFORD MARY ALICE 2/27/2020 18:12
1150930329 ALLARD DEE ANN SAYLORS 2/20/2020 11:04
1129694802 ALLCORN ROBIN SUE 2/24/2020 17:56
2158094694 ALLEN ANITA JOAN 2/26/2020 15:46
1129516279 ALLEN ANNA HEDDEN 2/25/2020 10:18
2127961954 ALLEN ANTHONY WAYNE 2/19/2020 8:47
1030721062 ALLEN CATHY JO 2/26/2020 13:32
1056396639 ALLEN CHARLES TALBOT 2/22/2020 14:26
2158094706 ALLEN DAVID EARL 2/26/2020 15:46
1129798282 ALLEN DEBORAH HELMERS 2/18/2020 10:35
1171693128 ALLEN GERALDINE 2/24/2020 14:52
1129610322 ALLEN JO FOSTER 2/18/2020 10:10
1129715310 ALLEN JOHN THOMAS 2/25/2020 9:00
1129957055 ALLEN LARA ELIZABETH 2/22/2020 12:25



1129928016 ALLEN RONALD LOYD 2/18/2020 10:10
1129771983 ALLEN SARAH HULSEY 2/22/2020 16:09
1129734055 ALLEN SHANNON WAYNE 2/18/2020 9:13
1011798930 ALLEN STEPHANIE WILLIAMS 2/21/2020 15:00
1129740582 ALLEN TODD AARON 2/21/2020 11:08
1056560982 ALLEN VICKI LEWIS 2/22/2020 14:26
1129898633 ALLEN VIRGINIA MARTINEZ 2/24/2020 16:01
1056689498 ALLEN WADE HASKEL 2/22/2020 14:28
1129798295 ALLEN WILLIAM ELLIS 2/18/2020 12:46
1129809077 ALLEY JAMES WILLIAM 2/25/2020 14:42
1129815147 ALLISON BARBARA LISSO 2/26/2020 11:50
1129653435 ALLISON BETTY BRAMLETT 2/20/2020 13:15
1129686093 ALLISON CRAIG SCOTT 2/18/2020 10:06
1129516383 ALLISON DON ALBERT 2/20/2020 14:39
1129516396 ALLISON DONALD LEA 2/20/2020 13:54
1129524106 ALLISON EMMA WARDLAW 2/27/2020 13:00
1215415675 ALLISON JOSHUA CALEB 2/19/2020 11:05
1130100962 ALLISON LACY WHITTENBURG 2/26/2020 12:53
1129671770 ALLISON LANE DAVIS 2/26/2020 12:54
1129503159 ALLISON ROBERT MCNEIL 2/27/2020 13:00
1129945430 ALLUMS JOHN MICHAEL 2/27/2020 11:34
1129708182 ALMAGUER MICHELE 2/22/2020 11:32
1129698364 ALMAGUER RICKY 2/22/2020 11:32
1129503144 ALMOND MICKEY LLOYD 2/25/2020 14:49
1129503137 ALMOND VANNA BUTLER 2/25/2020 14:47
1129565031 ALONZO SAMUEL VALDEZ JR 2/28/2020 18:19
1015207743 ALTHAUS DEBORAH J 2/22/2020 11:05
1015207770 ALTHAUS MONTE DEAN 2/22/2020 11:05
1129748644 ALVARADO BEATRICE 2/26/2020 17:17
1129951457 ALVARADO RANDY ALBERT 2/26/2020 17:17
1129766068 ALVAREZ FRED JOAQUIN 2/19/2020 8:55
1129577298 ALWINE BARRY DUANE 2/18/2020 12:30
1129503163 ALWINE BELINDA BRIDGES 2/18/2020 12:30
1129606308 AMACKER JANIS 2/28/2020 15:35
1130016839 AMOS ELISHA BLAKENEY 2/25/2020 17:37
1130092423 AMOS ROBERT PRESTON 2/25/2020 17:38
1151031436 ANAYA JEANNETTE GODBOLD 2/24/2020 10:08
1129527040 ANDERSON DANIEL LEE 2/18/2020 12:15
1129801522 ANDERSON DAVID DWAIN 2/20/2020 13:05
1205739607 ANDERSON DIANA 2/24/2020 12:12
1129723544 ANDERSON FELIX DALE 2/25/2020 11:13
1129799553 ANDERSON GAIL NOEL 2/18/2020 13:38
1129477518 ANDERSON HOMER ALLEN JR 2/26/2020 14:41
1129830206 ANDERSON JACOB LEE 2/18/2020 12:15
1129855385 ANDERSON KATRENA RENEE 2/28/2020 17:12
2122611252 ANDERSON LINDA SUE 2/20/2020 11:36
1129926848 ANDERSON MICHELLE R 2/27/2020 15:33



1005930017 ANDERSON NICK GENE 2/24/2020 12:13
1129851277 ANDERSON NOEL LEE 2/28/2020 17:13
1129593263 ANDERSON PAMELA TURNER 2/26/2020 14:41
1129537580 ANDERSON RAYMOND EARL 2/18/2020 9:16
1171540478 ANDERSON REBECCA PEREZ 2/20/2020 11:48
1170513494 ANDERSON ROBERT DALE 2/20/2020 11:48
1129537598 ANDERSON ROGER K 2/27/2020 10:24
1129537607 ANDERSON SHIRLEY CLARY 2/24/2020 11:37
1025819855 ANDERSON SHIRLEY ANN 2/25/2020 11:13
1129926830 ANDERSON TED STEPHEN 2/27/2020 15:32
1206132628 ANDRADE BENJAMIN 2/22/2020 11:28
1129840895 ANDRADE JOSEPH ANTHONY 2/26/2020 14:58
1058603905 ANDREWS GUY DALE 2/26/2020 15:09
1129720560 ANGUIANO ARMANDINA R 2/25/2020 18:55
1129865748 ANGUIANO MARIO 2/25/2020 8:48
1165121366 ANGUIANO RAUL LOPEZ 2/25/2020 8:49
1129786424 ANTHONY DIANE GILMORE 2/28/2020 10:47
1026746419 ANTHONY MELISSA ANN 2/28/2020 13:20
1026746426 ANTHONY MELVIN LLOYD 2/27/2020 16:08
1129574226 ANTHONY WELDON EUGENE JR 2/28/2020 10:48
1129940085 APPLE SHARON KAY 2/22/2020 9:39
1129721519 APPLEBEE JERRY MILTON 2/24/2020 10:13
1129549292 APPLETON JANET FENWICK 2/25/2020 10:52
1129678824 APPLETON ROBERT DAVID II 2/25/2020 10:51
1030252485 APPLETON RYDER LYNN 2/25/2020 10:15
1129908004 AQUINO JOSE PALENCIA JR 2/21/2020 16:38
1130040269 AQUINO SANDRA JEAN 2/21/2020 16:39
2139519039 ARANDA ELCO D 2/19/2020 14:23
1129548193 ARCHER NITA ALLEN 2/27/2020 18:43
1129548186 ARCHER WILLIAM LANIER 2/27/2020 18:45
2120173687 ARHELGER EDWARD CHARLES 2/26/2020 10:47
1129537941 ARLEDGE VENITA RENEE 2/27/2020 10:10
1130093528 ARMISTEAD KERRY KEITH 2/27/2020 10:42
1157585879 ARMITAGE MELINDA KAY 2/28/2020 17:34
1043280142 ARMOR ROBERT RANDELL 2/24/2020 8:41
1130069078 ARMSTRONG BETTY HALL 2/19/2020 14:01
1129704034 ARMSTRONG BRENDA HERRIDGE 2/28/2020 12:52
2119798128 ARMSTRONG EMMA LORRAINE 2/19/2020 14:45
1130069066 ARMSTRONG FRED ALLEN 2/19/2020 13:59
1167271235 ARMSTRONG JEREN VIRGINIA KIMBALL 2/22/2020 11:14
1129623048 ARMSTRONG JONATHAN THOMAS 2/27/2020 15:21
1153645854 ARMSTRONG JOSEPH JESSUP 2/24/2020 14:27
1013429114 ARMSTRONG MARJORIE ANN 2/20/2020 16:08
1155933431 ARMSTRONG MARY JANE 2/24/2020 14:25
1130019502 ARMSTRONG MATTHEW THOMAS 2/22/2020 11:15
1129633516 ARMSTRONG SHARON JEAN 2/25/2020 12:50
1130040173 ARNOLD LARETA GAYLE 2/22/2020 11:30



1129656958 ARNOLD PAMELA MARIE 2/28/2020 8:13
1129543083 ARNOLD PEGGY BLEVINS 2/19/2020 14:32
1129802155 ARNOLD ROD GAIL JR 2/19/2020 14:32
1178049357 ARNZEN DAVID JOSEPH 2/26/2020 16:54
1129502175 AROCHA ROSA CRUZ 2/23/2020 15:33
1129762388 ARREDONDO-GARIBAY HILDA ISAB 2/22/2020 9:47
1144932091 ARROTT DEBORAH WILLIAMS 2/25/2020 10:37
1149128650 ARROTT JIMMY EDWIN 2/25/2020 10:38
1129542074 ARTEAGA JOVITA TERRAZAS 2/25/2020 16:34
1129531450 ARTEAGA NICOLAS RAMIREZ 2/25/2020 16:35
1129558881 ARTHUR BONNIE JEAN 2/28/2020 10:31
1129558899 ARTHUR JERRY DON 2/28/2020 10:30
2163547749 ASCHILEAN ALEXANDRU MIHAI 2/27/2020 16:49
1211843487 ASCHILEAN CARRIE VONDENE 2/19/2020 17:00
2154899519 ASCHILEAN DORIN-MARIN 2/19/2020 17:00
1069359725 ASHMORE THOMAS CLEMENT 2/25/2020 8:42
1129769996 ASHTON LADDY O'NEAL 2/25/2020 10:22
1129498560 ASHTON LINDA BERNZOTT 2/27/2020 16:02
1129771626 ASHTON LINDA L 2/25/2020 10:20
1188426632 ASHWORTH-KING MARYJANE 2/21/2020 14:40
1003678443 ASKINS GARY D 2/25/2020 15:53
1003678436 ASKINS NANNINE DENTON 2/25/2020 15:53
1129569463 ATCHISON MARY ROSENTHAL 2/26/2020 14:23
1189769736 ATKERSON WILLIAM L 2/25/2020 11:05
1129809666 ATKINS ALAN JAY 2/21/2020 16:36
2146226299 ATKINS KIMBERLY WHEELER 2/21/2020 16:35
1018528248 ATKINSON JOE DOUGLAS 2/28/2020 15:57
1141303011 AUGUSTIN ANNA MICHELLE 2/28/2020 17:01
1129850118 AUGUSTINE JOHANNA OLIVA 2/27/2020 10:59
1191842518 AULT IKEY TOM 2/24/2020 10:27
1192583259 AULT MARGARET A 2/24/2020 10:25
1129620120 AUTREY CHARLOTTE FLORENCE 2/26/2020 9:31
1024510469 AUTREY JIMMY E 2/23/2020 14:10
1129705762 AVENDANO ADRIENNE 2/25/2020 13:55
2156948836 AVENDANO ANALISA 2/25/2020 17:51
1129535734 AVENDANO MIKE 2/19/2020 9:21
1129689759 AVERYT LYNN WEBSTER 2/21/2020 10:24
1129689763 AVERYT MILTON DEE 2/21/2020 10:22
1153884985 AVEY-UNDERWOOD PAMELA SUE 2/18/2020 11:20
1129982709 AVILA ALFREDO 2/20/2020 16:08
1129715375 AVILA DANIEL MORENO 2/28/2020 18:27
1130025127 AVILA MARTHA CRUZ 2/24/2020 12:36
1129544849 AVILA RACHEL VILLARREAL 2/28/2020 18:28
1129571330 AYANA SALLY THOMAS 2/18/2020 16:12
1129524110 AYERS EARL WAYNE 2/21/2020 14:09
1129586264 AYERS PATRICIA UECHI 2/24/2020 9:11
1129727440 BACKER JANET ALDERMAN 2/18/2020 12:04



1129499512 BACKER ROGER ROMAN 2/18/2020 12:04
1129652917 BACKLUND PAMELA BERGER 2/27/2020 10:38
1129811805 BACON GLENDA K 2/18/2020 13:18
1129811814 BACON RICHARD IVAN JR 2/18/2020 13:18
1129735538 BAEZA FRANK JAVIER 2/20/2020 15:36
1129735540 BAEZA VALERY GRANADO 2/20/2020 15:35
1182826446 BAGBY DANNY R 2/28/2020 11:40
1182056312 BAGBY DOROTHY JEAN 2/28/2020 11:38
2153790604 BAGGS LYNN ANNE 2/20/2020 9:42
1180977198 BAGWELL CRISTIE L 2/26/2020 9:23
1180977200 BAGWELL MICHAEL RAY 2/26/2020 9:24
1129580170 BAHLMAN DANNY LYNN 2/23/2020 14:36
1129512502 BAHLMAN KANDE I 2/23/2020 14:35
1129481249 BAILEY LINDA LEE 2/25/2020 14:19
1158609354 BAILEY MARY REEVES 2/28/2020 13:36
2126651268 BAILEY SHERRY LYNN 2/24/2020 17:14
2120849549 BAILEY TAYLOR LINDSAY 2/27/2020 16:58
1129850847 BAILEY THURMAN EUGENE 2/25/2020 14:20
1004091935 BAILEY WALTER MONROE 2/28/2020 13:34
1025746988 BAIN EVELYN RUTH 2/26/2020 15:03
1022333803 BAIRD ALTON TODD 2/26/2020 15:58
1140236995 BAKER BROOK ALAN 2/27/2020 12:15
1129909770 BAKER CONNIE WHITEHORN 2/28/2020 14:44
1129872074 BAKER CONNIE CORNEJO 2/20/2020 11:00
1129520983 BAKER DANIEL WAYNE 2/28/2020 7:08
1130072906 BAKER DEBORAH MOORE 2/20/2020 13:18
1129796093 BAKER DEBRA SUE 2/26/2020 16:34
1129861433 BAKER DON ALAN 2/20/2020 11:01
1129991170 BAKER DONALD SAM 2/26/2020 15:27
1129590836 BAKER EDGAR PATTERSON 2/24/2020 11:11
1130072947 BAKER JAMES COLEMAN 2/20/2020 13:17
1129796103 BAKER LARRY WAYNE 2/26/2020 16:32
1019899745 BAKER MACK DANIEL 2/28/2020 15:06
1129648532 BAKER PAMELA RUTH 2/27/2020 17:34
1158009473 BAKER PENNEY BETH 2/27/2020 8:11
1129693883 BAKER STEPHEN ERIC 2/19/2020 16:04
1129768770 BAKER THOMAS MICHAEL 2/28/2020 8:35
1129991189 BAKER VIRGIE RACKLEY 2/26/2020 15:27
1129926323 BALDERAS ASHLIE BROOKE 2/26/2020 11:07
1141791884 BALDERAS JACOB P 2/26/2020 11:07
1148376840 BALDERAZ JUANITA 2/28/2020 8:53
1129735691 BALDERAZ ROY RODRIGUEZ 2/28/2020 8:56
1129841923 BALDWIN ANGELA DAWN 2/24/2020 10:47
1129562816 BALDWIN BOBBIE CALVIN JR 2/21/2020 11:11
2128521110 BALDWIN DOROTHY ANN 2/25/2020 11:45
1129779640 BALDWIN MATTHEW LEE 2/24/2020 10:55
1129723954 BALL EDWARD EUGENE 2/27/2020 11:16



1141303030 BALLARD MICHAEL ANTHONY 2/20/2020 16:48
1018989190 BALLENTINE JON ROBERT 2/24/2020 16:06
1129601507 BALLINGER ALICE LEE 2/28/2020 10:09
1129780247 BANKS DIANA 2/19/2020 10:47
1129894454 BANKS ROGER SHERRELL 2/27/2020 14:38
2149020230 BANMAN KANDYCE NICOLE 2/20/2020 9:30
1019124519 BARAJAS JAMIE LYNN 2/22/2020 16:12
1001006264 BARBEE LEAH ANNE 2/27/2020 9:17
1036047790 BARBELLA EILEEN MARY 2/20/2020 8:24
1035880826 BARBELLA FRANK GERARD 2/18/2020 9:50
1129728728 BARBER MARY NAN 2/24/2020 13:34
1011685899 BARBIAN CLAYTON RAY 2/28/2020 15:33
1129738280 BARBOUR DENISE ANN 2/27/2020 18:30
1129707366 BARBOUR JOHN N 2/27/2020 18:31
1005721586 BARFIELD DAVID LEN 2/24/2020 10:30
1129991780 BARIOU DIANNA D 2/22/2020 10:43
1129564506 BARIOU JOHN EDWARD JR 2/22/2020 10:34
1129923963 BARKER BRIAN DANIEL 2/18/2020 8:06
1005904314 BARKER HARLEN DALE 2/24/2020 12:15
1129543096 BARKER JAMIE LYN 2/24/2020 13:50
1056480125 BARKER JULIE MAYFIELD 2/20/2020 14:15
2159417130 BARKER RONALD GENE 2/18/2020 10:37
1129782677 BARKER RUTH LAVERN 2/25/2020 16:54
1191843075 BARLOW MARSHA LYNN 2/18/2020 13:22
1021184086 BARNABY LINDA FIELDS 2/24/2020 11:30
1129888401 BARNES JOSEPH CLYDE 2/26/2020 10:22
1129681355 BARNES MELBA JANE 2/26/2020 10:23
1129535171 BARNES NANCY BENGE 2/22/2020 11:28
1129612374 BARNES TRACY J 2/28/2020 17:58
1130114511 BARNES WILLIAM EARL 2/18/2020 10:08
1129934030 BARNETT DOYLA RENAE 2/24/2020 7:51
1129934024 BARNETT JAMES C 2/21/2020 10:08
1152618005 BARNHART DONALD ROBERT 2/20/2020 12:54
1154085379 BARNHART SUSAN IRENE 2/20/2020 12:53
1168692543 BARNHILL CHRISTY LANKFORD 2/19/2020 8:16
1035451255 BARNHILL PAUL D 2/19/2020 8:16
1208476066 BARR KRISTIN ELIZABETH 2/19/2020 9:44
1129728507 BARRERA JAVIER FRANCISCO 2/19/2020 13:32
2141024844 BARRERA MONICA ORTIZ 2/20/2020 10:58
1204013956 BARRERA SELENA MARIE 2/19/2020 9:58
1031163722 BARRETT CASEY WAYNE 2/18/2020 14:42
2163188728 BARRIENTEZ JENNIEKE MEREA 2/23/2020 12:43
1130135827 BARRIGAN WENDY KAY 2/25/2020 16:41
1129714444 BARRON LAZARO MONTES 2/25/2020 16:08
1129714437 BARRON REBECCA MARIA 2/25/2020 16:09
1184134924 BARROW ELIZABETH ANN 2/19/2020 15:55
1001180746 BARRY CAROLYN CRAIG 2/26/2020 13:40



1001898895 BARRY WAYNE PAUL 2/26/2020 13:39
1129633309 BART CHARLOTTE WILLIAMS 2/27/2020 11:26
1129633321 BART RICHARD DARRYL 2/27/2020 11:26
1129643766 BARTH CLARDY SHELL JR 2/27/2020 11:32
1129569746 BARTH JANET MORRIS 2/27/2020 9:40
1124629405 BARTL ANTHONY DANILO 2/21/2020 14:19
1182451157 BARTL NOELLE DANAE JACOT 2/21/2020 14:19
1129668528 BARTLETT JIMMY WAYNE 2/24/2020 14:47
1129668537 BARTLETT MARY VOGELSANG 2/24/2020 14:45
1129810775 BARTON DUSTIN LEWIS 2/26/2020 13:36
1129967987 BARTON JIMMY REX 2/26/2020 15:27
1011534115 BARTON JIMMY RAY SR 2/25/2020 9:23
1129531167 BARTON MADELINE MARIANNE 2/27/2020 17:28
1129490548 BARTOSH ANNA 2/20/2020 11:18
1129490553 BARTOSH WILLIAM FRANK II 2/20/2020 16:10
1129757409 BARTZ ROBERT DAVID 2/28/2020 14:28
1129734824 BASS JAMES MORRIS 2/27/2020 8:22
1129509688 BASS JOHN ALLEN 2/26/2020 10:44
1129772844 BATEMAN JOANN HARRELL 2/25/2020 10:56
1129772859 BATEMAN LUTHER ALBERT JR 2/25/2020 10:56
1129751841 BATES DEVIN LEE 2/24/2020 16:04
1129513939 BATES ELIZABETH DAWN 2/18/2020 14:48
1141302831 BATES ROGE ANNA 2/28/2020 12:19
1130059687 BATT KENNETH PAUL 2/21/2020 14:58
1129704956 BATTEN MICHELE LYN 2/19/2020 14:03
1129798689 BATTEN WILLIAM MAURICE 2/19/2020 14:02
1129719715 BATY PATRICIA A 2/27/2020 10:37
1129842803 BAUCOM GREGORY LEE 2/27/2020 8:26
1129484508 BAUCOM JAMES MARVIN JR 2/25/2020 15:50
1129629925 BAUCOM JANIS PIERCE 2/25/2020 13:54
1129863099 BAUCOM KIMBERLY DOERR 2/25/2020 11:43
1130046075 BAUERLEIN JAMES CURTIS II 2/19/2020 15:33
1195998099 BAUERLEIN JAMES CURTIS 2/19/2020 12:19
1203344515 BAUGH ALAN CRAIG 2/27/2020 11:25
1129666085 BAUGH ELIZABETH ANN 2/19/2020 9:53
1203344527 BAUGH JOYCE 2/27/2020 11:24
1129747465 BAUGHMAN BENNY DON 2/21/2020 9:39
1129479464 BAUGHMAN BEVERLY CASEBEER 2/21/2020 9:41
1152648873 BAULOS SUSAN 2/28/2020 7:06
1129529026 BAXTER MARSHA LEE 2/27/2020 15:12
1129735572 BAXTER MARTHA JEAN 2/27/2020 14:22
1187344090 BAYES DANNY LEE 2/24/2020 11:22
1152778264 BAYES TERRY DIANN 2/27/2020 16:56
1159052291 BAZE DAVID SCOTT 2/27/2020 13:31
2126782008 BAZE TANNER SHANE 2/24/2020 17:53
2146355680 BEACH CHARLES DEWEY 2/21/2020 10:34
2146355698 BEACH KATHRYN SUE 2/21/2020 10:33



1031084857 BEAIRD WILLIAM LEONARD 2/26/2020 16:21
1007458849 BEAN TINA RENAE 2/20/2020 8:25
1084668370 BEAR ELLEN FRANCES 2/28/2020 14:21
1129949070 BEARDEN CHERYL LYNN 2/20/2020 10:23
1129952216 BEARDEN JAMES RONALD 2/20/2020 10:24
1129533177 BEARDSLEY JAMES WALLACE 2/26/2020 9:53
1129875560 BEARFIELD DORENE MASHBURN 2/24/2020 13:47
1010439604 BEASLEY CARRIE JANE GENTRY 2/27/2020 15:31
1166902644 BEATY STACY GERALD 2/28/2020 14:49
1014068572 BEATY SUSAN M 2/26/2020 9:20
1129827939 BEAUCHAMP LESLEE DENISE 2/25/2020 11:28
2149019338 BEAVERS CARSON ALLEN 2/28/2020 14:54
1168673501 BECK CINDY MARIE 2/20/2020 12:34
1166607917 BECK JOSEPH WARREN 2/20/2020 12:35
1129495185 BECK PATRICIA MCMINN 2/18/2020 9:22
1028745683 BEDNAR JAMES WILLIAM 2/27/2020 14:35
2126452308 BEDNAR SANDRA BURKS 2/27/2020 14:35
1042080473 BEEBE LISHEL LEE 2/27/2020 9:05
1167840237 BEEBE PATSY SMITH 2/27/2020 9:01
1129552155 BEGNAUD JOHN EDWARD 2/25/2020 11:15
2148895610 BEGRIN AMBER L 2/24/2020 13:38
2149589106 BEGRIN RONALD LLOYD 2/24/2020 13:39
1129513546 BEHREND DAVID PAUL 2/21/2020 16:30
1019479128 BEHRENDS EDDIE RAY 2/28/2020 17:20
1029520660 BEHRENDS LESTER EDGAR 2/28/2020 11:11
1130112478 BEHRENS DANA MICHELLE 2/28/2020 15:32
1129792070 BEHRINGER DONNA CLAIRE 2/28/2020 15:31
1129477539 BEHRINGER JAMES DELL 2/28/2020 15:31
1130120218 BEISEL MONICA JOAN 2/21/2020 10:38
1129842508 BELCHER CYNTHIA ELAINE 2/28/2020 17:39
1127961934 BELEW JAMES THOMAS 2/28/2020 15:36
1127961947 BELEW LORETTA KING 2/28/2020 15:37
1007416351 BELL DONNA MORRIS 2/18/2020 8:08
1130132728 BELL ELDON RANDALL 2/21/2020 9:40
1129640246 BELL JAMES CARROLL 2/25/2020 14:59
1014967272 BELL JANET MCMURRAY 2/25/2020 14:59
1130087523 BELL LEE MILTON 2/20/2020 16:39
1130132650 BELL LINDA MARIE 2/27/2020 12:12
1213384708 BELL LUCAS KALLEN 2/28/2020 10:15
1081307892 BELLAMY TONIA LAVAUGHN 2/26/2020 15:14
1129505891 BELMONT JOHN GERARD II 2/27/2020 10:56
1129725514 BENBENEK DAREN WAYNE 2/26/2020 14:07
1129791960 BENES MELANIE GRAY 2/18/2020 10:36
1129780268 BENES REBECCA J 2/22/2020 12:47
1129685266 BENETICH MICHAEL WARD 2/25/2020 9:36
2137687943 BENHAM GOLLINGER KATLYN 2/24/2020 18:12
1119551599 BENISEK JOHN DAVIS 2/25/2020 9:33



1119567721 BENISEK ROSEMARIE 2/28/2020 11:05
1005065884 BENNETT CARLA HUMPHREY 2/28/2020 16:42
1130133775 BENNETT CHARLES FRANKLIN 2/25/2020 16:27
1129490904 BENNETT JANICE BRADEN 2/24/2020 8:27
1129733450 BENNETT JEANETTE LAWSON 2/27/2020 10:41
1129695468 BENNETT KARL WILMER 2/28/2020 16:43
1129490894 BENNETT WILLIAM BARRY 2/24/2020 8:27
1089581394 BENNINGTON ROY DALE 2/28/2020 15:11
2149590299 BENNINGTON SUSAN CAROL 2/28/2020 15:09
1129516472 BERGER ETHEL HOELSCHER 2/18/2020 8:44
1129516486 BERGER EUGENE ALBERT 2/18/2020 8:44
1130042147 BERGMAN GLENN CHRISTIAN 2/24/2020 9:33
1129772197 BERRIE BOBBY FRANK 2/20/2020 14:20
1129772204 BERRIE CHARLENE CHATHAM 2/20/2020 14:21
1129937092 BERRIE JEANINE MARIE 2/21/2020 11:46
1129740737 BERRIE ROBERT LEE 2/18/2020 16:26
1157658883 BERRY ABBY LYNN 2/28/2020 18:22
1129758896 BERRY BRENDA JOYCE 2/21/2020 15:57
1129808806 BERRY BRUCE DON 2/26/2020 10:33
1129828946 BERRY CHARLES DAVID 2/26/2020 9:19
2161357759 BERRY DANIEL THOMAS 2/27/2020 16:36
1129527119 BERRY ELAINE GALLE 2/20/2020 13:53
1007831833 BERRY JACKIE LYNN 2/27/2020 16:35
1129808810 BERRY JUDY CARWILE 2/26/2020 10:32
1130028868 BERRY KAREN BAREFOOT 2/26/2020 9:19
1129531466 BERRY LINDA LUKER 2/24/2020 11:51
1157658877 BERRY MICHAEL SHAY 2/28/2020 18:23
1129527103 BERRY OLIVER EARL 2/18/2020 13:40
1129531478 BERRY ORAN H 2/24/2020 11:52
1129707528 BERRY PATSY POPE 2/26/2020 13:09
1129609476 BERRYMAN DEBRA KAY 2/28/2020 14:02
1130017223 BEST JOHN HARVEY 2/28/2020 17:27
1129532691 BETHUNE DONNA FROST 2/28/2020 16:41
1129668707 BETTY ANITA SPIEKER 2/26/2020 13:31
2127351415 BETTY JACOB BRYAN 2/26/2020 13:31
1130092304 BETTY TONI J 2/18/2020 12:22
1129797550 BEYERLEIN ALETHA JEAN 2/26/2020 11:39
1129527212 BEYS TIMOTHY GEORGE 2/21/2020 12:21
1129695239 BIGNALL BLISS OLIVER 2/27/2020 15:34
1129695241 BIGNALL PATRICIAJUNE GAISER 2/27/2020 15:34
1129631369 BILBERRY JOHN JERRALD 2/18/2020 10:20
1129487297 BILBERRY NANCY ARRINGTON 2/18/2020 10:19
1134242842 BILLINGS BRENDA GALE 2/25/2020 16:17
1153484249 BINGHAM COURTNEY LEIGH 2/28/2020 18:19
1129782534 BINGHAM DAVID RAY 2/22/2020 14:37
1129668795 BINGHAM JANET RUTH 2/22/2020 14:37
2147758906 BINGHAM STORMIE ELISE 2/28/2020 17:28



1129705069 BINGHAM VICKI GRAY 2/28/2020 17:29
1155933653 BINNS ELIZABETH JACQUELYN 2/27/2020 17:56
1129694825 BINNS LINDA GAIL 2/27/2020 17:56
1129535100 BINNS QUINT EDWARD 2/27/2020 17:57
1011183728 BIRDCREEK LAFONDA H 2/23/2020 13:32
1129822379 BIRNIE PATRICIA DORETHEA 2/21/2020 13:34
1129895292 BISHOP ALLEN SHAUN 2/19/2020 12:49
1026746834 BISHOP CORINA WALKER 2/22/2020 10:27
1067112440 BISHOP WALTON BLAKE 2/22/2020 10:38
1129481283 BLACK BETTY LEE 2/27/2020 10:52
1175078553 BLACK JIMMY DELL 2/20/2020 11:36
1129956870 BLACK MYLA HENDERSON 2/21/2020 15:39
2129242443 BLACK TY DON 2/27/2020 12:13
1004104453 BLACK WANDA WILLIAMSON 2/27/2020 14:20
1129525111 BLACKBURN JOSEPH APPONYI 2/21/2020 13:57
1129746934 BLACKWELL ALICE FAYE 2/26/2020 15:03
2146733298 BLACKWELL CLARENCE JR THOMAS 2/21/2020 8:21
2146733308 BLACKWELL JENNIFER LOU 2/21/2020 8:21
1129542953 BLACKWOOD CANDACE LEE 2/21/2020 11:42
1129748922 BLACKWOOD GRACE ANN 2/21/2020 8:26
1129542969 BLACKWOOD JERRY DON 2/21/2020 11:43
1129695475 BLADINE PAMELA JANE 2/23/2020 12:32
1162739505 BLAIR GARY WESLEY 2/18/2020 10:26
1162739514 BLAIR JANET CATHERINE 2/18/2020 10:26
1141311104 BLAIR JUSTIN DON 2/26/2020 14:13
1129535279 BLAIR SALLIE EILEEN 2/28/2020 18:49
1129702901 BLAKENEY JAMES ROBERT 2/28/2020 9:01
1129531789 BLALACK LINDA ELLIOTT 2/27/2020 11:57
1157537367 BLANC MICHAEL SCOTT 2/26/2020 18:35
1171666470 BLANEK AMANDA JO 2/20/2020 14:40
1129639658 BLANEK CHARLES BRENT 2/18/2020 11:01
1129478939 BLANEK KENNETH EWING 2/20/2020 14:49
1129478941 BLANEK MARGARET JEAN 2/20/2020 14:40
1130105100 BLANEK MARIA ISABEL 2/18/2020 11:01
1129740989 BLANEK STAATS SHERRI KAYE 2/28/2020 16:36
2129362893 BLANKENSHIP RODNEY ALLAN SR 2/20/2020 15:55
1129612201 BLANN ELIZABETH ANN 2/19/2020 11:25
1130060293 BLANTON DENNIS WAYNE 2/20/2020 15:19
1129726988 BLANTON DOUGLAS JOE 2/25/2020 10:47
1129657965 BLANTON PAMELA ANN 2/19/2020 9:03
1040748913 BLASINGAME DEBRA MOON 2/22/2020 8:29
1129800665 BLASINGAME DEE A 2/22/2020 12:48
1041133818 BLASINGAME LARRY DEE 2/21/2020 14:53
1129612264 BLASINGAME RUBY LADON 2/27/2020 15:19
1003294041 BLASSINGAME EDWIN JOE 2/25/2020 9:21
1003294039 BLASSINGAME JOYCE WOODFIN 2/21/2020 13:50
1164141766 BLAZEK MARION PETRA 2/19/2020 13:34



1129667596 BLEVINS AURORA LAURA 2/22/2020 10:42
2142755861 BLEVINS VICTOR ELTON 2/22/2020 10:42
1043496517 BLINCOE JAMES MAURICE 2/19/2020 10:03
1209141597 BLOCK ALAN LOUIS SR 2/27/2020 17:30
1129587070 BLOCK BARBARA LATHAM 2/25/2020 14:41
1129480810 BLOCK CARL FRANK 2/25/2020 14:41
1209913476 BLOCK LINDA SUE 2/27/2020 17:31
1129633402 BLOEBAUM ALAN PAUL 2/27/2020 11:48
1129633418 BLOEBAUM LAURA COCKRELL 2/27/2020 11:47
1020687489 BLOODWORTH GRAHAM PRESLER 2/18/2020 15:24
1022993117 BLOODWORTH LAURA RAYLENE 2/21/2020 9:49
2147513262 BLOSS ANGELA 2/24/2020 12:33
1180024193 BLOYS VERDA RAYE 2/20/2020 15:27
1165700180 BOATES NATHAN RUSSELL 2/20/2020 11:45
1165700318 BOATES NICOLE FELICIA 2/25/2020 11:23
1216010141 BOATES RUSSELL PARKER 2/25/2020 14:06
1129919692 BOATRIGHT BRENDA GAYLE 2/19/2020 15:56
1129484679 BOBO CHESTER W 2/22/2020 10:34
2128054222 BOCK FREDERICK JOSEPH 2/25/2020 14:29
2161592933 BOCK MEGAN ELENA 2/25/2020 14:29
1129792091 BOCKMAN JOHNATHAN LEE 2/27/2020 8:33
1168281505 BOESHORE CARL LEE 2/22/2020 10:27
1134044923 BOLF CELIA BELLE 2/24/2020 12:22
1134122219 BOLF CHARLES RAY 2/24/2020 12:27
1129495417 BOLF NANCY HASTY 2/20/2020 13:35
1064978057 BOLIN MICHELLE GARCIA 2/20/2020 9:30
1129893765 BOLTON LASHALA ANETTE 2/21/2020 10:07
1129830345 BOLTON RHONDA KAY 2/21/2020 11:48
1129524342 BONAVENTURE JEAN ANNE 2/28/2020 8:50
1095996182 BOND ALISON ELIZABETH 2/27/2020 11:23
1096008683 BOND KEVIN KENDALL 2/27/2020 11:23
1061923430 BONDS CAROL HALLIDAY 2/18/2020 8:55
1061923448 BONDS CHARLES GROVER 2/18/2020 8:55
1151986982 BONENFANT TIMOTHY 2/24/2020 13:25
1129478579 BOOKTER BECKY BALL 2/28/2020 8:59
1129478580 BOOKTER KARL WILLIAM 2/28/2020 8:58
1048907738 BOOTH ERNEST EDGAR JR 2/22/2020 10:16
1129856109 BOOTH GARY RAY 2/27/2020 15:09
2140007083 BOOTH JULIE FERGUSON 2/22/2020 10:15
1129893207 BOOTH KATHRYN SWANSON 2/21/2020 11:56
1129859164 BOOTH ROBERT V JR 2/18/2020 12:43
1129548460 BORN BONNIE DIERIG 2/24/2020 13:04
1129977422 BOSEQUETT JOHN MICHAEL 2/19/2020 9:42
1129873856 BOSEQUETT MARCELLA OLIVIA 2/19/2020 9:43
1129725676 BOST BARBARA JEAN 2/24/2020 14:43
1129523376 BOSTER MARY SEGER 2/18/2020 16:23
1129512732 BOSTER STEPHEN RAY 2/18/2020 10:03



1169448157 BOSWELL DAVID LOUIS JR 2/25/2020 18:37
1169448142 BOSWELL SARAH LYNNETTE 2/25/2020 18:37
1022885555 BOUCHARD CINDY L 2/22/2020 12:24
2122082093 BOUCHARD GEORGE S 2/22/2020 12:24
1129748231 BOULTER JO ANN POUNS 2/20/2020 11:08
1129510481 BOWEN GARY LEE 2/20/2020 13:33
1129510499 BOWEN LESLEE 2/25/2020 9:23
1129975834 BOWEN WILLIAM FRANKLIN 2/24/2020 11:24
1210445940 BOWERMAN KORT ALAN 2/27/2020 7:26
2002148924 BOWERS CHRISTOPHER LEON 2/20/2020 12:32
2002148911 BOWERS ELIZABETH ANN 2/20/2020 12:32
2132263195 BOWIE JAMES PATRICK 2/21/2020 12:34
2119928042 BOWLES SARAH A 2/28/2020 15:02
1129864102 BOWMAN DANIEL GREGG 2/24/2020 8:58
1129566294 BOWMAN PAULA ANN 2/20/2020 14:02
1198515470 BOWMAN RANDYE LEIGH 2/23/2020 12:34
1129970337 BOWMAN-STOUT GAYLE ANN 2/22/2020 12:15
1129513567 BOX KYLE MAX 2/27/2020 14:28
1129627293 BOX MARGARET IBE 2/28/2020 13:07
1129597613 BOX ROY FRANKILN 2/19/2020 11:07
1129780129 BOYCE CHEREE ERICA 2/19/2020 10:31
1129685535 BOYD BRENDA HOLLUMS 2/28/2020 13:01
1129569854 BOYD DONALD LYNN 2/18/2020 16:48
1129527188 BOYD EDWARD MORROW 2/18/2020 14:25
1013963781 BOYD JARED ROYAL 2/21/2020 13:37
1129898481 BOYD JENNIFER REBECCA 2/21/2020 13:37
1163084196 BOYD KIM RASHEL 2/19/2020 11:42
1129653586 BOYD LARRY ODE 2/28/2020 11:37
1129580400 BOYD LINDA MATTERN 2/18/2020 16:47
1129625305 BOYD LORETTA 2/28/2020 11:35
1129884600 BOYD MAVIS FAYE 2/27/2020 14:18
1129628003 BOYD MICHAEL LYNN 2/28/2020 15:14
1129566097 BOYD TREVA 2/28/2020 15:14
1129678157 BOYER LARRY DEAN 2/27/2020 15:10
1129580519 BOYER MARION WILKS 2/27/2020 15:14
1129663595 BOYKIN RICHARD LYNN 2/28/2020 13:14
1129737405 BOYLES BOBBY LYNN 2/24/2020 8:54
1129586272 BOZEMAN JEFFREY JAY 2/26/2020 13:05
1129664574 BOZEMAN TRUDY BETH 2/27/2020 10:01
1129900420 BRADDOCK RHONDA DIANNE 2/21/2020 12:18
1129759993 BRADEN BRANDON MICHAEL 2/19/2020 12:24
1129860370 BRADEN JODIE HEYEN 2/26/2020 8:25
1129956773 BRADEN KAY PARRISH 2/21/2020 13:08
1129601792 BRADEN MICHAEL HARVEY 2/20/2020 9:30
1152648697 BRADEN PATRICIA KAY 2/24/2020 9:27
1129636974 BRADEN RUBY STURM 2/20/2020 9:29
1007672138 BRADFORD LAUREL LYNN 2/28/2020 9:30



1129639670 BRADFORD MISAKO 2/28/2020 11:27
1039790526 BRADFORD SCOTT A 2/27/2020 14:10
1129908418 BRADLEY CARL D 2/21/2020 12:07
1171069599 BRADLEY CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH 2/21/2020 15:20
1129927815 BRADLEY DONNA PRICE 2/24/2020 14:07
1213781794 BRADLEY ELISABETH ROSE 2/26/2020 16:19
2160484332 BRADLEY JACKSON MATTHEW 2/24/2020 9:11
1158009707 BRADLEY KIMBERLY KAREN 2/20/2020 12:19
1141305269 BRADLEY MARY KRISTA 2/26/2020 14:30
1129709659 BRADLEY PAULA J 2/26/2020 16:58
2128773387 BRADLEY PORTER JOSEPH 2/26/2020 16:20
1130029894 BRADLEY SANDRA DELEAN 2/21/2020 12:06
1129969985 BRADLEY-ZAPATA SANDRA 2/22/2020 8:42
1135712205 BRADSHAW PAMELA JOYCE 2/24/2020 14:00
1135712128 BRADSHAW RICHARD ALLEN 2/21/2020 13:38
1190309234 BRADY JOSEPH DANIEL 2/27/2020 10:27
1129797668 BRADY ROBERT THOMAS 2/21/2020 11:41
1181622372 BRADY SUSAN DOBBINS 2/27/2020 15:52
1129948919 BRALY BELINDA FUENTES 2/27/2020 14:15
1088975091 BRAME ELIZABETH EDWARDS 2/24/2020 11:32
1021405448 BRAME HELEN TINNEY 2/28/2020 11:11
1021405392 BRAME LAURENCE HILLIARD 2/26/2020 15:53
1129863790 BRAMLETT BETTE ARNOLD 2/21/2020 10:53
2147016482 BRANAM TIFFANY NOEL 2/26/2020 16:27
1007444313 BRANCH RANDALL CRAIG 2/27/2020 16:32
2150256013 BRANDON BETTY CRUTCHER 2/28/2020 14:19
1091016460 BRANDON MICHAEL CALE 2/19/2020 13:18
1130051173 BRANHAM BRITT DUANE 2/25/2020 10:23
1129639691 BRANHAM KIM STERLING 2/20/2020 16:05
1129585450 BRANNAN ROSALIE SEXTON 2/21/2020 8:05
1129633642 BRASHEAR FRANCIS GERALD 2/28/2020 10:05
1159880114 BRASWELL JUDY NIX 2/27/2020 15:41
1129492442 BRATTON DARLENE MCNATT 2/27/2020 18:00
2003104493 BRATTON JEFF BRADLEY 2/27/2020 18:00
1129751576 BRAZEAL JEANNE ROSS 2/26/2020 10:48
1179470041 BREDEMEYER MARY P 2/26/2020 10:28
1179470039 BREDEMEYER RANDY B 2/26/2020 10:28
1129551987 BREEN ROBERT WAYNE 2/20/2020 10:42
1129873342 BRENNAN DANIEL JOSEPH 2/20/2020 9:45
1130146666 BRENNAN JAMES ANTHONY 2/19/2020 9:18
1129936066 BRENNAN SHEILA FRANKS 2/20/2020 9:45
1187361689 BREWER BETSY CATHERINE 2/28/2020 16:53
1129708633 BREWER KAREN PALMER 2/21/2020 15:02
1129850636 BREWER MARLAN KEITH 2/19/2020 11:38
1129708646 BREWER ROBERT OTTO 2/21/2020 15:02
2149220021 BREWER WILLIAM JOSEPH 2/21/2020 13:54
1184250038 BREWSTER TIMOTHY S 2/26/2020 10:54



1129886805 BRIELS SHERYL ANNE 2/21/2020 9:32
1189514113 BRIGHT AMANDA NICOLE 2/18/2020 9:43
1130018475 BRIGHT JASON ROSS 2/18/2020 9:30
1144509178 BRIGHT STEPHEN JAMES 2/25/2020 10:31
1129702033 BRIGMAN FRED COX III 2/28/2020 17:49
1129725068 BRIGMAN JANE MCGOWAN 2/28/2020 17:49
1130079166 BRILEY LUSARA PHINNEY 2/28/2020 12:58
1129838703 BRILEY MILDRED LOUISE 2/28/2020 14:09
2142315080 BRININSTOOL CHRISTINE 2/25/2020 10:41
1129769425 BRININSTOOL MITCHELL 2/21/2020 12:43
1129769441 BRININSTOOL TINA JAN 2/24/2020 9:46
1214870794 BRINKLEY EDI LAMMAR 2/26/2020 12:15
1130022776 BRINLEE EMILEE SAVERANCE 2/28/2020 11:00
1129878674 BRINLEE MICHAEL COLE 2/26/2020 11:01
1025772930 BRIONES ROBERT ALLEN 2/19/2020 12:48
1151160095 BRISENO ERIC 2/28/2020 12:42
1129478611 BRISTOW JAMES CONROY 2/21/2020 16:24
1058614331 BROCKMAN KRISTEN ELIZABETH 2/25/2020 14:20
1129608221 BROCKMANN CARL HEINZ 2/25/2020 12:26
1129608232 BROCKMANN ELIZABETH ANN 2/25/2020 12:25
1129705801 BRODNAX BARRY L 2/27/2020 11:00
1129584800 BRODNAX SUSAN DENISE 2/27/2020 10:58
1129599034 BROENE ROBERT LEE 2/21/2020 10:20
1129820110 BROKKEN KAREN ELAINE 2/22/2020 10:40
1129762293 BROKKEN THOMAS DEAN 2/22/2020 10:42
1129510389 BRONCY WILLIAM STOCKTON 2/19/2020 14:58
1129705817 BROOKS BARNETT ELLIS JR 2/22/2020 13:31
1129538126 BROOKS BILL NORMAN 2/26/2020 10:09
1129500593 BROOKS ERMA WILLIAMS 2/26/2020 7:38
1129684205 BROOKS JAMES RANDAL 2/20/2020 15:02
1023254077 BROOKS MARVIN PAUL 2/25/2020 9:52
1129538135 BROOKS MYRNA TAYLOR 2/26/2020 10:09
1129809374 BROOKS NANCY JANE 2/22/2020 13:31
1129577878 BROOKS SUSAN STEPHENS 2/26/2020 12:53
1058950894 BROOME BEVERLY JEAN 2/28/2020 13:59
1058268188 BROOME LARRY JAMES 2/28/2020 13:59
1130120680 BROTHERS ALLEN LLOYD 2/26/2020 10:42
1130006517 BROTHERS BILLY DON 2/18/2020 9:59
1130045521 BROTHERS CHARLOTTE WANDA 2/25/2020 13:05
1041663921 BROUGHTON CHRISTINA J 2/25/2020 12:58
1041662940 BROUGHTON DAVY HUNTER JR 2/25/2020 12:58
1188201910 BROWN ARCHIE REALAN II 2/24/2020 17:31
1207366153 BROWN AUSTIN Q 2/18/2020 15:22
1055902904 BROWN BOBBY LEONARD 2/28/2020 14:41
1129639749 BROWN CARLA WAITCELL 2/28/2020 13:22
1129690366 BROWN CAROLE ANNE 2/20/2020 13:06
2162330304 BROWN CAROLINE PAYNE 2/21/2020 12:31



1129708959 BROWN CATHERINE 2/21/2020 8:17
2161593329 BROWN CATHY JO 2/21/2020 13:48
1129569952 BROWN CHARLES STEPHEN 2/25/2020 13:36
1129865268 BROWN CLIFFORD LEE JR 2/21/2020 15:41
1129725703 BROWN DANIEL III 2/24/2020 11:08
1130028572 BROWN DANIEL SCOTT 2/27/2020 16:00
1129926283 BROWN EMMA SEAMANS 2/19/2020 13:22
1004728924 BROWN FRANK DUVALL 2/24/2020 14:29
1129947444 BROWN GALE LYNN 2/21/2020 15:41
2133881110 BROWN GEORGE HERMAN 2/21/2020 13:48
1162174156 BROWN JAMES RUSSELL 2/18/2020 9:43
2148416898 BROWN JAY RONE 2/28/2020 16:16
2148813879 BROWN JI LYNDA MATILDA 2/28/2020 16:16
1129808834 BROWN JIMMY DEAN 2/18/2020 10:22
1167906422 BROWN JOHNSON LOUIS 2/18/2020 12:17
1142443059 BROWN LAUREN SUZANNE 2/21/2020 12:51
1152649000 BROWN LINDA S 2/27/2020 13:28
1130019637 BROWN LISA STEPHANIE 2/26/2020 15:22
1129551939 BROWN LUCY MARIE 2/28/2020 16:22
1129554377 BROWN MARK ADAMS 2/28/2020 16:50
1130123291 BROWN MARY SCOTT 2/27/2020 13:25
1008545128 BROWN MARY ALICE 2/22/2020 13:55
1129591287 BROWN MICHAEL DAVID 2/18/2020 11:00
1129725726 BROWN PAMELA GADSDEN 2/24/2020 11:07
1129813539 BROWN PATRICIA ANN 2/18/2020 12:17
2158843973 BROWN PAUL BROOK 2/21/2020 9:41
1129739420 BROWN SHAWN RAY 2/19/2020 11:09
1129503298 BROWN SHERI REVELL 2/20/2020 10:24
1130050345 BROWN STEVEN V 2/27/2020 7:57
1129725863 BROWN TERENCE ERNEST 2/27/2020 16:34
1129863340 BROWN TODDY ANN 2/24/2020 17:00
1209620063 BROWN TOREY 2/26/2020 14:54
1129798085 BROWN VIRGINIA SMITH 2/27/2020 13:41
1129756504 BROWNING CORINNE GAYLE 2/22/2020 13:26
1129695985 BROWNING HENRY MARK 2/22/2020 13:28
1129684246 BRUNDRETT BRUCE JAY 2/21/2020 15:49
1129623105 BRUNER ALICE SHERWOOD 2/18/2020 12:56
1129977303 BRUNER BOBBY DEAN 2/21/2020 13:08
1129982895 BRUSS TOMEI KATHLEEN ELLEN 2/19/2020 9:36
1129585478 BRUTON BRENDA ELIZABETH 2/27/2020 15:49
1129724955 BRUTON BRUCE ALAN 2/22/2020 11:40
1129902074 BRUTON DONNA CARPENTER 2/22/2020 11:39
1129530991 BRUTON MARK GALE 2/27/2020 17:14
1129891747 BRUTON NICOLE ELISE 2/19/2020 9:08
1130140209 BRUTON ROYCE LEE 2/20/2020 9:25
1129699035 BRYAN DIANNA THOMAS 2/28/2020 16:32
1056263542 BRYAN DONALD EDWARD 2/18/2020 10:05



1184990728 BRYAN HAILEY JO 2/18/2020 10:04
1039221446 BRYAN JEAN MCCAIN 2/18/2020 10:04
1129804799 BRYAN JERRIE ALAN 2/22/2020 11:19
1129633730 BRYAN JERRY ALLEN 2/27/2020 12:15
1129804515 BRYAN LORETTA NAILON 2/22/2020 11:16
1129513150 BRYAN MARILYN SHROPSHIRE 2/27/2020 12:13
1129862663 BRYANT DEXTER LEE 2/18/2020 9:32
1129789061 BRYANT JANIE TURNBO 2/27/2020 14:00
1129741696 BRYANT KELLY JINRIGHT 2/24/2020 18:03
1129731434 BRYANT MARLEE ROBIN 2/24/2020 16:09
1129789074 BRYANT PHILIP LEE 2/27/2020 16:30
1129771155 BRYANT SANDRA ELAINE 2/24/2020 18:05
1129862659 BRYANT VALERY VINSON 2/18/2020 9:32
1129708963 BUBENIK JACKIE BALDWIN 2/24/2020 11:27
1129585829 BUCHANAN FRANCES DEHNEL 2/26/2020 13:11
1130008965 BUCHANAN KENNETH LEON 2/26/2020 13:11
1129770813 BUCHANAN MARIE ANNETTE 2/28/2020 16:02
1129566124 BUCK ELIZABETH ANN 2/27/2020 12:38
1209659583 BUCK JONDALYNN BREANNA 2/23/2020 13:58
1129485149 BUCK MICHAEL FRED 2/26/2020 12:56
1129495673 BUCK REBECCA CRISP 2/26/2020 12:51
1215598971 BUCK TIMOTHY SEAN 2/23/2020 13:58
1194695073 BUCKNER CHANCE KELLY 2/24/2020 12:51
1129926017 BUDDIN SUE ANN 2/28/2020 11:08
1063081491 BUDEWIG NANCY ADEN 2/21/2020 9:48
1129847866 BUDEWIG ROBERT L 2/21/2020 9:49
2119928192 BULLOCK DANIEL GERHARDT 2/28/2020 11:46
2119928205 BULLOCK TABITHA RECHELLE 2/28/2020 11:45
1129714471 BUMP BRENDA JOYCE 2/21/2020 13:52
1093335853 BUNCH GREG LYNN 2/28/2020 8:06
1130051615 BUNCH LISA DENISE 2/19/2020 12:01
2163434484 BUNDRANT ALAN CLYDE 2/28/2020 14:30
2163434497 BUNDRANT SANDRA MARIE 2/28/2020 14:31
1205739514 BUNNELL RAY BROWNLEE 2/27/2020 17:49
1214623630 BUNNELL VIRGINIA RUTH 2/28/2020 18:22
1052726857 BUNNEY BERNARD CHARLES JR 2/28/2020 10:27
1052731682 BUNNEY KATHLEEN CECILE 2/28/2020 10:26
1129597927 BURCHAM JULIA KATHRYN 2/27/2020 7:12
1129820031 BURCHARD ROBERT B 2/20/2020 11:14
1129936826 BURCHARD TRUDY DELL 2/20/2020 11:14
1129490645 BURCIAGA MANUEL JR 2/27/2020 10:37
1133951232 BURDELL LINDA FRANCES 2/18/2020 11:29
1137073108 BURDITT PATRICIA ANN 2/21/2020 15:23
2153719085 BURDO JEANETTE SYLVIA 2/24/2020 10:57
1129517011 BURGESS KENNETH PAUL 2/28/2020 10:09
1129517024 BURGESS LORETTA BEACH 2/28/2020 7:32
1014344976 BURK JOHN DAVID 2/26/2020 10:43



1129517053 BURK LEON AUBREY JR 2/27/2020 12:44
1129517076 BURK PAUL KENT 2/19/2020 16:01
1129492187 BURK SUE PFEIFFER 2/27/2020 12:43
1129913777 BURKE KAREN SUE 2/28/2020 17:51
1093139207 BURKE THOMAS CHARLES 2/27/2020 15:01
1166605056 BURKES ROLAND E 2/26/2020 17:22
1129808852 BURKETT BILLY BRUCE 2/27/2020 13:30
1129706697 BURKETT WENDY BETH 2/27/2020 13:30
1143876223 BURKHALTER BENJAMIN J 2/20/2020 11:12
1029630627 BURKHALTER CYNTHIA R 2/18/2020 13:46
1129490989 BURKHALTER JOHNNY KENNETH 2/24/2020 13:30
1129478204 BURKHALTER MARY LAURA 2/24/2020 12:59
1022916569 BURKS TINA STACEY 2/24/2020 11:02
2164007680 BURNES BILL LANDRY 2/28/2020 9:09
1006151725 BURNES DEBORAH 2/24/2020 15:32
1129821506 BURNES TIFFANY PAIGE 2/18/2020 11:30
1129715086 BURNETT DIANE RUTH 2/21/2020 12:23
1129619805 BURNETT DOROTHY HENDERSON 2/28/2020 12:20
2126230108 BURNETT LAURA G 2/25/2020 11:26
1129672211 BURNETT LEWIS GENE 2/21/2020 12:28
1129748375 BURNETT MARCELLA ELAINE 2/25/2020 14:11
1129619814 BURNETT ROBERT LEE 2/28/2020 12:21
1092849006 BURNETT ROBERTA JAN 2/27/2020 7:48
2133881335 BURNETT WARREN BEATTY 2/26/2020 15:43
1129658260 BURNEY BARBARA ANN 2/19/2020 9:48
1130115327 BURNEY DONALD A 2/18/2020 11:17
1130082573 BURNS JAMES OLIVER 2/26/2020 8:54
1129648165 BURNS RODNEY BRUCE 2/21/2020 14:44
1129981989 BURRESS AMY DEE 2/28/2020 13:45
1141311519 BURRESS THOMAS SPENCER 2/27/2020 16:39
1129538254 BURSON CLOYD WESLEY 2/24/2020 12:41
1129488200 BURSON RENEE JACOBE 2/24/2020 12:46
1096551981 BURT CHARLENE LESLIE 2/18/2020 10:57
1096717402 BURT WILLIAM DALE 2/18/2020 10:56
1071700428 BURWICK DAWN CUMBIE 2/25/2020 16:35
1055985237 BUSBEE WARREN DREW 2/21/2020 8:56
1130124966 BUSH BERTINA R 2/21/2020 15:46
1130124950 BUSH JAMES L 2/21/2020 15:44
1058061100 BUSH RANDALL JOE 2/28/2020 15:24
1020579236 BUSH SHARAN BRANDON 2/28/2020 14:21
1086246760 BUSSE GALEN DEL 2/18/2020 10:35
1081502247 BUSSE TERRI 2/18/2020 13:48
1129662171 BUSTOS CHARLENE DUKE 2/28/2020 15:10
1129548795 BUTERA LINDA KAY 2/19/2020 13:32
1129548782 BUTERA SAM GEORGE 2/19/2020 13:32
2157523956 BUTLER CALEB CARY 2/26/2020 11:43
1129986472 BUTLER ROBIN RICHELLE 2/26/2020 12:48



1129732877 BUTTERY EDWIN B JR 2/21/2020 15:12
1129548880 BUTTERY GARY LEE 2/25/2020 16:11
1129732883 BUTTERY VICKIE PERINO 2/21/2020 15:10
1129544574 BUTTS BILLY RAY 2/28/2020 15:41
1129508534 BUTTS MARY ROSE 2/28/2020 15:41
1130116739 BUTTS SANDRA KAYE 2/21/2020 11:01
2147627342 BUVIK TOM SIGURD 2/27/2020 12:57
1129773458 BYLSMA BRIAN CHARLES 2/19/2020 16:09
1154059674 BYLSMA KAY ANN 2/19/2020 16:09
2146602045 BYNUM CYNTHIA DENNIS 2/25/2020 11:31
1129548908 BYNUM JERRY RAY 2/25/2020 11:33
1129564421 BYRD COY EUGENE 2/27/2020 9:54
1129850823 BYRD DAVID EUGENE 2/20/2020 12:55
1129853035 BYRD KARLA BEACH 2/24/2020 13:22
1129861012 BYRD KATHY LEANNE 2/20/2020 12:57
1129564413 BYRD LINDA MONCRIEF 2/27/2020 9:53
1129937754 BYRD RANDALL ELVIS 2/24/2020 13:23
1129729691 BYRNES JOHN LAWRENCE 2/18/2020 8:57
1129488497 BYRNS STEPHEN THOMAS 2/28/2020 15:40
1129500139 BYRNS VIRGINIA DELL 2/28/2020 15:39
1191842352 CABALLERO CELESTE XOCHITL TWELVES 2/26/2020 18:34
1129830494 CABALLERO DALILA GUERRERO 2/27/2020 13:21
1129480945 CAHILL CAROL JAMESON 2/22/2020 13:13
1006165552 CAHILL LINDA K 2/25/2020 13:57
1129725902 CAIN CAROL COSETTE 2/19/2020 14:55
1129725918 CAIN JAMES ANTHONY 2/19/2020 10:50
1129481375 CAIN JANICE KAY 2/19/2020 10:51
1129559548 CAIN PATRICIA CROCHET 2/19/2020 14:56
1180746750 CAIN RAMONA MASSEY 2/19/2020 11:01
1129808435 CAIN THERESA KATHARYN 2/19/2020 13:07
1129539148 CAINELLI CANDI SPECIALE 2/19/2020 15:42
1129588963 CAINELLI STEPHEN RUDOLPH 2/19/2020 15:42
1129718846 CALDER KATIE FERN 2/28/2020 8:20
2142559555 CALDWELL JEFFREY DANIEL 2/28/2020 13:02
1129559576 CALHOUN DANNY RAY 2/19/2020 16:59
1129559582 CALHOUN DEBORAH E 2/19/2020 16:58
1129667225 CALHOUN JASON D 2/25/2020 11:36
1129686525 CALK NANCY SUE 2/18/2020 10:25
1017180745 CALLAHAN CASEY EARL 2/24/2020 16:19
1129962211 CALLAN REBECCA L 2/28/2020 16:13
1140235996 CALOWAY JESSE AARON 2/26/2020 14:06
1130059429 CALVERLEY JENNIFER L 2/26/2020 16:55
1130059438 CALVERLEY TROY L 2/26/2020 17:01
1179710260 CALVERT GWENDOLYN CHANTAL 2/27/2020 15:57
1130074142 CALVERT JAMES R 2/20/2020 11:10
1130003422 CALVERT JOHNNY D 2/24/2020 15:16
1130084881 CALVERT LOIS MARIE 2/20/2020 11:11



1130026637 CALVERT MARY DRAPER 2/24/2020 15:16
1129542042 CALVERY DOROTHY LYNN 2/25/2020 15:23
1129832791 CALVERY JIMMY RAY 2/25/2020 15:23
1164809679 CAMBRE ELIZABETH WELLS 2/28/2020 15:02
1129708985 CAMMACK DANA LYNN 2/25/2020 8:55
1129719167 CAMMACK ELIZABETH 2/25/2020 8:55
1129925535 CAMPBELL ANNA SUE 2/28/2020 11:24
1144887143 CAMPBELL BRENDA P 2/20/2020 11:49
1130006092 CAMPBELL CAROLYN JANE 2/23/2020 12:42
1129932735 CAMPBELL CHARLES EDWARD 2/28/2020 11:25
2002108197 CAMPBELL DAVID BIRK 2/24/2020 13:27
1129816406 CAMPBELL GARY DAVIS 2/25/2020 12:46
2131713600 CAMPBELL GEORGE CHRISTOPHER 2/27/2020 10:48
1129801624 CAMPBELL HUGH III 2/21/2020 14:31
1169992763 CAMPBELL JACK PAYTON 2/23/2020 12:43
2002104744 CAMPBELL JUDY A 2/24/2020 13:26
1144887158 CAMPBELL PETER M 2/20/2020 11:51
1026807530 CAMPBELL STEFANIE MARTIN 2/27/2020 14:59
1129801630 CAMPBELL SUZANNE 2/21/2020 14:32
1129548500 CAMPBELL TONYA NICOLE 2/21/2020 10:51
1000496100 CAMPER ROBERT LLOYD 2/24/2020 8:27
1129481174 CAMPOS STEVEN MICHAEL 2/23/2020 17:22
1175773942 CANADA GAYLA JAN 2/28/2020 9:10
1175469201 CANADA TRAVIS RICHARD 2/28/2020 9:11
1165365104 CANNADY JEREMY M 2/25/2020 15:33
1056584703 CANTRELL JENNIFER RHIANNON 2/20/2020 11:20
1129717755 CANTRELL LONNIE ALTON III 2/28/2020 9:57
1147743498 CANTRELL RONALD ALLEN 2/18/2020 8:57
1147743507 CANTRELL ROSEMARY WOOLMAN 2/18/2020 8:55
1170203790 CANTU JESSE VELA JR 2/26/2020 12:18
1027089029 CANTU MARY BETH 2/25/2020 15:04
1129719180 CANTU RUBEN 2/25/2020 15:04
1129933979 CAPERS GARRY LAMOND 2/21/2020 13:37
1129754950 CAPERS PATRICIA MARIE 2/25/2020 13:05
1129933967 CAPERS WILMA JEANE 2/21/2020 13:36
1129591358 CARAWAY CLAUDIA HOLLEN 2/27/2020 9:53
1129510148 CARDENAS ESPERANZA RODRIGUEZ 2/25/2020 10:50
1129525021 CARGILE ELIZABETH NANCY DEAN 2/21/2020 12:31
1129704630 CARGILE JOHN STARK III 2/24/2020 15:49
1129920762 CARLISLE EDDIE WAYNE 2/28/2020 18:41
2127538363 CARLISLE ROBIN JANETTE 2/28/2020 18:40
1129780456 CARLSON MELANIE CEDILLO 2/24/2020 14:58
1129602064 CARPENTER ALLEN BLANTON 2/26/2020 11:35
1129793287 CARPENTER BETH ANN 2/27/2020 12:01
1129775181 CARPENTER JAMES ALLEN 2/27/2020 10:14
1093117981 CARR DONNA BRYANT 2/22/2020 16:10
1129605494 CARR DWAINE PAUL 2/26/2020 10:13



1129716207 CARR JO ANN 2/27/2020 12:45
1049313436 CARR MICHELLE RENEE 2/21/2020 12:27
1093160551 CARR ROGER JAY 2/22/2020 16:11
1129509908 CARRASCO DORA TRONCOSO 2/21/2020 13:08
1129699057 CARRASCO NAOMI OLIVAS 2/24/2020 11:50
1129554781 CARRILLO NGUYET THI-MINH 2/24/2020 12:38
1129680534 CARRIZALES ROSALINDA G 2/19/2020 10:07
1026795380 CARROLL LISA ANN 2/19/2020 11:04
1129523209 CARSON JAMES KEVIN 2/25/2020 14:39
1129502357 CARSON STACY B 2/25/2020 14:38
1129923182 CARTER BARBARA ABEL 2/22/2020 18:08
1129738775 CARTER DELLA KNIGHT 2/19/2020 10:31
1129480092 CARTER EDDIE LEE II 2/25/2020 13:13
1166333988 CARTER ERICA B 2/20/2020 13:16
1129612716 CARTER FRANK HENDERSON JR 2/24/2020 15:46
1129740744 CARTER FRANK HENDERSON III 2/18/2020 14:50
1129612728 CARTER JAMES ALFRED 2/25/2020 13:00
2146432715 CARTER JANE GABRIEL 2/25/2020 13:00
1129612700 CARTER JO GOOD 2/24/2020 15:47
1129889184 CARTER MARILYN DENICE 2/25/2020 14:36
1130109130 CARTER MATTHEW LANE 2/28/2020 18:41
1008550900 CARTER NELDA NELSON 2/22/2020 12:19
1129630659 CARTER SAMMYE L 2/25/2020 13:12
1130025779 CARTWRIGHT SADIE LOUISE 2/19/2020 11:35
1129824867 CARVIN RANDALL FRANK 2/20/2020 9:47
1042001233 CASAREZ LESLEY LEANNE 2/28/2020 14:45
1130127696 CASAREZ MINERVA 2/28/2020 16:18
1129565326 CASBEER LAVINA KAY 2/27/2020 16:18
1129965911 CASE MYRL GRAVES 2/28/2020 15:08
1129808662 CASEY LARRY KEITH 2/28/2020 11:03
1129478973 CASEY MITZI HOWELL 2/28/2020 11:05
1129805952 CASH JOHN HENRY JR 2/18/2020 10:01
1129564599 CASH REBECCA BELL 2/18/2020 10:01
1129534592 CASH SHIRLEY CHRISTIAN 2/28/2020 16:13
1210676445 CASILDO ARMANDO JAVIER 2/19/2020 11:49
1129780172 CASILLAS DANIEL 2/28/2020 18:29
1129682851 CASILLAS JAMES ANTHONY 2/24/2020 13:08
1058951478 CASKEY BARBARA WEBB 2/18/2020 9:45
1135821237 CASKEY JOHNNIE B 2/28/2020 13:18
2122197118 CASKEY WILLIAM HERMON 2/18/2020 10:49
1129565595 CASPER KENNETH 2/27/2020 13:57
1129565609 CASPER MARY A 2/27/2020 13:57
1129596439 CASSELL PATRICIA ROSE 2/21/2020 12:31
1204038458 CASTANEDA CECILIA H 2/18/2020 10:47
1130037834 CASTANEDA JOSE MOSES JR 2/28/2020 18:46
1143954216 CASTELO CLEOPATRIA NUNEZ 2/26/2020 14:10
1168931227 CASTELO MIKE F 2/26/2020 14:10



1148265836 CASTILLO DERREK ANTHONY 2/28/2020 10:49
1125009306 CASTLEBERRY EUGENE EARL 2/24/2020 15:20
1125046266 CASTLEBERRY NORMA MORRIS 2/24/2020 15:19
1021839555 CASTLEBERRY THOMAS EUGENE 2/24/2020 15:18
1183029168 CASTRO DAVID MICHAEL 2/27/2020 10:45
1129833503 CASTRO MARIO DELGADO 2/28/2020 14:04
1179290944 CATE DIANNA MARIE 2/19/2020 10:42
2161122519 CATOE ETHAN ALEXANDER 2/28/2020 13:03
2163434466 CAUDLE JEREMY TODD 2/19/2020 12:54
1129848569 CAUTHORN TODD EUGENE 2/18/2020 10:08
1129552332 CAVANESS ALTON JOHN 2/28/2020 7:45
1129647367 CAVANESS LEROY LAWRENCE 2/28/2020 16:15
1129661328 CAVES CLINT HARVEY 2/19/2020 8:28
1129681317 CAVES SONDRA ROE 2/19/2020 8:28
1129789320 CAVIN NETTIE CARR 2/18/2020 12:57
1129911417 CAVITT LINDA MERLE 2/28/2020 10:39
1129774167 CECIL JOHN STEPHEN 2/24/2020 13:10
2122081553 CEDILLO DAVID ANTONIO 2/28/2020 12:14
1001098868 CHALFANT KARYLE L 2/27/2020 14:15
1001098921 CHALFANT RALPH BOYD 2/27/2020 14:16
1130052631 CHALLENDER SHANNON DOYLE 2/26/2020 10:42
1129854717 CHAMBERS CHRISTIE DEALLE 2/28/2020 18:00
1079269282 CHAMBERS DAVID LAWRENCE 2/22/2020 10:58
1157850790 CHAMBERS ELIZABETH ELLEN 2/21/2020 10:21
2123578780 CHAMPION RONALD DEAN 2/20/2020 10:13
1129683508 CHANDLER MELONY ANN 2/24/2020 14:24
1129663887 CHANDLER REBECCA BOWLES 2/20/2020 15:17
1178685285 CHANEY SHARI RENE 2/24/2020 11:43
1129485219 CHAPA OLIVIA 2/20/2020 9:59
1214218209 CHAPA PETER LUIS 2/20/2020 9:58
2128119771 CHAPOY ALFRED JR 2/20/2020 12:22
1129753329 CHAPPA JESSICA LYNN 2/27/2020 16:52
1191018252 CHAPPELL HOWARD WAYNE 2/20/2020 14:34
2134055867 CHAPPELL THOMAS LARRY 2/24/2020 18:12
1129937207 CHARLTON COLIN 2/27/2020 12:34
1129556093 CHARLTON MARILYN THEIS 2/27/2020 12:32
1129485274 CHASE VIRGINIA 2/20/2020 11:21
1129875573 CHAUMONT JAMES RANDALL 2/26/2020 14:44
1129761713 CHAVEZ BRENDA SUE 2/21/2020 14:11
1129571557 CHAVEZ CONSUELO MASKILL 2/28/2020 16:08
1129829614 CHAVEZ DONALD MICHAEL 2/19/2020 11:27
1129995522 CHAVEZ ELIZABETH LOPEZ 2/28/2020 17:57
1129988934 CHAVEZ JOAQUIN SANCHEZ 2/21/2020 14:12
1129870023 CHAVEZ RANDY DION 2/27/2020 16:09
1129843814 CHAVEZ SONTOS CHRISTOPHER 2/19/2020 8:32
1166902502 CHEGWIDDEN JASON ALAN 2/26/2020 15:00
1129698034 CHERNICK MICHELE DARLENE 2/28/2020 15:09



1130132802 CHERRY JESSALYN MICHELLE 2/22/2020 16:31
1035072687 CHERRY RAYMOND DOUGLAS 2/22/2020 16:09
1146700844 CHESSER WILLIAM RODY 2/25/2020 11:05
1129502887 CHEWNING J C 2/25/2020 10:39
1129502894 CHEWNING LOUISE RAMSBURG 2/25/2020 10:39
1129630489 CHEWNING LUCILLE BEACH 2/28/2020 9:21
2132899203 CHILDRESS CINDY LYNN 2/19/2020 13:05
1179820262 CHILDRESS GAIL HOGAN 2/26/2020 14:33
1129920727 CHILDRESS GEOFFREY MAX 2/26/2020 8:23
1200444570 CHILDRESS JAMES ROY 2/26/2020 14:33
1129931516 CHINN CORNELIUS WILLIAM 2/27/2020 17:29
1129607076 CHINN JOHN L 2/24/2020 13:15
1130098962 CHINN LINDA KATHLEEN 2/24/2020 13:15
1013334843 CHIONSINI JAMES ARMAND 2/27/2020 11:33
1011729267 CHIONSINI MACY ANN 2/27/2020 11:31
1129652183 CHITSEY DOUGLAS FRANKLIN 2/21/2020 11:55
1130144215 CHITSEY JAN DARYL 2/21/2020 11:55
1129542192 CHITSEY MARTHA MICKLER 2/18/2020 14:24
1193104208 CHITWOOD CHAD JEREMY 2/22/2020 16:38
1219912271 CHITWOOD D'ARCIE ANDERSON 2/22/2020 16:30
1129769223 CHITWOOD GREGORY SCOTT 2/24/2020 15:47
1129626252 CHITWOOD JUDY ANN 2/24/2020 15:46
1129495850 CHOATE BARBARA ANN 2/25/2020 18:31
1129495866 CHOATE GUY DON 2/27/2020 11:37
1130132530 CHRISTIAN CHRISTI DILLOW 2/20/2020 15:43
1130046653 CHRISTIAN ROBERT GLENN JR 2/20/2020 15:44
1180568861 CHRISTO LEONARD A 2/18/2020 10:57
1129587795 CHRISTOPHER BENJAMIN D 2/18/2020 11:18
1129620787 CHRISTOPHER SHIRLEY HONEA 2/18/2020 11:17
1129925191 CHURCH JOHN WILLIAM 2/28/2020 13:46
1090799065 CISNEROS BARBARA ERIN 2/26/2020 17:37
1090799077 CISNEROS THOMAS SOTO 2/26/2020 16:37
1130146479 CLABORN ALTON BROOK 2/25/2020 15:05
1141304038 CLABORN PAMELA H 2/28/2020 16:47
1129880862 CLANTON MARLIN SHANE 2/18/2020 8:54
1206351853 CLARK BRADY JONES 2/18/2020 11:39
1207211261 CLARK CHARLY ERIN 2/26/2020 17:00
1129607133 CLARK DAVID LANOY 2/19/2020 10:28
1129623789 CLARK DORIS FOX 2/22/2020 12:54
1129605460 CLARK GRADY BUEL 2/28/2020 12:03
1129573384 CLARK LINDA LOUISE 2/24/2020 12:00
1129606589 CLARK MARK EDWARD 2/18/2020 9:08
1129531200 CLARK PATRICIA CAVIN 2/28/2020 12:04
1040845344 CLARK SARAH ANN 2/28/2020 12:16
1129506431 CLARY-MOORE JEAN ELAINE 2/18/2020 13:08
1203376012 CLAWSON JOHNNY WARREN 2/18/2020 10:11
1203365130 CLAWSON SHARON LANDERS 2/18/2020 10:12



1129774568 CLAY PATRICIA ANNETTE 2/27/2020 15:34
1078702365 CLEARMAN TROY GENE 2/26/2020 15:29
2002329789 CLEERE ASHTYN JEWEL 2/18/2020 15:02
1129506653 CLEERE CLAUDIA MUNOZ 2/28/2020 14:24
1129499786 CLEERE KIRK ALLEN 2/18/2020 13:31
1129588499 CLEERE PATRICIA ELAINE 2/25/2020 11:48
1129630040 CLEMENS AUGUSTUS DUCAS 2/25/2020 15:27
1129524049 CLEMENS COLLEEN MICKELSON 2/28/2020 10:27
1129524054 CLEMENS LAWRENCE AUSTIN 2/28/2020 10:26
1129645915 CLEMENT MELBA L 2/28/2020 12:41
1179029498 CLEMENTS CHRISTOPHER CHARLES 2/26/2020 15:11
1179344494 CLEMENTS TAMMY LADONA 2/26/2020 15:10
1129583834 CLEVELAND RICHARD LOUIS 2/19/2020 11:05
1129382963 CLEVENGER LORNA MYRLE 2/24/2020 7:01
1014851907 CLIFT LISA CAROL 2/18/2020 15:02
1129687120 CLINE DONNA LYNN 2/27/2020 13:07
1129697637 CLINE JESSIE SONSEEAHRAY 2/19/2020 11:52
1129697644 CLINE PAUL STANLEY 2/19/2020 11:54
1176774596 CLOVER KELLY DON 2/20/2020 14:04
1129517151 COATES JUDY KATHLEEN 2/26/2020 13:58
1063211400 COATES STEPHEN WAYNE JR 2/23/2020 16:48
1129503850 COATS BRENDA DONELLE 2/25/2020 13:55
1129573313 COATS JOHNNY LOUIS 2/25/2020 10:58
1129518714 COATS SHARON LEE 2/25/2020 10:58
1158812136 COBB JERRY MICHAEL SR 2/18/2020 14:35
1129517179 COBB NANCY 2/18/2020 9:37
1129891214 COCHRAN CLYDE FELTON 2/24/2020 13:13
1061206759 COCKERELL FLORADEAN 2/28/2020 10:12
1009187812 COCKRELL DOUGLAS EUGENE 2/28/2020 8:32
1009153394 COCKRELL MARY KAYE 2/28/2020 8:33
1056309279 COCKRELL WESLEY ANDERSON 2/28/2020 13:43
1129889580 COCUZZI JOHN MICHAEL 2/18/2020 13:37
1129534619 CODY ELTON DALE 2/19/2020 12:30
1130070316 CODY JUDY CANTRELL 2/19/2020 12:30
1129921081 CODY KAREN 2/20/2020 13:34
1154702963 COGAN JAMES STEPHEN 2/28/2020 14:18
1129527721 COGDELL DAVID JOE 2/28/2020 17:50
1129482666 COGDELL MARTHA REBECCA 2/27/2020 17:49
1142471075 COGGINS MARK ALLAN 2/20/2020 10:40
1158009635 COHN-BARTON MARY AMANDA 2/27/2020 14:48
1045385990 COLBERT ANTHONY 2/25/2020 16:20
1129879053 COLBURN REBA GAYLE 2/28/2020 13:57
1129911396 COLE ALICIA C 2/20/2020 14:43
1129903530 COLE GARY WAYNE 2/24/2020 13:27
1129589038 COLE HELEN LOUISE 2/28/2020 11:35
1129818177 COLE JAMES STERLING 2/21/2020 8:16
1129815479 COLE JAMES CHRISTOPHER 2/25/2020 15:59



1129863258 COLE KATHRYN SUZANN 2/24/2020 16:41
1129606948 COLE L C JR 2/28/2020 16:27
1129589040 COLE LESLIE HOWARD 2/28/2020 11:35
2145615239 COLE PHYLLIS DENISE 2/28/2020 16:35
1129592311 COLE SUSAN JANEA 2/28/2020 9:57
1129939751 COLE SUZANNE W 2/25/2020 15:57
1129637821 COLEMAN DEBORAH ENGLERT 2/22/2020 14:27
1129527797 COLEMAN JAMES ALEXANDER 2/26/2020 17:14
1129543110 COLEMAN ORAN RAY 2/22/2020 14:29
1129912647 COLEMAN SHERRIE AUSTIN 2/26/2020 17:15
1129726552 COLEMAN THOMAS ALEXANDER 2/27/2020 14:33
1130056668 COLEY EVELYN BEGLEY 2/27/2020 12:01
1156713963 COLEY JIMMY LEE 2/25/2020 14:09
1046250070 COLEY KEN PRESLEY 2/20/2020 9:12
1129495527 COLLETT ERNEST WAYNE 2/27/2020 9:15
1129495543 COLLETT MAR GAY L 2/24/2020 11:00
1003649733 COLLIER BEVERLY DOYLE 2/19/2020 13:33
1008537293 COLLIER CARLA ESTHER 2/22/2020 9:51
1129833041 COLLIER CHRIS JEREMY 2/19/2020 11:14
1129741259 COLLIER MICHAEL CHAD 2/22/2020 9:51
1130028085 COLLIER MISTY DAWN 2/24/2020 13:16
2163920535 COLLINS DORRIS MARIE 2/24/2020 11:35
1129538368 COLLINS JOSEPH LEE 2/21/2020 10:30
1129482134 COLLINS KAREN KAYE 2/24/2020 10:45
1010782333 COLLINS KIMBERLY LEWIS 2/21/2020 10:27
1040426817 COLLUM GREGG WEST 2/27/2020 8:34
1023099424 COLLYNS JULIA KEMP 2/21/2020 13:13
1130038219 COMPAL HELEN GALLARDO 2/28/2020 17:19
1058850758 COMPTON DEBRA LOGSDON 2/26/2020 10:50
1062445417 COMPTON JEFFERY WAYNE 2/26/2020 13:31
1151018204 COMPTON JEFFREY PAUL 2/26/2020 8:48
1129777211 COMPTON MELISSA DAWN 2/24/2020 18:46
1031398937 COMPTON RUTH M 2/19/2020 10:30
1187299772 COMPTON SHAWN DAVID 2/24/2020 18:47
1141310811 COMPTON STEVEN ALAN 2/26/2020 10:50
1129889477 CONAWAY DIANA OXFORD 2/28/2020 16:48
1130018826 CONAWAY JANICE POUNDS 2/27/2020 12:44
1123066182 CONN CANDACE HINKLE 2/27/2020 14:32
1129529233 CONN DEBRA MESECKE 2/21/2020 10:10
1181922239 CONN DEBRA LEE 2/27/2020 15:40
1181922225 CONN JIMMY LEE 2/27/2020 15:41
1129606618 CONN JOHN FRANKLIN 2/20/2020 15:56
1129776410 CONNALLY BENJAMIN SHANE 2/20/2020 14:08
1129538040 CONNALLY SUSAN A 2/20/2020 14:09
1130007916 CONNELL BRANNAN W 2/22/2020 15:51
1129506145 CONNER BRENDA DALE 2/18/2020 10:34
1129538458 CONNER CHARLES RAY 2/18/2020 9:34



1129595627 CONNER DANA KIM 2/27/2020 9:21
1130049402 CONNER KEVIN MARK 2/18/2020 11:42
1129877985 CONNER LEE G 2/26/2020 16:06
1129538462 CONNER LELA KEELING 2/18/2020 9:34
1129674626 CONNER LEWIS WAYNE 2/27/2020 13:38
1129607838 CONNER RENA MASHBURN 2/27/2020 13:38
1129506215 CONNER VERNON LEROY 2/18/2020 10:35
1129729085 CONOLY-AGEE MARY VIRGINIA 2/23/2020 12:48
1129735796 CONRAD LAURA JEAN 2/25/2020 13:43
1129777847 CONRAD LEOTA ANN 2/19/2020 13:40
1129885909 CONRAD MATTHEW SEAN 2/20/2020 10:39
1129735783 CONRAD THEODORE JOHN 2/25/2020 13:44
1129719552 CONSTANCIO GUS HILL JR 2/28/2020 16:17
1185480126 CONSTANCIO KYRA H 2/28/2020 16:39
1129779820 CONSTANCIO VANESSA MEEK 2/28/2020 16:39
1129717679 CONTRERAS ALFRED 2/25/2020 13:47
1129596036 COOK BRENDA ROBERTS 2/27/2020 16:22
1199736971 COOK CAROLYN KAY 2/21/2020 10:35
1129617686 COOK DARYL R 2/27/2020 11:48
1129577976 COOK DIAN DUBOSE 2/20/2020 13:43
1129790665 COOK DONALD WAYNE 2/21/2020 14:47
1130092434 COOK JAMES DORAN 2/28/2020 9:03
1129596043 COOK KENNETH DEAN 2/27/2020 16:22
1022635454 COOK KENNETH RAY 2/26/2020 11:47
1129897851 COOK NANCY JUNE 2/27/2020 13:48
1021270880 COOK RHONDA JOYCE 2/26/2020 11:46
1200557530 COOK ROBERT CAREY 2/21/2020 10:36
1129495660 COOK VIRGINIA CONTRERAS 2/21/2020 14:25
1043395617 COOKSEY WAYLAND MILLS 2/25/2020 9:26
1129816819 COOPER ADAM MATTHEW-MICHAEL 2/19/2020 12:47
1129863761 COOPER ARNETTA JANE 2/26/2020 14:24
1141312481 COOPER JANIE BEE 2/25/2020 10:00
1170281329 COOPER RANDI MICHELLE 2/20/2020 12:17
1139022130 COOPER SALLY JANE 2/28/2020 15:42
1129830711 COPE KELLI PENTON 2/26/2020 9:02
1129617722 COPELAND JAMES CARROLL 2/25/2020 15:31
1129856742 COPELAND MICHELLE RENEE 2/28/2020 15:12
1129819906 COPELAND ROBERT BRIAN 2/28/2020 15:12
1129522484 COPLEN CATHY JO 2/21/2020 12:40
1130143847 COPPEDGE CHRISTL ANNE 2/28/2020 9:20
1141303285 CORDES JACKIE NELL 2/18/2020 9:58
1141303271 CORDES ROSE LAVELL 2/18/2020 9:57
1005911436 CORLEY ANITA NALLEY 2/19/2020 11:11
1005911443 CORLEY JIMMIE ANTONY 2/19/2020 11:14
1014592210 CORNELIUS ALLAN WAYNE 2/24/2020 11:53
1129559697 CORNELIUS JERRY LYNN 2/20/2020 9:27
1017431313 CORNELL CHRISTOPHER LEE 2/18/2020 17:00



1129559700 CORNELL JESS MICHAEL 2/24/2020 9:41
1129781044 CORNELL LOIS LIVELY 2/24/2020 9:39
1129559716 CORNELL REBECCA ELIZABETH 2/20/2020 14:56
1129904353 CORP JUSTIN DEAN 2/26/2020 11:55
1129811117 CORP WINONA FAYE 2/26/2020 11:55
1129893847 CORTEZ BOBBY FLORES 2/27/2020 9:21
1068914088 CORTEZ MARTIN ANTONIO 2/19/2020 13:20
1129914204 CORTEZ MARY ROSE 2/27/2020 9:20
1129654567 CORTEZ ORLANDO ESCOBAR 2/18/2020 8:40
1068910271 CORTEZ THERESA BROWN 2/19/2020 13:20
1129502962 CORTINAS MARY HELEN 2/25/2020 12:34
1129934893 COSTA GREGORIO III 2/21/2020 15:48
1129895974 COSTA LYDIA MARIE 2/21/2020 15:49
1129708651 COTTLE PATRICIA ANN 2/27/2020 7:24
1129977989 COTTON CHERI M 2/28/2020 18:30
1129758590 COTTON DAMON SCOTT 2/28/2020 18:31
1129552690 COTTON MARCELENE R 2/28/2020 18:29
1149231528 COTTON TEDDY WAYNE 2/27/2020 14:42
1025675258 COTTON TONI D 2/26/2020 15:03
1149231516 COTTON VIRGINIA BLOUNT 2/27/2020 14:41
2119646506 COUCH ANGIL JUNE 2/18/2020 11:53
1220802304 COUCH BETTIE JUNE 2/18/2020 11:52
1129521796 COUNTS DAVID LYN 2/22/2020 16:00
1129521806 COUNTS FRANCES CRAVENS 2/22/2020 16:00
1129663480 COUNTS WAYNE NELSON 2/22/2020 8:51
1133909287 COURTNEY HELEN ATHELDA 2/25/2020 11:09
1133909294 COURTNEY WEBB CARL JR 2/25/2020 11:10
1129988947 COVEY FRANKIE LEE 2/26/2020 14:01
2148166425 COVILL FLOYD EUGENE III 2/27/2020 15:54
1130072170 COWAN CAYCE DAWN 2/28/2020 17:30
1130037765 COWART LISA LEMLEY 2/26/2020 11:44
1129481659 COWLEY LAURIE R 2/21/2020 12:24
1129685471 COX CURTIS BEN JR 2/26/2020 15:38
1129580883 COX DONALD BOYD 2/27/2020 14:57
1157537194 COX FORREST COLT 2/28/2020 12:53
1129687046 COX GARY DARWIN 2/24/2020 10:30
1129739514 COX GARY DON 2/24/2020 15:28
1129749701 COX JANE ELIZABETH 2/24/2020 15:29
1129771559 COX KIM DENISE 2/26/2020 17:59
1129779975 COX LINDA GREEN 2/24/2020 10:30
1129499050 COX MICHAEL HENRY 2/20/2020 9:36
1129580910 COX PATRICIA BLACKSHEAR 2/27/2020 14:46
1129747648 COX ROY C 2/28/2020 10:03
1129499045 COX SANDRA 2/20/2020 9:36
1129709427 COX TERRI LYNN 2/27/2020 13:01
1129497006 COX THETA KAREN 2/23/2020 12:31
1129578293 COYAN JOHN DENNIS 2/25/2020 13:46



1129490943 COYAN SARA THOMAS 2/25/2020 13:46
1130087974 COYNE EDWARD THOMAS 2/28/2020 15:37
1130087961 COYNE SANDRA JEAN 2/26/2020 16:45
1129480173 CRABTREE ELIZABETH LYNN 2/20/2020 11:03
1129617746 CRABTREE HAROLD EUGENE JR 2/20/2020 11:02
1129580999 CRABTREE VERA P 2/19/2020 10:39
1129981860 CRABTREE VICKIE E 2/19/2020 10:38
1129591508 CRAIG BARBARA LYNETTE 2/28/2020 13:44
1129765972 CRAIG RALPH EDWARD 2/19/2020 14:39
2128524059 CRALLE JANANNE M 2/21/2020 14:04
1208797107 CRANE DAVID LEWIS 2/24/2020 11:17
1129842959 CRAVENS CLAUDIA COHN 2/20/2020 16:30
1129523353 CRAVEY DOUGLAS RAY 2/28/2020 16:35
1129869067 CRAVEY NANCY LORI 2/28/2020 16:35
1140988444 CRAWFORD DEE LARELL 2/24/2020 8:11
1159202522 CRAWFORD HEATHER RAE 2/27/2020 17:38
2162728668 CRAWFORD MARY MARGARET 2/20/2020 15:05
1130046150 CREDELL LONDA JOAN 2/21/2020 14:38
1130046132 CREDELL MICHAEL J 2/21/2020 14:38
1129686415 CREECY DALE EDWARD 2/26/2020 11:53
1129867259 CREECY SCOTT EDWARD 2/28/2020 10:37
1129595636 CRISP CARRIE DOSS 2/25/2020 11:17
1129499614 CRISP MARK WESLEY 2/25/2020 10:07
1212984536 CROOKS DONALD JAMES 2/25/2020 11:21
1129588239 CROOKS JAMES EDWARD 2/19/2020 13:58
1212984493 CROOKS JANET HEAD 2/25/2020 11:22
1129859674 CROOKS MICHAEL WADE 2/19/2020 11:43
1129816169 CROOKS TIFFANI LEIGH 2/19/2020 11:43
1129740326 CROOKS VICKI RANNEFELD 2/19/2020 13:57
1129649307 CROPPER DEVONA BAKER 2/27/2020 16:41
1129523250 CROUCH MARK BOWMAN 2/27/2020 13:43
2119928035 CROUSE KEVIN LEE 2/28/2020 14:25
1152553421 CROUSER JAN ELON 2/20/2020 15:42
1129663422 CROUSER JERRY ALLEN 2/20/2020 15:46
1215251346 CROWE JESSICA LYN 2/18/2020 13:08
1129862323 CROWNOVER GLENDA CONNOLLY 2/26/2020 14:34
1129977479 CROWNOVER RALPH L 2/26/2020 14:44
1140619043 CRUM MARIA ALEJANDRA 2/28/2020 9:32
1140619036 CRUM WILLIAM JOSEPH 2/28/2020 9:33
1141307049 CRUMLEY JULIA ANN 2/24/2020 11:10
1154059707 CRUMLEY MERRELL GLYNN 2/24/2020 11:12
1129602306 CRUSE JOE MARSHAL 2/26/2020 11:08
1129637832 CRUSE KIRE SAM 2/25/2020 13:08
1129625658 CRUZ CAROL TALAMANTEZ 2/24/2020 11:31
1129602323 CRUZ DAVID J JR 2/24/2020 11:23
1180810574 CRUZ LAURA DANIELA 2/28/2020 17:52
1129612792 CRUZ OLGA ORNELAS 2/24/2020 11:22



1018682817 CRUZ SARA D 2/25/2020 10:59
1129491373 CUDE CHERRYE GALLAWAY 2/22/2020 13:17
1129612818 CUDE GEORGE W JR 2/22/2020 13:18
1129522523 CUELLAR ANDREW 2/25/2020 9:08
1129612825 CUELLAR EDDIE ROSS 2/27/2020 10:06
1129810331 CUELLAR LAURA E 2/28/2020 18:38
1141450661 CUELLAR RONNIE 2/26/2020 12:02
1199130960 CUELLAR TONY ESAU 2/21/2020 9:46
1129814285 CULLINS BILLY GLEN 2/28/2020 12:43
1129612904 CUMMING RUTH WOOLERY 2/19/2020 13:04
1129585011 CUMMINGS CARSON WALTER 2/27/2020 14:45
1063183876 CUMMINGS DAVID ANDREW 2/19/2020 16:21
1129828750 CUMMINGS DOLORES JUAREZ 2/27/2020 18:46
1019941979 CUMMINGS JAMES PAUL SR 2/21/2020 10:29
1019940501 CUMMINGS JANET GUMMELT 2/21/2020 10:29
1129778610 CUMMINGS SUSANA RUIZ 2/26/2020 15:21
1003590120 CUPP BOBBY RAY 2/19/2020 9:16
1022134546 CUPP KAREN LEE 2/19/2020 9:16
1148726255 CUPP RHONDA SUE 2/22/2020 12:30
1188877468 CUPP WILLIAM HOWARD 2/22/2020 12:30
1006546343 CURRIE DAVID ROYCE 2/27/2020 15:51
1189408277 CURRIE JACKIE LORETTA 2/27/2020 15:51
1129716691 CURRY ALFRED FOY IV 2/21/2020 9:35
1148989567 CURTIS COLTON 2/28/2020 16:50
1126264864 CURTIS DREW ALAN 2/26/2020 7:54
2125739352 CURTIS HALIE K 2/28/2020 16:11
1129941541 CYPHERS CHARLOTTE ABLES 2/28/2020 11:49
1129573769 CZARNECKI KAREN ANN 2/28/2020 13:16
1129573753 CZARNECKI LUCIAN JOHN 2/28/2020 13:17
1021396627 DAHLBERG MARY SCHWARTZ 2/19/2020 12:03
1129629109 DALRYMPLE LORRAINE 2/26/2020 11:54
1031176134 DAMRON BETTY KATHERINE 2/20/2020 11:49
1046646641 DAMRON LORI SHANNON 2/28/2020 15:06
1129499803 DANE PAMELA STANSELL 2/28/2020 10:30
1003680007 DANE VELMA KAY 2/21/2020 14:30
1211965710 DANIEL CHARLES BRENT 2/28/2020 9:50
1129947722 DANIEL CONCHITA 2/19/2020 9:42
1129812790 DANIEL LINDA S 2/25/2020 10:25
1129922138 DANIEL LYLE LAVAUGHN 2/19/2020 9:42
1129959354 DANIEL MARTY VAN 2/23/2020 14:33
1129959365 DANIEL NANCY ELAINE 2/23/2020 14:33
1182859546 DANIEL NATHAN LEE 2/28/2020 14:53
1129792140 DANIEL RONAL L 2/25/2020 10:26
1142632883 DANIEL WHITNEY BROOKE 2/23/2020 14:31
1097162798 DANIELL IVAN RICKEY 2/24/2020 11:40
1152110275 DANIELL RUTH JEAN 2/24/2020 11:41
1129736920 DANIELS BEVERLY BANEE 2/25/2020 10:20



1221586259 DANIELS BRILYN RORI 2/25/2020 14:39
1073025270 DANIELS CHRISTOPHER RYAN 2/26/2020 10:44
1148235572 DANIELS EDWINA ARLENE 2/28/2020 11:22
1199780153 DANIELS MARSHA ANN 2/18/2020 12:09
1183782862 DANIELS MILROY 2/19/2020 13:45
1031180354 DANNHEIM HARVEY ALLEN 2/27/2020 17:51
1003287978 DANNHEIM VANESSA KALYN 2/27/2020 17:21
1129767640 DARBY CLARISA FISHER 2/20/2020 13:41
1106238744 DARBY CRYSTIN HOHMANN 2/18/2020 11:05
1130059061 DARBY MARY PRESTON 2/22/2020 11:46
1155933918 DARBY REGAN AMANDA 2/28/2020 12:48
1129605004 DARBY WILLIAM DREW 2/21/2020 9:52
1108063469 DARBY WILLIAM DEREK 2/18/2020 11:03
1180061361 DARNELL ANDREW W 2/25/2020 10:38
1129672305 DARTER CHARLES BOBBIE 2/24/2020 12:55
1130321041 DARWIN THOMAS 2/25/2020 14:36
1129502839 DAUGHERTY ADELLA 2/28/2020 18:48
1011636051 DAVENPORT AMY E 2/28/2020 13:58
1011636080 DAVENPORT JERRY EVERETT 2/25/2020 8:02
1156325963 DAVENPORT HERBST TIMOTHY ROBERT 2/21/2020 16:16
1129736949 DAVIDSON ELNORA BELLE 2/24/2020 9:22
1012331432 DAVIDSON JAMES MICHAEL 2/27/2020 11:53
2159281185 DAVIDSON JOE THOMAS III 2/24/2020 15:57
1012331445 DAVIDSON LINDA HERDMAN 2/27/2020 11:53
1192328561 DAVILA ELEEZA SOLEIL 2/27/2020 9:37
1179180774 DAVILA NOEMI 2/27/2020 9:37
1129766408 DAVIS ALICIA B 2/25/2020 15:55
1129533725 DAVIS CELIA DIANNE 2/28/2020 11:33
1095154842 DAVIS CLAUDE RIVES JR 2/21/2020 11:31
1129620098 DAVIS CYNTHIA 2/28/2020 16:47
1129578303 DAVIS DAMON DWAYNE 2/19/2020 10:41
1129520571 DAVIS DEBORAH ANN 2/22/2020 11:41
1011455911 DAVIS DON C 2/19/2020 13:03
1129533739 DAVIS DONALD AARON 2/28/2020 11:32
1095258639 DAVIS HOWARD LEE 2/25/2020 15:08
1129771117 DAVIS JACK HARVEY 2/23/2020 16:31
1129644620 DAVIS JAMES QUENTIN 2/28/2020 13:35
1129599386 DAVIS JAMES LAWRENCE 2/28/2020 8:54
1145715897 DAVIS JEFFERY LEE 2/26/2020 11:52
1018502768 DAVIS JOHN BARTON 2/24/2020 11:43
1129563663 DAVIS JUDY STORY 2/22/2020 16:27
1129983580 DAVIS LARRY ALTON 2/27/2020 10:42
1129644654 DAVIS LINDA JANE 2/24/2020 12:56
2163920395 DAVIS LINDA ELLEN 2/24/2020 8:44
1129771138 DAVIS MARY JEAN 2/23/2020 16:31
1129552711 DAVIS MELANIE HESSON 2/28/2020 13:38
1129563671 DAVIS MELVIN WAYNE 2/21/2020 15:08



1129961903 DAVIS MYRTIS HARRIS 2/27/2020 14:29
1129704735 DAVIS NANCY WYATT 2/28/2020 8:54
1010984665 DAVIS NANCY JEAN 2/19/2020 13:02
1129482147 DAVIS ROSE MARIE 2/28/2020 12:47
1173445758 DAVIS TANYA ELLEN 2/28/2020 8:40
1153807997 DAVIS TARA LEE 2/26/2020 16:51
1095154835 DAVIS VALERIE BARNES 2/21/2020 11:08
1129552345 DAVIS WILLIAM VERN II 2/28/2020 12:46
1093166071 DAWKINS CHERYL DIANNE 2/19/2020 10:36
1129718949 DAWSON CHRISTOPHER BARRE 2/28/2020 13:00
1129728825 DAWSON KENDALL LAWRENCE 2/21/2020 12:56
1129718954 DAWSON LORI MARCELL 2/28/2020 12:59
1129673521 DAY ANGELA NABORS 2/28/2020 10:06
1129749740 DAY CURTIS WAYNE 2/27/2020 15:39
1129609067 DAY DOUGLAS RALPH 2/28/2020 12:28
1129749755 DAY LINDA BRODNAX 2/27/2020 15:41
1129639881 DAY PATRICIA BETH 2/19/2020 10:06
1129736223 DE CORDOVA AUBREY LEE 2/25/2020 11:02
1129500118 DE CORDOVA CHERYL LYNE 2/18/2020 16:48
1129718223 DE HOYOS JOHAHNA 2/18/2020 14:16
1129750916 DE LA ROSA CARLOS III 2/26/2020 16:28
1129548321 DE LA ROSA SAMUEL JR 2/19/2020 12:42
1129572826 DE LANEY MARY JANE 2/20/2020 12:43
1129541940 DE LEON SAM RAMON 2/25/2020 8:48
1129882617 DE RUSSO MICHELE SCHNIERS 2/19/2020 10:12
1129891845 DE VORE CHRIS OLIVER 2/27/2020 16:02
1129818149 DE WITT BILLIE M 2/25/2020 13:08
1129517263 DE WITT FLOYD 2/24/2020 15:12
1130087770 DEADMAN AMY CHANDLER 2/21/2020 11:46
1130087743 DEADMAN MICHAEL ERNEST 2/18/2020 10:06
1129693250 DEAN EULALIA FERN 2/28/2020 11:40
1129935887 DEAN MARY KATHERINE 2/25/2020 12:04
1129750169 DEAN ROY LEE 2/28/2020 11:40
1129550356 DEANDA BELIA MARTINEZ 2/21/2020 12:53
1129873716 DEANDA CAROLINA MONTEAGUDO 2/27/2020 18:18
1129673972 DEANDA DIANNA CLARICE 2/27/2020 16:22
1129485411 DEANDA FRED JR 2/27/2020 13:09
1129832053 DEANDA RAUL ALVARADO 2/18/2020 8:38
1129499772 DEANDA SANTOS CHAVEZ 2/21/2020 12:55
1129795601 DECKER HENRY ALBERT 2/18/2020 14:15
1130013852 DECKER JOHN CHADWICK 2/19/2020 12:06
1129795629 DECKER LYNN JACKSON 2/18/2020 10:59
1129496039 DECKER MICHAEL LEE 2/26/2020 10:12
1166314906 DECKER MORRIS RICHARD 2/20/2020 11:04
1129496041 DECKER PATRICIA ANN 2/26/2020 10:12
2133179701 DEDEAUX JESSICA LEE 2/26/2020 9:29
1129674193 DEERE STEVEN TODD 2/27/2020 13:44



1129890947 DEERING CASEY THOMAS 2/27/2020 11:30
1129586199 DEERING LYNN GUNTER 2/28/2020 8:25
1129929989 DEFEE ERIC FORD 2/28/2020 17:45
1129496087 DEHNEL DORIS DOWNEY 2/24/2020 8:46
1130101791 DEHNEL JOHN LESLIE 2/28/2020 15:28
1129496073 DEHNEL ROBERT EDWARD LEE 2/24/2020 8:48
1003685722 DEHOYOS CARMEN MARIA 2/21/2020 13:30
1003677514 DEHOYOS EDWARD 2/21/2020 13:29
1129768654 DEHOYOS JOE ANDREAS 2/19/2020 15:48
1192328664 DEHOYOS MARIO JR 2/21/2020 11:32
1129697556 DEHOYOS RICKY 2/27/2020 15:16
1186021690 DEHOYOS ROY NICOLAS 2/28/2020 16:26
1129772885 DEIKE ELIZABETH RUSSELL 2/18/2020 13:10
1129743513 DEJEAN JAMES MICHAEL 2/26/2020 10:32
1129717786 DEL RIO DOLORES 2/19/2020 11:45
1206937449 DELA CRUZ JOSHUA RYAN 2/25/2020 12:31
2151903359 DELA CRUZ MERCEDES KAY 2/18/2020 13:33
1129718321 DELAGARZA AMANDA DELGADO 2/27/2020 16:38
1129559083 DELAGARZA CRUZ VILLARREAL 2/20/2020 16:48
1129491409 DELANEY NEILL GRAHAM III 2/20/2020 12:45
1129695793 DELANO DANIEL DAVID 2/28/2020 12:34
1129548313 DELAROSA ROSE JIMENEZ 2/21/2020 15:35
1129751839 DELGADO LISA MARIE 2/28/2020 16:52
1129639913 DELGADO THOMAS JR 2/28/2020 8:01
1130132008 DELOACH JUSTIN MICHAEL 2/27/2020 9:52
1129648177 DEMARINIS REBECCA HARDY 2/20/2020 11:19
1129641456 DEMERE FRANK WADE 2/27/2020 14:07
1129674833 DEMERE MONICA ADAMEK 2/26/2020 18:36
1129880940 DEMPSEY LEESA SPECK 2/26/2020 13:26
1129639555 DENDY JENNIFER LEE 2/24/2020 14:32
1129606639 DENDY WILLIAM CHESTER III 2/24/2020 14:32
1129772068 DENIS RICHARD LEE 2/18/2020 10:33
1129999643 DENIS ROSEMARY ENGLERT 2/18/2020 10:32
1213806423 DENNIS AMY 2/22/2020 10:51
1129506695 DENNIS CHARLES ALBERT JR 2/18/2020 9:10
2161962234 DENNIS HILDA GENE 2/22/2020 10:53
2160384723 DENSON BRENDON COLBY 2/27/2020 7:53
1129609843 DENSON HERBERT CLINTON 2/21/2020 14:17
1058828023 DENSON SARAH KAY 2/20/2020 15:22
2138866867 DEREMO JEREMY KYLE 2/28/2020 8:10
1129850474 DERINGTON WENDY GAIL 2/28/2020 8:42
1141307576 DESCH AMANDA ROSE 2/28/2020 18:09
1129745192 DESCH JOHN MICHAEL 2/28/2020 17:50
1041618914 DETHLOFF CARL HENRY 2/20/2020 8:03
1194032159 DETTMER CHRISTOPHER PETER 2/18/2020 9:15
1129809422 DETTMER VIRGINIA MONTES 2/24/2020 16:51
1141305351 DETWILER PAMELA ANN 2/26/2020 13:15



1141302136 DETWILER WILLIAM FRANKLIN 2/26/2020 13:15
1129480419 DEVORE FRANKLIN ABLERT SR 2/25/2020 9:35
1070993005 DEWEES REBECCA DAVIS 2/25/2020 13:39
1129794907 DEWEY NINA SHERYL 2/27/2020 10:48
1129784744 DEWEY TIMOTHY WAYNE 2/27/2020 10:48
1129517259 DEWITT DELARNCE 2/25/2020 13:10
1129640832 DIAZ ALICE 2/23/2020 15:00
1129478145 DIAZ AMBROSE LOPEZ 2/18/2020 8:50
1129544746 DIAZ IRMA RODRIGUEZ 2/23/2020 15:49
2162807523 DIAZ ISIS MARIAH 2/27/2020 17:50
2122786841 DIAZ MANUEL JOSE 2/27/2020 14:26
1182095060 DIAZ MICHELE FLORES 2/18/2020 16:39
1129517339 DIAZ MIGUEL 2/27/2020 15:35
1129950908 DIAZ ONEIDA CABALLERO 2/27/2020 15:43
1129577486 DIAZ ROSA FLORES 2/18/2020 8:48
1164849778 DICKENS DANA DELENE 2/25/2020 18:27
1166821509 DICKENS JAY DEE 2/25/2020 18:26
2120269611 DICKENS PHILLIP COREY 2/19/2020 8:07
1129866747 DICKENS SHELLY PAIGE 2/19/2020 8:06
1041413724 DICKERSON KIMBERLY LYNN 2/27/2020 16:13
1037623665 DICKINSON KATHLEEN BERRY 2/20/2020 14:37
1129797647 DICKSON BRENDA DENICE 2/28/2020 15:01
1130117933 DICKSON EDWIN EARL JR 2/25/2020 10:31
1129510842 DICKSON FAYE CONAWAY 2/27/2020 10:05
1129990470 DICKSON KIMBERLY KAYE 2/24/2020 9:48
1129517394 DICKSON REBECCA ANN 2/24/2020 17:34
1217592928 DIERSCHKE ALLIE LEONA 2/25/2020 17:06
1129692394 DIERSCHKE AMY CHITSEY 2/25/2020 17:06
1129626384 DIERSCHKE BINNIE JESCHKE 2/19/2020 11:52
1129647419 DIERSCHKE GLENN EMMANUEL 2/19/2020 16:42
1161474597 DIERSCHKE JANIS HOLMES 2/27/2020 16:11
1129626397 DIERSCHKE KENNETH WILLIAM 2/19/2020 11:52
1129616885 DIERSCHKE LINDA BOOK 2/21/2020 10:03
1129482217 DIERSCHKE MOLLIE BERRY 2/26/2020 13:10
1129527882 DIERSCHKE MONROE PAUL JR 2/26/2020 14:28
1129616892 DIERSCHKE NORMAN JOSEPH JR 2/21/2020 10:03
1129794100 DIERSCHKE PATRICK MICHAEL 2/27/2020 10:05
1123832830 DIERSCHKE TINA MARIE 2/18/2020 16:28
1129776481 DIERSCHKE WARD NORMAN 2/27/2020 18:28
1152648684 DIETZ ANTHONY MICHAEL 2/28/2020 18:44
1186244294 DIETZ JENNIFER M 2/28/2020 18:43
2159122459 DILEO LISA MEADOWS 2/27/2020 13:47
1129527933 DILLARD BECKEY PATRICIA 2/24/2020 13:52
1129527951 DILLARD FERRELL WINTERS 2/26/2020 7:02
1129527946 DILLARD ROBERT EUGENE 2/24/2020 14:57
2137565081 DILLEN LYDIA NICOLE 2/26/2020 16:12
1129680547 DILLON JAMES ANDERSON 2/25/2020 8:09



1129712768 DILLON TERESA ANN 2/25/2020 8:09
1205188489 DIRK GWENDOLYN DOLORES 2/24/2020 10:32
1129552724 DISMUKES EDDIE LEON 2/22/2020 12:38
1129640504 DISMUKES JANIS MARIE 2/22/2020 12:37
1154637324 DITMORE YVONNE ROCHEL 2/21/2020 9:25
1129527980 DIXON EDWIN ERNEST 2/24/2020 14:16
1129527998 DIXON FRANCES HIGH 2/24/2020 14:15
1219903550 DIXON PAUL STEPHEN 2/28/2020 13:39
1031268071 DOAN ERNESTEEN SELL 2/27/2020 10:28
1130009339 DOAN MARY KATHRYN 2/27/2020 11:34
1130078308 DOBBINS LORI LANETTE 2/19/2020 9:08
1130005415 DOBBINS MICHAEL LEE 2/28/2020 11:27
1207512780 DODD JEANIE MARIE 2/27/2020 14:36
1129744193 DODSON CAROLYN ANN 2/20/2020 11:54
1130115583 DOEPP FAYE G 2/28/2020 12:21
1129781367 DOIG NANCY GAIL 2/22/2020 12:28
1129538518 DOLLIVER MARTHA KENLEY 2/25/2020 16:49
1129538525 DOLLIVER ROGER MURRAY 2/18/2020 16:08
1129797495 DOMINGUEZ BARBARA GARZA 2/27/2020 16:15
1130083669 DOMINGUEZ JESUS 2/28/2020 18:18
1129538587 DOMINGUEZ JOSE GUTIERREZ 2/27/2020 16:14
1129538628 DOMINGUEZ RICHARD TRINIDAD 2/28/2020 15:19
1186927463 DOMINGUEZ RICHARD MATTHEW 2/28/2020 15:19
1129658045 DONAHO ROBERT LYNN 2/19/2020 12:49
1129790053 DONALDSON ANGELA BLACK 2/24/2020 13:08
1129544672 DONALDSON GARY KING 2/24/2020 13:10
1129881481 DONALSON J O 2/24/2020 12:13
1129890060 DONALSON TANA ROCHELLE 2/24/2020 12:14
1130389246 DONEGAN JILL KATHLEEN 2/21/2020 10:18
1014559513 DONEHOO GLORIA ANN 2/24/2020 12:33
1014559521 DONEHOO WILSON GLYNN 2/24/2020 12:33
1043384524 DONOVAN GERRY DIANE 2/24/2020 14:42
1043380223 DONOVAN TERRENCE MICHAEL 2/24/2020 14:42
1002047134 DONOWHO NANCY R 2/21/2020 14:28
1198662643 DONOWHO PATRICK TODD 2/21/2020 12:42
1035734426 DONOWHO PATRICK CLAYTON 2/21/2020 14:28
1129615718 DOOLIN LAVELTA LONG 2/28/2020 16:44
1129776959 DOOLIN ROBERT WILLIAM 2/28/2020 16:44
1058454258 DORMADY HATTIE ESTELL 2/19/2020 13:21
1129915497 DORNER CHERYL ANN 2/25/2020 11:56
1129764423 DORNHECKER LORI KOLB 2/28/2020 17:13
1129764410 DORNHECKER TODD 2/28/2020 17:13
1129562514 DORRIS LINDA JO 2/28/2020 14:54
2126853234 DORSEY LUTHER RAY JR 2/25/2020 11:40
2126853252 DORSEY SHARON KARNELL 2/25/2020 11:41
1129585069 DOSIEK MARTHA 2/27/2020 13:21
1129492932 DOSS DEREK RICHARD 2/26/2020 10:37



1014460527 DOSS JERRY AVERY JR 2/27/2020 16:47
1014341546 DOSS KARENA SUZANNE 2/21/2020 11:35
1007322196 DOSS KIMBERLY HENSON 2/27/2020 16:47
1129723795 DOTSON ERNESTINE MENDEZ 2/28/2020 9:21
1129681611 DOTSON MICHAEL JAY 2/28/2020 9:20
1129718592 DOTY KATHERINE SAUER 2/24/2020 11:01
1129718603 DOTY LESLIE DERALD 2/24/2020 11:01
1129602922 DOTY ROXELLA 2/25/2020 8:57
1129673681 DOTY VICKI AMANDA 2/23/2020 16:18
1130070993 DOUGAN AMY JO 2/26/2020 14:05
1129661344 DOUGAN JOSEPH COLE 2/26/2020 14:05
1164597554 DOUGHTEN DON KEVIN 2/27/2020 14:27
1001330100 DOUGHTEN ROBBIE GIST 2/27/2020 14:27
1171914631 DOUGLAS LARRY WAYNE 2/24/2020 14:00
1174373365 DOUGLAS LAURA CAROL 2/24/2020 14:00
1129584340 DOUGLAS REBECCA AROCHA 2/26/2020 9:51
1129885092 DOWD JASON DAVID 2/28/2020 18:20
1202270105 DOWD LESLIE LYNN 2/28/2020 18:22
1129747289 DOWDLE RITA FAY 2/25/2020 10:37
1129747270 DOWDLE WALLACE JAMES 2/25/2020 10:35
1129522886 DOWNEY JACK OTTO 2/22/2020 11:26
1129522893 DOWNEY KATHY GASKAMP 2/22/2020 11:26
1154654359 DOYLE DONALD RICHARD 2/26/2020 16:41
1144734916 DRAGT BRANDIE ANN 2/19/2020 12:08
1144704234 DRAGT GERRIT EARL 2/19/2020 12:09
1129559887 DRAPER GEORGE WILFORD JR 2/26/2020 10:51
1193035385 DRAPER JEFFREY JOE 2/28/2020 11:21
1129618568 DRAPER JOAN DOYLE 2/26/2020 10:51
1130139516 DRECKMAN AL LOUIS 2/22/2020 11:15
1159565652 DRENNAN LEAH KUHLMANN 2/28/2020 14:58
1129664485 DRENNAN PAUL L 2/25/2020 11:02
1129706319 DRENNAN VICKY LEE 2/25/2020 14:09
1165223703 DRENNAN ZACHERY PAUL 2/28/2020 15:44
1129512914 DRESSLER CONSTANCE C 2/28/2020 10:25
1129942576 DREW CAROL PARK 2/27/2020 11:12
1129789383 DREW PAUL DUANE 2/27/2020 11:13
1207508904 DRGAC ADRIENNE DELAIR 2/24/2020 12:42
1129876071 DRGAC JAMES MICHAEL 2/24/2020 12:42
1026802947 DRIVER CODY ALLEN 2/18/2020 10:11
1026780297 DRIVER CRAIG ALLEN 2/22/2020 16:34
1026780307 DRIVER KELLY SUZANNE 2/22/2020 16:34
1145824055 DROEGEMEIER LOIS IRENE 2/19/2020 11:19
1129638860 DROLL HOWARD LEE 2/21/2020 12:02
1153677494 DROLL KATHLEEN MAE 2/21/2020 15:27
1153677500 DROLL RONALD W 2/21/2020 15:26
1129488665 DRONE CHARLOTTE GRIPP 2/28/2020 14:43
1129488677 DRONE EDWIN RAPHAEL 2/28/2020 14:41



1181922481 DRONES EVELYN 2/20/2020 11:12
1130104795 DROST DARRELL LEE 2/22/2020 9:50
1130061926 DROST TONYA JAINN 2/22/2020 9:50
1129684515 DUBLIN VELVA LEE 2/25/2020 10:41
1129596846 DUBOSKI PHYLLIS ANASTASIA 2/19/2020 14:01
1129627524 DUCOTE CARON 2/27/2020 16:24
1164653979 DUCOTE CEYORK TRAZMOND III 2/27/2020 16:24
1129570427 DUCOTE CHARLES CURRY 2/19/2020 12:36
1088160800 DUCOTE CLINTON TRASIMOND 2/22/2020 12:32
1088160816 DUCOTE MARY KAYE 2/22/2020 12:31
1144310780 DUCOTE-MENCHACA LAURA M 2/20/2020 11:18
1129965723 DUDERSTADT RODNEY LANIER 2/27/2020 8:52
1130034122 DUDLEY REBECCA NICOLE 2/21/2020 11:07
1129618612 DUDLEY SWAYNE GEORGE 2/24/2020 8:55
1129972104 DUERSTINE CHRISTOPHER RUSSELL 2/25/2020 13:51
1129757506 DUERSTINE NANCY LYNNE 2/22/2020 17:08
1201420165 DUERSTINE NATALIE JANE 2/25/2020 13:52
1130081272 DUERSTINE RUSSELL LEROY II 2/22/2020 17:07
1188426357 DUFF LESLIE K 2/28/2020 12:20
1129631561 DUFRESNE MARTHA ANN 2/22/2020 12:00
1129631574 DUFRESNE THOMAS JAMES 2/22/2020 12:00
1208777299 DUGAS RAVENNE BELLE JEAN 2/27/2020 8:49
1129548350 DUGGER DAYNA C 2/22/2020 12:47
1129548366 DUGGER KERRY SCOTT 2/22/2020 12:47
1057649168 DUKE CARROLL DEAN 2/27/2020 10:35
1139198417 DUKE JAMES FREDERICK 2/24/2020 16:35
1129570502 DUKE ROSE MARY 2/18/2020 11:15
1129820507 DUKE TRACEY RINK 2/26/2020 9:46
1193034481 DUMAS AARON MICHAEL 2/24/2020 14:33
1129910812 DUNAGAN CONNIE MICHELLE 2/28/2020 16:56
1048236832 DUNAGAN ROBERT LOUIS III 2/26/2020 8:04
1129702578 DUNCAN DAVID RAY 2/24/2020 14:24
2148416795 DUNCAN DAVID CONNELL 2/19/2020 14:56
1019205215 DUNCAN DONNA FAY ANNETTE 2/27/2020 13:58
1129873293 DUNCAN JACKSON KEYS 2/26/2020 9:05
1129637090 DUNCAN JAN 2/19/2020 14:12
1129745878 DUNCAN JERI TRANTHAM 2/25/2020 15:35
1129599243 DUNCAN JOSEPH VENSON 2/27/2020 12:50
1129716689 DUNCAN KELLYE ANN 2/28/2020 17:05
1129710262 DUNCAN LOU 2/26/2020 14:14
1129581061 DUNCAN MICHAEL STEWART 2/19/2020 14:57
1129493014 DUNCAN REBECCA MARIE 2/27/2020 12:50
1129736268 DUNHAM GREGORY MARK 2/21/2020 12:20
1029600201 DUNLAP LENA MICHEL 2/26/2020 9:51
1129639187 DUNN ANNA FLETCHER 2/25/2020 10:06
1129798720 DUNN BEVERLY DEAN 2/21/2020 9:25
1129631437 DUNN BRIAN PATRICK 2/27/2020 8:21



1129795348 DUNN CHERYL LYNN 2/22/2020 12:10
1129533760 DUNN CLARENCE DARREL 2/19/2020 11:55
1129581090 DUNN GEORGE EDWARD 2/25/2020 10:07
1003679738 DUNN JAMES RODNEY 2/25/2020 11:19
1149235970 DUNN KARI KAY 2/25/2020 11:19
1129533773 DUNN MARTHA HEMBY 2/19/2020 11:56
1129789279 DUNN REBECA MARTINEZ 2/27/2020 8:20
1129538001 DUNN RICKY LEE 2/22/2020 12:10
1129581144 DUPRE DEBRA CREEK 2/26/2020 9:43
1129977569 DURAN REGINA HERNANDEZ 2/27/2020 17:07
1129788338 DUSEK CARMEN SYMES 2/18/2020 8:21
1129878782 DUSEK JAMES BURNETTE 2/18/2020 8:21
2120173752 DUSEK JEFFREY MURRAY 2/22/2020 12:56
1063337249 DUSEK MARTHA MURRAY 2/22/2020 12:55
1129591740 DUTTON ELIZABETH FILES 2/25/2020 14:24
1129591764 DUTTON TONY RANDOLPH 2/25/2020 14:29
1129533794 DYCHES TINEVA A 2/22/2020 12:15
1129591803 DYE LINDA KATHERINE 2/21/2020 10:39
1129807235 DYE MICHELLE LEE 2/27/2020 9:55
1129626753 DYER JIMMY DALE 2/18/2020 16:11
1129541513 DYER JUNE BUTLER 2/28/2020 16:01
1129754796 DYER NANCY BROWN 2/23/2020 12:43
1129638936 DYER RODNEY PAUL 2/20/2020 14:45
1167254900 DYESS MICHAEL JAY 2/20/2020 12:17
1129806998 EADES JOHN C JR 2/21/2020 10:09
1129807005 EADES MARY MARGARET 2/21/2020 10:09
1129917661 EADY JUSTIN WAREN 2/27/2020 18:02
1129482576 EADY LISA BOX 2/25/2020 13:04
2153957150 EANG VICKY CHANVIYACHAT 2/28/2020 18:20
1129649189 EARLY THOMAS JOHN 2/25/2020 12:59
1129542088 EARNEST DEBORAH BARBEE 2/27/2020 14:13
1129602399 EARNEST THOMAS HARVE JR 2/27/2020 14:13
1129759316 EASINGWOOD RICHARD STRIEGEL 2/19/2020 8:07
1062042475 EAST BRUCE WILLIAM 2/26/2020 9:29
1129867727 EATON ALFRED VERNON JR 2/19/2020 10:02
1045871109 EATON JAMES KAYE JR 2/19/2020 10:44
1018171026 EATON MELISSA R 2/28/2020 11:13
1129757935 EATON SANDRA LANG 2/24/2020 7:27
1202002786 ECHEVERRIA ERIK 2/28/2020 17:25
1129542995 ECKERT ESTELLE WHEALLEY 2/20/2020 13:50
1168904943 ECKERT MELODY LANETT 2/18/2020 9:48
1129543008 ECKERT MICHAEL GEORGE 2/18/2020 14:10
1172346312 EDDY CONNIE IRENE 2/26/2020 15:01
1129613026 EDGINGTON LARRY ELMER 2/24/2020 13:30
1199251489 EDSCORN JAMES EDWARD 2/28/2020 13:33
1129780193 EDWARDS DORTHY L 2/26/2020 13:17
1058723507 EDWARDS GEORGIA CROWNOVER 2/23/2020 14:18



1058142305 EDWARDS SAMUEL E 2/23/2020 14:18
1129774534 EGGEMEYER KAREN WILDE 2/28/2020 11:04
1129623552 EGGEMEYER ROBERT JOE 2/28/2020 11:04
1129775374 EGGER DAVID ALAN 2/19/2020 15:29
1215415699 EGGER RYAN CHRISTOPHER 2/19/2020 15:29
1129844359 EISENWINE MARILYN JEAN 2/18/2020 12:20
2131880309 EIVENS STEPHANIE MICHELLE 2/28/2020 11:51
1129619657 EKERT ALAN ROGER 2/25/2020 17:09
2131711776 EL MASRI BASIL ABDELKADER 2/26/2020 12:51
2134906917 EL-MASRI MIYA SHAYMA 2/26/2020 12:50
1129770639 EL-MASRI SHARANDA REVAE 2/26/2020 12:50
1129518999 ELDER MARTHA POOL 2/18/2020 14:33
1129668898 ELEDGE SHARON F 2/27/2020 10:23
1213964960 ELENES RAMONA 2/19/2020 12:38
1190924983 ELIZONDO ELIDA 2/21/2020 10:33
1056624491 ELIZONDO GUADALUPE GALVAN 2/21/2020 13:46
1129718186 ELKINS BRIAN KEITH 2/18/2020 14:50
1129951636 ELKINS MARY LOU 2/26/2020 14:00
1129808253 ELKINS SARAH BETH 2/26/2020 11:44
1129748277 ELKINS STACIE LYN 2/21/2020 12:30
1129758883 ELLERY CELIA NORMAN 2/22/2020 13:52
1129758877 ELLERY JON CHRISTOPHER 2/22/2020 13:53
1129623696 ELLINGTON MARY DRAKE 2/27/2020 11:59
1129634154 ELLINGTON MIKE UNDERWOOD 2/27/2020 11:59
1092942061 ELLIOTT BEVERLY ANN 2/21/2020 13:47
1092856604 ELLIOTT CHARLES PHILLIP 2/24/2020 9:35
2163547586 ELLIOTT KERRY LYNN 2/26/2020 13:44
1130125043 ELLIOTT LINDA EDWARDS 2/20/2020 11:16
2163547572 ELLIOTT MAXINE MCSHAN 2/26/2020 13:45
1129737479 ELLIOTT SANDRA SMITH 2/24/2020 11:39
1130075276 ELLIS LAVEDA BRANDI 2/26/2020 10:29
1004834061 ELLIS MARTHA ANN 2/26/2020 10:18
1129597991 ELLIS RAY LEON 2/25/2020 10:58
1129696578 ELLISON LINDA HAMMOND 2/26/2020 15:49
1222296883 ELLISON LOVA PREAS 2/21/2020 13:39
1146572592 ELLISON PATRICIA 2/28/2020 10:56
1129696584 ELLISON ROGER CLYDE 2/26/2020 15:50
1129620359 ELLISOR MARY DEVIN 2/27/2020 9:11
1129757421 ELLWANGER KEITH FRENCH 2/21/2020 11:39
1129883762 ELLWOOD VELMA BLACK 2/19/2020 11:02
1129654579 ELMS DONALD ADAIR 2/18/2020 16:48
1129638390 ELMS LAURA LOUISE 2/25/2020 17:11
1130103226 ELSNER GREGG MICHAEL 2/25/2020 12:16
1130103177 ELSNER MARY ANN 2/25/2020 12:16
1129749679 ELY LOUIS DWAIN 2/22/2020 11:04
1129749680 ELY SUE SORRELLS 2/22/2020 11:03
2120026505 ELZEIN LIDIA MENDIETA 2/24/2020 9:05



1130064563 EMERSON MODKINS LINDA FAY 2/24/2020 9:59
1013419282 EMERY ALAN N 2/21/2020 8:01
1130019220 EMLER ASHLEY RAGUET 2/28/2020 8:02
1129896904 EMMONS PAUL E 2/28/2020 11:45
2163188650 ENCARNACION RAFAEL EDWARD 2/24/2020 12:40
1130387750 ENCK GAYLA HORNER 2/28/2020 10:12
1129552753 ENDRESS CHARLES ALBERT 2/28/2020 15:46
1129478408 ENDRESS MARGARET ZAVADA 2/28/2020 15:45
1129885224 ENGDAHL CLAY RAYMOND 2/18/2020 16:29
1129644838 ENGLAND IRA JACKSON JR 2/28/2020 12:38
1129822806 ENGLAND PATTY SEARCY 2/28/2020 12:37
1129485509 ENGLERT ERVIN JOHN 2/22/2020 14:30
1129485545 ENGLERT NELDA SLAVEN 2/27/2020 16:12
1129485566 ENGLERT RALPH A 2/27/2020 16:11
1007377040 ENGLISH ROSA LYNN 2/20/2020 15:08
1129882060 ENRIQUEZ ENRIQUE EUGENIO 2/24/2020 11:58
2162966516 ENSOR JAYCEE RENAE 2/28/2020 11:23
1027494680 ENSOR MICHELLE G 2/28/2020 12:35
1036350402 ENSOR WAYLAN LEE 2/28/2020 12:48
1129926310 ENTZMINGER JASON ERIC 2/25/2020 14:39
1154566759 ENTZMINGER SARAH 2/25/2020 14:38
1171502633 EOFF ALFRED ZANE 2/27/2020 9:15
1028748531 EOFF THERESA STRUBE 2/27/2020 13:51
1129776944 EPPERSON TONI CAROL 2/24/2020 10:39
1005913907 EPPS VIRGINIA CURRY 2/25/2020 16:25
1129680935 ERICKSON DAVID ALLEN 2/22/2020 10:48
1129534234 ERICKSON LINDA IRENE 2/26/2020 8:25
1075220942 ERIKSSON DORIS JOANN 2/28/2020 18:38
1181109428 ESCOBEDO ASHLEY L 2/26/2020 17:01
2150256176 ESCOBEDO CHRISTIAN SALDIVAR 2/22/2020 18:11
1129653457 ESCOBEDO GINA LOUISE 2/26/2020 16:53
1130013501 ESCOBEDO JOEY STEPHEN 2/26/2020 16:37
1129723724 ESCUE MATTHEW LEE 2/27/2020 10:27
1182173234 ESENWEIN DAVID SCOTT 2/20/2020 10:43
1130077785 ESPINOSA ROSEMARY 2/25/2020 13:42
1129684543 ESPINOZA LEO ARRIOLA 2/21/2020 11:51
1129697029 ESPINOZA MARIA VASQUEZ 2/27/2020 10:45
1129684562 ESPINOZA PATRICIA ANN 2/21/2020 11:51
1129975351 ESPINOZA PAULA GLORIA 2/27/2020 10:30
1129811965 ESTES HESTER ANN 2/27/2020 11:40
1129739505 ESTES LARRIE JEAN 2/28/2020 12:48
1130121467 ESTES STEVEN WAYNE 2/27/2020 17:11
1129933766 ESTES TERESA LYNNETTE 2/28/2020 17:15
1167278027 ESTES TOMMY JOE JR 2/24/2020 15:53
1129506761 ESTRADA MACARIO FLORES 2/27/2020 10:49
1129949782 ETHERIDGE GERALDINE BLAIR 2/18/2020 14:46
1129866953 ETHERIDGE JIM N 2/18/2020 14:45



1129506800 ETHINGTON LEPOLAN ERNEST 2/18/2020 10:29
1129506816 ETHINGTON YUVA SUE 2/18/2020 10:29
1129936764 EUBANK JAMES RICHARD JR 2/24/2020 14:34
1129856215 EUBANK PEGGY BOWMAN 2/19/2020 13:13
1129943396 EUBANKS JEANNE LYNETTE 2/27/2020 12:30
1129531581 EUBANKS MICKEY MILTON 2/24/2020 9:59
1129876059 EUBANKS OLGA ZITA 2/24/2020 9:58
1129800935 EUDY ALEXANDER JAMES 2/24/2020 12:02
1018186434 EURESTE MIGUEL JR 2/20/2020 15:59
1129506902 EUSTIS STEVAN D 2/26/2020 10:34
1153540070 EVANS ARLENE EMMA 2/23/2020 14:08
1178779373 EVANS FRANCES ELAINE 2/28/2020 10:41
1153485253 EVANS RICHARD AUSTIN JR 2/23/2020 14:08
1055767826 EVATT CHRISTOPHER KEITH 2/26/2020 15:43
1155465489 EVATT JACKELYN KRISTINE 2/28/2020 13:02
1196936899 EVERTON ANGELA N 2/27/2020 16:26
2003459569 EVERTON CAMERON WADE 2/26/2020 13:25
1129517478 EWALD BRENT T 2/21/2020 14:25
1129512709 EWALD MELESA BEACH 2/21/2020 14:36
1129552782 FAIRCHILD MARILYN COOK 2/20/2020 10:17
1129517552 FAIRCLOTH JANET CLEMENT 2/19/2020 9:39
1129479354 FALCON ANGELITA GARCIA 2/28/2020 13:51
2160596009 FALCON SONIA RENEE 2/24/2020 17:33
1129916792 FALK DAVID LAURENCE 2/23/2020 16:19
1129888438 FALKNER DIANA 2/27/2020 16:36
1162846649 FANDEL FRANCES 2/28/2020 16:40
1130015612 FANDEL JAY EDWARD 2/28/2020 16:40
1129552879 FANNING MARY ANN 2/21/2020 13:36
1129596089 FARMER JEANA DONICA 2/24/2020 18:11
1210886112 FARMER MICHAEL EDWIN 2/25/2020 11:14
1129596091 FARMER SAMMY GENE 2/24/2020 18:11
1129887792 FARMER SUSAN PITTS 2/28/2020 14:31
1129914514 FARMER TYE WILSON 2/28/2020 8:06
1129803520 FARQUHAR BOBBY WAYNE 2/26/2020 13:13
1130020387 FARR JAKE RYAN 2/28/2020 10:31
1129528121 FARRINGTON CAROLE CHANEY 2/28/2020 11:32
1129528132 FARRINGTON JAY ARLAN 2/28/2020 11:34
1129654844 FARRIS HOLLIS RAY 2/19/2020 13:25
1129616579 FARRIS KATHERINE SWEET 2/25/2020 10:44
1209303759 FARRIS TIFFANY SHEPPARD 2/28/2020 14:20
1129538692 FAUGHT ROBBIE ANN 2/25/2020 15:18
1129619332 FAULEY DOUGLAS PAUL 2/21/2020 13:29
1129626977 FAVOR JOE WAYNE 2/21/2020 11:03
1129626983 FAVOR TERRY LYNN 2/21/2020 11:02
1148690823 FAVRE RAYBURN LEONARD 2/26/2020 17:11
1129629607 FAVRE SAMMEE OLIVER 2/22/2020 15:44
1129653796 FEARN JOSEPH 2/26/2020 9:43



1129545072 FEATHERSTON ARCH CALVIN 2/26/2020 14:35
1129597390 FEATHERSTON MARTHA CUNNINGHA 2/27/2020 11:45
1129556436 FEELER SUSAN LYNN 2/19/2020 10:15
1129999269 FELGER JASON EDWARD 2/19/2020 13:27
1129999276 FELGER SUZANNE MARIE 2/24/2020 11:06
1129608278 FENDER JOHNNY CARL 2/19/2020 10:25
1129781899 FENDER LINDA ENGEL 2/20/2020 14:50
1060440713 FERGUSON AIMEE NICOLE 2/25/2020 17:34
1056723516 FERGUSON CASEY RAY 2/25/2020 17:46
1182450881 FERGUSON DOROTHY J 2/27/2020 11:11
2138490343 FERGUSON KELSI ANN 2/27/2020 9:59
1130027453 FERGUSON SHANNA LEE 2/23/2020 13:48
1111531871 FERGUSON WILLIAM RANDOLPH 2/26/2020 15:26
2120269624 FERNANDES CYNTHIA L 2/22/2020 9:17
1141312452 FERNANDEZ BELINDA AROCHA 2/26/2020 10:31
1182795217 FERNANDEZ DAMAS 2/26/2020 10:31
1129859138 FERNANDEZ JASON CHRISTOPHER 2/27/2020 15:14
1129654863 FERREIRA LETICIA GARCIA 2/21/2020 11:10
1129825809 FERRELL JANICE LEE 2/25/2020 10:21
1129898045 FERRELL WAYNE DODSON 2/21/2020 12:19
1189769547 FERRIS MARTHA M 2/28/2020 9:59
1129654885 FERRIS TARANN 2/18/2020 8:31
1129812551 FETZNER CAROLYN ANNE 2/21/2020 10:11
1129576114 FEUERBACHER LINDA LOU 2/21/2020 11:00
1194916515 FICHTE WALTER WILLIAM 2/21/2020 8:26
1130112259 FIELDER DORCAS ELAINE 2/27/2020 16:14
1130143461 FIELDER JO BETH 2/27/2020 16:14
1058201760 FIELDS CYNTHIA M 2/27/2020 10:32
1006163173 FIELDS JERYL D 2/25/2020 9:51
1058259455 FIELDS MARK WESLEY 2/27/2020 10:32
1020785849 FIELDS MARQUITA LYNNE 2/27/2020 13:59
1129767798 FIERRO AVELICA 2/25/2020 8:16
1129767808 FIERRO ROBERT LONGORIA 2/25/2020 8:18
1129548439 FIGERT DARIO LEE 2/28/2020 16:59
1129949193 FILBURN RALPH BERNARD III 2/24/2020 10:48
1129949186 FILBURN SHIRLENE OATLEY 2/27/2020 8:52
1130032726 FILLIP BARBARA DELL 2/18/2020 14:29
1129957644 FINCH AMY SETTLEMIRE 2/28/2020 14:34
1129947952 FINCH ERLINDA RODRIQUEZ 2/27/2020 14:46
1129833629 FINCH GEORGE MICHAEL 2/27/2020 14:47
1129916106 FINCH LANDON MARK 2/27/2020 8:18
1129490759 FINCHER ROBERT LEON 2/19/2020 10:03
1129947923 FINCHER TRACY LEE 2/28/2020 8:14
1058132191 FINE JIMMY LEE 2/19/2020 10:30
1058817179 FINE JOYCE EARLINE 2/19/2020 10:29
1129694293 FINKS MARY CAROLYN 2/28/2020 10:12
1130068310 FINLAY DOUGLAS EDWIN 2/27/2020 18:34



1129490286 FINNEGAN MARGARET MCCLELLAN 2/18/2020 11:23
1129576167 FINNEGAN MICHAEL CARLTON 2/18/2020 11:22
1129750698 FISCHER ANNE 2/27/2020 10:02
1129750701 FISCHER DUNCAN KINNEAR 2/27/2020 10:03
1129520172 FISCHER JEFFREY DALE 2/24/2020 9:24
2143997674 FISCUS KATHY 2/28/2020 7:40
1129502255 FISH KENTON HENRY 2/28/2020 17:23
1206132594 FISHER CECIL DALE 2/27/2020 16:40
1130011349 FISHER CONSTANCE L 2/21/2020 13:20
1129924214 FISHER DONALD ARNOLD 2/21/2020 13:20
1129813119 FISHER GARY LEE 2/18/2020 9:46
1129570637 FISHER GAYLE BRIGHT 2/18/2020 10:20
1129570594 FISHER JAMES BROWNING JR 2/18/2020 10:21
1129638020 FISHER JAMES LYNDAL 2/25/2020 15:06
1129585341 FISHER JOHNNY RAY 2/22/2020 7:57
1129757292 FISHER KARALISE JEANNE 2/18/2020 15:14
1129638031 FISHER NANCY KATHLEEN 2/25/2020 15:06
1129615891 FISHER SUSANNE LEE 2/28/2020 14:23
1206132587 FISHER VICKY L 2/27/2020 16:38
1129889420 FITCHETT ESTELLA SANDATE 2/28/2020 7:44
1130120888 FITCHETT JESSIE JOE 2/18/2020 14:10
1129684591 FIVEASH DONNA BARGER 2/20/2020 9:06
1129598845 FIVEASH JOHN SAMUEL 2/27/2020 11:11
1201058537 FIVEASH KYUNG AE 2/27/2020 11:11
1129684602 FIVEASH ROY ELBERT 2/19/2020 10:40
1130068539 FLAGE BRUCE HOLLAND 2/28/2020 13:03
1129570671 FLAGE GARY LEE 2/20/2020 15:15
1129570685 FLAGE MARILYN TREADWELL 2/24/2020 15:21
1129535438 FLANARY LONA LEE 2/28/2020 12:58
1129784335 FLAVEL DEANA MAE 2/19/2020 12:54
1129581171 FLEMING CHARLES LESLIE 2/18/2020 11:21
1129581185 FLEMING CHERYL COWARD 2/18/2020 11:20
1129670943 FLEMING ESTER VARGAS 2/25/2020 11:46
1129922661 FLEMING LESLEE NELSON 2/19/2020 14:17
1129885708 FLEMING RODNEY DALE 2/18/2020 14:40
1212543676 FLETCHER ANTONIO ORLANDO 2/24/2020 13:21
1129874284 FLETCHER ELIZABETH MUSE 2/21/2020 14:02
1129594310 FLETCHER FRANCINE 2/20/2020 14:31
1129729276 FLETCHER JOHN THOMAS 2/21/2020 14:15
1056559065 FLORES ABEL A 2/25/2020 7:37
2122786894 FLORES ABRAHAM BARQUERA 2/18/2020 10:45
1129562837 FLORES CHARLENE ROHMFELD 2/21/2020 12:44
1129722423 FLORES CHERIE LYNN 2/20/2020 13:06
1154012329 FLORES CHRISTOPHER KYLE 2/27/2020 16:07
1010832398 FLORES CHRISTY LYN 2/28/2020 12:02
1129795002 FLORES CIDIA PUENTE 2/28/2020 9:37
1129562522 FLORES DANIEL JR 2/20/2020 13:23



1129591874 FLORES FRANK ZUNIGA 2/19/2020 15:40
1129591888 FLORES GILBERT LOSOYA 2/18/2020 13:53
1129702699 FLORES HARVEY 2/18/2020 11:29
1010844808 FLORES JAVIER 2/18/2020 11:46
1129699401 FLORES JOHNNY 2/28/2020 9:38
1130008635 FLORES JOSEPH 2/28/2020 11:43
1129851882 FLORES MARGARET DIETZ 2/19/2020 13:30
1129551859 FLORES MARIA GUADALUPE 2/19/2020 9:10
1129562551 FLORES ODELIA HILL 2/19/2020 15:40
1129591971 FLORES OSCAR GUERRA 2/19/2020 14:04
1129904463 FLORES PABLO JESUS 2/27/2020 11:03
1129746503 FLORES PORFIRIO ENRIQUEZ 2/28/2020 18:50
2154723295 FLORES SIERRA 2/22/2020 15:32
1129854273 FLORES VIRGILIO VILLAFUERTE 2/20/2020 11:37
1010313330 FLOWERS JOYCE BROWN 2/27/2020 12:43
1042031803 FLOYD ADRIAN CARL 2/22/2020 11:51
1042982370 FLOYD AMANDA KAY 2/27/2020 9:45
1154894108 FLOYD ASYNA LYNN 2/19/2020 10:54
1152717387 FLOYD JERRY THOMAS 2/28/2020 16:54
1144887278 FLOYD JUDITH A 2/20/2020 13:18
1129746519 FLOYD KIMBERLY RENEA 2/22/2020 14:50
1042002870 FLOYD LORETTA ANN 2/22/2020 11:51
1129720489 FLOYD MARY WASHINGTON 2/19/2020 13:17
1130125384 FLOYD ROBERT TRAVIS 2/22/2020 14:49
1129482595 FLOYD RODNEY CARL 2/24/2020 14:50
1129482609 FLOYD SHAWN DEE 2/26/2020 12:16
2149619986 FLYNN ERIN COLLEEN 2/21/2020 13:31
1130032113 FLYNN JOSEPH PATRICK 2/27/2020 15:04
1154201946 FOLEY ALBERTA KAY 2/28/2020 16:41
1129877241 FOLKNER ERIE E 2/27/2020 12:51
1129812178 FOLMAR TRACI LEIGH 2/22/2020 9:48
1129846743 FOOTE DORIS PETRUNA 2/18/2020 9:58
1129846736 FOOTE JOHN STEPHEN 2/18/2020 9:59
1130054548 FOOTE WILLIE JEFFERSON 2/27/2020 11:09
1129815134 FORD MARY HALLIBURTON 2/20/2020 13:09
1129577694 FORD MARYANN 2/25/2020 14:06
2139617183 FORD MICHAEL KNODE 2/26/2020 11:29
1129728841 FORD REBECCA 2/27/2020 12:40
1129877032 FORD ROGER GARY 2/20/2020 13:08
1211403064 FORD SARAH 2/21/2020 11:52
1129500810 FORD WALTER NEAL 2/27/2020 12:40
1129983816 FOREMAN ELBERT MARTIN 2/24/2020 12:15
1129705649 FOREMAN SUSAN B 2/24/2020 14:21
1170987246 FORREST DEBBIE ANN 2/28/2020 17:31
1167943022 FORREST EDWIN ALLAN 2/28/2020 17:31
1129774926 FORTENBERRY JOHN S 2/18/2020 12:45
1129773979 FORTENBERRY RETHA GAY 2/18/2020 12:44



1014554248 FOSTEL MARTHA CRABB 2/27/2020 13:14
1129533545 FOSTER DON EARL 2/27/2020 12:35
1026742128 FOSTER JANA KNIGHT 2/21/2020 10:42
1129533550 FOSTER JOAN YVONNE 2/27/2020 12:55
1026815719 FOSTER JOHN TRIPLETT 2/21/2020 10:54
1130060106 FOUCHE CHRISTIAAN MICHAEL 2/21/2020 10:37
1129776434 FOUNTAIN NORMAN NEAL 2/28/2020 17:40
1129653810 FOUNTENO FREDDIE J JR 2/26/2020 14:26
1181385854 FOWLER BEVERLY D 2/21/2020 12:00
1129649127 FOWLER GINGER LAQUIDA 2/25/2020 14:34
1129505929 FOWLER JUDY J 2/24/2020 12:05
2150430457 FOWLER LINDSAY B 2/26/2020 11:37
1129543841 FOWLER SCOTTY GID 2/21/2020 14:16
1129934302 FOWLER STACY DENE 2/25/2020 17:51
1146643506 FOWLER WANDA RAGSDALE 2/25/2020 17:52
1141303387 FOX MACK HOWARD 2/27/2020 16:16
1130018389 FOXCROFT GWYNNETH SHIRLEY 2/21/2020 13:09
1130145011 FOXCROFT PAUL JEREMY 2/21/2020 13:09
1091165770 FRANCIS BEVERLY LOIS 2/21/2020 12:07
1129766918 FRANCIS CLINTON WILLIE JR 2/19/2020 12:06
1129597962 FRANCIS KIMBERLY JEAN 2/28/2020 18:02
1176281212 FRANCIS LEAH DAIRE 2/24/2020 12:20
1129478166 FRANK ROBERT STANLEY 2/27/2020 14:31
1129684639 FRANK VALERY FRENCH 2/28/2020 15:46
1129743955 FRANKE BRUCE WAYNE 2/20/2020 13:27
1129776520 FRANKE GENE ANTHONY 2/24/2020 12:17
2159999730 FRANKE KEVIN THOMAS 2/24/2020 15:23
1129848240 FRANKE KYE BURTON 2/22/2020 13:17
1130090980 FRANKE ROBERT ERNEST 2/20/2020 8:46
1129634344 FRANKE RONALD JOSEPH 2/28/2020 9:04
1212449152 FRANKLIN ALEXIA BRAYLYN 2/23/2020 14:30
1129606035 FRANKLIN CHARLES RAY 2/20/2020 10:21
1130095624 FRANKLIN LISA LEA 2/26/2020 7:01
1129909957 FRANKLIN MICHAEL RAY 2/26/2020 13:14
1129616483 FRANKLIN PATRICIA HEARD 2/20/2020 10:21
2141112664 FRANKS JEAN 2/24/2020 10:33
1180609468 FRASER BECKY DEE-ANN 2/24/2020 12:48
1103158338 FRASER MATTHEW LEWIS 2/24/2020 12:48
1000479711 FRASIER CLIFFORD SCOTT 2/20/2020 11:52
1021086849 FRAUSTO JUAN JAIME 2/28/2020 12:05
1199062653 FRAUSTO SARA KAITLIN BROCKETT 2/28/2020 12:05
1000493034 FRAZEE PATTI MICHELLE 2/24/2020 14:50
1001006650 FRAZEE ROBERT LYNN 2/24/2020 14:52
1129651562 FRAZIER LONNIE THOMAS 2/28/2020 12:14
2157651993 FRAZIER SHEILA SUE 2/27/2020 17:13
1141306867 FREDERICKSON GWEN S 2/28/2020 12:28
1129806188 FREE CARY MACK 2/19/2020 9:09



1129761142 FREEMAN CHARLES MICHAEL 2/18/2020 11:05
1129792949 FREEMAN DALENA WILSON 2/28/2020 12:44
1129597065 FREEMAN LISA MINNETTE 2/24/2020 8:57
1129711014 FRENCH JOAN KAY 2/26/2020 11:16
1153446696 FRENTZ CARL C 2/26/2020 15:30
1158331324 FRENTZ MARY SUE 2/26/2020 15:30
1129858715 FRIDAY PAMELA LATRICE 2/19/2020 11:39
1129531506 FRIEDRICH DENNIS WAYNE 2/22/2020 14:52
1129531510 FRIEDRICH GLENNA SUE 2/22/2020 14:53
1129901652 FRIEND DEBBIE PICKINS 2/25/2020 12:16
1130133845 FRIEND FRANCINE LOUISE 2/18/2020 10:32
1129802592 FRITZ RACHEL SANTIAGO 2/26/2020 16:09
1129967204 FRITZE KATHY DUDERSTADT 2/27/2020 14:28
1040814648 FRITZE VERNON VAN JR 2/27/2020 14:29
1193035760 FRIZELL ANDREW STEVEN 2/23/2020 15:07
1034121189 FRIZZELL BRIAN KYLE 2/18/2020 13:28
1033167121 FRIZZELL MICHELE DAUN 2/18/2020 13:27
2133646467 FRY JERMIE CLAYTON 2/23/2020 15:01
1174787853 FRY KARY WILSHUSEN 2/22/2020 18:21
1129897753 FRY KENNETH WAYNE 2/28/2020 7:03
1026770161 FRY MICHAEL SILVEY 2/22/2020 18:20
1014114942 FRY NATOSCHIA RENEE 2/23/2020 15:02
1129673584 FRY TONI LEE 2/28/2020 13:50
1129938112 FUCHS GREGORY JOHN 2/28/2020 11:21
1129644974 FUCHS HARVEY JOSEPH 2/20/2020 14:20
1129829596 FUCHS KAREN RENEE 2/28/2020 17:01
1129747546 FUCHS LINDA NEEDHAM 2/20/2020 14:18
1129911821 FUCHS SCOTT WAYNE 2/28/2020 17:01
1129480708 FUCHS TODD JAMES 2/25/2020 10:03
1129565904 FUENTES ALBERT PALACIO 2/20/2020 15:04
1129565915 FUENTES DAVID GUZMAN 2/21/2020 14:22
1129733893 FUENTES HIGINIO JR 2/22/2020 10:17
1129485668 FUENTES JOHN ROSENDO 2/27/2020 16:01
1129733903 FUENTES MARIA ALICIA 2/22/2020 10:17
1216833035 FUENTES MARIA ANGELICA 2/25/2020 13:29
1130104879 FUENTES OMAR ROBERTO 2/22/2020 10:36
1129714877 FUENTES REBECCA DARLENE 2/28/2020 12:54
1129822997 FUESSEL ROBERT H 2/22/2020 11:39
1197762683 FULGHUM DAVID ALLEN 2/25/2020 10:43
1186199716 FULLER HELEN LOUISE 2/18/2020 15:40
1130134928 FULLER MELVIN RAY 2/20/2020 13:37
1132797089 FULLER NETTIE TITUS 2/27/2020 9:26
1129584774 FULLERTON HELEN JEAN 2/19/2020 10:38
2133267333 FULPS DONALD JAMES 2/19/2020 11:59
2133328900 FULPS JANALEE DAVIS 2/19/2020 11:59
1129831016 FUSON DARLENE HIRST 2/28/2020 15:04
1183986644 GABBERT DONALD LYNN 2/27/2020 10:57



1129901901 GABBERT WRENNAH LAREESE 2/27/2020 13:16
1129824977 GAINES GEORGE FRANKLIN 2/28/2020 11:33
1058435837 GAINES TONDA GAY 2/28/2020 11:08
1129789845 GAITAN MARIE GUADALUPE 2/24/2020 13:48
1019001510 GALBAN CAROLEE EGGAR 2/22/2020 11:42
1019001497 GALBAN CHRISTOPHER JUSTIN 2/22/2020 11:43
2131880345 GALINDO RAYNALDO JR 2/24/2020 14:13
1129823226 GALLARD BARBARA JEAN 2/24/2020 13:40
1217114807 GALLOWAY REBECCA LETZ 2/18/2020 11:51
1217114811 GALLOWAY RONALD V 2/18/2020 11:51
1129728856 GALYEAN RANDY EVERETT 2/27/2020 15:08
1129987817 GALYEAN RICKI PAIGE 2/27/2020 15:07
1129857330 GAMEZ OSIEL GUADARRAMAS 2/24/2020 10:27
1129725243 GAMMONS JOYCE ANN 2/26/2020 11:41
1129725258 GAMMONS ROGER DALE 2/26/2020 11:41
1129727383 GANDY BETTE BOWDEN 2/21/2020 15:00
1129727377 GANDY DAN 2/21/2020 15:00
1187361636 GANDY RYAN THOMAS 2/28/2020 10:12
1060239658 GANNON DENISE ELROD 2/21/2020 14:05
1129766052 GANT NANCY 2/19/2020 16:10
2150048693 GARBER JOHN BRADLEY 2/25/2020 9:19
2150048705 GARBER MARLENE MUSICK 2/25/2020 9:18
1130060286 GARCIA ADELINA CANTU 2/27/2020 18:19
1129963610 GARCIA ALEJANDRINA VILLEGAS 2/28/2020 17:15
2155035210 GARCIA ANALICIA LEZETTE 2/21/2020 10:05
1129690036 GARCIA ARTHUR H 2/26/2020 13:55
1129772871 GARCIA BENINA MARIA 2/25/2020 10:06
1211601264 GARCIA CARLOS G 2/19/2020 12:37
2124972126 GARCIA CHRISTINA ANNA MARIE 2/28/2020 12:14
1129709142 GARCIA DAVID LUIS 2/28/2020 18:18
1129658273 GARCIA FELIPE 2/19/2020 11:24
1129963623 GARCIA FELIPE MARTINEZ 2/28/2020 12:23
1129765794 GARCIA FERNANDO O 2/28/2020 15:16
2160771176 GARCIA GEORGE ANTHONY 2/19/2020 12:07
1129630086 GARCIA JANIE CONTRERAS 2/20/2020 14:17
1130007772 GARCIA JASON ADAM 2/28/2020 10:24
1129666517 GARCIA JOHN ADAM 2/20/2020 14:18
1129877549 GARCIA LORENZO 2/27/2020 11:31
1203528548 GARCIA LUCAS TOBIAS 2/21/2020 15:46
1129665157 GARCIA LUCYNDA GONZALEZ 2/28/2020 17:19
1129639211 GARCIA MARGARET RODRIGUEZ 2/24/2020 10:20
2134973246 GARCIA MICHELLE 2/25/2020 10:43
1129659637 GARCIA MIKE GAITAN 2/27/2020 13:08
1129501853 GARCIA ROBERT BONIFACIO 2/26/2020 12:16
1129511498 GARCIA ROGELIO TREVINO 2/25/2020 10:07
1129665895 GARCIA RUFINO JR 2/28/2020 17:19
1020481411 GARCIA SYLVIA T 2/27/2020 11:29



1129646826 GARCIA VIRGINIA MEACHAM 2/19/2020 11:37
1129559054 GARCIA YVONNE DENISE 2/27/2020 9:19
1129669547 GARDINER THOMAS GEORGE 2/24/2020 15:40
1129761017 GARDINER VIRGINIA HERNAND 2/24/2020 15:40
1129778165 GARDNER PATRICIA PAGE 2/27/2020 11:20
1129778177 GARDNER RANDAL JAMES 2/27/2020 11:20
1000486271 GARDNER TREY ALLEN 2/26/2020 15:30
1130080241 GARGAN BRIAN JOSEPH 2/25/2020 11:31
1130031062 GARGAN MARTHA SUZAN 2/27/2020 11:33
1129790024 GARIBAY ANTONIO III 2/22/2020 9:47
1129720212 GARIVAY SYLVIA 2/24/2020 13:24
1067176176 GARNER ALLISON LEIGH 2/27/2020 10:59
1129768325 GARNES DEBORAH MATHERLY 2/26/2020 9:33
1129778183 GARNES JAMES ARTHUR 2/26/2020 9:34
1018321696 GARNETT DERRICK WAYNE 2/28/2020 8:14
1018256959 GARNETT MELANIE ELIZABETH 2/28/2020 8:14
1130077915 GARRAHAN JOHN FRANCIS 2/22/2020 14:00
1185653663 GARRETT CHARLES JUSTIN 2/27/2020 17:47
1185653659 GARRETT ELIZABETH CAROLINE 2/26/2020 17:12
1129829622 GARRETT JAY SMITH 2/20/2020 14:08
1129777564 GARRETT TRACEY WILLIAMS 2/26/2020 13:17
1013187444 GARRO BILLIE MCDONALD 2/25/2020 14:53
1013187767 GARRO RICHARD J 2/25/2020 14:54
1129511507 GARVIN LARRY DON 2/26/2020 13:42
1129586054 GARVIN MARY F 2/26/2020 13:41
1129669151 GARZA ANNA MONTEMAYOR 2/28/2020 17:52
1129674345 GARZA CATRESSA 2/22/2020 18:21
1129964384 GARZA DAVID RAMIREZ 2/22/2020 10:52
1129768497 GARZA JOHNNY CARRILLO 2/28/2020 14:52
1129964378 GARZA MARIETTA 2/22/2020 10:51
1129768510 GARZA PATRICIA ANN 2/28/2020 14:50
1129933188 GASTON DORAN BROOK 2/27/2020 18:07
1129714590 GATES MARY KATHRYN 2/26/2020 12:10
2158902654 GATLIFF EVERETT DAVID 2/24/2020 15:00
1185243513 GAUWAIN CHASTITY 2/19/2020 13:04
1129608535 GAY BEVERLY JO 2/26/2020 14:10
1129790829 GAY RONALD CRAIG 2/26/2020 14:11
1129585030 GAYLER GREGORY SCOTT 2/21/2020 9:55
1166748058 GEAIR JOSEPH MICHAEL 2/18/2020 16:33
1129993753 GEARY DEREK JOHN 2/28/2020 15:16
2003746384 GEARY JAMES ROBERT 2/28/2020 15:17
1129758638 GEE GLENN ELVIN 2/25/2020 9:39
2149020037 GEER CATHERINE ELIZABETH 2/22/2020 15:43
2150048780 GEER JUSTIN THOMAS 2/22/2020 15:44
1040087049 GEISER JON ROBERT 2/18/2020 9:02
1129753844 GEMOETS ALAN JACOB 2/26/2020 16:10
1129729000 GEORGE CHRISTINE HOPE 2/26/2020 10:29



1130146771 GEORGE DONNA S 2/27/2020 13:57
1129538933 GEORGE PHILIP M 2/21/2020 14:50
1056381136 GERBER MARTHA MCCLAIN 2/26/2020 10:24
1130132759 GERENDE JOHN ROBERT 2/20/2020 12:21
1130141799 GERENDE JOSEFINA HOLGUIN 2/20/2020 12:20
1129706904 GERLOFF GLENN RAY 2/25/2020 15:43
1154163374 GERNGROSS MARYLOU 2/21/2020 10:31
1129854391 GERON CHARLES EDWARD JR 2/22/2020 16:49
1129743005 GERON DAVID THOMAS 2/27/2020 7:36
1129530904 GESCH ALLENE SCHWERTNER 2/21/2020 9:32
1129490576 GESCH DANIEL ROBERT 2/21/2020 9:32
1176281265 GESHUS CAROLYN 2/24/2020 12:20
1130122876 GIBBS JANET MARIE 2/28/2020 14:47
1093476182 GIBBS KAYLA JOY 2/28/2020 12:43
1093500439 GIBBS MICHAEL BRANDON 2/28/2020 12:44
1130052829 GIBSON ESTHER 2/20/2020 12:29
1129549510 GIBSON GUSSIE ALENE 2/27/2020 7:59
1011188350 GIBSON JAMES G 2/21/2020 12:28
1129813283 GIBSON JEFFERY DAVID 2/20/2020 10:31
1187171149 GIBSON LADONNA ANDERSON 2/21/2020 12:27
1129626494 GIDDIENS JANIE HOLT 2/22/2020 13:14
1129626487 GIDDIENS RONALD NEAL 2/22/2020 13:14
1129720436 GIDEON DEBORAH ROLAND 2/26/2020 12:16
1129720443 GIDEON JERRY KENT 2/27/2020 16:20
1129881565 GIDEON JERRY MAC 2/19/2020 12:16
1129829928 GIDEON MOLLY GRIFFIN 2/19/2020 12:16
1064396589 GIESECKE MARISSA LOPEZ 2/23/2020 16:26
1065093030 GIESECKE WESLEY MICHAEL 2/20/2020 13:31
1129747483 GIFFORD LINDA KAY 2/20/2020 11:29
1195679704 GILBERT ALLEN 2/18/2020 11:34
1129731701 GILBERT BRADY ALLEN 2/18/2020 11:33
1129549575 GILBERT EVELYN HALFMANN 2/22/2020 11:47
1129694096 GILBERT MICHELLE STRUBE 2/26/2020 15:44
1183365955 GILBERT PETER ANDREW 2/27/2020 12:41
1129612152 GILL BRENDA J 2/23/2020 16:00
1058332031 GILL CONNIE HEARON 2/26/2020 9:28
1015152748 GILL CYNTHIA FRANKE 2/18/2020 8:35
1129875375 GILL DARRELL DWAYNE 2/28/2020 12:54
1058406618 GILL RANDY ARNOLD 2/21/2020 13:58
1129511020 GILL TERESA LYNN 2/21/2020 12:32
1129756591 GILLETT AULBY LAWRENCE 2/27/2020 11:08
2133752474 GILLETT PATRICIA P 2/27/2020 11:06
1129747742 GILLEY SHELDON LANCE 2/24/2020 15:07
1129813560 GIPSON PAULA KAY 2/24/2020 16:17
1129778274 GIRARD DOROTHY L 2/26/2020 12:55
1129706240 GIRARD PAMELA KAY 2/26/2020 15:28
1129956108 GIRTON MATTHEW GLENN 2/25/2020 12:19



1129851980 GIRTON ROSANNE BROUSSARD 2/25/2020 12:20
1087879414 GIST-RAY MONA DELILAH 2/27/2020 10:03
2150049079 GLANZER DANA MARIE 2/28/2020 15:35
1193333452 GLANZER NICKOLAS MICHAEL 2/28/2020 15:33
1151159751 GLANZER SHARON ELIZABETH 2/28/2020 15:34
1129674690 GLASS CAROLYNE LUCK 2/28/2020 11:28
1129570766 GLASS DENNIS JAMES 2/28/2020 11:30
1129770192 GLASS MELISSA GAYLE 2/23/2020 15:15
1129717009 GLASS ROGER BERNARD 2/23/2020 15:16
1129544297 GLASS STEVEN NEIL 2/28/2020 11:04
2153307816 GLASSCOCK CHAD BRYCE 2/18/2020 14:11
1034599458 GLEGHORN DIANE TIPPS 2/23/2020 15:53
1060490463 GLEGHORN GLEN EVANS 2/23/2020 15:53
2156798907 GLEGHORN REGAN LEE 2/22/2020 18:25
1034057512 GLENN TOMMY ALAN 2/23/2020 14:07
1182094953 GLOVER IRMGARD M L 2/20/2020 10:09
1096029251 GLOVER JOHN HOWARD 2/20/2020 10:08
1129874780 GOBER BILLIE HUDSON 2/18/2020 9:37
1129608485 GOBER CAROL JEAN 2/28/2020 16:56
1129874779 GOBER WYLIE POOL 2/18/2020 9:37
1129767526 GOBLE RALPH WESLEY 2/28/2020 8:05
1023213555 GODFREY BEVERLY ANN 2/21/2020 12:29
1130137664 GOEBLE HAROLD EVERETT JR 2/24/2020 12:59
1130073696 GOEBLE SHERRY DIANE 2/24/2020 12:59
1129531076 GOETZ CAROLYN MIKESKA 2/21/2020 13:23
1129499729 GOETZ GARY WAYNE 2/28/2020 13:25
1130092764 GOLDEN-PERRY RICHLYNN MONIQUE 2/28/2020 17:14
1129503493 GOLDER MARY NOEL 2/28/2020 8:40
1129599317 GOLIGHTLY MARILYNN HALE 2/20/2020 14:52
2160955321 GOLLIHAR JUSTIN MCLAIN 2/27/2020 11:46
1214114260 GOLLIHAR VALERIE R 2/27/2020 11:44
2145004558 GOLTL DAVID JAY 2/19/2020 11:33
1094273067 GOMEZ ELPIDIA GARFIO 2/27/2020 16:39
1202294654 GOMEZ GUADALUPE MORIN 2/25/2020 18:11
1187683329 GOMEZ JERRY ELI 2/24/2020 9:34
1193333512 GOMEZ SAM CLIF 2/27/2020 9:48
2135904730 GOMEZ SHERRIANN 2/24/2020 9:33
1129581440 GONZALES ALFRED DURAN 2/21/2020 14:30
1129581455 GONZALES ANTONIA LEAL 2/27/2020 12:48
1201003503 GONZALES CRYSTAL DANIELLE 2/27/2020 18:32
1129563375 GONZALES DAVID BALL 2/21/2020 13:52
2119798312 GONZALES ERIKA JEAN 2/26/2020 11:31
1129686797 GONZALES GUILLERMO JR 2/28/2020 17:09
1129592073 GONZALES HERLINDA VILLARREAL 2/21/2020 14:29
1054699967 GONZALES JUANITA 2/27/2020 18:32
1129502168 GONZALES LUCY ROBLEDO 2/27/2020 17:52
1129686784 GONZALES MARGARITA 2/28/2020 17:08



1129563381 GONZALES MARIA VALADEZ 2/21/2020 13:50
1129592127 GONZALES RICHARD 2/27/2020 12:49
2159999776 GONZALES THERESA 2/28/2020 17:26
1129849488 GONZALEZ BENJAMIN 2/19/2020 14:08
1174460518 GONZALEZ JULIO CESAR 2/25/2020 16:37
1094165229 GONZALEZ LINDA DENISE 2/25/2020 13:49
1194481681 GONZALEZ OLIVER 2/22/2020 14:11
1129795812 GONZALEZ RICHARD 2/24/2020 13:36
1147840186 GONZALEZ STACY DENISE 2/28/2020 14:15
1129602685 GOOD CHARLES MUGGINS 2/20/2020 10:20
1129602692 GOOD DARLENE BRADEN 2/20/2020 10:19
1129888969 GOOD KAY FOX 2/26/2020 10:26
1096377150 GOODNER BRENDA J 2/27/2020 16:05
1167276517 GOODWIN KRISTIN LEA 2/21/2020 9:17
1128599346 GOODWIN MARK ALAN 2/21/2020 9:19
1077031901 GOODWIN RONALD BRAD 2/23/2020 13:53
1129602732 GOODWIN SHARON TRIPP 2/22/2020 15:08
1128852641 GOODWIN SHIRLENE BEAM 2/21/2020 9:18
1129697525 GOODWIN TONI COLVIN 2/21/2020 8:01
1056598137 GOOLSBY RYAN LEE 2/22/2020 15:37
1129480691 GORDON LAVERNE THOMAS 2/26/2020 17:40
1129691529 GORE BARBARA CAROL 2/18/2020 9:39
2137022805 GORE DUSTIN MICHAEL 2/25/2020 12:11
1129644133 GORE ELIZABETH ATKINS 2/26/2020 11:09
1173506731 GORE SARAH ELIZABETH 2/22/2020 14:11
1174373205 GORE WINFORD G 2/26/2020 11:09
1129605058 GORSCHING DENNIS ALLEN 2/27/2020 11:28
1129690043 GOSSETT DANIEL CLINTON 2/26/2020 11:22
1093190674 GOSSETT JAMES S H 2/26/2020 13:33
1129595044 GOSSETT LESLIE BASS 2/19/2020 10:49
1129762700 GOTHARD JASON LEE 2/19/2020 13:18
1151676104 GOTSCHALL NICKIE LOWRY 2/20/2020 14:10
1129801023 GOULD JOHN DAVID 2/18/2020 14:06
1129811210 GOULD REBECCA WHITTENBURG 2/18/2020 14:05
1129788496 GOVEA EDWARD ROBLES 2/26/2020 17:24
1129943128 GRABOWSKI CHARLES EDWARD 2/21/2020 10:51
1129838918 GRACE LINDA JEAN 2/25/2020 14:40
1129631191 GRAFA DENNIS CLARE 2/28/2020 18:43
2148616826 GRAHAM ARLES G JR 2/25/2020 11:03
1129705151 GRAHAM DIANA LYNN 2/27/2020 18:01
1129705167 GRAHAM JOHN JOSEPH SR 2/27/2020 17:06
2149019258 GRAHAM MARY ELIZABETH 2/25/2020 11:03
1129795854 GRAHAM RICHARD WAYNE JR 2/28/2020 12:30
1130146374 GRAHAM RONALD GEORGE 2/25/2020 17:54
1130097061 GRAHAM SUSAN ANN 2/19/2020 13:08
1130010297 GRANADOS INEZ MARIA 2/25/2020 14:30
2153162467 GRANATH PATRICK NEIL 2/25/2020 13:53



2153236963 GRANATH VIRGINIA AYN 2/25/2020 13:53
1129576840 GRANT ROBERT NEIL JR 2/24/2020 17:23
1129748265 GRANT VALERIE GRIFFITH 2/24/2020 17:23
1129847982 GRANTHAM RAYMOND DOYLE 2/26/2020 18:21
1198027066 GRAVELLE DEBORAH LYNN 2/22/2020 13:30
1198027078 GRAVELLE GREGORY JOSEPH 2/22/2020 13:32
1047824853 GRAVES ALLAN STEWART 2/24/2020 9:10
1129741758 GRAVES ANDREW MCCLAIN 2/20/2020 16:21
1048449623 GRAVES KRISPIN KEENEY 2/28/2020 14:59
1184990737 GRAVES WILLIAM GRADY 2/25/2020 12:19
1129609532 GRAY ANNETTA MILLER 2/20/2020 14:27
1026756882 GRAY BETTY LOUISE 2/19/2020 9:34
1129576506 GRAY DANA GLADDEN 2/20/2020 9:54
2163547720 GRAY DEBRA LYNN 2/28/2020 14:59
1162001758 GRAY ELISE MICHELE 2/20/2020 10:27
1026807927 GRAY FRANCIS EUGENE 2/25/2020 14:17
1129768339 GRAY HENRY JACQUE 2/28/2020 15:43
2149019719 GRAY HERBERT LEROY 2/27/2020 13:28
1129609545 GRAY HOMER JAMES 2/19/2020 10:05
2142755890 GRAY KAYCIE MARIE 2/21/2020 16:25
1129576510 GRAY LARRY DEAN 2/20/2020 11:46
1129481882 GRAY MARSHAL A 2/26/2020 10:31
1026807936 GRAY MARTHA MAURINE 2/25/2020 14:18
1129623935 GRAY OWEN JACKSON III 2/22/2020 14:30
1129705179 GRAY SANDRA HAWKINS 2/22/2020 11:34
1129623942 GRAY SUZANNE 2/28/2020 17:28
2135989568 GREEN BRITTANY CHANTEL 2/26/2020 16:10
1129694433 GREEN DEBRA CAROL 2/28/2020 17:35
2156398071 GREEN DONNA RUTH 2/24/2020 13:08
1129776605 GREEN HERSHEL E 2/26/2020 11:32
2156398063 GREEN JERRY MURIAL 2/24/2020 13:07
1141310212 GREEN JOYCE E 2/24/2020 17:29
2122196218 GREEN MICHAEL DAVID 2/21/2020 12:53
1129576030 GREEN PAULA SUE 2/27/2020 12:02
1129578096 GREEN PERRY ALLEN 2/25/2020 10:32
1129615773 GREEN RICHARD C 2/26/2020 7:44
1141310208 GREEN ROBERT LARRY 2/24/2020 17:28
1129669801 GREEN SALLY SNEED 2/28/2020 12:56
1129564935 GREEN YANTIS DEAN 2/26/2020 9:36
1130089760 GREENHAW DAVID ALAN 2/27/2020 12:46
1130081008 GREENHAW LORI HENSLEY 2/27/2020 12:45
1129896894 GREENWOOD JEFFREY VERNON 2/28/2020 12:00
1129842985 GREENWOOD JOE MYRON 2/28/2020 7:49
1141305834 GREENWOOD KENNETH LEE 2/28/2020 10:10
1130075966 GREENWOOD MONICA DIANE 2/28/2020 10:11
1129731729 GREER ELIAS THEODORE 2/18/2020 13:26
1129676693 GREER LAURA ANN 2/26/2020 10:37



1129649574 GREGERSON GREG T 2/28/2020 10:46
1129645106 GREGG FRANCES PRESTON 2/25/2020 15:55
1129616761 GREGG GARLAND DALE 2/28/2020 11:56
1129645083 GREGG TOM WILL JR 2/25/2020 15:55
2120863660 GREGONIS ELISA JILL 2/19/2020 16:01
1129655292 GREGORY GARY WAYNE 2/27/2020 9:33
1129655302 GREGORY JANICE GWEN 2/27/2020 9:33
1129868213 GREGORY LEA ANN 2/28/2020 9:48
1129489350 GRENDA BEVERLY WAGNER 2/28/2020 15:54
1129627238 GRENDA JAMES CHESTER 2/28/2020 15:55
2120027492 GRESHAM JAMES RAY 2/25/2020 14:27
1129982967 GRESSETT WILLIAM DALTON 2/24/2020 15:58
1129739987 GRIFFIN CLARENCE WILLIAM 2/21/2020 14:01
2152510577 GRIFFIN CRHISTOPHER RYAN 2/26/2020 16:22
1129752709 GRIFFIN GARY WAYNE 2/19/2020 11:28
1129704774 GRIFFIN HOMER DALE 2/26/2020 10:54
1216010230 GRIFFIN JENNIFER 2/28/2020 8:42
2121775008 GRIFFIN JOHN COREY 2/20/2020 12:09
1129555416 GRIFFIN PATTIE LISETTE 2/27/2020 10:50
1175942945 GRIFFIN TIFFANY NICOLE 2/18/2020 15:56
1092292927 GRIFFIN-BARKER DOROTHY MARIE 2/19/2020 15:03
1129554625 GRIFFIS DONALD WARNER 2/27/2020 9:45
1193334280 GRIFFIS JO ANN MARIE 2/28/2020 7:32
1129554639 GRIFFIS PRISCILLA CHASE 2/27/2020 10:16
1153446325 GRIFFIS TIMOTHY KEITH 2/28/2020 7:33
1179711134 GRIFFITH BOBBIE JO 2/21/2020 16:32
1210676552 GRIFFITH LONNIE NELSON JR 2/21/2020 16:32
1003290204 GRIFFITH LUCY WILMETH 2/24/2020 13:00
1020494387 GRIFFITH TRAVIS ALLEN 2/22/2020 14:13
1165924726 GRIFFITH VANESSA DENISE 2/22/2020 14:13
1003290215 GRIFFITH WILLIAM BRUCE 2/24/2020 13:02
1219765727 GRIGGS LAURA A 2/26/2020 15:50
1010874584 GRIGSON WAYMAN DALE 2/26/2020 15:24
1136776018 GRIMES CARLENE JENNINGS 2/25/2020 12:50
1136007754 GRIMES STEPHEN CLARK 2/25/2020 12:50
1129519675 GRIPP DOLORES SCHWERTNER 2/21/2020 14:45
1129767542 GRIPP EDWIN HENRY 2/21/2020 14:45
1129716457 GRISSEN DEBORAH BROWN 2/28/2020 12:35
1028902704 GROGAN DARYL KEITH 2/23/2020 13:37
1214114304 GROGAN PATRICIA KAY 2/23/2020 13:35
1058641342 GROVES BRIAN DANIEL 2/25/2020 17:59
1130009484 GROVES JUDITH LACY 2/25/2020 18:00
1030603467 GRYDER MELVIN DAN 2/24/2020 15:12
1133959063 GUADARRAMA EDGAR ARTURO 2/25/2020 8:20
1133913136 GUADARRAMA JENNIFER LOUISE 2/25/2020 8:20
2122197796 GUADARRAMA SYDNEY TYLER 2/21/2020 15:44
2146458552 GUAJARDO LAURYN JOY 2/27/2020 18:02



1042327993 GUAJARDO MARCOS JR 2/27/2020 10:58
1130006875 GUAJARDO MARIA PILAR 2/27/2020 18:01
1129745976 GUEBARA BEATRICE LOPEZ 2/24/2020 11:52
1129745982 GUEBARA BERNIE BEN 2/24/2020 11:53
1129502609 GUERRA ALEJOS REYNA 2/19/2020 13:28
1129705228 GUERRA DELIA SALINAS 2/27/2020 14:17
1129705237 GUERRA MANUEL 2/27/2020 14:18
1129796040 GUERRA MARTHA ANN 2/19/2020 13:26
1129828334 GUERRERO ANNETTE ELIZABETH 2/27/2020 14:45
1129958669 GUERRERO MARY SERCOS 2/27/2020 13:29
1129563157 GUERRERO MAXIMIANO FRANK 2/27/2020 13:30
1129542527 GUERRERO SAMUEL 2/21/2020 13:30
1129681052 GUESS CHARLES ALVIN 2/25/2020 9:03
1129681068 GUESS PAMELA KAY 2/25/2020 9:04
1129966999 GUEVARA ALICIA ANAYA 2/27/2020 15:22
1130080315 GUEVARA AMALIA M 2/28/2020 15:19
1141312202 GUEVARA LARRY 2/27/2020 9:38
1129947324 GUEVARA RICHARD JURADO 2/27/2020 15:23
2159147092 GUILIANO CHRISTINA DANN 2/21/2020 16:20
1129916856 GUILIANO ROBIN ELIZABETH 2/28/2020 9:15
1129648131 GUILLORY PAUL RODRICK 2/24/2020 10:08
1129655356 GUINN MARTIN WILLIAM 2/20/2020 15:22
1129553992 GULLY DONNA MARIE 2/28/2020 17:43
1129510225 GULLY STUART PAUL 2/28/2020 17:43
1143209058 GUMPL GEORGE ANTHONY JR 2/28/2020 11:55
1152144871 GUMPL LIZABETH DIANE 2/28/2020 11:54
1129903632 GUNTER BRENDA LEE 2/27/2020 10:13
1156669991 GUTHALS JOHN LYLE 2/20/2020 16:10
1129761663 GUTHRIE ELIZABETH 2/23/2020 16:08
1129620891 GUTHRIE JOAN ADELE 2/23/2020 16:10
1129690062 GUTHRIE THOMAS WAYNE 2/23/2020 16:08
1129626441 GUTIERREZ RUBY NELL 2/21/2020 15:26
1130025056 GUTIERREZ-SERENIL LINDSAY RENEE 2/27/2020 14:14
1085955738 GUZMAN EVELYN V 2/21/2020 13:43
1144475685 HADDAD COLLEEN ELISE 2/28/2020 18:50
1144475692 HADDAD RUDY MORSHED 2/28/2020 17:17
1129640570 HADLEY DIANE LISSO 2/26/2020 11:49
1129521810 HADLEY JAMES WARREN 2/24/2020 10:28
1129523686 HADLEY NANCY DARBY 2/19/2020 12:11
1213367533 HAECHTEN DENISE ESTELLE 2/28/2020 11:14
1167840216 HAECKER SABRINA ALLISON 2/20/2020 13:07
1129584788 HAFER CHARLES L 2/27/2020 14:53
1129584790 HAFER JOANNA BROWNING 2/27/2020 14:54
1129799802 HAGA JOHN MICHAEL 2/28/2020 14:39
1129799818 HAGA WILMA ANN 2/28/2020 14:38
1129843439 HAGEMAN CLAY DON 2/25/2020 12:52
1166578941 HAGGARD STEVEN JAMES 2/25/2020 13:40



1129745995 HAGLER VERNON LEE JR 2/20/2020 13:09
1129523601 HAGUE DAVID JOHN 2/26/2020 14:13
1129798783 HAGUE VALERIE KERR 2/26/2020 14:45
1129620901 HAHN ELWIN ANDREW 2/20/2020 15:37
1129493067 HAHN OUIDA LEE 2/20/2020 15:37
1129694012 HAIDINGER GLORIA HALL 2/25/2020 14:55
1129724051 HAIDINGER STEVEN NORMAN 2/25/2020 14:56
1212816942 HAIL GENE WARREN 2/24/2020 11:50
1129697001 HAIL LAURA ANN 2/24/2020 11:50
1058580014 HAILE BARBARA H 2/27/2020 9:55
1129602560 HAIR COLLEEN ANNE 2/26/2020 17:30
1129482168 HAIR DAVID MARSHALL 2/26/2020 17:30
1129562863 HAIRE BILLIE JO 2/25/2020 11:32
1149128737 HAIRSTON STEPHANIE BRIANN 2/24/2020 14:31
1129714883 HALAMICEK CYNTHIA BISHOP 2/19/2020 12:29
1129760966 HALAMICEK LYNN CARL 2/21/2020 14:53
1129714896 HALAMICEK MICHAEL LYNN 2/19/2020 12:28
1129530650 HALBERT BILLIE JO 2/21/2020 12:03
1129482175 HALE ALVIN DAYTON 2/24/2020 10:25
1129532207 HALE DAVID BRECK 2/26/2020 13:48
1129493079 HALE JUANITA 2/27/2020 13:52
1129746307 HALE LISA DAWN 2/24/2020 15:48
1129967598 HALE MONTY SHANE 2/25/2020 8:32
1036917364 HALE STEPHEN WESLEY 2/24/2020 8:24
1129746311 HALE WILLIAM LELAND 2/24/2020 15:48
1129692612 HALEY LOY ASBECK 2/22/2020 13:02
2146030545 HALEY RICHARD EDWARD 2/26/2020 9:48
1129692620 HALEY WILLIAM MARCUS 2/22/2020 13:01
1141310922 HALFAST BOBBIE IVY 2/28/2020 16:11
1141310933 HALFAST EDGAR WILSON 2/28/2020 16:13
1130038699 HALFMAN BRITTANY GAYLE 2/27/2020 10:18
1129517770 HALFMANN BETTY JO 2/19/2020 14:41
1129629121 HALFMANN CAROL FRANCES 2/27/2020 10:18
1159880727 HALFMANN CHARLES E 2/22/2020 10:08
1129784524 HALFMANN DENISE SCHWARTZ 2/28/2020 17:02
1191341029 HALFMANN GAIL F 2/20/2020 12:15
1129517840 HALFMANN GARY LYNN 2/25/2020 14:17
1129868820 HALFMANN KACI LYNNE 2/25/2020 15:45
1129523820 HALFMANN MARK OMER 2/26/2020 17:06
1129479003 HALFMANN REBECCA SCHWARTZ 2/27/2020 16:51
1129479019 HALFMANN ROGER WILLIAM 2/25/2020 16:39
1129523831 HALFMANN RUTH ANN 2/26/2020 17:06
1129517886 HALFMANN SHERRY RIECK 2/25/2020 14:15
1152904834 HALFMANN WADE SCOTT 2/24/2020 9:11
1129615787 HALL CHARLES CLEVELAND 2/24/2020 9:43
1129587384 HALL CHARLES MICHAEL 2/27/2020 10:40
1129627049 HALL DANIEL CLEVELAND 2/24/2020 14:02



1129481895 HALL DEBRA JEAN 2/26/2020 13:24
1129734946 HALL DELORES RHUENELL 2/22/2020 10:15
1129528372 HALL DERYL ANN 2/19/2020 10:08
1129595529 HALL DONALD WAYNE 2/24/2020 12:41
1129615794 HALL DOROTHY BASSETT 2/24/2020 9:43
1130064027 HALL JACQUELINE LYNNE 2/25/2020 12:58
1013328752 HALL JERRY FRED 2/25/2020 12:10
1129528483 HALL MARGARET ALLEN 2/22/2020 17:50
1129528496 HALL MARVIN EUGENE 2/21/2020 12:43
1130010189 HALL RHONDA KAY 2/28/2020 16:04
1129739624 HALL RICHARD EUGENE 2/25/2020 8:48
1129539009 HALL ROBERT 2/26/2020 11:27
1130045328 HALL ROBERT DEAN 2/27/2020 10:56
1129595538 HALL ROSELLE KAY 2/24/2020 12:41
1129937085 HALL TIMOTHY ROY 2/18/2020 9:31
1129627054 HALL VANESSA HUGHES 2/20/2020 12:49
1011727895 HALL VICKIE TANKERSLEY 2/25/2020 10:35
1092436338 HALLAM HOLLY JANE 2/26/2020 16:25
1200883344 HALLER LAWRENCE ROBERT 2/19/2020 8:12
1182058779 HALLER WILMA JANE 2/19/2020 8:12
1222127477 HALLFORD DEBORA LOREE 2/28/2020 16:21
1129509833 HALLMAN CARRIE BOOK 2/19/2020 10:02
1130135363 HALLMARK ASHLEY LYNN 2/19/2020 13:06
1168281477 HALLMARK CLARE NICOLE 2/28/2020 14:45
1146179455 HALLMARK PARKER LYNN 2/27/2020 16:27
1129539050 HAMBLIN KENNETH DUANE 2/26/2020 15:16
1129757791 HAMEISTER DARLENE LEWELLEN 2/20/2020 9:53
1129757789 HAMEISTER KENNETH EUGENE 2/20/2020 9:53
1129688501 HAMILTON CHARLOTTE ANN 2/21/2020 12:56
1129746492 HAMILTON DEBRA GROTH 2/21/2020 15:18
1129826382 HAMILTON GLADYS LEDBETTER 2/21/2020 14:02
1129913810 HAMILTON MARK ALLAN 2/21/2020 12:57
1129756660 HAMILTON PHILLIP LYNN 2/21/2020 15:18
1129663684 HAMLIN STEVEN JOEL 2/25/2020 11:30
1129638240 HAMM CYNTHIA CONLEY 2/25/2020 18:35
1129638255 HAMM TERRY STEVEN 2/25/2020 18:36
1061326702 HAMMER NICHOLAS RYAN 2/23/2020 13:56
1129645446 HAMMERTON DONNA HUGHEY 2/22/2020 8:43
1129549612 HAMMERTON WILLIAM ALAN 2/22/2020 11:26
1129513941 HANCOCK ALICE JOHNSON 2/19/2020 14:45
1129640969 HANCOCK JOHN HARPER 2/19/2020 14:45
1129824920 HANCOCK KIMBERLY WHIPPLE 2/26/2020 10:25
1129718657 HANCOCK VERNON ROY 2/26/2020 10:25
1129708452 HANEY DONALD RAY 2/27/2020 14:21
1129513289 HANKS CYNTHIA OLSAK 2/19/2020 11:42
1129833865 HANSEN JOSHUA CHRISTOPHER 2/19/2020 10:57
2151470231 HANSEN LYLE ALVA 2/27/2020 12:41



2146602097 HANSEN SHELLY DAWN 2/21/2020 12:35
1153788155 HANUSCH JO KRUSE 2/28/2020 14:52
1201195330 HARBER JANE E 2/19/2020 10:00
1129679549 HARDING FELICIA GAIL 2/25/2020 17:18
1129988104 HARDING-COGGINS WENDY 2/20/2020 10:45
1129615545 HARDY JANET MARY 2/27/2020 10:51
2123622595 HARDY JUANITA 2/27/2020 11:41
1129615550 HARDY RONALD CLARENCE 2/27/2020 10:50
2123622582 HARDY WILLIAM NICHOLAS 2/27/2020 11:43
2145035679 HARFORD DEBRA SUE 2/25/2020 16:49
1129724702 HARGRAVES ROBBY WALTER 2/18/2020 8:30
1129961677 HARIMAN STONEY RAY 2/18/2020 15:30
1129554706 HARLOW ALLENE CAROL 2/24/2020 13:42
1129534186 HARLOW RITA GUERRERO 2/23/2020 12:46
2127465435 HARMES JAMES EDWARD 2/21/2020 12:12
1148754064 HARMES PEGGY J 2/21/2020 12:12
1129560331 HARMON JERREL CLINT 2/27/2020 13:11
1129560349 HARMON RETHA LAVELLE 2/27/2020 13:12
1129637026 HARNESS MARYLENE 2/21/2020 9:35
1050942881 HARO CONCHITA SEVIER 2/25/2020 15:35
2161075637 HARO JESSICA MARIE 2/25/2020 15:35
1093077239 HARPER ANGEL DIANE 2/24/2020 14:34
1129777028 HARPER CYNTHIA TAYLOR 2/19/2020 10:39
1129543293 HARPER DAYTON WAYNE 2/27/2020 11:30
1130056584 HARPER JAMES DODSON 2/24/2020 11:59
1129777037 HARPER JEFFERY DALE 2/19/2020 10:39
1129745320 HARPER MICHAEL EVAN 2/25/2020 11:06
1129700975 HARPER MITZI DAVIS 2/28/2020 11:39
1056675673 HARPER PAUL DAVID 2/27/2020 10:42
1129522919 HARPER SUSAN 2/25/2020 11:05
1002090202 HARRIS AMY BETH 2/21/2020 11:24
1129570922 HARRIS ARTHUR FRANCIS 2/27/2020 10:00
1141848778 HARRIS BLAYNE STERLING 2/22/2020 11:13
1129565645 HARRIS CHARLES EARL JR 2/19/2020 11:25
1003682172 HARRIS CLIVE JACK 2/20/2020 14:46
1129522926 HARRIS DAVID BRIAN 2/28/2020 15:00
1160295870 HARRIS FELICIA JO 2/28/2020 12:39
1002090195 HARRIS GREGORY WAYNE 2/28/2020 16:57
1129996387 HARRIS JACKIE LYNN 2/18/2020 12:48
1022781643 HARRIS JAMES RANDY 2/20/2020 9:17
1003681150 HARRIS JOLETA WEST 2/20/2020 14:44
1014965063 HARRIS KENT GIBSON 2/26/2020 10:21
1129955195 HARRIS KEREN JOY 2/24/2020 7:54
1129556001 HARRIS MARCIA LYNN 2/25/2020 13:47
1129571018 HARRIS MARILYN SCHWARTZ 2/27/2020 10:01
1129594628 HARRIS MARILYN JOY 2/24/2020 11:38
1130033334 HARRIS MELINDA LOUISE 2/26/2020 8:20



1129624126 HARRIS PATRICIA ANN 2/27/2020 13:41
1129996356 HARRIS REBECCA GYGRYNUK 2/18/2020 12:46
1162739757 HARRIS SANDRA JOY 2/19/2020 13:36
1130032386 HARRIS SHIELA KAY 2/27/2020 11:38
1186244447 HARRIS WANDA J 2/19/2020 12:04
1129594525 HARRISON ARTHURLYN ANDERSON 2/25/2020 12:22
1129581558 HARRISON DAVID EARL 2/25/2020 11:15
1129629215 HARRISON FREDERICK EARL 2/26/2020 14:59
1129886091 HARRISON GARY LYNN 2/28/2020 11:07
1169430080 HARRISON KARINA MENDOZA 2/28/2020 8:49
1129923890 HARRISON KATHERINE COINA 2/25/2020 14:21
1058237899 HARRISON MARTIN NEAL 2/28/2020 10:53
1129581589 HARRISON RONALD LEA 2/25/2020 12:22
1129647028 HARRISON SANDRA VINCENT 2/27/2020 14:44
1129521194 HARRISON SANDRA ELLIOTT 2/26/2020 14:58
1141306140 HARRISON TAMMY BINGHAM 2/27/2020 16:42
1058495651 HARRISON TERESA CAMPBELL 2/27/2020 9:56
1169430098 HARRISON TREVOR LEE 2/28/2020 7:44
1129581602 HARROD DOROTHY OGDEN 2/25/2020 13:42
1129595540 HARSCH HAZEL RHAME 2/24/2020 15:42
1031363579 HART GARY DUANE 2/25/2020 9:48
1217045402 HART GEORGIA COMAN 2/27/2020 10:34
1157537346 HART MARY HELEN 2/25/2020 7:52
1031392300 HART REBECCA JEANNE 2/26/2020 11:57
1161140017 HART WARREN EUGENE 2/25/2020 7:51
1129811129 HARTIN DANIEL ALLAN 2/19/2020 8:55
1129922345 HARTIN DAVID JON 2/27/2020 16:27
1129811138 HARTIN DINAH ABUNDEZ 2/19/2020 8:54
1129859983 HARTIN SHELLY HAYS 2/22/2020 10:43
1129596164 HARTJE MARY ELLEN 2/27/2020 10:08
1129653333 HARTLAUB ELLEN MARIE 2/24/2020 15:43
1129629145 HARTLE JAMES ROBERT 2/25/2020 14:04
1129629150 HARTLE RITA GAYLE 2/25/2020 14:04
1166681327 HARTLEY ILUMINDA 2/20/2020 9:28
1018657534 HARTLEY JOSEPH REGINALD 2/20/2020 9:28
1020913166 HARTMAN LARNCE BAXTER 2/27/2020 12:53
1129779189 HARVEY BEVERLY HOUSTON 2/24/2020 11:42
1129795136 HARVEY DAVID BENNETT 2/18/2020 11:19
1129779191 HARVEY HAROLD LEWIS 2/24/2020 11:44
1129784894 HARVEY JANET ELIZABETH 2/20/2020 14:57
1130120803 HARVEY JOHN CHARLES 2/19/2020 12:24
1130018370 HARVEY LOUANN HINES 2/28/2020 10:40
1176774577 HARVEY ROY JOE 2/28/2020 10:40
2123661932 HARVEY TROY DAMON 2/20/2020 10:13
1129639731 HASSELL ANITA LYNNE 2/28/2020 11:27
1129532333 HASTY HETTIE PATTERSON 2/21/2020 10:15
1129482181 HASTY LISA OWEN 2/27/2020 11:55



2148606573 HASTY MARGARET ELLEN 2/26/2020 15:51
1129592278 HASTY MARY MALLOW 2/21/2020 11:23
1129955992 HATFIELD LATRICIA ANN 2/20/2020 14:03
1130031366 HATFIELD LEROY GEORGE 2/20/2020 14:03
2000231837 HATHAWAY STEPHEN PAUL 2/20/2020 9:24
2133812183 HATHAWAY TAMMY SUEANN 2/26/2020 15:32
1129837038 HATTEN DOROTHY ROBINETTE 2/26/2020 11:58
1006941414 HAUSHEER ANN BENAGE 2/26/2020 14:01
2147816596 HAVARD DERIAN GAGE 2/22/2020 12:43
1129924710 HAVARD PERRY ALAN 2/24/2020 15:31
1129602824 HAVERLAND CARL F 2/25/2020 10:02
1041039605 HAVLAK ROGER DALE 2/26/2020 11:11
1129839383 HAWKES RONALD JACK 2/26/2020 13:17
1129824688 HAWKINS BRANDY LEE 2/24/2020 16:30
1129617542 HAWKINS DELBERT DORWOOD 2/28/2020 10:31
1174012151 HAWKINS MARIA ANN 2/23/2020 13:08
1130085418 HAWKINS RONNIE D 2/23/2020 13:08
1129918241 HAWKINS WILLIAM BRYAN 2/24/2020 16:29
1129477830 HAY JOHN ALVIN JR 2/19/2020 8:05
1129617143 HAYDEN SHARON SUE 2/27/2020 12:57
1129573516 HAYNES CAROLYN TAYLOR 2/25/2020 16:03
1129491654 HAYNES JANIS KAY 2/28/2020 15:23
1021395685 HAYNES MICHAEL ROLLIN 2/28/2020 13:20
1129573500 HAYNES WILLIAM HOWARD 2/25/2020 16:05
2145615294 HAYS JADEN KRISTOPHER 2/25/2020 13:24
1129803596 HAYS JAMES KENDALL 2/25/2020 13:24
1141311854 HAYS ROBIN SCHANTZ 2/19/2020 9:32
2137544765 HAYWOOD ANGELA R 2/26/2020 8:33
1007869084 HEAD AADRON DERRIAL 2/28/2020 16:18
1007893585 HEAD CHANDA MILLER 2/28/2020 16:18
1186339043 HEADRICK DENISE DAGMAR 2/26/2020 15:19
1129587805 HEALY LESLIE SAMUELS 2/19/2020 14:27
1129480044 HEALY MATTHEW 2/19/2020 14:27
1129613504 HEARD HERBERT ROSS 2/19/2020 12:47
1129613536 HEARD NANCY ALEXANDER 2/21/2020 11:15
1129769814 HEARNE CHARLES ROYCE 2/22/2020 17:17
1129769805 HEARNE LOANN TROLINDER 2/22/2020 17:15
2146602124 HEARON LEWIS CLAYTON 2/21/2020 13:59
1079211757 HEARTSILL COLLEEN KELLY 2/27/2020 14:08
1129776738 HEARTSILL JOE HEDRICK 2/24/2020 12:19
1129691139 HEARTSILL NANCY LEE 2/24/2020 12:19
1129543342 HEATH EDWARD ALLEN 2/28/2020 13:29
1129921828 HEATH JOSEFITA MARTINEZ 2/28/2020 13:28
1042078411 HEATH LISA KATHLYN 2/21/2020 9:33
1129701128 HEBERT CATHERINE RUBY 2/26/2020 10:21
1129701137 HEBERT SCOTT ALLEN 2/26/2020 10:21
1130135098 HECKAMAN JESSICA SAGE 2/27/2020 11:55



1150684465 HECKAMAN ROBERT ALLEN 2/27/2020 11:55
1129663467 HEDMAN ANA-MARIA 2/27/2020 8:06
1147540826 HEFLIN NATASHA MARIE 2/26/2020 12:05
1130132357 HEFLIN TRACY REIFKE 2/26/2020 12:05
1130132361 HEFLIN WESLEY LANE 2/26/2020 12:07
1164064746 HEIMBECKER JOSHUA ALEXANDER 2/27/2020 9:18
1166703429 HEINEMAN KENNETH JOHN 2/18/2020 10:45
1129863994 HEINEN JAN LEONE 2/24/2020 14:31
1129541430 HEINZE BRENT MILTON 2/21/2020 10:46
1129935818 HEINZE JAMES EUGENE 2/19/2020 11:20
1026775719 HEINZE MARK LEO 2/19/2020 10:26
1026775703 HEINZE MARY PRUITT 2/19/2020 10:26
1129760059 HEINZE REBECCA HARVEY 2/19/2020 11:17
1129500295 HEINZE SHERE POPE 2/21/2020 10:46
1218913049 HEISTERKAMP GLENDA LYNETTE 2/21/2020 14:26
1218912930 HEISTERKAMP ROBBIE DUANE 2/21/2020 14:26
1130146272 HELM JUDY SMITH 2/26/2020 7:17
1129596172 HELM MARTIN DANIEL 2/24/2020 12:22
1017578040 HELM MICHAEL CLINTON 2/26/2020 10:19
1204939477 HELM RUTH ANN 2/20/2020 9:24
1003685162 HELMS CARLA ANN 2/27/2020 9:34
1198515692 HELMS GARY DON 2/18/2020 14:33
1129933368 HELMS JASON WAYNE 2/25/2020 8:49
1003685213 HELMS MORRIS DALE 2/27/2020 9:35
1020964167 HELMS ROBERT MICHAEL 2/22/2020 13:12
2136275283 HELT JOHN ROBERT JR 2/22/2020 13:07
1129888982 HELTON BRANDY FOSTER 2/28/2020 8:21
1129837895 HELTON JEFFREY SCOTT 2/20/2020 9:34
2122197269 HELTON MICHAEL JAMES 2/28/2020 15:53
1129634718 HELWIG JUNE KRIEGEL 2/22/2020 15:02
2152540726 HEMPHILL BRIAN SCOTT 2/24/2020 12:48
1130147332 HENDEL GREGORY ALLEN 2/24/2020 14:29
2145122353 HENDERSON ALLURA WYATT 2/21/2020 14:24
1167773903 HENDERSON DUSTIN LEE 2/20/2020 12:11
1129491179 HENDERSON JEB BRANT 2/19/2020 10:10
1129645201 HENDERSON JOSEPH WILLIAM 2/27/2020 8:51
1206711946 HENDERSON MILLIE STULTZ 2/28/2020 15:52
1184462636 HENDERSON PENNIE YVONNE 2/28/2020 18:14
2124659997 HENDERSON PERRY N 2/20/2020 11:29
1014409345 HENDERSON STEVEN LEE 2/20/2020 11:53
1129645240 HENDERSON SU ANN 2/27/2020 8:50
2153790572 HENDLEY JOHN W 2/22/2020 12:45
2153790586 HENDLEY LYNDA G 2/22/2020 12:46
1129531893 HENDRIX DEBRA GAIL 2/28/2020 18:16
1058414772 HENINGTON JERRY THOMAS 2/28/2020 17:37
1004841992 HENKE CLYDE ALEX 2/28/2020 12:51
1129563951 HENNINGS TRUDY 2/19/2020 9:07



1129512368 HENRY BOBBY KYLE 2/21/2020 9:02
1129586839 HENRY CANDACE JEAN 2/27/2020 10:20
1129615699 HENRY TAMIE PYBURN 2/19/2020 10:47
1129478178 HENSHAW KAREN GAIL 2/26/2020 10:14
1129655608 HENSHAW RICHARD LYNN 2/26/2020 10:15
1129705292 HENSLEY LANA DEMPSEY 2/27/2020 14:21
1129542570 HENSLEY MICHAEL EUGENE 2/18/2020 12:28
1129542589 HENSLEY PATRICIA ANN 2/24/2020 8:45
1129978267 HENSLEY PAULA JEAN 2/18/2020 16:38
1129486068 HENSON ATHLEE WAYNE 2/26/2020 9:32
1129960825 HENSON CARRIE LEA 2/18/2020 12:23
1129486081 HENSON HAROLD DOUGLAS 2/19/2020 11:19
1129719510 HENSON KARAN 2/19/2020 9:29
1129575960 HENSON MARGIE THAMES 2/24/2020 15:08
1129608617 HENSON MARTHA RANSON 2/19/2020 11:18
1129998548 HERBERT JOE ANDY 2/24/2020 17:50
1130104528 HERBERT LIBBY ANTONIO 2/24/2020 17:50
1129574154 HERBERT MARY JACOBUS 2/28/2020 10:03
1173853446 HEREDIA OLIVIA AGUIRRE 2/18/2020 12:42
1129959137 HEREDIA ROBERTO MONTIEL 2/20/2020 8:03
1129809134 HERMES DAVID WAYNE 2/27/2020 8:01
1130129938 HERMES KELLEYE MICHELLE 2/21/2020 14:08
1129610085 HERMES LINDA ANN 2/27/2020 8:01
1129748979 HERMES MICHAEL WAYNE 2/21/2020 14:09
1129496672 HERNANDEZ ADAM GALLEGOS 2/18/2020 9:48
1068573578 HERNANDEZ ALEJANDRA AIKO 2/26/2020 15:26
2143078001 HERNANDEZ AMPARO JOSEFINA 2/27/2020 16:24
2122197899 HERNANDEZ ANDREW BENJAMIN 2/28/2020 8:38
1129799507 HERNANDEZ ANGELA GRACE 2/24/2020 13:33
2120269648 HERNANDEZ ASDANATAH 2/26/2020 15:58
1129543361 HERNANDEZ BENITO GARCIA 2/19/2020 8:04
1129987919 HERNANDEZ DAYNA 2/27/2020 15:28
1129535625 HERNANDEZ ELISA GARCIA 2/28/2020 14:44
1129985867 HERNANDEZ FRED B 2/27/2020 15:29
1129694390 HERNANDEZ GILBERT 2/24/2020 8:25
1129756897 HERNANDEZ JUAN G 2/27/2020 16:25
1129569947 HERNANDEZ LOUIE FRANCES 2/28/2020 18:42
1201506967 HERNANDEZ LYDIA 2/28/2020 12:32
1129561036 HERNANDEZ MARIA DEHOYOS 2/28/2020 10:39
1129543388 HERNANDEZ MARIE CORTEZ 2/19/2020 8:04
1129811313 HERNANDEZ MIKE ANDREW 2/20/2020 8:53
1129715470 HERNANDEZ NOELIA 2/28/2020 13:22
1129667021 HERNANDEZ OFMARA YADHIRA 2/27/2020 17:20
1130090142 HERNANDEZ PEGGY JEAN 2/19/2020 13:26
1129801047 HERNANDEZ RAYMUNDO JR 2/24/2020 9:56
1129728792 HERNANDEZ SEBASTINA MACEDO 2/28/2020 15:51
1129543958 HERNDON RUSSELL LORENCE 2/26/2020 13:27



1129507278 HERNDON SHEILA SANDERS 2/24/2020 11:26
1129606349 HERNDON SUE BOOTH 2/26/2020 13:26
1129945606 HERONEMA CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL 2/28/2020 11:31
1129620165 HEROY ANGELA K 2/28/2020 8:54
1195679736 HEROY JAMES SCOTT 2/28/2020 9:49
1129881577 HERRERA BELINDA 2/21/2020 10:40
1129666037 HERRERA BOBBY RAMIREZ 2/28/2020 10:16
1218686356 HERRERA EMILY NICOLE 2/28/2020 12:53
1165924816 HERRERA KELCEY MERCEDES 2/28/2020 9:25
1159432037 HERRING GRACE GEISER 2/18/2020 15:40
1159432028 HERRING RONALD EUGENE 2/18/2020 15:39
2163547367 HERRINGTON HANNAH MAE 2/27/2020 14:37
1129759495 HESTER ALVIE JR 2/20/2020 11:10
1129810924 HESTER JOHN BURTON 2/26/2020 14:46
1129759482 HESTER MARY DOLORES 2/20/2020 11:09
1129790325 HESTER ROSEANN 2/26/2020 14:46
1210676484 HESTER-REYES MICHELE ANNETTE 2/28/2020 13:25
1129598897 HEUERTZ ROGER LEE II 2/27/2020 8:54
1129595978 HEUMIER GARY CLARK 2/27/2020 9:18
1129881554 HEYWOOD WARREN WILLIAM 2/28/2020 11:09
1064920198 HICKEY GREGORY RANDAL JR 2/25/2020 13:02
1129517988 HICKS CONNIE BRADY 2/27/2020 11:01
1129684171 HICKS HAROLD JOSEPH 2/24/2020 14:25
1129684163 HICKS JOYCE CAROL 2/24/2020 14:22
1129518039 HICKS ROBERT CLINTON 2/27/2020 11:01
1129735102 HICKS STEVEN E 2/26/2020 14:35
1129954645 HICKS WILLIAM DAVID 2/27/2020 9:01
2145389931 HIDALGO ERICA 2/25/2020 15:00
1129518041 HIEBERT TOMMY MAC 2/24/2020 10:15
1129865880 HIERS TARA TAREE 2/26/2020 16:01
1021406449 HIGDON CATHERINE JOYCE 2/24/2020 9:13
2002378947 HIGGINS EVYN JILLANN 2/28/2020 9:33
1130125313 HIGGINS JOY LYNN 2/20/2020 15:23
1129676883 HIGGINS WILLIAM MICHAEL JR 2/27/2020 13:14
1218585951 HIGH RANDALL JUSTIN 2/21/2020 16:20
1129724668 HIGHSMITH BOBBY JACK 2/28/2020 16:02
1129718822 HIGHSMITH BRYAN KEITH 2/19/2020 12:57
1129489460 HIGHSMITH CATHRYN P 2/28/2020 16:01
1130049193 HIGHTOWER DAN EARL 2/25/2020 18:20
1130050748 HIGHTOWER JUDY CHASTAIN 2/25/2020 18:21
1129535057 HILL ALAN CRAIG 2/21/2020 13:55
1129679651 HILL AMY SHAWN 2/28/2020 9:49
1129573965 HILL DANA SUE 2/28/2020 13:05
1129708468 HILL JAMES EARL 2/18/2020 13:43
2141753529 HILL JEREMY WAYNE 2/25/2020 17:19
1216090456 HILL JOHN IVAN 2/27/2020 17:35
1129482199 HILL KENNETH RAY 2/18/2020 12:52



1211712205 HILL LARRY JOE 2/27/2020 11:56
1129672834 HILL TESSA LYNN 2/28/2020 17:59
1007267125 HILTON LINDA 2/24/2020 13:40
1129831572 HINDS BOBBY DWAYNE 2/28/2020 9:41
1129809217 HINDS CHRISTINA FRIESE 2/25/2020 11:11
1129809229 HINDS FRANK EUGENE 2/25/2020 11:12
1129696359 HINDS SCOTT ALLEN 2/25/2020 11:12
1129861480 HINDS VICTORIA SOWA 2/28/2020 9:41
1129863236 HINES ALAN VAN 2/20/2020 10:18
1129539176 HINES PATRICIA WRIGHT 2/28/2020 10:34
1130103476 HINEY FLOYD M 2/21/2020 10:53
1129813310 HINKLEY SOCORRO A 2/27/2020 11:58
1145716638 HINOJOS-ZAMORA MARK ANTHONY 2/21/2020 14:20
1021396211 HINOJOSA ELAINE 2/28/2020 9:59
1021406607 HINOJOSA GUSTAVO JR 2/28/2020 16:53
1129655394 HIRSCHFELD KENDALL KYLE 2/24/2020 11:39
1129701878 HIRSCHFELD LISA BARNES 2/25/2020 11:18
1129539256 HIRSCHFELT ANN MCDONALD 2/27/2020 16:23
1129539273 HIRSCHFIELD CAROL KOHLER 2/26/2020 15:56
1129539287 HIRST CLARICE DANNHEIM 2/28/2020 15:04
1129860176 HIRST DANIEL DAVID 2/19/2020 11:22
1130059953 HIRT CHAD JAMES 2/27/2020 8:11
1129574986 HOBBS ALICE MACLEA 2/24/2020 8:14
1129574972 HOBBS ARTHUR BITTS 2/24/2020 8:16
1129733394 HOBSON TRAVIS 2/27/2020 13:05
1180090714 HOCK JANICE MAUREEN 2/20/2020 15:57
1129488356 HODAPP GAYLE FAY 2/19/2020 13:42
1129845132 HODGE DEBRA S 2/20/2020 9:14
1129733523 HODGE DOUGLAS CLAY 2/20/2020 9:15
1182451462 HODGE PATRICIA KEY 2/24/2020 9:18
1152312976 HODGES CHARLES WILLIAM 2/25/2020 9:41
1058761546 HOELSCHER CLIFFORD GERALD 2/24/2020 11:49
1129996935 HOELSCHER DORIS FUCHS 2/27/2020 15:34
1129545404 HOELSCHER ELLA JOY 2/27/2020 15:32
1058761533 HOELSCHER JEAN LEEPER 2/24/2020 12:00
1129512692 HOELSCHER JENNIFER W 2/19/2020 10:32
1129777754 HOFFMAN DANA HUSTON 2/20/2020 13:03
1129608471 HOFFMAN HAL FRANKLIN 2/20/2020 13:15
1129865186 HOFHEINS LUCIE E 2/20/2020 12:58
1129875436 HOFHEINS MAJOR ALEXANDER 2/20/2020 12:58
1129503354 HOGEDA GUADALUPE SALAZAR 2/25/2020 14:33
1129565147 HOGEDA MARGARET DIANA 2/28/2020 17:44
1130037276 HOGEDA SHARON LEAH 2/25/2020 8:16
1129708475 HOGG CLAIRE 2/26/2020 16:52
1129708481 HOGG JON MARK 2/24/2020 9:53
1159433033 HOGG KATHERINE MARIE 2/26/2020 15:19
1159433046 HOGG ROBERT DAVID 2/26/2020 13:35



1129565152 HOGLUND JOAN KIRTOS 2/25/2020 8:00
1129556797 HOGLUND STEVEN LOWELL 2/25/2020 7:59
1129560527 HOGUE JUDITH PRICE 2/21/2020 13:20
1078978363 HOHENSEE MINDY L 2/24/2020 8:06
1129487877 HOHMANN SHARON JOY 2/19/2020 9:06
1155932157 HOHMANN WADE HENSON 2/20/2020 11:02
2002806792 HOLBROOK DONALD ROBERT 2/24/2020 12:05
2002806802 HOLBROOK PATRICIA BARRY 2/24/2020 12:03
1195287907 HOLCOMB KRISTEN ASHLEY 2/22/2020 13:46
1088924428 HOLCOMB MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER 2/22/2020 13:46
1130094392 HOLCOMB MICKY DEAN 2/19/2020 13:01
1150496935 HOLDEN JANETA GORMAN 2/26/2020 17:24
1135676278 HOLDEN PATRICK LEE 2/24/2020 15:18
1129563427 HOLDEN SHAWN DAVID 2/26/2020 14:49
1183221782 HOLDER AUTUMN ELIZABETH 2/28/2020 7:02
1129640866 HOLDER RICHARD ALFRED 2/21/2020 13:46
1023122614 HOLDREN DAVID MARCUS 2/25/2020 10:25
1149235915 HOLDREN HARRIET SUE 2/25/2020 10:25
1129862038 HOLDRIDGE KATE COFFMAN 2/19/2020 10:40
1129713181 HOLDRIGE TIMOTHY MAC 2/21/2020 12:32
1130010590 HOLDWAY ROSIE WRIGHT 2/27/2020 9:51
1129571143 HOLEMAN EVA CRISWELL 2/21/2020 10:59
1130064439 HOLGUIN CRUZ GALLEGOS 2/28/2020 13:40
1129980819 HOLGUIN PEDRO GALLEGOS 2/25/2020 12:45
1170838977 HOLIK CLINT EMIL 2/26/2020 11:36
1129961198 HOLLADAY NATHALIE 2/28/2020 7:07
1129961200 HOLLADAY ROBERT LAVERNE 2/28/2020 7:07
1129581706 HOLLAND IRA CHASE III 2/24/2020 13:24
1129581710 HOLLAND MARY CATHERINE 2/19/2020 15:50
1091642222 HOLLAND REX ANN 2/21/2020 9:57
1129851161 HOLLAND VIVIAN MAE 2/27/2020 11:36
1129520247 HOLLAND WILLIAM STUART 2/18/2020 13:02
1178852174 HOLLAND-MULL BETH ILENE 2/22/2020 18:07
1185567208 HOLLE KIMBERLY ANN 2/18/2020 12:13
1129950332 HOLLE LAURA LISA-GARCIA 2/26/2020 8:02
1129771027 HOLLEBEKE SHERRI JO 2/28/2020 17:03
1129701429 HOLLEBEKE WILLIAM DAVID 2/28/2020 17:05
1129581768 HOLLEY DONALD NELSON 2/18/2020 13:46
1021397605 HOLLEY JAY RAY 2/26/2020 9:35
1018644070 HOLLINGSHEAD HAMPTON LE 2/28/2020 17:46
1141302485 HOLLINGSWORTH EVA F 2/22/2020 13:01
1129565451 HOLLINGSWORTH LORI SEWELL 2/26/2020 11:51
1141302492 HOLLINGSWORTH RONALD ALAN 2/22/2020 13:02
1129756781 HOLLON MARY FORT 2/28/2020 15:29
1129728609 HOLLOWAY MICHAEL 2/21/2020 11:02
1129728613 HOLLOWAY SYLVIA LOPEZ 2/21/2020 11:01
1129597645 HOLLWAY NANCY HAWKINS 2/27/2020 16:33



1129655409 HOLLWAY WILEY KEVIN 2/27/2020 9:51
1211965723 HOLM ROSEMARY ELLEN 2/28/2020 9:50
1030722270 HOLMES STEVIE SAM 2/25/2020 17:43
1130101649 HOLSEY LEE ALLEN 2/26/2020 10:49
1129964753 HOLT BRIAN LEROY 2/20/2020 12:39
1183253335 HOLT FRIEDA LAVAUGHN 2/26/2020 11:24
1129690500 HOLT JANET LEE 2/20/2020 12:41
1183253293 HOLT JOE RUSHTAN 2/26/2020 11:24
1166661201 HOLTMAN CURTIS ANTHONY 2/28/2020 9:13
1129598137 HOLTZ MINA BOURLAND 2/20/2020 14:14
1129587912 HOLTZ STEPHEN THEODORE 2/20/2020 14:14
1129592400 HOLUBEC BILLY ALFONS 2/24/2020 13:02
1129592416 HOLUBEC PAMELA COPENHAVER 2/26/2020 11:51
1129592428 HOMEYER FRED CHARLES 2/24/2020 10:04
1129592437 HOMEYER LINDA HARRIS 2/24/2020 10:03
1129479057 HONEA MICHAEL JAMES 2/27/2020 11:06
1129479061 HONEA SHARON EISENBACH 2/27/2020 11:06
1129751451 HOOD DONNA LEANNE 2/24/2020 12:15
1129658596 HOOD KELLY DON 2/24/2020 12:17
1138478545 HOOD ROBERT GILES 2/18/2020 8:35
1129618122 HOOKER KAREN LARSON 2/28/2020 15:56
1129684995 HOOPER LARRY DON 2/24/2020 10:41
1129513598 HOOPER REBECCA ANN 2/27/2020 18:03
1091458317 HOOTEN DEBORAH LU 2/26/2020 8:40
1168833609 HOOTEN MICHAEL SCOTT 2/18/2020 11:09
1129669893 HOOVER AUTUMN RENEE 2/27/2020 17:23
1049643794 HOOVER GAIL RYCHLIK 2/27/2020 12:09
1129746087 HOOVER JAY DON 2/27/2020 12:10
1129706785 HOPPER JUNE D 2/28/2020 12:08
1130085983 HOPPER MICHAEL ERNEST 2/21/2020 16:10
1129966812 HOPPER ROSALIE DELORES 2/21/2020 16:08
1129689293 HORNER BRANT JOHN 2/25/2020 14:52
1129603109 HORNER GLORIA GRAY 2/25/2020 12:10
1129603113 HORNER HOLLIS DAVID 2/19/2020 9:21
1129896970 HORNER OMAR BRYAN III 2/24/2020 15:06
1215970191 HORTON RODGER LOUIS 2/27/2020 16:06
1092702692 HOSKINSON SHERI GAYLENE 2/26/2020 10:16
1129501029 HOTIS ELOISE ZAMARRON 2/21/2020 15:06
1129681533 HOUSE ANNIE MCINTYRE 2/22/2020 15:00
1129696739 HOUSE ROBERT ALLEN 2/22/2020 15:01
1129696725 HOUSE TRACI LAYNE 2/22/2020 15:00
1129909180 HOUSER DONNA ANN 2/27/2020 14:04
1129566370 HOUSLEY EDWARD GLENN 2/22/2020 13:22
1129783104 HOUSLEY JENNIFER JEAN 2/27/2020 16:17
1129556709 HOUSLEY MARSHA GAYLE 2/22/2020 13:21
1075378834 HOUSLEY MATTHEW DANIEL 2/25/2020 10:27
1129619571 HOUSTON CARLA SUE 2/18/2020 16:27



1221678662 HOUSTON CASEY ANNETTE 2/18/2020 9:24
1129619585 HOUSTON MILTON CARY 2/18/2020 9:21
1129613625 HOVORAK GAYLE ANN 2/20/2020 15:35
1129510596 HOWARD BENJAMIN EDWARD 2/24/2020 17:41
1129613639 HOWARD CHERRYL TAYLOR 2/28/2020 17:10
1129554982 HOWARD DAVID EDWARD 2/25/2020 9:06
1129618919 HOWARD JACKIE LOUBETH 2/25/2020 16:49
1129553050 HOWARD MARGARET MARKOVITZ 2/24/2020 17:41
1129618926 HOWARD PHILLIP HOMER 2/25/2020 16:48
1160296386 HOWARD STANLEY WAYNE 2/28/2020 12:05
1129613656 HOWARD,II ROLAND WORTH 2/28/2020 17:09
1129814466 HOWELL ANGELA MARIE 2/21/2020 12:10
2149588966 HOWELL BERNARR HUGO 2/18/2020 16:21
1129613706 HOWELL DOYLE YVONNE 2/24/2020 10:38
1129613694 HOWELL PATRICIA LOWREY 2/24/2020 10:37
1129764944 HOWELL ROBIN MICHELLE 2/28/2020 13:27
1129542233 HOWELL SARAH ALLEY 2/25/2020 14:10
2143336382 HOWLETT NANNA MAY 2/25/2020 10:36
2143336395 HOWLETT SHELDON LEWIS 2/25/2020 10:37
1006605235 HRUSKA DIONA NOLES 2/27/2020 15:37
1149308853 HRUSKA JOHN MENKE 2/27/2020 15:37
1026715101 HRUSKA SAMANTHA ANN 2/27/2020 15:38
1129624220 HUBBARD LUTHER CLAY 2/24/2020 14:53
1129624254 HUBBARTT CYNTHIA ANN 2/28/2020 11:43
1129624265 HUBBARTT SCOTT ARLEN 2/28/2020 18:05
1196734785 HUBBLE KAYLA MCCRAVEY 2/24/2020 10:42
1129836476 HUCHTON DAVID MORGAN 2/25/2020 16:25
1129653187 HUCKABEE BONNIE FAY 2/26/2020 9:46
1129521501 HUCKABY CAROLYN CAIN 2/26/2020 12:27
1130113526 HUCKABY DENNIS MAYO 2/24/2020 12:18
1129521517 HUCKABY LOUIS SANFORD 2/26/2020 12:26
1129634827 HUDGINS ALAN DEAN 2/21/2020 10:24
1129634836 HUDGINS JANET ORENE 2/21/2020 10:23
1211527072 HUDGINS PATSY SIKES 2/20/2020 9:08
1026792779 HUDMAN MARK DUANE 2/28/2020 10:20
1166902525 HUDMAN TERRI TAYLOR 2/28/2020 10:19
1129772925 HUDSON ANA A 2/28/2020 13:37
1129584301 HUDSON JAMES NORVELL JR 2/28/2020 10:34
1164641044 HUDSON JOHN DUKE 2/18/2020 14:51
1063863194 HUDSON SUZANNE FRENCH 2/26/2020 13:28
1129573619 HUDSON WANDA CUMMINGS 2/25/2020 10:23
1129843172 HUDSPETH CLAUDE BENTON 2/19/2020 9:12
1130017441 HUERTA CATALINA RICO 2/23/2020 15:45
1129969362 HUERTA JOSE 2/23/2020 15:47
1170792178 HUERTA JOSE 2/23/2020 15:44
1022188306 HUERTA LINDSEY CHEYENNE 2/27/2020 8:43
1129634938 HUEY BILLY JACK 2/27/2020 14:37



1129509592 HUEY NADA LYNN 2/27/2020 16:25
1040466496 HUFF DWAYNE 2/21/2020 12:06
1129597335 HUFF GREGORY RONALD 2/24/2020 7:38
1129555162 HUFF STEVEN G 2/25/2020 10:35
1023975259 HUFFMAN HILARY PAIGE 2/28/2020 10:42
1129654301 HUFFMAN JAMES GORDON 2/25/2020 10:00
2137181261 HUFFMAN MALINDA SUE 2/25/2020 9:59
1187603390 HUFFORD HARVEY REX 2/25/2020 11:53
1129645388 HUGHES CHARLES JACKSON 2/18/2020 16:07
1129715539 HUGHES JAMES HENRY 2/19/2020 16:00
1129742092 HUGHES JULIE ANN 2/21/2020 15:20
1129715541 HUGHES NANCY GARRISON 2/21/2020 14:25
1129627873 HUGHEY DAVID W 2/25/2020 11:35
1129810396 HUGHSTON TY MASON 2/26/2020 9:13
1129969928 HUICHAPA BERNABE ZAVALA 2/28/2020 10:45
1185359989 HUICHAPA BERNABE JUNIOR 2/28/2020 14:57
1129677653 HUICHAPA ORALIA ANN 2/28/2020 11:07
1004840725 HULCY BETTY LOU 2/20/2020 9:15
1129501470 HULING DIANA BLOCK 2/27/2020 11:22
1129501462 HULING JAMES MARSHALL JR 2/18/2020 13:24
1027547321 HULLIHEN SHELLY LANDRUS 2/20/2020 12:18
1129502613 HULSE SANDRA FREEZE 2/18/2020 12:22
1132844912 HUME ANDREW TUCKER 2/24/2020 16:11
1132859300 HUME DEANNE MARIE 2/28/2020 14:09
1129596867 HUMPHREY ARTHUR NORRIS 2/22/2020 11:42
1199657182 HUMPHREY KORY BELLE 2/22/2020 11:46
1129596879 HUMPHREY NAOMI M 2/22/2020 11:42
1129666564 HUMPHREYS HORACE GENE 2/21/2020 11:35
1129749614 HUMPHREYS PATRICIA R 2/21/2020 13:11
1129486215 HUNT AVA LOIS 2/19/2020 12:14
1129575546 HUNT BONNIE LE 2/21/2020 9:21
1129486236 HUNT DELORIS ADAIR 2/27/2020 15:04
1129486243 HUNT DONALD DEAN 2/27/2020 15:04
1129564654 HUNT ELBERT DONALD 2/21/2020 9:21
1129615993 HUNT GARY RAY 2/19/2020 12:15
1129652566 HUNT JEREMY SCOTT 2/26/2020 14:56
1129785256 HUNT JERRY DON 2/19/2020 14:20
1206821332 HUNT LEE ROY JR 2/26/2020 17:08
1129564683 HUNT MARILYN KAY 2/24/2020 16:28
1129674516 HUNT MARSHA ANDERSON 2/27/2020 15:56
1129992890 HUNT PATRICIA MURPHEY 2/26/2020 17:07
1129564696 HUNT PHILIP STUART 2/24/2020 16:27
2002418294 HUNT STEPHEN GARY 2/18/2020 14:59
1030501365 HUNTER RAYMOND COOK 2/21/2020 13:49
1151336188 HUNTER RENEE K 2/20/2020 16:15
1129979960 HUNTER TRAVIS WALKER 2/24/2020 17:10
1173209215 HUNTER TRAVIS MATHEW-WILLIAM 2/24/2020 17:10



1130114134 HUNTSUCKER DEBORAH ISABEL 2/25/2020 15:13
1177116474 HUNTZE DAVID JOHN 2/20/2020 15:55
1129654329 HURLEY CALLEY JAMES 2/20/2020 13:52
1129975000 HURLEY STEVEN JOE 2/25/2020 8:57
1129880901 HURLEY TERRY RONALD 2/25/2020 8:56
1129595173 HURO DEBRA PETERSON 2/25/2020 15:36
1129587460 HURO JOE ROY 2/25/2020 15:36
1129755117 HURST DANNY LEE 2/20/2020 9:14
1129665600 HURST GINGER FAE 2/26/2020 16:16
1129496808 HUSTON JAMES EDWARD 2/28/2020 16:11
1006602390 HUTCHISON PATRICIA ANN 2/28/2020 14:07
1194586185 HUTSON SHERRILL KAYE 2/24/2020 16:28
1129716253 HUTTO-POWELL LEE ANNE 2/25/2020 10:04
1130048599 HUYBERS JODI LIN 2/26/2020 16:23
1130048608 HUYBERS ROBERT L 2/26/2020 16:23
1156326120 HYDE JACK KELLEY JR 2/24/2020 11:15
1156326154 HYDE JANICE LAMBERT 2/24/2020 11:16
1129608767 HYMAN MARY EVELYN 2/19/2020 13:42
1058589204 INGE CHRISTOPHER HEATH 2/19/2020 13:16
1180810588 INGHAM DAVID DUDLEY 2/20/2020 13:30
1129756845 IORG CHERYL EILEEN 2/26/2020 15:47
1129756930 IORG WILLIAM CHARLES 2/26/2020 15:48
1129863533 IRISH DOLLY A 2/19/2020 11:21
1129915450 IRISH JOHN E 2/20/2020 14:12
1129877826 IRLE BEATRICE HELEN 2/22/2020 14:38
1129967496 IRLE LEE ANDREW 2/22/2020 12:06
1133313791 IRONS CATHERINE CROWNOVER 2/20/2020 13:32
1133274825 IRONS RICHARD BEASON 2/20/2020 13:32
1130046960 IRWIN JANELLE 2/27/2020 14:48
1008249371 IRWIN JUDY CAROL 2/24/2020 9:31
1130046956 IRWIN TOBY THOMAS 2/27/2020 14:50
1003680466 ISENHOUR KAREN JEANNETTE 2/21/2020 16:00
1003680478 ISENHOUR TIMETHY CLAY 2/21/2020 16:00
1003678190 ISOM DONNA TROJACEK 2/20/2020 14:36
1029624398 ITZ SCOTT EMERSON 2/27/2020 10:16
1129677676 IVANS DAVID LEE 2/20/2020 15:45
1129677551 IVANS KIMBERLY THISSEN 2/20/2020 15:46
2138081761 IVEY CHRISTIE G 2/20/2020 14:05
1129962102 IVEY MARIANNE EMMA 2/27/2020 10:13
1129837017 IVEY WALKER DALE 2/27/2020 10:13
1025320145 IVIE JOHN HENRY JR 2/27/2020 10:34
1129966471 IZZARD WILLIAM RUDY 2/21/2020 12:15
1129901363 JACKSON BILLY HUBERT 2/24/2020 14:12
1129914081 JACKSON DEBRA CHRISTINE 2/20/2020 14:10
1207026753 JACKSON FLOYD DWAYNE 2/27/2020 15:44
1129496910 JACKSON FRANK MELVIN 2/25/2020 14:58
1129760555 JACKSON HAZEL ELIZABETH 2/20/2020 11:32



1129969772 JACKSON JAMES LUCAS 2/22/2020 13:38
1197570604 JACKSON JERRY DEAN 2/24/2020 13:28
1130009974 JACKSON LESLIE ANN 2/28/2020 9:52
1005948120 JACKSON LYNDA CAROL 2/28/2020 13:56
2144292888 JACKSON MARY DENEEN 2/19/2020 12:58
1183925314 JACKSON MICHAEL LYNN 2/27/2020 15:56
1129509626 JACKSON PATRICIA PINKERTON 2/25/2020 14:57
1129688586 JACKSON ROY MASON II 2/19/2020 9:02
1129625276 JACKSON SHIREEN 2/21/2020 12:17
1129745042 JACKSON SYLVIA JEAN 2/27/2020 13:40
1129498998 JACKSON TERI NEIGHBORS 2/24/2020 15:24
2133880370 JACKSON THOMAS RICHARD 2/19/2020 10:11
1058712520 JACOB BRENDA J 2/27/2020 15:06
1142157939 JACOBS DARLA LOUISE 2/24/2020 8:02
1130039232 JACOBS STEVEN ARTHUR 2/24/2020 8:06
1207898005 JACOBY JASON PHILIP 2/26/2020 8:07
1129822380 JAMES BARBARA JEAN 2/21/2020 13:35
1129917516 JAMES KARA DELYNN 2/27/2020 13:20
1186634934 JAMES MARIANA A 2/28/2020 16:23
1013263291 JAMESON DIANE SUE 2/28/2020 10:01
1129709556 JAMESON NITA FAY 2/20/2020 16:41
1018823967 JAMESON THOMAS DEAN 2/28/2020 10:02
1130022500 JANCA ALBERT EDWARD JR 2/28/2020 8:46
1129580221 JANEK PENNEY SINCLAIR 2/21/2020 13:41
1129580232 JANEK WESLEY RAY 2/21/2020 13:43
1129509657 JANICATA CECILIA BURKS 2/22/2020 12:57
1129518087 JANICATA JERRY EDWARD 2/22/2020 12:57
1129510423 JANSA LARITA FISCHER 2/27/2020 13:23
1129565199 JAQUES ELMA BERMEA 2/20/2020 13:35
1174582177 JAQUES JERARDO 2/20/2020 13:40
1130090017 JARA ERNEST 2/28/2020 9:53
1129502123 JARA M SILVIA 2/26/2020 12:01
1129851470 JARAMILLO DAVID 2/27/2020 11:53
2137787879 JARAMILLO HAYLEE MIA 2/26/2020 14:29
1129680007 JARAMILLO MERCEDITA 2/27/2020 11:52
1129756953 JARMON BABS ROMONA 2/28/2020 18:12
1189514431 JASSO MICHAEL JOE 2/28/2020 11:12
1129618935 JASSO MONA BAZAN 2/28/2020 11:00
1129631245 JASSO YOLANDA 2/21/2020 13:27
1105295037 JASTROW KENDAL HESTER 2/25/2020 8:34
1014396834 JASTROW KENNETH M III 2/18/2020 14:39
1129610102 JEFFERS CONNIE JEAN 2/21/2020 10:55
1129575197 JEFFERS JOE MAC 2/21/2020 10:54
1129606845 JEFFERSON GERALDINE WILSON 2/27/2020 14:55
1212312472 JELENSPERGER FRANCIS JACQUES 2/20/2020 13:21
1221046926 JELENSPERGER KELLY S 2/20/2020 13:19
2125739334 JEMISON NATHAN BAYOU 2/26/2020 16:39



1129804354 JENIKE GEORGE MICHAEL 2/18/2020 13:56
1129883957 JENIKE KAREN LEE 2/18/2020 10:33
1129551579 JENKINS ELIZABETH WEBB 2/19/2020 10:51
1181671525 JENKINS JUSTIN HARMON 2/28/2020 10:43
1130125425 JENKINS NANCY DARLENE 2/26/2020 18:18
1129688593 JENKINS ORVIE CONN 2/19/2020 10:52
1129553202 JENKINS SANDRA SUE 2/24/2020 14:46
1193334233 JENSEN DANIEL JOSHUA 2/28/2020 18:26
1129742442 JENSEN DAVID J 2/26/2020 10:06
1129714245 JENSEN PAUL 2/26/2020 16:34
1129690661 JENSEN SHERRY GARRETT 2/26/2020 10:06
1129629034 JETER MELODY SUE 2/27/2020 12:50
1035763664 JETT ROBERT WAYNE 2/19/2020 11:43
1035688500 JETT SUSAN KAY 2/26/2020 11:17
1021114736 JETTON MICHELLE RENE 2/26/2020 17:33
1129787573 JIMENEZ JIMMY GARZA 2/19/2020 13:47
2163434581 JIMENEZ MARCO ANTONIO 2/18/2020 15:15
1148083097 JIMENEZ REBECCA ENGLISH 2/19/2020 13:44
1129580278 JINRIGHT MICHAEL ALEX 2/27/2020 11:44
1129580307 JINRIGHT SANDRA CAROL 2/27/2020 11:43
1217679143 JOHN AMANDA CHRISTINE 2/27/2020 9:30
1129575236 JOHN DIANE WOODFIN 2/18/2020 12:38
1129575243 JOHN HAYDN ANTHONY 2/21/2020 15:59
1129813126 JOHNSON APRIL DAWN 2/27/2020 14:16
1129650170 JOHNSON BART EDMOND 2/27/2020 9:28
1129954553 JOHNSON BETTIE JEAN 2/28/2020 10:01
1129715157 JOHNSON CHESTER BUSCH 2/25/2020 14:33
1129539423 JOHNSON DAVID MACK 2/20/2020 9:05
1129752103 JOHNSON DIANE FRANCES 2/21/2020 16:12
1171108164 JOHNSON DOROTHY BILBO 2/28/2020 17:03
1129539434 JOHNSON ELLA WILLIAMS 2/23/2020 13:29
2002148897 JOHNSON JACOB ALLEN 2/27/2020 14:16
1129549961 JOHNSON JEAN MASSEY 2/28/2020 13:53
1129694621 JOHNSON JEFFREY LYNN 2/28/2020 11:31
1178049240 JOHNSON JENNIFER CAROL 2/21/2020 14:52
1129689716 JOHNSON JO LYN 2/24/2020 13:00
1129783428 JOHNSON KENNETH RAY 2/28/2020 17:05
1129663168 JOHNSON LARRY J 2/28/2020 11:09
1198498137 JOHNSON LATOYA DANIELLE 2/27/2020 14:01
1129500712 JOHNSON MARTIN ARTHUR 2/19/2020 12:25
1129861621 JOHNSON MARY KATHLEEN 2/25/2020 10:10
1129650416 JOHNSON PAMELA LEIGH 2/27/2020 16:10
1093004320 JOHNSON PATSY RUTH 2/24/2020 10:44
1129771268 JOHNSON RICHARD MARTIN 2/20/2020 15:21
1129488974 JOHNSON RUFUS LAMAR 2/28/2020 10:01
1129607840 JOHNSON STEVE WADE 2/21/2020 9:57
1129575270 JOHNSON SUSAN WILLINGHAM 2/19/2020 12:25



1129777092 JOHNSON SUSAN LEA 2/18/2020 13:10
1206350615 JOHNSON THEODORE OLIVER 2/27/2020 14:02
1129946150 JOHNSTON EVA M 2/22/2020 12:49
2153043200 JOHNSTON J T 2/26/2020 12:44
1154748230 JOHNSTON STEVE LYNN 2/19/2020 14:05
1129946166 JOHNSTON THOMAS RAY 2/22/2020 12:49
1146964391 JONES ASHLEE MICHAL 2/18/2020 13:20
1010860192 JONES BARBARA MARIA 2/28/2020 9:14
1060260075 JONES BILLY GLEN 2/18/2020 16:10
1129543632 JONES CARLA JEAN 2/21/2020 12:37
1129914408 JONES CHARLES RAY 2/22/2020 12:41
2159999965 JONES CHRISTOPHER ALLEN 2/22/2020 15:44
1028886364 JONES CLIFTON THOMAS 2/22/2020 11:13
1129668058 JONES DAVID THOMAS III 2/23/2020 14:52
1129981433 JONES DAWN S 2/28/2020 11:50
1129500248 JONES DOROTHY CARMAN 2/28/2020 11:37
1129571311 JONES ENID LOUISE MCINTIRE 2/28/2020 10:49
1129571245 JONES JAMES THOMAS III 2/20/2020 11:00
1130057381 JONES JAMES MOSHER 2/27/2020 9:13
1129848446 JONES JENNIFER N 2/27/2020 7:52
1129571250 JONES JIM B 2/28/2020 10:46
1129794953 JONES JODY LYNN 2/28/2020 11:55
1005507059 JONES JOHNNY FRANKLIN 2/28/2020 13:13
1130009762 JONES KAMI MICHELLE 2/27/2020 9:13
1129520585 JONES KAY SHIRLEY 2/21/2020 10:58
1129943723 JONES KENNY 2/28/2020 14:47
1003678882 JONES LAURA MILLER 2/28/2020 14:14
1028508429 JONES LESLIE JEAN 2/19/2020 11:44
1130124555 JONES MARY JOSEPHINE 2/18/2020 13:04
1157121933 JONES MATTHEW KYLE 2/22/2020 12:50
2163920232 JONES MELINDA YVONNE 2/22/2020 12:51
1003678876 JONES MIKEL WADE 2/28/2020 14:14
1152749523 JONES MITZI STEPHENSON 2/26/2020 12:52
1162748807 JONES NAN KATHRYN 2/27/2020 14:33
1129716118 JONES PAMELA LEHMAN 2/28/2020 7:04
1157058752 JONES PATRICIA T 2/27/2020 13:18
1005507044 JONES PATRICIA RHEA 2/28/2020 13:13
1129843313 JONES PATSY JANE 2/24/2020 14:32
1086937546 JONES PAUL HANSON 2/25/2020 12:42
1177036525 JONES REBECCA JOYCE 2/21/2020 10:13
1117988388 JONES RHONDA MILUM 2/22/2020 11:14
1200054609 JONES RICHARD GLENN 2/22/2020 10:14
2158094625 JONES SARAH-JAYNE ELIZABETH 2/22/2020 15:56
1129581813 JONES SHIRLEY ANN 2/28/2020 13:31
1130084230 JONES STANLEY EDWARD III 2/18/2020 13:04
1129491872 JONES TINA MARIE 2/23/2020 14:51
1187081356 JORDAN CAROL MARLENE 2/24/2020 14:55



1130018107 JORDAN DONALD WAYNE 2/20/2020 13:38
2148741196 JORDAN JUANITA E 2/26/2020 13:56
1129569820 JORDAN KAREN CLAY 2/22/2020 8:54
1031557587 JORDAN KATHY WYNELL 2/27/2020 13:54
1031556804 JORDAN LINDY DEL 2/27/2020 13:55
1130007698 JORDAN RICKY DALE 2/26/2020 13:45
2002209835 JORDEN ANTHONY ADAM 2/28/2020 7:21
1129532984 JORDEN MARGIE LYNN 2/28/2020 7:13
1129915356 JOST BRANDON MICHAEL 2/20/2020 11:20
1130012344 JOST SAVANAH KAY 2/24/2020 11:11
1129886062 JOST SHELLEY MCDANIEL 2/26/2020 13:22
1187408817 JOYCE HAL L 2/27/2020 14:48
1187634872 JOYCE VICKI MCLEOD 2/27/2020 14:47
1129489563 JOYNTON STANLEY FORREST 2/26/2020 16:31
1190220637 JUAREZ DESIREE 2/28/2020 9:33
1146779477 JUAREZ JENNIFER ALLEN 2/22/2020 14:48
1129873989 JUAREZ ORLANDO R 2/22/2020 14:48
1129887621 JUAREZ WILLIAM CHRISTOPHER 2/19/2020 9:50
1129674101 JUHL RONALD EVER 2/21/2020 15:07
1129866246 JULIEN MARLENE JO 2/27/2020 13:27
1056591447 JUMPER RICHARD ALLAN 2/25/2020 14:15
2126541774 JUNGINGER BEVERLY DIANE 2/20/2020 9:14
1129609407 JUSTICE IDA DILLS 2/19/2020 8:44
1129619058 JUSTICE THOMAS DANIEL 2/19/2020 8:44
1156968981 JUSTIS ANDREW PHILLIP 2/28/2020 18:40
1221781920 JUSTIS JENNIFER LEIGH 2/28/2020 18:38
1156968975 JUSTIS LINDA DOREEN 2/28/2020 18:40
1130058774 JUSTISS JUDITH SURLES 2/27/2020 17:19
1007409103 KACZYK BRITTNI LANAY 2/21/2020 9:18
1129932236 KACZYK JOSHUA NATHAN 2/21/2020 9:17
1129545347 KADLACEK DIANE HIRT 2/19/2020 12:19
1129545310 KADLACEK STEVEN EARL 2/19/2020 12:19
1149800224 KALINA DELANA SURRELL 2/20/2020 12:04
1006610148 KALINA HARVEY JEROME 2/20/2020 12:05
1129895244 KALVODA ROBERT T 2/28/2020 13:39
1129936861 KALVODA ROBIN LYNN 2/24/2020 10:13
1129767245 KANAGA SHERYL LYNN 2/28/2020 10:18
1129849457 KANICKI MARK ANTHONY 2/26/2020 16:29
1008979530 KANICKI SHERRY MURRAY 2/26/2020 16:29
1171947192 KARA SAHIT MURAT 2/18/2020 15:20
1171947185 KARA SALIHA 2/18/2020 15:21
1160638246 KAREIVA RONALD 2/28/2020 18:05
1129583852 KARMANY PATRICIA H 2/28/2020 11:17
1129990692 KARNES-UBNOSKI KITTY MARIE 2/24/2020 17:08
1193547021 KAROLCZAK REAGAN RHEA 2/25/2020 11:02
1129704204 KARSCHNER CODY DON 2/19/2020 12:21
1129565229 KARSCHNER DEBORAH RIPPLE 2/19/2020 12:21



1129565238 KARSCHNER GARY DON 2/25/2020 13:23
1129804832 KASBERG PAMALA DALE 2/23/2020 12:44
2162330294 KASBERG PATRICK HENRY 2/28/2020 11:00
1129730647 KASBERG SAMUEL JOSEPH 2/23/2020 12:44
1129616393 KAVISIC ROBERT NELSON 2/26/2020 15:14
1129516438 KAVISIC TOMMIE JANNETTE 2/26/2020 15:14
1193547045 KEARNEY BRENDA SUE 2/22/2020 13:27
1021399339 KEARNEY KENT CHESLEY 2/22/2020 13:28
1130043214 KEATING DAVID ANDREW 2/20/2020 12:22
1129587954 KEATING JAMES ROBERT 2/20/2020 13:28
1129597650 KEATING PRISCILLA MARIE 2/20/2020 16:20
1129722013 KEEL JUDY 2/26/2020 10:39
1129699543 KEEL WALTER SAMPSON 2/26/2020 10:39
1009405517 KEELE DONNA EVA 2/27/2020 14:24
1130116815 KEELING HEATHER ELIZABETH 2/26/2020 12:46
1023328400 KEENEY KENNETH WAYNE 2/28/2020 10:58
1023328444 KEENEY LINDA LOU 2/28/2020 10:58
1129768413 KEENUM ALAN PAUL 2/24/2020 14:53
1129763417 KEENUM AMANDA KAYE 2/27/2020 17:09
1129566520 KEENUM ILDA 2/22/2020 13:50
1083082398 KEENUM LINDA STEPHENS 2/24/2020 14:54
1129674129 KEILERS CHARLES HENRY 2/20/2020 13:02
1129756472 KEIM EVE G 2/19/2020 12:59
1129756486 KEIM STEPHEN MICHAEL 2/19/2020 13:00
1130020167 KEITH PATRICIA ROSE 2/24/2020 16:41
1129478892 KEITH SENTINY WHITWORTH 2/26/2020 14:42
1129756639 KELLERMEIER BRENDA NIEHUES 2/22/2020 10:32
1204847495 KELLERMEIER CHAD RAY 2/19/2020 12:38
1129575973 KELLERMEIER GLEN RAY 2/19/2020 12:35
1063890050 KELLEY CAROL ANN 2/28/2020 15:49
1023876974 KELLEY MARK PATRICK 2/24/2020 12:23
1129677099 KELLEY PAT EDWARD 2/20/2020 14:27
1129862404 KELLEY REBECCA LEA 2/26/2020 10:10
1129967047 KELLEY STACY L 2/26/2020 10:10
1141311060 KELLEY TARADEE F 2/25/2020 14:18
1161791700 KELLY VERLIN RAY 2/26/2020 13:41
2146226252 KEMP ASHLEY NICOLE 2/26/2020 15:39
1129624404 KEMP JACKSON MADISON III 2/21/2020 12:47
1129624415 KEMP JANET ECKERT 2/21/2020 12:47
1138251648 KEMP KATHY ARMSTRONG 2/26/2020 15:19
1138251682 KEMP PHILIP OSCAR 2/26/2020 11:12
1002953149 KEMPEN DAVID PATRICK 2/18/2020 16:04
1170092418 KEMPEN PAMELA ANN 2/18/2020 16:04
1161140721 KENADY CYNTHIA ELIZABETH 2/28/2020 9:23
1129591176 KENDALL MARGARET 2/22/2020 15:18
1129749944 KENNEDY ALVIN ROYCE 2/27/2020 16:48
1129500461 KENNEDY BENTLEY WADE II 2/22/2020 12:54



1129500474 KENNEDY LESA JOY 2/22/2020 12:53
1129749959 KENNEDY NONA DYER 2/28/2020 16:01
1129627479 KENNEDY SHIRLEY J 2/21/2020 14:07
1129624443 KENNEMER AUBREY LYNN 2/27/2020 17:57
1140236417 KENNEMER BRANDI JO 2/26/2020 14:32
1163132705 KENNEMER CHRISTOPHER LYNN 2/26/2020 16:45
1005168159 KENNEMER DONALD WADE 2/27/2020 12:04
1129606706 KENNEMER PAULA FORD 2/25/2020 14:32
1007328013 KENNEMER TRACEY SHANNA 2/27/2020 12:03
1056302872 KENNEY SANDRA LYNN 2/19/2020 12:43
1003376465 KENNON DORIS TORREZ 2/20/2020 15:14
1129792996 KENT ROBERT ALAN 2/20/2020 13:45
2127733585 KEPHART TANDY ABLES 2/27/2020 11:48
1129804781 KERBY MARY A 2/26/2020 14:47
1009416791 KERN MICKEY WAYNE 2/25/2020 15:47
1129692007 KERR DARLIN KATHLEEN 2/20/2020 11:01
1129827204 KERR JOHN MARK 2/28/2020 12:17
1129699088 KERR SANDY KAY 2/27/2020 12:42
1129790167 KETCHUM MARTHA AGUJO 2/27/2020 10:47
1129636817 KEY CHERYL LANCASTER 2/19/2020 14:25
1170264947 KEY DANIEL JAMES 2/25/2020 11:17
1129917898 KEY FRED MARTIN 2/26/2020 17:14
1129481436 KEY LELAND WAYNE 2/25/2020 9:05
1129757886 KEY PATRICIA MCWHORTER 2/27/2020 11:38
1012277572 KEY RALPH CURTIS 2/28/2020 10:03
1129787644 KIEFFER ANTHONY L 2/26/2020 14:31
1129653426 KIEFFER NANCY SUE 2/26/2020 14:30
1129790339 KIEST ROLAND LANSING JR 2/27/2020 11:34
2146119453 KILEY JUDITH ANNE 2/22/2020 13:49
2145656180 KILEY ROBERT ARTHUR JR 2/22/2020 13:49
1129733801 KILLAM BARBARA BROWN 2/22/2020 11:23
1129635113 KILLAM DON LYNN 2/22/2020 11:23
1130018410 KILLAM SAYER BROWN 2/18/2020 8:12
1129585886 KILLINGSWORTH BARBARA GAIL 2/24/2020 9:39
1129590901 KILLINGSWORTH THOMAS IKE 2/19/2020 15:32
1129645548 KILMAN JOSEPH R 2/26/2020 13:12
1129645553 KILMAN LINDA STARK 2/25/2020 13:06
1129778584 KIME VICKI FELTS 2/20/2020 14:35
1214241760 KIMREY TY JAMERSON 2/22/2020 18:08
1054734805 KING ANNE SARNI 2/28/2020 10:46
2163300328 KING FAITH LEEANN 2/27/2020 10:26
1129935716 KING JAMES HARRY 2/25/2020 13:26
1129752502 KING JANET SUE 2/19/2020 13:18
1129846893 KING JOEL NATHAN 2/28/2020 16:14
1129585903 KING MICHAEL DANE 2/26/2020 14:38
1129556876 KING NOEL ROBERTS 2/18/2020 9:06
1129752525 KING RONNIE W 2/19/2020 13:19



1058891963 KING RYAN DANE 2/19/2020 12:56
1188426645 KING STEVEN WADSWORTH 2/21/2020 14:40
1129533430 KING TAMERA DUFF 2/28/2020 12:30
1130090869 KING TANNER M 2/28/2020 7:22
1129566565 KING TOMMIE LAVERN 2/18/2020 9:09
1130030930 KING TRACI LEIGH 2/28/2020 7:22
1069745616 KINGMAN ANDREW TAYLOR 2/21/2020 10:32
1173503841 KINGMAN CODI RICHARDSON 2/21/2020 10:32
1129843585 KINNEY DAVID CRAIG 2/26/2020 14:52
2139330156 KINSLOW LINDA RAE 2/27/2020 13:07
2138834959 KINSLOW RONALD CRAIG 2/27/2020 13:07
1180374915 KIRBY BARBARA WORTH 2/21/2020 16:48
1129577267 KIRK BRYAN LOWELL JR 2/18/2020 8:52
1129577279 KIRK GWYNELL SMITH 2/18/2020 8:51
1130054255 KIRKHAM LINDA SPERL 2/25/2020 9:43
1129511873 KIRKHAM PATRICIA JAN 2/26/2020 12:09
2157924756 KIRKLAND KATHERINE ANN 2/19/2020 12:02
2157924739 KIRKLAND WILLIAM ROBERT 2/20/2020 15:42
1129731066 KIRNER MARC JAMES 2/19/2020 13:26
1129687257 KISER ALICE DAUGHERTY 2/28/2020 15:41
1129994448 KISSKO ANGELA ROLOFF 2/26/2020 18:34
1193547225 KISSKO MATTHEW JAY 2/26/2020 16:21
2002459019 KITCH ELIZABETH 2/28/2020 18:32
2110128197 KITCH WILLIAM 2/28/2020 18:33
1006606546 KITCHENS CAMILLA JOY 2/28/2020 14:25
1006603907 KITCHENS DAVID WILLIAM 2/28/2020 14:26
1129931172 KLAUSNER TROY SCOTT 2/27/2020 9:19
1029653281 KLEIN DUSTIN RUBIN 2/20/2020 16:19
1129681837 KLINE STEPHEN BARTLEY 2/24/2020 16:00
1129507588 KLUTTS STEVIE L 2/20/2020 14:31
1129507574 KLUTTS SUE DISHMAN 2/20/2020 14:31
1129607886 KNAPPE HENRY CRAIG 2/24/2020 15:47
1129607893 KNAPPE LINDA SUSAN 2/24/2020 15:45
1129507601 KNEBEL DOROTHY LEE 2/25/2020 9:01
1129737632 KNEBEL SHARON KAY 2/28/2020 16:34
1149586920 KNEISLER JAMES ROBERT, III 2/20/2020 13:23
1129928379 KNEISLER SAMANTHA T 2/22/2020 14:38
1020650605 KNIGHT ASHLEY ANN 2/28/2020 14:03
1129596101 KNIGHT BETTY FLO 2/19/2020 12:11
1130050247 KNIGHT DONALD FLOYD 2/26/2020 15:45
1129733649 KNIGHT JOHN LESLIE 2/27/2020 9:01
1129888504 KNIGHT LOIS EUBANKS 2/26/2020 15:45
1129563745 KNIGHT NANCY HILL 2/21/2020 11:11
1129563750 KNIGHT RONALD LYNN 2/21/2020 11:11
1129510900 KNIGHT WANDA L 2/28/2020 18:27
1062527314 KNOPP EMILY ANN 2/28/2020 13:31
1129522974 KNOX CLIFTON PARKER 2/22/2020 8:44



1129522988 KNOX JUDY GIBBS 2/22/2020 8:44
2141112617 KNUTSON MARY LOU 2/20/2020 10:54
1017848212 KOEHLER DEVIN DAMARRON 2/24/2020 13:05
1129565666 KOEHN FERD D 2/24/2020 9:25
1129565678 KOEHN FRIEDA FAST 2/24/2020 9:25
1129518266 KOLLMYER ALAN JOE 2/25/2020 11:00
1129695698 KOLLMYER MELISSE ANN 2/25/2020 10:59
1129518278 KOLLMYER STEPHEN LEON 2/28/2020 8:36
1129626281 KOLLS CHARLOTTE WACKER 2/27/2020 16:04
1079030999 KOLLS RICHARD CRAIG JR 2/18/2020 16:15
1129933119 KOLLS TODD RANDAL 2/27/2020 17:02
1129737856 KOMANIECKI LISA MARY 2/25/2020 12:20
1129898452 KOONCE CHARLES GENE 2/25/2020 13:07
2139639341 KOONCE JERRY DWAYNE 2/28/2020 11:49
2139639356 KOONCE LINDA MARIE 2/28/2020 11:48
1129726466 KOONCE LORETTA JUNE 2/25/2020 14:02
1129586303 KOSCHAK SETH RAMSEY 2/20/2020 12:39
1129900960 KOSKOVICH JULIE JEAN 2/26/2020 8:30
1129910492 KOSKOVICH THOMAS JOHN 2/26/2020 8:31
1129826127 KOTHMANN DONALD LEDAN 2/25/2020 12:14
1129739340 KOTHMANN PHILLIP DWIGHT 2/21/2020 12:48
1129836235 KOTHMANN RITA BRYAN 2/25/2020 12:14
1129739355 KOTHMANN SHARON FIKES 2/21/2020 12:47
1129518369 KOUVELIS JOHN PETE 2/24/2020 13:38
1130028586 KOVACS AUDRESS E 2/26/2020 8:15
2136806114 KOVACS STEVEN ROBERT 2/27/2020 16:00
2149590441 KRAATZ DAWSON KUAIL 2/27/2020 15:58
1129785679 KRAATZ JEFFREY KYLE 2/19/2020 15:40
1193547273 KRAATZ JONATHAN KYLE 2/19/2020 15:56
1129527811 KRASNY NANCY LEE 2/26/2020 10:26
1129947910 KRETSCHMER DON WALLY 2/24/2020 13:32
1193547336 KRIEG MICHELLE L 2/19/2020 15:32
1129860202 KRILEY CARL E 2/21/2020 10:28
1129849997 KRILEY CORA JEAN 2/21/2020 10:28
1182450921 KRUEGER - BOOTH AUDREY MAE 2/22/2020 12:54
1129662969 KRUMWIEDE DARREN ALBERT 2/28/2020 12:15
1129936045 KUEHN ELISHA ANN 2/27/2020 12:52
1129977217 KUEHN ERIC THOMAS 2/28/2020 9:04
1187910366 KUHLMANN DANN 2/27/2020 11:21
1129797219 KUHLMANN DOUGLAS PAUL 2/27/2020 9:10
1129615371 KUHN CAROLYN WIESE 2/23/2020 12:35
1129705758 KUHN CHARLES LOUIS 2/23/2020 12:37
1020786306 KUHN CONNIE HILL 2/25/2020 13:16
1129596234 KUJAWA KARL IRWIN 2/27/2020 16:20
1129488743 KUJAWA KATHLEEN IRWIN 2/27/2020 17:00
1037771101 KULE THERESE CECILE 2/28/2020 10:25
2002481422 KULE THOMAS MICHAEL 2/28/2020 10:25



1129491801 KULIG SHARON LEE 2/26/2020 12:45
1129528960 KUNATH GLENDA POWELL 2/23/2020 12:38
1129769748 KUYKENDALL DANNY LEE 2/21/2020 14:25
1129585942 KUYKENDALL DEWAYNE RAY 2/21/2020 15:03
1008355280 KUYKENDALL KARIN LIANE 2/27/2020 13:55
1129882767 KUYKENDALL SHANE LEE 2/28/2020 13:11
1026811733 KVAPIL ELIZABETH HOLTMAN 2/24/2020 16:51
1154566792 KVAPIL JEROME WILLIAM 2/24/2020 13:44
1154566785 KVAPIL LAVERNE GULLY 2/24/2020 13:42
1140235805 LABEAU LAWRENCE OLSON 2/20/2020 10:27
1140235920 LABEAU MIRA JANE 2/20/2020 10:27
1177148869 LABRA NARUEMON 2/28/2020 17:09
1115695437 LABRA PAUL ESTEBAN 2/28/2020 17:09
1129636957 LACKEY DEANNA LORFING 2/20/2020 10:50
1129530860 LACKEY JERRY FRANK 2/20/2020 10:51
1204143973 LACLAIR HARRY ELY III 2/25/2020 12:26
1153657522 LACY DIXIE SIMPSON 2/20/2020 9:31
1187683270 LACY JOHN M 2/23/2020 13:51
1129673668 LACY JUDY FRANCO 2/20/2020 11:03
1129793622 LACY LANCE SCOTT 2/20/2020 14:30
1087177240 LACY LAURA ELIZABETH 2/21/2020 11:36
1129946579 LACY LELAND FLETCHER 2/19/2020 13:33
1187683289 LACY MELANIE ANNE 2/23/2020 13:51
1129853185 LACY SHANNON COUNTS 2/25/2020 8:26
1129616514 LACY WILSON KENT 2/25/2020 9:20
1129511286 LAKE GARRY PATRICK 2/28/2020 12:19
1129956407 LAKE KAROLYN VIDA 2/26/2020 12:30
1129810969 LAM DEBBIE ANN 2/26/2020 10:23
2129242470 LAM LORYN S 2/27/2020 16:31
1188615550 LAMBERT CODY RAY 2/27/2020 8:59
1129627763 LAMBERT GLEN GEORGE 2/27/2020 14:31
1200001079 LAMBERT NORMAN THOMAS 2/28/2020 14:50
1129566667 LAMBERT PATRICIA BILBERRY 2/27/2020 14:29
2002773077 LAMBERT PEARL LUCY 2/18/2020 12:06
1200001098 LAMBERT SHERRILL ELIZABETH 2/28/2020 14:49
1164339583 LAMINACK NOBLE BRUCE II 2/21/2020 13:17
1129523906 LAMM HAROLD GERARD 2/26/2020 14:27
1137121960 LAMM JOHN W 2/22/2020 11:55
2163188818 LAMOG SARA GENARA 2/18/2020 8:47
1129663716 LAMPIER JULIA DARLENE 2/24/2020 9:31
1157658923 LAMPIER MITCHELL GLENN 2/24/2020 9:31
1129668062 LANCASTER JONI MCMILLAN 2/28/2020 13:45
1129774791 LANCASTER SHERRY PIERCE 2/22/2020 12:55
1201631154 LANCE SARAH NICOLE 2/18/2020 12:01
1129902706 LANDERS JOANN 2/28/2020 14:58
1130010041 LANDERS JOHN WALTER 2/28/2020 10:51
1199251560 LANDERS LINDA RENEE 2/24/2020 15:21



1199251556 LANDERS RONALD DEAN 2/22/2020 11:52
1129554768 LANDGRAF JANICE RENEE 2/22/2020 11:47
1130118742 LANDON CHARLES ARTHUR 2/28/2020 10:33
1130076027 LANDON JOYCE GODDARD 2/28/2020 10:31
1129700672 LANDON KENNETH CHARLES 2/18/2020 8:15
1129982072 LANDRY ROY G 2/22/2020 14:15
1130054887 LANDRY SHIRLEY VOYLES 2/22/2020 14:15
1129735777 LANE JACK DAVID 2/27/2020 13:51
1129533219 LANE JULIA LOWE 2/19/2020 16:06
1129564292 LANE LIBBY HOLIK 2/27/2020 13:49
1129673430 LANE TERRI LYNN 2/28/2020 8:44
1129703426 LANE VIRGINIA V 2/28/2020 10:05
1014826795 LANFORD BOBBIE JO 2/18/2020 13:16
1014825156 LANFORD DONALD LA VAUGHN 2/18/2020 13:16
1006753504 LANG RICHARD BRETT 2/19/2020 11:32
1006783325 LANG STEPHANIE KAY 2/19/2020 11:31
1129523705 LANGE ALLAN JOSEPH 2/26/2020 12:29
1129560775 LANGE CARL JAMES 2/24/2020 9:56
1129560781 LANGE DEANNA WOODRUFF 2/21/2020 12:40
1129557033 LANGE JUDY PELZEL 2/28/2020 13:19
1129557046 LANGE NELSON JUDE 2/28/2020 13:19
1129881499 LANGE SHANNA LEANN 2/28/2020 14:10
1129726360 LANGE SHARON DIERSCHKE 2/27/2020 10:33
1129523714 LANGE WANDA HALFMANN 2/28/2020 14:10
1129719360 LANGE WARREN JEROME 2/24/2020 11:32
1129501310 LANGLEY SHARON HESS 2/28/2020 12:15
1129813188 LANGLEY WILLIAM LEON 2/28/2020 12:16
1130035856 LANIER FRANCES J 2/24/2020 11:36
1156038785 LANKFORD CAROL A 2/18/2020 11:25
1156038771 LANKFORD HERBERT L 2/18/2020 11:25
1129607935 LANKFORD JOSEPH AARON 2/22/2020 16:37
1129728467 LANKFORD JOSEPH EARL 2/25/2020 7:51
1129607942 LANKFORD KAREN WALDECK 2/22/2020 16:37
1129819686 LARA ALFONSO JR 2/28/2020 17:06
1129695153 LARA CYNTHIA LYNN 2/28/2020 17:08
2123622621 LARACUENTE PETER 2/19/2020 12:13
2123622613 LARACUENTE SHERRIE 2/19/2020 12:13
1129784217 LARIMORE CODY LINARD 2/25/2020 16:05
1129564271 LARIMORE JO-ANN 2/18/2020 13:00
1129510336 LARIMORE LARRY DON 2/18/2020 13:01
1130077936 LARIMORE MOLLIE 2/25/2020 16:04
1129903201 LARSON KRISTI L 2/20/2020 16:31
1129694326 LARSON MICHAEL K 2/20/2020 12:33
1129571395 LASATER ANNETTE NIXON 2/25/2020 11:23
1129571400 LASATER LAURENCE M 2/25/2020 10:17
1129674931 LASATER LAURENCE MATTHEWS JR 2/28/2020 13:38
1129673702 LASATER LESLIE RENNE 2/28/2020 14:17



1129883575 LASATER ROBERT GLEN 2/26/2020 11:48
1129831224 LASATER TRACY RILEY 2/28/2020 9:25
1190893869 LASHLEY JEFFREY MICHAEL 2/19/2020 15:01
2136077832 LASSO MAURO 2/25/2020 14:34
1129999806 LASWELL SUSAN KAY 2/28/2020 18:36
1129491263 LATHAM ALLEN LEE 2/28/2020 15:51
1030683551 LAUDERDALE MICHAEL DAVID 2/27/2020 18:41
1129765940 LAUER ANN ELIZABETH 2/25/2020 9:31
1002431779 LAWDERMILK EMMA JEAN 2/19/2020 11:35
1201128759 LAWHON DOUGLAS DUANE 2/26/2020 15:58
1129770821 LAWLESS ALVIN LEE 2/20/2020 12:47
1129668089 LAWLIS JOSEPH FOUNT 2/18/2020 11:12
1129630811 LAWSON LYNN FAYLEA 2/18/2020 10:23
1129807986 LAYMAN DAVID CLARK 2/20/2020 9:35
1129784414 LAYMAN JONI HUNT 2/18/2020 9:42
1129784405 LAYMAN LANNY G 2/19/2020 10:29
1129925459 LAZA JOHN STEPHEN 2/19/2020 13:25
1166681410 LAZARUS FREDDIE WAYNE 2/25/2020 11:53
1129975658 LAZARUS SHERRIL LYNN 2/25/2020 17:36
1129557108 LEARY JANNA RAINWATER 2/21/2020 10:55
1130137975 LEASE LINDA VAUGHN 2/26/2020 14:37
1026802471 LEDBETTER DEBRA WATSON 2/26/2020 17:37
1129514085 LEDBETTER JAMES WALTER 2/21/2020 11:25
1129514092 LEDBETTER PAMELA ANNE 2/21/2020 10:25
1026802463 LEDBETTER RONALD DAVID 2/26/2020 17:37
2161122492 LEDET DELORIS DIANE 2/21/2020 12:29
1000492427 LEE ANTHONY TODD 2/28/2020 11:29
1171069608 LEE CHRISTINA S 2/22/2020 16:04
1130034053 LEE ELAINE HUNTLEY 2/21/2020 8:50
1129688658 LEE KATHY HEAD 2/22/2020 13:00
1129762818 LEE MARCUS O 2/22/2020 13:00
1129592705 LEE MARK CHARLES 2/20/2020 13:40
1129939934 LEE ROCHELLE 2/28/2020 8:32
1006159893 LEE SANDRA JO 2/21/2020 12:56
1129721162 LEE SHARON B 2/22/2020 16:04
1154566818 LEE SHERRI LYNNE 2/27/2020 16:49
1129581752 LEE STEPHANIE HOLLAND 2/28/2020 13:45
1130078440 LEE THOMAS CRAIG 2/19/2020 9:32
1129592767 LEE TIPTON BREWER 2/18/2020 9:36
1193547888 LEEPER JUSTIN LEE 2/28/2020 13:33
1155059770 LEGG CANDICE KAY 2/27/2020 17:34
1129596571 LEGRAND ROBERT HAMPTON JR 2/28/2020 13:25
1129967624 LEIFESTE KURTIS FRITZ 2/25/2020 14:26
1129842336 LEIFESTE MARGARET HAHN 2/25/2020 14:26
1129541804 LELAND HORACE WELLS III 2/26/2020 10:45
1129777118 LEMLEY HAROLD GEORGE 2/26/2020 10:51
1129695195 LEMLEY LINDA JONES 2/24/2020 12:29



1129522990 LENNEFELT BEVERLY ANN 2/25/2020 13:17
1129523002 LENNEFELT JAMES CRAIG 2/25/2020 13:18
1134194313 LENNON DIANNA WILSON 2/21/2020 8:05
1003680024 LENTZ CINDIE ELLIS 2/28/2020 15:19
1003680069 LENTZ GARY LEE 2/28/2020 15:20
1140236570 LENTZ JANNEATTE LESTER 2/20/2020 16:39
1129590993 LENTZ RONAL PAUL 2/24/2020 16:15
1174373455 LERMA CORY W 2/23/2020 13:39
1171502651 LERMA TAYLER LOGAN 2/23/2020 13:38
1129988999 LERMA TERRI LYNN 2/20/2020 11:08
1129527249 LETCHER TAMARA LYNN 2/26/2020 17:11
1129936406 LETELLIER TED JOHN 2/21/2020 9:16
1003676115 LEVARIO CONNIE LYNN 2/20/2020 12:18
1129603393 LEVESQUE JAMES ALBERT 2/21/2020 14:30
1129652993 LEVESQUE REBECCA BELL 2/18/2020 8:49
1129850351 LEWIS CHARLOTTE JEAN 2/25/2020 9:14
1167601322 LEWIS CRYSTAL LEE 2/22/2020 15:42
1059937556 LEWIS DEBRA RUTH 2/22/2020 14:03
1129762825 LEWIS DENNIS MICHAEL 2/27/2020 10:09
1129762049 LEWIS DOLORES ANDREWS 2/28/2020 9:04
1129987568 LEWIS EDWARD EUGENE 2/24/2020 12:31
1141306544 LEWIS HAROLD ROGER 2/24/2020 17:37
1129648453 LEWIS JAMES C 2/20/2020 11:06
1129975044 LEWIS JAMES MATHEW 2/21/2020 14:20
1183488578 LEWIS JEFFERSON SCOTT 2/25/2020 15:57
1129677611 LEWIS JERRY RODNEY 2/27/2020 10:16
1186242927 LEWIS JON DOUGLAS 2/26/2020 8:13
2161744821 LEWIS LAURA LEE 2/18/2020 16:39
1129705360 LEWIS MARTHA LYNN 2/27/2020 10:14
1141308128 LEWIS MATTHEW TODD 2/22/2020 12:51
1129707880 LEWIS PATRICK HUGH 2/22/2020 14:03
1007937043 LEWIS RONNIE LEE 2/25/2020 8:22
1129801121 LEWIS ROSA HERNANDEZ 2/28/2020 14:35
1094764415 LEWIS SILVIA MENDOZA 2/24/2020 17:37
1129765606 LEWIS-MEEK DIANE M 2/24/2020 17:02
1166049920 LEWRIGHT BRITTANY LEIGH 2/28/2020 11:41
1129573898 LEWRIGHT VIRGINIA 2/27/2020 11:04
1129575816 LEYVA ILDA 2/28/2020 14:33
2144029820 LEYVA JESSE L 2/28/2020 16:48
1129591013 LIBBY RUSSELL NELSON 2/28/2020 13:14
1129872543 LIESKE HOWARD WILLIAM 2/26/2020 11:45
1157059166 LIND SAMANTHA 2/27/2020 11:08
1190488361 LINDSAY SANDRA KAY 2/24/2020 11:03
1129665848 LINDSEY CARL MONROE 2/18/2020 10:09
1184155038 LINEBERRY RAE LYNN 2/27/2020 17:21
1129699280 LINGERFELT MARIA VICTORIA 2/22/2020 10:45
1129777125 LINTHICUM AMY ELIZABETH 2/22/2020 15:22



1129478262 LINTON BERTA PEREZ 2/27/2020 11:01
1129894477 LIPPE CAROL SUE 2/27/2020 12:34
1129902924 LIPPE WILLIAM DAVID 2/27/2020 12:34
1129624628 LISEWSKY FELIX ALFRED III 2/26/2020 10:03
1129768122 LISEWSKY JUDY BETH 2/26/2020 10:03
1129762451 LITTLE BETA LOU 2/19/2020 10:13
1129641439 LITTLE ERA BLACK 2/19/2020 8:23
1129624644 LITTLE JAMES RAY 2/28/2020 10:00
1163578313 LITTLE LAURA BETH 2/23/2020 14:38
1129624659 LITTLE REBECCA EASTMAN 2/18/2020 14:44
2124285608 LITTLE TANDI LEA 2/19/2020 8:23
1129781540 LIVINGSTON ANGELA LUCILE 2/27/2020 18:26
1129606214 LOCKETT BRAXTON 2/21/2020 12:33
1129606222 LOCKETT PATRICIA COOK 2/21/2020 12:31
1141303736 LOERA ANTONIO 2/28/2020 13:12
1141303696 LOERA GLENNA WIKE 2/28/2020 13:12
1013083322 LOFTON SHELLY COLEMAN 2/21/2020 13:19
1129554061 LOGAN PATSY HOUSTON 2/24/2020 10:50
1129686174 LOGAN THEODORE RALPH 2/26/2020 9:58
1206492630 LOHMAN DYLAN SCOTT 2/18/2020 13:05
2127076578 LOHMAN MAASI ANN LOUISE 2/18/2020 13:05
1129620972 LOHSE HENRY ARLEN 2/23/2020 14:47
1129581493 LOHSE MARY HARRIS 2/23/2020 14:47
2136364444 LOMAS FRANCES WYLIE 2/28/2020 8:42
1130113798 LOMBRANA JOHN VICTOR 2/21/2020 10:38
1196222029 LONG CINDRA BRIANNE 2/26/2020 18:37
1129635289 LONG CLIFFORD ALLEN 2/24/2020 9:49
1187378009 LONG JEFFRI LEW 2/20/2020 16:41
1199208442 LONG KRISTINA MCANALLY 2/27/2020 9:35
1026745685 LONG MAX D 2/20/2020 16:02
1129606074 LONG NANCY J 2/28/2020 14:24
1129617751 LONG PATRICIA ELAINE 2/24/2020 7:54
1026745692 LONG PATRICIA F 2/20/2020 16:01
1147351936 LONG REBECCA LYNN 2/21/2020 9:37
1129645744 LONG RICKY JOE 2/26/2020 15:05
1129777615 LONG ROBERTA BELL 2/25/2020 9:10
1129985949 LONG SHEILA ANN 2/28/2020 12:49
1028750427 LONG STEVEN RAY 2/27/2020 9:35
1129606088 LONG TERRY DUANE 2/28/2020 14:25
1129478270 LONG TRAVIS JOEL 2/28/2020 9:03
2150256468 LONGORIA BRIANNA LYNN 2/22/2020 12:42
1145473642 LONGORIA MICHELLE LYNN 2/22/2020 12:43
1129974594 LOOKA LAURA MICHELLE 2/21/2020 14:43
1129912448 LOOKA ROGER BERNARD 2/27/2020 9:28
1136993683 LOONEY MICHAEL KEITH 2/18/2020 13:17
1154085442 LOONEY SHAWNDEE ASHLEY 2/21/2020 11:00
1129993281 LOPEZ ABRAN 2/27/2020 17:22



2125937409 LOPEZ ALEXANDREA ARIEL FRANCO 2/25/2020 10:42
1152717743 LOPEZ CHRISTINA 2/22/2020 14:42
1129810298 LOPEZ DEBORAH BLOOMFIELD 2/28/2020 18:16
1129513047 LOPEZ DORIS 2/28/2020 10:06
1148235636 LOPEZ ERICA NICOLE 2/24/2020 15:31
2133812532 LOPEZ ERNEST 2/28/2020 10:05
1129486483 LOPEZ HAROLD DAVID 2/19/2020 8:45
1130073421 LOPEZ JAYMES ESTEBAN 2/25/2020 16:56
1129512573 LOPEZ MARIA MARTA 2/28/2020 16:58
1129810308 LOPEZ RAUL FRANCISCO 2/21/2020 10:11
1129676056 LOPEZ REBECCA G 2/27/2020 14:36
1129969890 LOPEZ REYMUNDO MORON 2/19/2020 11:23
1154517372 LOPEZ REYMUNDO HERNANDEZ JR 2/20/2020 16:07
1005054904 LOPEZ SYLVIA JAN 2/22/2020 14:42
1129988588 LOPEZ VICKI LYNN 2/27/2020 16:16
1129608722 LOSO VICKI BYRD 2/28/2020 7:34
1129925428 LOSOYA JOSE LUIS JR 2/28/2020 15:34
1129800095 LOUDER DEBORAH HAZLEWOOD 2/26/2020 12:55
1129919587 LOUDERMILK JENNIFER LEIGH 2/28/2020 8:49
1129954887 LOUDERMILK MYRTIS OTTMAN 2/26/2020 14:27
1154566904 LOUIE KATHRYN 2/25/2020 9:07
1178779244 LOVE BILLY ROY 2/25/2020 13:16
1129661183 LOVE CATHY MONCIBAIS 2/28/2020 11:59
1178779259 LOVE CYNTHIA LONGNECKER 2/25/2020 13:17
1129763331 LOVE DEREK BRANDON 2/28/2020 12:49
1050631939 LOVE JENNIFER JANE 2/27/2020 12:25
1012775577 LOVE JUSTUS WILLIAM 2/20/2020 14:50
1056557513 LOVEDAY CYNTHIA HAWKINS 2/25/2020 11:59
1129519469 LOVELACE PATRICIA SPECK 2/24/2020 18:00
1129527296 LOVELACE THEREASSA ARLENE 2/20/2020 10:46
1166391178 LOVELADY CATHERINE E 2/19/2020 15:20
1129640308 LOVELL LEONARD DOYLE 2/28/2020 13:47
1129640312 LOVELL VICKI WAYNE 2/28/2020 13:47
1063135674 LOWE GEORGE ANDREW JR 2/28/2020 10:35
1129984028 LOWE JOYCE KAYE 2/28/2020 12:29
1129785124 LOWE NICHOLAS TODD 2/22/2020 13:59
1129559238 LOWE SALLY GILBERT 2/22/2020 13:59
1058189673 LOWE TERRY DON 2/19/2020 8:27
1130060065 LOWERY CHRISTIAN JULIAN 2/25/2020 15:07
1129728632 LOWERY DONALD RAY 2/26/2020 9:50
1129641117 LOWERY MARK EDWARD 2/24/2020 14:48
1129486611 LOWRANCE MARVIN ERVIN 2/24/2020 9:44
1129486624 LOWRANCE ZELMA POPE 2/24/2020 9:46
1129566992 LOYD CHARLES RICHARD 2/25/2020 16:52
1129497132 LOYD DAVID HERON JR 2/20/2020 13:48
1129497145 LOYD JUDY HARTELL 2/20/2020 13:47
1129618302 LOZANO CONSUELO MONTELONGO 2/28/2020 9:03



1129853845 LOZANO VICENTE JR 2/25/2020 16:19
1129497178 LUBKE ANTHONY WAYNE 2/21/2020 11:05
1129917996 LUBKE BENNIE GEHRING 2/22/2020 7:53
1129477882 LUBKE CAROLYN MONTGOMERY 2/18/2020 15:19
1129869337 LUBKE DAVID BRUCE 2/22/2020 7:53
1129497184 LUBKE JUDITH BARKER 2/21/2020 11:05
1148690875 LUBKE LACY NICOLE 2/18/2020 15:18
1129781586 LUBKE RONALD MELVIN 2/19/2020 8:12
1000845855 LUBKE RONALD ALTON 2/27/2020 8:22
1130044740 LUCAS JESSE W 2/18/2020 11:18
1129897920 LUCAS JOZEF JAMIL 2/23/2020 16:29
1129574005 LUCAS KATHERINE LOUISE 2/22/2020 8:06
1130024543 LUCAS LYNETTE GAYLE 2/18/2020 14:05
1207512767 LUCAS ZACHARY COLE 2/21/2020 16:26
1129640884 LUCE BUDDY WALLACE 2/21/2020 11:05
1129501368 LUCE JULIE JOYCE 2/21/2020 11:04
1129783162 LUCERO VIRGINIA ARROYOS 2/27/2020 14:03
2160235512 LUI GRACE GABRIELLA 2/28/2020 17:54
1129853233 LUI LORI LYNN 2/28/2020 17:54
1216281276 LUI SHUN HANG 2/28/2020 18:51
1094811941 LUJAN-LUNA JASON A 2/20/2020 11:34
1129497258 LUKER CHARLES MELFORD 2/24/2020 14:28
1129507714 LUKER VIRGINIA BETH 2/24/2020 14:28
1130088353 LUMAN DANETTE A 2/28/2020 12:42
1129507767 LUMMUS FRANCES CUNNINGHAM 2/28/2020 12:27
1129524873 LUMMUS JIMMIE DON 2/28/2020 12:35
1129524887 LUMMUS SARA CRAWFORD 2/28/2020 12:28
1129605138 LUMPKINS FONDA RAY 2/26/2020 10:16
1129605129 LUMPKINS NELLANN 2/26/2020 10:15
1092785617 LUMRY DARRELL RAY 2/26/2020 14:03
1165138658 LUMRY JACQUELYN SHANKS 2/26/2020 14:02
1130013538 LUNA JACCOB MARIO 2/28/2020 18:13
1129767039 LUNA LISA MICHELLE 2/24/2020 10:16
1092394837 LUND ROBERT LEE 2/18/2020 9:10
1019854971 LUNSFORD DONNIE LEE 2/25/2020 13:29
1175261943 LUPTON DARLENE A 2/21/2020 12:23
1129507849 LUPTON DAVID FRANK 2/20/2020 14:02
1147489999 LUPTON LARRY LEVERETT 2/21/2020 15:37
1129507865 LUPTON LUANN ARGABRIGHT 2/27/2020 13:36
1129586548 LUPTON STEPHEN RAY 2/19/2020 15:43
1129518382 LUSK GENE PAUL 2/21/2020 14:38
1129518395 LUSK MARY DUKE 2/21/2020 14:40
1129925923 LUSK MATTHEW WARD 2/19/2020 11:01
1129768840 LUTES JUDY ELAINE 2/26/2020 10:55
1129768855 LUTES ROBERT WARREN 2/26/2020 10:54
1006157406 LUTTRELL JOSEPH 2/27/2020 13:11
1130098524 LUTZ CYNTHIA GENE 2/18/2020 9:56



1130098530 LUTZ NORMAN AMES 2/18/2020 9:57
1056766340 LUZ KAYLA LYNNE 2/26/2020 12:45
1129926628 LYNCH NICK ANTHONY 2/26/2020 16:54
1129735806 LYNN KIMBERLY D 2/21/2020 14:36
1129768568 LYNN RICKY DON 2/20/2020 8:11
1129865851 LYONS BENJAMIN WADE 2/28/2020 17:11
1129703658 LYONS CHERIDAN HARGRAVES 2/28/2020 11:41
1129702964 LYONS KENNETH LAWRENCE JR 2/21/2020 14:32
1129988127 LYTLE CHELSEA MICHELLE 2/24/2020 14:07
1129886247 LYTLE JOHN STEVENSON 2/24/2020 14:08
2134088669 MABE BELINDA 2/18/2020 9:04
1130003110 MABE WILLIAM ROBERT 2/27/2020 12:11
1129992667 MABE WILMA JO 2/27/2020 12:05
2146394929 MACDIARMID JOSHUA NEAL 2/22/2020 11:21
2146395034 MACDIARNID MARY ALICE 2/21/2020 13:28
1181622449 MACIAS STEVEN 2/27/2020 9:33
1158509646 MACKEY DEBORAH DEE 2/28/2020 7:36
1129802642 MACKEY GREGORY ALLEN 2/25/2020 10:54
1130012392 MACKEY MICHELLE LYNN 2/20/2020 9:41
1129527979 MACKEY SANDRA DISMUKES 2/25/2020 10:53
1129490697 MACKEY SUSAN MCGREGOR 2/24/2020 10:31
1158509622 MACKEY TONY MARVIN 2/28/2020 7:35
1129506291 MADERO FLOR LEOS 2/21/2020 8:39
1129861008 MADRID CYNTHIA MARIE 2/28/2020 17:29
1129875876 MAEDGEN CLARENCE ALVIN 2/25/2020 12:31
1129598687 MAEDGEN HOWARD JAMES 2/25/2020 13:15
1129502147 MAEDGEN VERICIA GUINN 2/25/2020 12:32
2003605443 MAGEE JAMES DAVID 2/18/2020 11:27
1027220576 MAGEE LAURA DIANNE 2/28/2020 18:31
1032608973 MAGEE MARK BLUE 2/28/2020 18:31
1129770401 MAGEE MICHAEL DEAN 2/18/2020 8:14
1204975175 MAGEE WANDA MCDONELL 2/18/2020 11:26
2149757127 MAGERS NATHAN LEWIS 2/27/2020 10:38
1194032137 MAGILL LARRY DONALD 2/28/2020 10:50
1130102085 MAHLER KEITH RAYMOND 2/25/2020 12:23
1129518503 MAHLER RICHARD LEONARD 2/22/2020 12:25
1129673328 MAIER ANDREW JOSEPH 2/26/2020 15:55
1047297648 MAJORS KELLEY MECHELE 2/28/2020 13:27
1045583249 MAJORS SUE CLARK 2/28/2020 13:37
1129970986 MALKOWSKI THEODORE JOSEPH 2/21/2020 11:17
1129696756 MALLOY LAURA LEFEVRE 2/24/2020 15:51
1129761436 MALLOY PATRICK JAMES 2/18/2020 13:12
1129686600 MALLOY RHONDA RENEZ 2/28/2020 10:54
1129706915 MALLOY TIMOTHY CLARENCE 2/24/2020 15:51
1154566915 MANER BARBARA WADE 2/21/2020 11:15
1089882342 MANER CURTIS MICHAEL 2/21/2020 11:16
1130101095 MANESS BENJAMIN WAYNE 2/27/2020 14:23



1142670694 MANESS ERICA ANNE 2/27/2020 14:24
2159726816 MANNING CYDNA MCCLURE 2/27/2020 14:57
1129815650 MANSFIELD MARY FOSTER 2/18/2020 13:25
1129598570 MANTOOTH RICKY NORMAN 2/26/2020 16:44
1166483323 MAPLES JACKIE SUE 2/25/2020 13:37
1130078924 MAPLES LOUIS WAYNE 2/26/2020 15:51
1166483310 MAPLES THEODORE JR 2/25/2020 13:39
2124785479 MAQUNGO MBULELO KANYANI 2/28/2020 13:14
1130129337 MARCELLI LINDA M 2/21/2020 11:59
1129781102 MARCH JANE BOLEN 2/19/2020 10:20
1190220663 MARCUM BRADLEY A 2/27/2020 17:40
1129615843 MARCUM SHIRLEY AKINS 2/24/2020 13:54
2126284020 MARES CRISTIAN 2/22/2020 13:21
2120026774 MARES LUIS GERALDO 2/28/2020 9:55
1129695294 MARKELL ROBERT WARREN 2/22/2020 11:38
1129967648 MARKEY KIRK NELSON 2/28/2020 15:35
1026749048 MARKHAM GEORGIA COOKE 2/27/2020 14:51
1132573891 MARKHAM MICHAEL V 2/27/2020 14:51
2119953658 MARLER ALEXIS E 2/21/2020 13:03
2119953604 MARLER CHARLES M 2/21/2020 13:03
1129709980 MAROTTA HILDA GRACE 2/27/2020 18:19
1129652521 MARR BILL LUSK JR 2/22/2020 13:58
1129902144 MARR DIEDRA YOUNG 2/22/2020 13:57
1203564764 MARSDEN BENADETTA LEE 2/24/2020 10:17
1203564819 MARSDEN TERRY GENE 2/24/2020 10:16
1130075305 MARSH BOBBY LEO 2/24/2020 10:28
1129500063 MARSH CHARLES ALLEN 2/20/2020 10:54
1129922635 MARSH JESSE LYNN 2/24/2020 10:19
1129534299 MARSH TANOA LANDERS 2/20/2020 13:56
1129849173 MARTIARENA DANIEL QUIZ 2/27/2020 11:03
1129903008 MARTIN ALYCE BISHOP 2/18/2020 11:28
1129628734 MARTIN ANGELA MENDEZ 2/28/2020 11:58
1129892815 MARTIN ANNA ELIZABETH T 2/24/2020 11:18
1129959088 MARTIN BETHEL M 2/27/2020 16:55
1174373504 MARTIN BOBBIE JO 2/28/2020 18:50
1129539667 MARTIN CARMEN HINDS 2/24/2020 11:44
1129970901 MARTIN DAVID ALAN 2/27/2020 12:07
1129601613 MARTIN DEBORAH LYNN 2/25/2020 10:33
1129629236 MARTIN DEBRA MCKEE 2/21/2020 12:19
1129815217 MARTIN ERMA MATHIS 2/28/2020 18:04
1129595783 MARTIN GAIL ELAINE 2/24/2020 10:18
1129667680 MARTIN HILTRUD ANNELIESE 2/27/2020 14:44
1167305062 MARTIN JACQUELINE WILLBERG 2/20/2020 12:16
1129539680 MARTIN JAMES ALLEN 2/24/2020 11:45
1129661804 MARTIN JERALD MYRON 2/18/2020 10:24
1129575828 MARTIN JOANNE 2/27/2020 15:32
1129999379 MARTIN JOSELUIS FELAN 2/23/2020 15:51



1129713272 MARTIN JUDY JONES 2/27/2020 14:31
1129876173 MARTIN KAREN MARIE 2/27/2020 12:07
1023059341 MARTIN LARRY SMITH JR 2/23/2020 14:32
1129885160 MARTIN LINDA HARLOW 2/19/2020 11:29
1129959562 MARTIN LORRI KILLAM 2/28/2020 18:37
1129552528 MARTIN MARK STEVEN 2/21/2020 12:19
1129539755 MARTIN MICHAEL AUSTIN 2/24/2020 13:42
1129492426 MARTIN MICHAEL WESLEY 2/27/2020 14:45
1129703712 MARTIN MISTIE MICHELLE 2/18/2020 14:17
1129907755 MARTIN MONICA MORALES 2/22/2020 14:41
1130097953 MARTIN PATSY YOCOM 2/24/2020 10:56
1129966640 MARTIN PAUL FREEMAN 2/28/2020 11:58
2153089490 MARTIN REBECCA LYNN 2/18/2020 10:31
1129539786 MARTIN RONALD CLAYTON 2/18/2020 14:19
2128691744 MARTIN ROY LEE 2/24/2020 10:57
1141307152 MARTIN SAM HUFFMAN 2/23/2020 14:16
1129550237 MARTIN SARI RYAN 2/20/2020 10:25
1129780585 MARTIN TERRY MAXINE 2/24/2020 10:49
1130041692 MARTIN TINA DALE 2/28/2020 10:49
1129854499 MARTIN WILLIAM ALLEN 2/19/2020 11:29
1129770969 MARTINDALE DAVID MICHAEL 2/25/2020 10:47
1129770976 MARTINDALE GLINDA MCLEMORE 2/20/2020 11:38
1129601632 MARTINEZ ANICETO 2/27/2020 16:57
1152717030 MARTINEZ ANTONIO MIGUEL 2/26/2020 16:20
1129523018 MARTINEZ ARMANDO G 2/20/2020 11:59
2161425956 MARTINEZ CAESAR PHILIPE 2/25/2020 14:50
1129792321 MARTINEZ DAVID 2/28/2020 18:06
1055248892 MARTINEZ DEBRA TORRES 2/28/2020 18:07
2139383792 MARTINEZ DEJA MIRANDA 2/28/2020 14:32
1129787824 MARTINEZ ELLEN WALDRON 2/28/2020 15:40
1129723846 MARTINEZ FLAVIO SALAZAR 2/27/2020 10:47
1129560924 MARTINEZ FRANCISCA 2/25/2020 13:41
1129523025 MARTINEZ FRANK RODRIGUEZ 2/28/2020 11:14
1129778827 MARTINEZ GRACIELA PEREZ 2/26/2020 14:24
1149586642 MARTINEZ IRENE L 2/28/2020 14:33
1130127727 MARTINEZ ISABEL 2/27/2020 17:19
1129540790 MARTINEZ LINDA TORRES 2/24/2020 17:30
1177449849 MARTINEZ MARIA MAGDALENA M 2/28/2020 10:35
1177449854 MARTINEZ MARIA O 2/28/2020 10:37
1193548252 MARTINEZ MARIADEL CARMEN 2/25/2020 18:27
1003682460 MARTINEZ MARIO 2/22/2020 11:49
1129627012 MARTINEZ MARTHA B 2/28/2020 15:04
1129962461 MARTINEZ NOE DANIEL 2/24/2020 12:38
1129780101 MARTINEZ PATRICIA VALDEZ 2/25/2020 18:15
1129939018 MARTINEZ PAUL GARZA 2/26/2020 8:19
1129571535 MARTINEZ RICARDO 2/20/2020 15:14
1129562580 MARTINEZ ROBERT PENILLA 2/26/2020 10:24



1164451917 MARTINEZ ROSALINDA G 2/22/2020 11:49
1129535809 MARTINEZ SANDRA RAMIREZ 2/26/2020 15:15
1129853639 MARTINEZ SOILA GONZALEZ 2/20/2020 15:13
1187910494 MARTINEZ STEPHANIE MICHELE 2/28/2020 17:59
1129946837 MARTINEZ SUZANN EBY 2/28/2020 8:22
1129478047 MARTINEZ SYLVIA RODRIQUEZ 2/27/2020 9:36
2123264191 MASCORRO GRISELDA H 2/27/2020 15:01
1161474623 MASKILL EDWARD 2/26/2020 15:05
1129571561 MASKILL SERAFIN SANCHEZ 2/28/2020 16:09
1129951810 MASKILL THERESA J 2/26/2020 17:04
1129571574 MASSARO ANTHONY JOSEPH 2/20/2020 15:31
2152510596 MASSE PATTY 2/18/2020 14:31
1129789464 MASSEY DOUGLAS BRENT 2/27/2020 17:47
1199578636 MASSEY MADISON MARY 2/27/2020 17:59
1129511077 MASSEY MARGAY ERWIN 2/27/2020 18:00
1142394372 MASTERS KARLA KILGORE 2/27/2020 14:20
1142751061 MASTERS WESLEY WILL JR 2/27/2020 14:19
1129882722 MASTERSON ROBERT MARSHALL 2/21/2020 13:15
1129551956 MATA CHRISTINE 2/28/2020 14:17
1129566786 MATA GEORGE LARA 2/28/2020 16:04
1129653059 MATA GLORIA PEREZ 2/24/2020 10:07
1129617812 MATA GUADALUPE ALEJANDRO 2/27/2020 7:48
1129647529 MATA NERISSA AIMEE 2/27/2020 8:42
1000496019 MATA RACHAEL L 2/21/2020 15:46
1129668101 MATA SAMUEL AVILA 2/27/2020 10:32
1154481909 MATEO LINDA SUE 2/20/2020 14:53
1129984139 MATHENY JEFF LEE 2/20/2020 10:15
1141903797 MATHERS MONA RAE 2/25/2020 13:26
1141903811 MATHERS ROBERT DOYLE 2/25/2020 13:26
1194750975 MATHES-ENGLERT JENNIFER MARIE 2/26/2020 15:51
1129492156 MATHEWS BETTY 2/24/2020 13:44
1129545135 MATHEWS BRENDA KAY 2/24/2020 13:45
1129491292 MATHEWS JAMES MICHAEL 2/24/2020 13:33
1129501628 MATHEWS JUDY GAIL 2/24/2020 13:32
1129803009 MATHEWS RYAN ALAN 2/28/2020 10:55
1145063021 MATHEWS TESA ANN 2/28/2020 10:54
2141656752 MATHIS GLYNNETH V 2/20/2020 9:39
2141274783 MATHIS MICHAEL 2/20/2020 9:40
1088921550 MATNEY PAMELA JOSEPHINE 2/25/2020 9:05
1129582183 MATSCHEK KENNETH JOE 2/27/2020 12:25
1145637720 MATTHEWS BRADLEY WAYNE 2/28/2020 15:26
1129524904 MATTHEWS CHRISTI WRIGHT 2/24/2020 10:28
1176751634 MATTHEWS DILLON JAMES 2/26/2020 18:09
2121167891 MATTHEWS GUNAR EVERETT 2/27/2020 16:19
1129903414 MATTHEWS JUDY OWENS 2/28/2020 11:06
2001033434 MATTHEWS KATHERINE JOAN 2/26/2020 18:10
1129694451 MATTHEWS KATHRYN HORNE 2/28/2020 10:44



1129566803 MATTHEWS MICHAEL FRED 2/21/2020 13:19
1129582235 MATTHEWS RANDELL GENE 2/23/2020 13:19
1129796352 MATTHEWS SEAN J 2/28/2020 7:01
1151676018 MATTHEWS STEPHANIE KAYLEEN 2/28/2020 15:26
1129641544 MATTHEWS TOMMY GLYNN 2/19/2020 8:27
1129617849 MATTHEWS VALERIE YOUNGBLOOD 2/28/2020 14:05
1017582027 MATULA DAVID 2/27/2020 14:43
1129992358 MATULA JEAN M 2/27/2020 14:43
1006404896 MATUS JOHN MATTHEW 2/27/2020 16:28
1009294669 MATUS LAUREL LEEANN 2/27/2020 16:28
1013554363 MAULDIN CONNIE STRUBE 2/20/2020 10:49
1013554359 MAULDIN MICHAEL LOUIS 2/20/2020 10:49
1129562735 MAURER ANTOINETTE 2/28/2020 11:45
1129748040 MAURER THOMAS DALE 2/18/2020 10:09
1129769898 MAUS HAZEL ANNETTE 2/28/2020 9:51
1129769908 MAUS JAMES RODGER 2/28/2020 9:52
1129609718 MAUS SHERRY JOHNSON 2/21/2020 9:44
1130110626 MAUZ SUSAN JOAN 2/25/2020 16:40
1129819297 MAVRODE RONDA POEHLS 2/27/2020 18:33
1130094843 MAXWELL JANET L 2/26/2020 16:04
1129533917 MAY BARBARA LYNN 2/20/2020 14:58
1130062586 MAY EDWARD VANCE 2/26/2020 10:37
1182095213 MAY SCOTT BRADLEY 2/27/2020 16:34
1130056940 MAY WILLIAM DONALD 2/19/2020 11:45
1129583517 MAYBERRY BEVERLY WHITE 2/22/2020 17:27
1129797337 MAYBERRY CHRISTINE MARIE 2/27/2020 9:05
1129734375 MAYBERRY JERRY MAX 2/21/2020 8:54
1129552516 MAYBERRY RODNEY LEE 2/22/2020 17:27
1129702787 MAYBERRY RODRICK DESHUN 2/27/2020 9:05
1209827846 MAYBERRY TREY 2/28/2020 15:52
1129928691 MAYER ERNEST RALPH 2/25/2020 11:35
1130049281 MAYER JO DEE 2/28/2020 12:13
1129618855 MAYER JOHN EDWIN 2/20/2020 10:29
1129592849 MAYER STEPHEN KENT 2/28/2020 8:34
2120026828 MAYFIELD CASSIDY MIKAYLA 2/28/2020 15:25
1129638621 MAYFIELD JOHN STANLEY 2/28/2020 16:52
1129797681 MAYFIELD JULIE LYNETTE 2/28/2020 15:24
1129500501 MAYO LINDA MARGARET 2/28/2020 12:12
1203738658 MAYO RENEE E 2/26/2020 14:19
1180553511 MAYS TRAVIS RYAN 2/25/2020 15:21
1146188791 MC CARSON SIDNEY WARREN 2/25/2020 12:24
1129943417 MC CREA REGINA LEIGH 2/20/2020 14:17
1130093626 MCALISTER BOBBIE MALONE 2/28/2020 16:21
1184134775 MCALISTER BRANDY JO 2/26/2020 7:46
1170609777 MCALLISTER STEVE RANDAL 2/27/2020 15:51
1129667531 MCARTHUR MARY JAUREZ 2/18/2020 9:29
1165698723 MCCABE BRANDI B 2/27/2020 14:03



1129848168 MCCAMMON CYNTHIA TANKERSLEY 2/25/2020 15:03
1058898809 MCCARTHY JUDITH HANSON 2/24/2020 11:21
1130047883 MCCARTHY MARIA VALDEZ 2/20/2020 14:10
1129869610 MCCARTHY MEGAN 2/19/2020 15:07
1058898799 MCCARTHY RAYMOND LESTER 2/24/2020 11:20
1129700158 MCCARTHY SONYA RAYE 2/20/2020 11:12
1179651587 MCCARVER DELANEY CAITLYN OBRIEN 2/27/2020 12:40
1058690390 MCCASLAND KAY S 2/28/2020 10:06
1129617877 MCCLAIN BETTY JEANS 2/26/2020 16:54
1129542641 MCCLAIN CHARLES ALAN 2/18/2020 11:53
1129479832 MCCLAIN JOHN STODDARD 2/18/2020 8:59
1129723043 MCCLAIN JOHNNA LOUISE 2/18/2020 8:58
1134774368 MCCLAIN KERRY JAMES 2/21/2020 12:03
1130143419 MCCLAIN LADONNA FAY 2/18/2020 11:47
2123141521 MCCLAIN LISA PATTON 2/21/2020 12:02
1129776148 MCCLARTY CHARLOTTE ADELLE 2/27/2020 15:56
1130031070 MCCLARTY TYRONE 2/27/2020 15:56
1129608056 MCCLEERY DEITRA VINCENT 2/28/2020 10:24
1130101510 MCCLEERY KATY ANN 2/25/2020 10:19
1129491840 MCCLEERY RACHEL 2/22/2020 11:28
1129576552 MCCLEERY SHERRYL D 2/28/2020 10:23
2126398214 MCCLELLAN GEORGE B II 2/19/2020 10:35
1129775785 MCCLELLAN JASPER WILLIAM 2/25/2020 14:12
1109634867 MCCLELLAN JENE 2/25/2020 14:09
1129606116 MCCLELLAN PENNY MCCARLEY 2/19/2020 12:41
1129606128 MCCLELLAN ROBERT DALE 2/19/2020 12:40
2003315403 MCCLELLAND RAMONA CRUZ 2/19/2020 10:36
1193631232 MCCLENDON BRANDYSA LASHAI 2/27/2020 13:23
1151629355 MCCLOY CYNTHIA TAKACS 2/28/2020 17:53
2156580810 MCCLOY JORDAN EMMELINE 2/27/2020 10:10
1151629393 MCCLOY STEVEN THANE 2/27/2020 10:12
1129974721 MCCLURE GLENDA COOPER 2/24/2020 11:20
1129889607 MCCLURE HALEY RENE 2/22/2020 8:33
1129489268 MCCLURE PAMELA HART 2/21/2020 12:08
1129629258 MCCLURE ROBERT CONRAD 2/21/2020 12:08
1129567474 MCCOLLUM DONALD GEORGE 2/25/2020 14:59
1129818986 MCCOLLUM REGINA RAE 2/27/2020 15:17
1129576318 MCCOLLUM VICKI KILGORE 2/18/2020 16:18
1129626309 MCCONE PATRICIA MURPHREE 2/26/2020 16:31
1129477721 MCCONE PEYTON GILL 2/26/2020 16:33
1129897234 MCCORKLE OLA M 2/28/2020 17:58
1005775828 MCCORMACK KARL LESLIE 2/19/2020 16:38
1129676143 MCCORMICK MARIA LOURDES 2/19/2020 13:01
1129919721 MCCORMICK STEVE 2/20/2020 10:23
1129566857 MCCOULSKEY DIXIE BONNELL 2/27/2020 9:27
1129566861 MCCOULSKEY MILTON MACK 2/26/2020 15:24
1129509441 MCCOWN CAROLYN FAY 2/26/2020 12:03



1129509456 MCCOWN CLAYTON SHELBY 2/26/2020 9:32
2001668147 MCCOY SHAELIN RAE 2/28/2020 18:32
1129636506 MCCRACKEN SANDRA JEAN 2/23/2020 14:15
1129566874 MCCRACKEN TERRY DEAN 2/23/2020 14:15
1130098020 MCCRACKEN WHITNEY ERIN 2/22/2020 11:50
1129992045 MCCRAVY ADRIE ANN 2/28/2020 17:55
1172341511 MCCRAY GARY LEE 2/19/2020 10:59
1182870954 MCCRAY JESSICA SUZANNE 2/24/2020 10:10
1172265201 MCCRAY JOY WILLIAMS 2/19/2020 10:58
1129957072 MCCRAY SHERRY SUZANNE 2/24/2020 10:34
1129822063 MCCRAY WILLIAM LLOYD 2/25/2020 17:25
1129614111 MCCREA GEORGE EDWIN 2/20/2020 13:47
1129614124 MCCREA JANE BAGWELL 2/20/2020 13:48
1129556587 MCCREA VERNONA WAGNER 2/20/2020 10:29
1129822282 MCCROHAN DANICE KAY 2/24/2020 14:48
1129852991 MCCUISTION KATHY FLANAGAN 2/20/2020 15:28
2160300107 MCCULLOCH ANN 2/27/2020 10:49
1006604549 MCCULLOCH BEN EUSTACE 2/27/2020 10:47
1129616863 MCCULLOCH DINAH HODEL 2/27/2020 12:36
1032940716 MCCULLOUGH BRYAN ANDREW 2/21/2020 12:29
1129636466 MCDANIEL ANNELLE SIMPSON 2/26/2020 13:06
1129963938 MCDANIEL BETTY JOHNSON 2/26/2020 12:23
2156798821 MCDANIEL RICHARD REED 2/26/2020 12:27
1056421821 MCDANIEL SUSAN WEBER 2/20/2020 12:11
1130040777 MCDERMOTT RONALD WAYNE 2/22/2020 14:47
1130083340 MCDERMOTT SHARON HEIFNER 2/22/2020 14:46
1129617601 MCDONALD ANITA LOUISE 2/25/2020 10:03
1129616960 MCDONALD DALE CLARKE 2/24/2020 10:02
1129624750 MCDONALD HAROLD HOLT 2/24/2020 14:51
1208024661 MCDONALD LOGAN 2/28/2020 9:08
1129514643 MCDONALD SARA DENISE 2/24/2020 12:35
1129641642 MCDONALD SARAH ELLEN GRAFA 2/21/2020 13:54
1018224307 MCDOUGAL BRIAN ALAN 2/28/2020 10:52
1023434226 MCDOUGAL HEATHER KEESEE 2/28/2020 10:51
1129707418 MCDOUGALL JAMES RAY 2/27/2020 12:38
1129694511 MCDOUGALL JOY ELIZABETH 2/27/2020 12:36
1153839387 MCDOWELL CATHERINE D 2/22/2020 10:25
2141516737 MCDOWELL EMERY SCOTT 2/18/2020 16:02
1153839394 MCDOWELL JEFFREY JOE 2/22/2020 10:25
1214241606 MCDOWELL MIGUEL GERALD 2/21/2020 9:24
1193631307 MCELIGOT MICHAEL S 2/27/2020 12:58
1129635338 MCENRUE MARILYN TABOR 2/21/2020 12:04
1129637185 MCFADDEN MORRIS LYNN JR 2/25/2020 9:56
1129554866 MCFADDEN VARSA JODINE 2/25/2020 9:54
1129566900 MCFARLAND CHARLES ALAN 2/26/2020 11:56
1129713255 MCFARLAND GERALD W 2/27/2020 8:42
2136275277 MCGEE KATHRYN PIERCE 2/22/2020 13:08



1218657148 MCGEE TRAVIS JAY 2/18/2020 10:43
1129635408 MCGEE VIRGINIA ALEXANDER 2/21/2020 11:13
1129488478 MCGILL CHARLES ALAN 2/18/2020 11:39
1129948048 MCGILL CINDY LYNN 2/28/2020 13:20
1129800244 MCGILL ELIZABETH TONNE 2/25/2020 9:42
1129800259 MCGILL HERMAN HENRY 2/18/2020 16:42
1129819590 MCGINLEY LESLIE D 2/27/2020 16:57
1129741974 MCGINTY SUSAN BRISBIN 2/21/2020 9:04
1129721376 MCGINTY WILLIAM ALLAN 2/21/2020 9:02
1208055940 MCGOWAN AMY LEANNE 2/21/2020 9:45
1129969336 MCGOWAN CALVIN WALLING 2/28/2020 16:46
1115432405 MCGOWAN CALVIN OGDEN 2/20/2020 14:28
1129778566 MCGOWAN CORA POPE 2/28/2020 16:45
1129695861 MCGOWEN PAMELA MAYS 2/28/2020 12:11
1129552299 MCGOWEN RANDAL MARTIN 2/28/2020 12:12
1129610156 MCGRAW RICHARD MICHAEL 2/28/2020 15:50
1129942887 MCGRAW ROBERT LEE 2/27/2020 10:29
1042628829 MCGREGOR GINGER NORTON 2/26/2020 10:36
1129808564 MCGUFFIN ROANN 2/24/2020 8:06
1129514063 MCGUIRE JOHN PAUL 2/26/2020 14:56
1129514071 MCGUIRE KATHLEEN POULSON 2/26/2020 14:55
1129915122 MCILVAIN MICHAEL OLEN 2/25/2020 9:44
1129645887 MCINNIS SUZANNE STENGEL 2/26/2020 11:14
1129707711 MCINTURFF LISA ANN 2/26/2020 15:42
1129707724 MCINTURFF TERRY DEAN 2/26/2020 15:42
1129566916 MCINTYRE BENNIE DEAN 2/26/2020 17:22
1129781627 MCINTYRE DAVID KEITH 2/27/2020 14:43
1171564414 MCINTYRE REID DAVID 2/19/2020 13:08
1129566928 MCINTYRE SUZETTE 2/26/2020 17:23
1129649136 MCINTYRE THERESA DAUN 2/25/2020 12:59
1129903451 MCIVER BRADLEY DOYNE 2/27/2020 12:35
1129903199 MCIVER TRACY WALKER 2/26/2020 15:12
1130547620 MCKAY STEPHEN MICHAEL 2/27/2020 18:03
1129684396 MCKEE DONALD WAYNE JR 2/25/2020 10:53
1129663728 MCKEE NANCY JEAN 2/25/2020 11:54
1129684035 MCKENZIE ELTON REX 2/26/2020 8:46
1130116316 MCKENZIE JOSHUA CAMERON 2/22/2020 11:21
1129793531 MCKENZIE KRIS HOWARD 2/18/2020 9:04
1129844120 MCKENZIE KRIS DAVID 2/22/2020 11:21
1129684042 MCKENZIE MARY CONWAY 2/26/2020 8:46
1129793680 MCKENZIE ROSEMARY CAYLOR 2/22/2020 14:43
1153414030 MCKENZIE SARAH ROSALIE 2/22/2020 11:20
1130134959 MCKINNEY FLORENCE FIELDER 2/25/2020 14:46
1003676865 MCKINNEY MARY EVELYN 2/21/2020 13:52
1129486695 MCKINNEY RICHARD ALAN 2/20/2020 12:02
1129486719 MCKINNEY SALLY MERRITT 2/28/2020 11:25
1129687550 MCKINZIE JAMES WILLIAM JR 2/28/2020 15:59



1129687545 MCKINZIE TERRI LYNN 2/28/2020 15:59
1129952484 MCKNIGHT CLIFTON TROYCE 2/24/2020 11:30
1129815451 MCKNIGHT HELEN TINNEY 2/24/2020 11:30
1129861374 MCKNIGHT KELLY GAIL 2/20/2020 9:21
1129486742 MCLAUGHLIN JOHN MARK 2/24/2020 10:10
1129962754 MCLAUGHLIN STEPHEN LYN 2/20/2020 15:06
1129628396 MCLEAN HOMER DEAN 2/26/2020 12:34
1129533328 MCLEAN JENNIE ELIZABETH 2/28/2020 17:21
1072995835 MCLEROY RAYMOND BARTO 2/27/2020 8:30
1129842391 MCMAHON CARL EMMITT 2/21/2020 11:22
1129543904 MCMAHON DAVID PAUL 2/19/2020 15:34
1129640440 MCMAHON GOLDA FOSTER 2/19/2020 15:34
1129915048 MCMAHON HELEN JEAN 2/21/2020 11:21
1129486774 MCMANUS WILLIAM CLINTON 2/28/2020 13:16
1040936361 MCMANUS-WHITE CORRIE 2/24/2020 10:07
1010086478 MCMILLAN AMANDA DEAN 2/23/2020 13:10
1007667825 MCMILLAN JASON RAY 2/19/2020 15:28
1151629533 MCMILLAN PATRICK ALLEN 2/26/2020 14:56
2159146153 MCMILLAN REBEKAH OZELL 2/27/2020 8:20
1208232125 MCMILLAN SAFARAHH DESIREE 2/25/2020 12:35
1129649629 MCMINN MARION LEIGH 2/27/2020 8:13
1146043825 MCMURRY RACHEL ELIZABETH 2/18/2020 11:16
1151629567 MCMURTREY KAREN BANKSTON 2/28/2020 15:44
1002426635 MCMURTREY LARRY DON 2/28/2020 10:16
1026747959 MCNALEY BOBBY GENE 2/22/2020 9:18
1040575760 MCNEILL ROY LEE 2/27/2020 10:26
1155314008 MCNEW AMBER KAYE 2/23/2020 14:24
1145230987 MCNEW HARDY SHANE 2/23/2020 14:25
1208232085 MCNEW-WHETSTONE BONNYE JILL 2/19/2020 8:02
1141308074 MCNICHOLS KENNETH R 2/19/2020 14:29
1169005820 MCNIEL JAMES BYRON 2/18/2020 9:41
1129869858 MCSHAN GARY WAYNE 2/26/2020 11:34
1129497408 MCWHORTER JAMES DAVIS III 2/20/2020 15:01
1129619223 MCWHORTER PEGGY JONES 2/20/2020 15:01
1129941967 MCWILLIAMS DIANE ALANE 2/26/2020 16:12
1129920801 MCWILLIAMS JULIE ELIZABETH 2/21/2020 14:17
1129534062 MCWILLIAMS SARAH ANNGIE 2/20/2020 14:22
1129816468 MCWILLIAMS SCOTT MURRY 2/18/2020 13:00
1129628417 MEACHAM ROGER LYNN 2/22/2020 12:52
1129876276 MEACHAM TERRI ADELE 2/22/2020 12:51
1129619753 MEACHAM VICKIE LANETTE 2/22/2020 16:16
2161185975 MEADOR-SAFONT ANDREA LEE 2/26/2020 14:28
1023716200 MEADOWS CHARLES PATRICK 2/27/2020 11:54
1129502479 MEADOWS CHRISTY SCOTT 2/28/2020 16:33
1129502480 MEADOWS GINA MCKINNEY 2/28/2020 16:33
1129521847 MEADOWS JOHN LESLIE 2/23/2020 15:56
1129770440 MEADOWS RAINFREDA M 2/27/2020 11:08



1129610194 MEARS SUZANNE FALK 2/19/2020 12:11
1221959503 MECHTEL CHARLES MYRON 2/21/2020 14:54
1129778578 MEDANICH ELIZABETH R 2/20/2020 16:27
1129701884 MEDANICH SCOTT EVERETT 2/18/2020 8:57
1129694335 MEDINA MARIA MILAGROS 2/26/2020 15:37
1129555382 MEDLIN PAMELA MARIE 2/28/2020 12:51
1129780004 MEEK FRANKLIN D JR 2/24/2020 17:04
2133328916 MEEKS AUSTIN LANIER 2/18/2020 14:06
1129479159 MEEKS BRIAN FORREST 2/22/2020 11:04
1129639442 MEIER ANEASE HELWEG 2/28/2020 12:08
1129523039 MEIER JIM HENRY 2/28/2020 12:08
1208823499 MEINE RONALD EUGENE 2/19/2020 13:00
1129508024 MEITZEN IRENE REEB 2/19/2020 11:30
1129518542 MEITZEN TRAVIS CHARLES JR 2/19/2020 11:31
2133108526 MEJIA BRYAN ARMANDO 2/18/2020 11:59
1129657571 MEJIA ELVIRA 2/27/2020 13:48
1215526041 MEJIA GENEVIEVE PFLUGER 2/18/2020 14:20
1129729282 MEJIA TERESA WEST 2/27/2020 13:22
1129518588 MELTON BARBARA JEAN 2/27/2020 15:24
1129518590 MELTON BILLY ROLAND 2/27/2020 15:24
1129488228 MELTON JOHN LAVOY 2/20/2020 15:45
1129852433 MELTON LARRY SHEPHERD 2/20/2020 8:59
1129788132 MELTON MELINDA SUE 2/27/2020 15:45
1129518617 MELTON NANCY PERRY 2/20/2020 15:43
1129518640 MENCHACA CATHLEEN 2/25/2020 10:29
2123788206 MENCHACA MICHAEL SCOTT 2/28/2020 14:15
1129518664 MENCHACA RODOLFO GALAN 2/28/2020 17:47
1129929839 MENCHACA SHARON S 2/25/2020 13:31
2139917771 MENDEZ CRYSTAL GARCIA 2/28/2020 16:45
1178363614 MENDEZ ROSAURA GARCIA 2/28/2020 7:58
1129674559 MENKE ALLENE RUTH 2/28/2020 15:32
1129529144 MENZIES CARL STEPHEN 2/27/2020 14:10
1144058492 MEREDITH CODY GLENN 2/28/2020 12:39
1144058485 MEREDITH LEAH EDANA 2/27/2020 11:21
1177284016 MEREDITH LILIAN TOM 2/26/2020 7:01
1184356992 MEREDITH PHILIP L JR 2/26/2020 7:02
1129639490 MERRILL PATRICIA BATTILEGA 2/25/2020 8:50
2149757209 MERRIMAN BRENDA CALDWELL 2/27/2020 15:48
1129708499 MERRIMAN DIANA LOU 2/26/2020 14:40
1129832736 MERSHON KAY FRANCES 2/21/2020 13:21
1129798139 MERTZ JOAN MARIE 2/18/2020 14:15
1129522007 MERTZ LEN POWELL 2/19/2020 8:22
1021397928 MERTZ MADOLYN POWELL 2/18/2020 14:46
1129800736 MERTZ SUSAN ALLEY 2/27/2020 12:57
2133671828 METCALF ROBERT EWING 2/20/2020 13:00
1129777322 MEURER ELTON HAROLD 2/18/2020 8:52
1129655413 MEYER JOHN ROBERT 2/19/2020 8:10



1129655421 MEYER LOUELLEN BROOKS 2/28/2020 8:30
1129587688 MEYERS CRAIG FLESHER 2/27/2020 13:59
1129587690 MEYERS SALLY ANN 2/27/2020 8:05
1129628440 MIAZGA JOHN JOSEPH JR 2/26/2020 11:15
1129628455 MIAZGA KAREN L 2/26/2020 13:21
2159838964 MICHAELIS LAURETTA DIANE 2/27/2020 14:12
1041374155 MICHALEWICZ DAWN MICHELLE 2/27/2020 15:43
1129539803 MICHALEWICZ EVELYN J 2/21/2020 11:33
1129574858 MICHALIK DIANA 2/26/2020 13:38
1130049299 MICHALIK JANIE CAROL 2/24/2020 14:05
1129539857 MICHALIK KENNETH ALAN 2/28/2020 18:47
1039842731 MICHULKA DENNIS RAYMOND 2/27/2020 12:24
1129734502 MICHULKA MARCIA DARLENE 2/20/2020 10:41
1129601576 MICHULKA SANDRA LEANN 2/27/2020 12:23
1129712821 MIDDLETON CYNTHIA LOU 2/27/2020 11:49
1215526143 MIDDLETON HUBERT OTIS 2/20/2020 9:22
1129692961 MIDDLETON JERRY GLEN 2/27/2020 11:50
1003686188 MIDDLETON MARY JEAN 2/20/2020 9:22
1129741990 MIDDLETON SHIRLEY PRYTZ 2/28/2020 15:16
1140352850 MIEHER WILLIAM DAVID 2/20/2020 15:48
1070682177 MIJARES CARLOS GARCIA III 2/28/2020 12:17
1130093206 MIKESKA BETTY BINGHAM 2/21/2020 13:25
1129477824 MIKESKA CLAIR STRUBE 2/27/2020 13:18
1129762031 MIKESKA KARI LYNN 2/28/2020 9:06
1129488762 MIKESKA SCOTT LOGAN 2/27/2020 13:17
1129914052 MIKESKA TERRY JAMES 2/26/2020 10:10
1129699639 MILD JEANNIE CARLEY 2/19/2020 14:16
1129730424 MILD STEPHEN THOMAS 2/19/2020 14:15
1130009926 MILFORD PATRICIA HALFMANN 2/18/2020 11:13
1130071130 MILFORD RONNIE LEE 2/18/2020 11:13
1129552101 MILHAUSER DAVID LESTER 2/21/2020 11:08
1129561164 MILHAUSER MARY MILLER 2/21/2020 11:09
1166747992 MILLER AURITA 2/22/2020 7:28
1129671903 MILLER CLARA ANN 2/22/2020 9:57
1130000145 MILLER CLIFFORD PARKER 2/21/2020 11:19
1212448966 MILLER COLETTE ELIZABETH 2/22/2020 14:59
1129794710 MILLER COLLEEN H 2/27/2020 11:15
2155304277 MILLER CORY SHAYNE 2/28/2020 18:10
1129774285 MILLER CURTIS MATTHEW 2/26/2020 10:55
1130113485 MILLER DONALD LEE 2/22/2020 7:29
1130063521 MILLER DONALLE J 2/28/2020 11:28
1129671926 MILLER DOUGLAS ARTHUR 2/22/2020 9:56
1129550547 MILLER EUGENE PIERCE 2/24/2020 9:00
1129677607 MILLER GABRIELLE VICTORIA 2/22/2020 14:54
1150964242 MILLER GEOFFREY DANIELS 2/27/2020 8:03
1129708336 MILLER GLENN ALBEN 2/19/2020 11:28
1129652328 MILLER HAROLD CLYDE 2/27/2020 11:16



1129787491 MILLER HOWARD WILLIAM 2/26/2020 11:48
1129868278 MILLER JANICE FAYE 2/21/2020 11:19
1188559511 MILLER JARRETT ROSS 2/28/2020 11:29
1129719988 MILLER JASON ROY 2/25/2020 10:43
1129561091 MILLER JEANNETTE MORGAN 2/20/2020 10:42
1129501190 MILLER JEANNETTE ELIZABETH 2/26/2020 10:34
1129774990 MILLER LAWRENCE JOSEPH 2/18/2020 9:33
1129655497 MILLER LINDA GREENWAY 2/24/2020 13:04
1130002417 MILLER NELDA OTHA 2/25/2020 11:06
1119244674 MILLER PAIGE MICHELE 2/25/2020 17:34
1129775008 MILLER PATRICIA OBRIEN 2/18/2020 10:40
1130002504 MILLER PATRICIA KATHLEEN 2/25/2020 11:07
1129561186 MILLER PERCY MORTON JR 2/22/2020 12:16
1129628504 MILLER ROBERT JAY 2/18/2020 11:18
1130001739 MILLER ROBERT ALLEN 2/27/2020 9:48
1129696242 MILLER RONALD LEE 2/24/2020 13:04
1129803764 MILLER SANDRA JEREE 2/28/2020 12:02
1129616178 MILLER TIMOTHY ALAN 2/24/2020 10:58
1129496025 MILLER VIRGINIA GAYLE 2/22/2020 13:33
1129550534 MILLER VIVIAN BAGGETT 2/24/2020 13:01
1129793391 MILLER WAYNE JOSEPH 2/28/2020 11:59
2156031138 MILLET HERBERT FRANCIS III 2/25/2020 11:10
1129571686 MILLICAN LINDA RICHMOND 2/26/2020 11:00
1021402860 MILLIGAN KENNETH WAYNE 2/28/2020 14:19
1129535850 MILLS ANNE CLEMENS 2/27/2020 16:33
1146471569 MILLS JERRY WELDON 2/26/2020 11:21
1129960511 MILLS KARLA KAY 2/26/2020 16:25
1130057659 MILLS LLOYD GILBERT 2/20/2020 9:04
1136591437 MILLS TOMMY WAYNE 2/26/2020 16:26
1144056591 MIMS BILLY LOYD 2/27/2020 9:58
1129523981 MIMS JANICE LYNN 2/27/2020 13:19
1144056602 MIMS KAY CLINE 2/27/2020 9:58
1204975147 MINATRA JAMES RUSSELL 2/19/2020 13:23
2135644793 MININGER JAMES VERNON 2/23/2020 16:30
1162749124 MINOR BRENCE THOMAS 2/27/2020 9:57
1129571767 MINOR MARIA CRUZ 2/27/2020 15:27
1129571779 MINOR RAMIRO CANTU 2/27/2020 15:29
1129627201 MINTON KASSANDRA BARNETT 2/25/2020 11:17
1129543678 MINTON RANDALL ALLEN 2/27/2020 13:09
1026933309 MINTON RANDALL MARK 2/18/2020 10:38
1129713201 MINZENMAYER BRIAN KEITH 2/26/2020 11:56
1185243476 MINZENMAYER KEVIN LEE 2/25/2020 12:14
1142522460 MIRANDA SHEILA LORETTA 2/28/2020 16:36
1129947557 MIRELEZ JAY 2/25/2020 15:12
1210450210 MIRICK KATHY PAXTON 2/18/2020 16:11
1129565335 MIRICK REX ALLEN 2/27/2020 8:10
1026810671 MISSOURI DIANA CHAVEZ 2/18/2020 11:40



1164441410 MISSOURI MELVIN JR 2/19/2020 16:37
1129742351 MITCHELL LANA GAIL 2/27/2020 18:55
2160384845 MITCHELL SCOTT RANDEL 2/22/2020 14:12
1151947250 MITCHELL SHAWN WILLIAM 2/24/2020 8:51
2160771225 MITCHELL STEVEN KENT 2/22/2020 12:39
1129668117 MITTS DEOLA W 2/28/2020 14:02
1129582363 MODGLING MARILYN M 2/27/2020 13:46
1035735776 MODKINS SAMUEL 2/24/2020 10:01
1129493300 MOELLER GLEN DAVID 2/28/2020 9:06
1129755101 MOELLER JAMES EDWARD 2/25/2020 10:31
1212080679 MOGENSEN LYNN IDELL 2/20/2020 11:16
1129978214 MOHESKY SHAWNDA RENE 2/26/2020 12:38
1000477780 MOHN MARVIN L 2/25/2020 16:26
1129895053 MOHR LISA MARGARET 2/25/2020 16:09
1129631463 MOLINA AMADO REY SR 2/19/2020 13:06
1129491007 MOLINA CLAUDETTE COY 2/19/2020 13:06
1129631311 MOLINA CONSUELO ROJAS 2/28/2020 14:48
1094525628 MOLINA MARIO VIDAL 2/21/2020 14:52
1129755619 MOLINA SHELLI RENEE 2/21/2020 15:35
1129612240 MOLINAR MONETTE HERNANDEZ 2/28/2020 16:02
1199306504 MONGE BIANCA CAROLINA 2/25/2020 13:45
1129947831 MONICO ANTHONY JOSEPH 2/19/2020 9:44
1054140705 MONREAL LEONIDES ESPINO 2/24/2020 12:29
1130063046 MONTAGUE BARBARA LEE 2/25/2020 15:33
1163595373 MONTANEZ PEDRO SAMUEL 2/28/2020 18:15
1129773135 MONTEMAYOR RUTH JUAREZ 2/28/2020 16:15
1166334040 MONTEZ ABRAHAM OROZCO JR 2/28/2020 18:45
1129585180 MONTEZ JO ANN 2/28/2020 18:47
1129542813 MONTEZ WILFRED DURAN 2/21/2020 11:03
1147541147 MONTGOMERIE DIANE MARIE 2/25/2020 12:12
1153539750 MONTGOMERIE SCOTT B 2/25/2020 12:12
1129628799 MONTGOMERY BETTY DAY 2/24/2020 15:37
1166681447 MONTGOMERY BONNIE LOU 2/23/2020 12:41
1186339172 MONTGOMERY CHARLES REID 2/23/2020 12:40
1129502553 MONTGOMERY CLIFTON JAMES 2/28/2020 8:36
1129502569 MONTGOMERY DEBBIE LYNN 2/25/2020 9:45
1129894099 MONTGOMERY GLEE GOODSON 2/18/2020 15:44
2000289333 MONTGOMERY RANDI 2/19/2020 11:54
2000289085 MONTGOMERY RYAN LEWIS 2/19/2020 8:45
1129883838 MONTGOMERY SULLY MUNSON 2/18/2020 15:44
1129628809 MONTGOMERY THOMAS P 2/24/2020 15:37
1129791892 MONTGOMERY WREY WAYNE 2/24/2020 14:25
1129850488 MONTOYA STEVE FRANK 2/28/2020 13:35
1129603719 MOODY CARROLL DEAN 2/24/2020 13:36
1129634131 MOODY DONNA DAVIS 2/24/2020 13:35
1129570848 MOORE BEVERLY GAIL 2/27/2020 14:53
1129870121 MOORE DAVID LEROY 2/25/2020 10:30



1129935096 MOORE JIMMY DON 2/25/2020 17:41
1212984455 MOORE JOEL TIMOTHY 2/28/2020 9:46
1129870925 MOORE JOYCE BARTON 2/25/2020 10:28
1146572528 MOORE KAYLA RENEE 2/28/2020 9:51
1129603774 MOORE LOYD FRANCIS 2/25/2020 12:21
1129545103 MOORE MARCELLA LINDLEY 2/28/2020 15:59
1129831071 MOORE MEGAN BRIANNA 2/24/2020 12:38
1129492615 MOORE MELINDA HUBANKS 2/24/2020 9:45
1129727953 MOORE MICHELLE MARIE 2/26/2020 13:03
1208522099 MOORE MORGAN HEALEY 2/28/2020 9:46
1129639059 MOORE WILMA TUCKER 2/24/2020 15:39
1184185522 MOOS VALERIE NICOLE 2/25/2020 10:32
1129639071 MORALES ADELIA 2/28/2020 16:19
1130032682 MORALES CRYSTELLA BALDERAS 2/28/2020 9:00
1015027747 MORALES DAVID L 2/28/2020 9:00
1173186605 MORALES JOB 2/21/2020 10:01
1129655095 MORAN BETTY REESE 2/28/2020 16:33
1129655506 MORAN DONALD RAY 2/28/2020 16:31
1090584420 MORAN MICHAEL JAY 2/21/2020 16:46
1162986486 MORAN SHARON RENE 2/21/2020 16:47
1186918159 MORANTE ALEJANDRO TOMAS 2/25/2020 18:18
2132433057 MORANTE ASHLEA JONET 2/25/2020 18:18
1129614343 MOREHEAD JOY PACE 2/22/2020 9:12
1129614336 MOREHEAD WILLIAM EDWARD 2/22/2020 9:12
1130135756 MORELAND DIANA ELISE 2/28/2020 17:34
1129544471 MORELAND ELLEN MARIE 2/27/2020 14:56
1129565361 MORELAND PATRICK ROBERT 2/27/2020 14:58
1130020893 MORENO ELVIA 2/26/2020 16:01
1043353522 MORGAN ELIZABETH JACKSON 2/28/2020 15:54
1043235039 MORGAN GEORGE ALBERT 2/21/2020 10:38
1010791249 MORGAN GERRY LAINE 2/28/2020 11:03
1010791265 MORGAN KIMBERLY ANNE 2/28/2020 18:17
2155657476 MORGAN MADISON LAINE 2/28/2020 18:17
1095750939 MORRIS CAROL KINCAID 2/27/2020 14:55
1007387311 MORRIS CHRISTOPHER EUGENE 2/26/2020 17:43
1170145212 MORRIS DENISE KAY 2/26/2020 16:26
1129726259 MORRIS ELLA FOREHAND 2/21/2020 13:44
1130014068 MORRIS JOY OLIVER 2/21/2020 10:57
1130039808 MORRIS KATHERINE FREEMAN 2/27/2020 11:28
1007387324 MORRIS KATHERINE WEANT 2/26/2020 17:43
1129781572 MORRIS KIT SMITH 2/20/2020 16:23
1132205850 MORRIS MARY KATHLEEN 2/28/2020 13:01
1103337431 MORRIS SANDRA LEIGH 2/25/2020 15:46
1129655838 MORRIS SCOTT ARLEN JR 2/26/2020 13:23
1129818344 MORRIS SHIRLEY M 2/26/2020 13:23
1129741133 MORRIS STEVEN BOYD 2/20/2020 16:23
1129739994 MORRIS SYLVIA REBECCA 2/26/2020 16:58



1215783521 MORRISON BRANSON COLE 2/27/2020 17:07
1129492627 MORRISON DAVID LYNN 2/24/2020 9:18
1049496826 MORRISON DENNIS HAROLD JR 2/18/2020 14:27
1129502678 MORRISON DWAIN ROBERT 2/25/2020 13:27
1129492636 MORRISON ESTHER LENORA 2/24/2020 9:19
1129791918 MORRISON JAMES MARTIN 2/20/2020 9:10
1198229126 MORRISON LYNN NEWTON 2/18/2020 10:28
1129642023 MORRISON VICKI BOLIN 2/25/2020 13:28
1129894329 MORRISON WESLEY DALE 2/26/2020 16:16
1129641880 MORRISON-MCGRAW LEE LYNN 2/28/2020 15:49
1143851899 MORROW MARYNELL B 2/28/2020 14:00
1113739799 MORROW STEPHEN GWYNNE 2/28/2020 14:01
1148500399 MORROW TAMMY CARLISLE 2/27/2020 9:42
1143828777 MOSELEY CHAD LEWIS 2/28/2020 16:19
1129855411 MOSES ANDRA MARIE 2/27/2020 17:20
1204681232 MOSQUEDA JESUS 2/27/2020 17:59
1204681245 MOSQUEDA LAURA ESTHER 2/27/2020 17:58
1129639125 MOTA MARTHA 2/28/2020 13:37
1129782450 MOTE DENISE AILEEN 2/28/2020 11:20
1151675976 MOTE KRISTEN KAILEEN 2/28/2020 18:10
1129891116 MOTE WALTER KIRK 2/28/2020 18:10
1129646013 MOTL JO ANN MESSER 2/28/2020 17:18
1129717793 MOTL LOLA 2/24/2020 12:59
1129512946 MOTL STEVEN ROSS 2/26/2020 14:24
1129512933 MOTL TERRI HARRIS 2/26/2020 14:25
1130071900 MOTLEY CONNIE TAYLOR 2/27/2020 17:11
1129909228 MOUAT BONNIE NELL 2/25/2020 14:22
1129878657 MOUAT JAMES WARREN 2/25/2020 14:22
1129929650 MOULDER AIMEE LYN 2/27/2020 17:20
1129542331 MOUTOS-CHOATE EVA M 2/28/2020 17:07
1129708890 MOUTRY NORMA HOPE 2/21/2020 10:06
1129710364 MOWRER GAIL PUCKETT 2/21/2020 14:45
1039983116 MOYERS BENNY RAY 2/28/2020 18:25
1093074039 MOYERS GAYLA MICHELLE 2/28/2020 18:25
1146623869 MOYNIHAN MICHAEL LEA 2/28/2020 13:48
1146623876 MOYNIHAN TERRY MARIE 2/28/2020 13:50
1129574476 MUCHA ELAINE KVAPIL 2/20/2020 12:33
1129525153 MUCKLEROY JOHN DARRELL 2/27/2020 15:20
1129770504 MUEHLSTEIN GENA RENE 2/24/2020 15:55
1170566750 MUELLER SIEGLINDE BARBARA 2/19/2020 12:55
1129927773 MULLEY EARL S 2/24/2020 13:56
1129646130 MULLINS CAROLYN GOODE 2/21/2020 13:32
1129646107 MULLINS DOUGLAS ELMER 2/24/2020 11:48
1129796462 MULLINS IRA 2/27/2020 16:46
1129698412 MULLINS RITA FIELDING 2/27/2020 16:45
1129791551 MULLINS ROBERT WARREN 2/27/2020 10:57
1129646124 MULLINS WILLARD WAYNE 2/21/2020 13:32



1129791567 MULLINS WILMA CHRISTINE 2/27/2020 10:56
1129584611 MULTER DONNA SCHWERTNER 2/21/2020 13:29
1129584624 MULTER JERRY DON 2/21/2020 8:59
1129677630 MULTER JOHN LEE 2/20/2020 8:35
1129895198 MUNCEY KEITH SOLOMON 2/23/2020 15:32
1219611781 MUNCEY MICHAEL KEITH RONALD 2/18/2020 12:13
1184134602 MUNCEY SANDRA 2/23/2020 15:32
1129811931 MUNIZ GENEVA LENORE 2/27/2020 13:11
1015376164 MUNN ANNA DOLORES 2/26/2020 17:08
1129962564 MUNN HAROLD DEAN 2/24/2020 11:05
1015173983 MUNOZ BENJAMIN MARTINEZ 2/18/2020 13:39
2159239861 MUNOZ HAROLD ANDRES 2/21/2020 8:56
1130104626 MUNSCH HARVEY EUGENE 2/26/2020 9:13
1129619880 MURCH MARLENE KAY 2/19/2020 10:48
1129495308 MURDOCK ESTER DYKES 2/26/2020 16:06
1129892079 MURDOCK WILLIAM LESTER 2/26/2020 16:05
1129791408 MURPHY ALAN ROSS 2/22/2020 10:03
1129986279 MURPHY JAMES EARL 2/27/2020 10:10
1130122347 MURPHY KIMBERLIE SUE 2/26/2020 13:00
1172265240 MURPHY LATRINDA R 2/28/2020 17:33
1129791412 MURPHY LEANN BECKNELL 2/22/2020 10:03
1089557564 MURRAY BARBARA MAPLES 2/27/2020 9:16
1129701930 MURRAY MICHAEL RAY 2/25/2020 12:08
1129773157 MURRAY MICHELLE MCCLAIN 2/25/2020 12:08
1129808540 MURRAY WARREN FRANCES 2/24/2020 14:07
1129482569 MURRELL BEVERLY JANE 2/22/2020 14:14
1129698939 MURRELL HARLEY RICHARD 2/22/2020 14:14
1129808555 MUSICK JOHN AVERY 2/28/2020 8:56
1129492276 MUSICK MARGARETANN 2/28/2020 8:55
2148741344 MUTKA AMY MARIE 2/22/2020 17:33
1130113705 MUTKA MICHELLE D 2/22/2020 17:33
1130124435 MUTKA STEVEN EVERT 2/22/2020 17:33
1151676143 MYERS BILLIE B 2/27/2020 11:46
1129663374 MYERS BRENDA DAVES 2/22/2020 10:40
1130066127 MYERS BRENDA LEE 2/21/2020 10:04
1129884489 MYERS CHRISTOPHER GOULD 2/19/2020 11:46
1129543744 MYERS FRANK CLAUD 2/24/2020 11:14
1129501249 MYERS JOHN ADAMS 2/23/2020 12:41
1129664519 MYERS JOHN WAYLAND 2/25/2020 11:01
1130059298 MYERS MICHAEL LUKE 2/22/2020 10:40
1129993983 MYERS ROBERT ALLAN 2/28/2020 11:54
1129597763 MYERS STACIA DEE 2/25/2020 15:42
1151676158 MYERS THOMAS JERRY 2/27/2020 11:47
1129852031 MYRICK DAVID WAYNE 2/28/2020 12:16
1175661320 NABOZNY JEFFREY ALAN 2/27/2020 9:38
1129830397 NAGEL COURTNEY CHOATE 2/26/2020 14:59
1129969124 NAJERA CECILIA JUAREZ 2/24/2020 18:27



1129687858 NAJERA LOUIS SAMARRIPA 2/24/2020 18:28
1129486941 NALEPKA JACK RICHARD 2/18/2020 15:16
1129748797 NALLY KENT DONALD 2/27/2020 13:52
1129794233 NANNY SHAWN WILEY 2/20/2020 11:55
1130062670 NASON YVONNE BEAVER 2/25/2020 10:18
1166610558 NAST MICHAEL TAYLOR 2/22/2020 16:25
1129954480 NAVA MELISSA ANN 2/21/2020 10:40
1203950869 NAVARRO CLAUDIA MENDEZ 2/24/2020 12:04
2152625059 NAVARRO-CORTEZ FILIPE JESSE 2/27/2020 10:53
1021398592 NEAL DAVID LEE 2/20/2020 10:41
1129545525 NEFF CONNIE JEAN 2/28/2020 13:42
1129706065 NEFF PATRICK TODD 2/28/2020 13:43
1129508030 NEIGHBORS JANE ANN 2/26/2020 12:40
1129733654 NEIGHBORS JERRY KIRK 2/25/2020 9:46
1129746722 NEIGHBORS MARY ELLEN 2/27/2020 17:23
1129508048 NEIGHBORS RONALD ELLIS 2/26/2020 12:44
1129904428 NEIGHBORS SUSAN MICHELLE 2/22/2020 13:54
1129723585 NEIGHBORS TAMMY LIPPE 2/28/2020 16:54
1187772083 NEILL NATALIE ALYSE 2/25/2020 17:04
1198866442 NEILL NATHAN AARON 2/24/2020 12:58
1152414249 NEILSON EVALINE E 2/20/2020 11:43
1152414265 NEILSON ROGER RUSSELL 2/20/2020 11:43
1129542832 NEISWANGER JON REBECCA 2/25/2020 18:14
1129479781 NELSON CATHRYN BANNERT 2/24/2020 12:24
1198825141 NELSON CHRISTOPHER DAVID 2/21/2020 16:48
1129641321 NELSON CLIFFORD JOHN 2/20/2020 15:15
1129479799 NELSON EMIL DOUGLAS 2/24/2020 12:20
1092982424 NELSON GARY LYN 2/21/2020 16:34
1130053588 NELSON GENIS MARIE 2/25/2020 14:31
1157078291 NELSON JOHN JR 2/26/2020 9:35
1129778889 NELSON PATRICIA BROCKMAN 2/21/2020 16:03
2149757018 NELSON SHANE PATRICK 2/26/2020 13:13
1129482319 NENNICH PATRICIA A 2/24/2020 15:04
1129969481 NESBITT MICHAEL ALLEN 2/21/2020 14:58
1129883840 NEUCERE MARTHA FROEBA 2/24/2020 8:43
1220413418 NEUMANN DAVID L 2/28/2020 11:34
1136362539 NEUMANN KAREN A 2/28/2020 11:34
1129741523 NEVAREZ ALEJANDRO 2/25/2020 8:47
1129726926 NEVAREZ NORA 2/27/2020 7:57
1129733758 NEVES DONNA LAGRACE 2/28/2020 17:26
1129508151 NEVINS BARBARA HEATH 2/21/2020 11:37
1129508179 NEVINS JAMES ROGERS 2/21/2020 11:37
1129637074 NEVINS JARROLD FRANCIS 2/24/2020 14:44
1131292985 NEWLIN JAMIE MICHELLE 2/28/2020 11:47
1129598214 NEWLIN MICHAEL EDWARD 2/28/2020 11:47
1208275317 NEWLIN RYAN MATTHEW 2/28/2020 9:00
1129598222 NEWLIN SANDRA COX 2/28/2020 11:47



1128546703 NEWMAN CYNTHIA CALHOUN 2/24/2020 10:55
1058203077 NEWMAN GLORIA J 2/28/2020 10:14
1058931989 NEWMAN JERRY WAYNE 2/28/2020 10:13
1130122415 NEWMAN KATHY HARDEGREE 2/24/2020 12:57
1128501051 NEWMAN KENNETH WAINE 2/26/2020 15:32
1181131080 NEWMAN PATRICIA MAIER 2/26/2020 13:15
1013276921 NEWMAN ROBERT DENIS 2/18/2020 10:30
1018306212 NEWSOM FRANKIE MCKINNEY 2/28/2020 11:49
1001835811 NEWSOM WILLIAM JIMMIE 2/28/2020 11:51
1006357604 NEWTON DUSTIN RAY 2/25/2020 13:14
1130071596 NGUYEN THINH 2/24/2020 13:19
2150256583 NI DANNY 2/25/2020 16:29
2141976373 NI HEATHER SHEA 2/25/2020 16:28
1221250146 NICHELSON LAUREN LEE 2/21/2020 16:39
1129808627 NICHOLS DANNY LEE 2/22/2020 10:50
1129715190 NICHOLS HALENA WOZENCRAFT 2/22/2020 10:50
1056776475 NICHOLS JESSE PHILIP 2/27/2020 15:50
1129791973 NICHOLS LISA LEMONS 2/19/2020 15:00
1005727310 NICHOLS NOLAN E 2/20/2020 8:35
1129823257 NICHOLS RHONDA GAYLE 2/22/2020 11:44
1129856034 NICHOLS RHONDA ARRINGTON 2/21/2020 13:41
1005733108 NICHOLS RITA SHARON 2/20/2020 8:35
1129823261 NICHOLS ROGER ALAN 2/19/2020 9:43
1129545427 NICKEL BEVERLY ABEIL 2/24/2020 12:57
1129518820 NIEHUES DENIS EDWARD 2/28/2020 12:11
1039783069 NIEHUES JOHN RUSSELL 2/22/2020 14:33
1129518831 NIEHUES LINDA HOELSCHER 2/28/2020 12:11
1029229214 NIELSEN JAMES RANDALL 2/25/2020 14:23
1151676400 NIELSEN OVETA GAIL 2/26/2020 13:48
1129653627 NIELSEN ROGER LEE 2/27/2020 14:50
1129653636 NIKOLAUK BILL DAVID 2/28/2020 7:22
1129479813 NIKOLAUK MICHAEL JOHN 2/28/2020 8:19
1199251491 NIX RICHARD LEE II 2/25/2020 11:33
1183449989 NIX STEPHANIE RENEE 2/28/2020 17:51
1056163819 NIX TERRI JO 2/25/2020 11:34
1011543695 NIXON BARBARA CUPP 2/25/2020 11:09
1021398769 NIXON GARY GENE 2/28/2020 17:21
1129674814 NIXON KATHRYN PRICE 2/20/2020 13:46
1129865707 NIXON PATRICIA NICOLE 2/26/2020 12:40
1018933149 NIXON RACHAEL SHURLEY 2/28/2020 17:21
1129716305 NOBLE DAVID HUTCHINS 2/24/2020 15:39
1129534880 NOBLE JO ANN MEDFORD 2/24/2020 15:38
1129481188 NOBLE RAYMOND REAGON 2/18/2020 12:30
1129481190 NOBLE ROSEMARY PANDOLFO 2/21/2020 16:11
1095936837 NOBLES ANGELINA COSTANZO 2/26/2020 10:02
1095825540 NOBLES MICHAEL PLEZ 2/26/2020 10:01
1129551892 NOELKE LINDA LAWSON 2/26/2020 12:49



1129707912 NOLEN CHARLES BENJAMIN 2/18/2020 11:05
1129707920 NOLEN DANA LYNANNE 2/26/2020 10:29
1129491048 NOMBRANO AURORA RUIZ 2/20/2020 10:56
1129491053 NOMBRANO JOHN PAUL 2/20/2020 10:56
1129769210 NORIEGA SYLVIA ELIZONDO 2/26/2020 11:32
1202375965 NORMAN BREANNA SHAREE 2/26/2020 15:01
1130131404 NORMAN JANET KATHERINE 2/26/2020 8:19
1045520071 NORMAN JOHN DAVID 2/20/2020 16:27
1130141026 NORMAN WILLIAM EDWARD 2/26/2020 8:19
1129478726 NORRIS ALLEN D 2/25/2020 12:19
1129490361 NORRIS BARRY DALE 2/28/2020 8:57
1129758221 NORRIS BRENDA KAY 2/21/2020 10:18
1100103434 NORRIS CATHERINE D 2/28/2020 10:28
1129642099 NORRIS MICHAEL GARY 2/21/2020 10:17
1100112449 NORRIS PETER MCKNIGHT 2/28/2020 10:28
1171516528 NORRIS RONALD WAYNE 2/19/2020 8:04
1129785304 NORTHCOTT JAMES ROBERT 2/28/2020 11:08
2127351142 NORTHCOTT SHERRY HESSON 2/28/2020 11:07
1181984894 NORTHRUP DOLORES KIM 2/28/2020 12:25
1181987231 NORTHRUP RONALD W 2/28/2020 12:25
2162954079 NORTON BRENDA JOYCE 2/24/2020 14:36
1154022783 NORWOOD JOEY RANDALL 2/28/2020 15:24
1032845831 NORWOOD NANCY JANE 2/25/2020 10:38
2121944667 NORWOOD RUTH AMBRE 2/28/2020 17:53
1160856187 NOVAK BETTY BIENEK 2/28/2020 12:24
1160856194 NOVAK KENNETH N 2/28/2020 12:24
1015771227 NOWLIN DAVID RUSSELL 2/20/2020 10:33
1141308884 NOWORATZKY SARIAH RAYE 2/28/2020 15:55
1129567269 NUNEZ ABEL GARCIA 2/21/2020 13:45
1129606003 NUNEZ CELIA DAMIAN 2/21/2020 13:45
1129715277 NUNEZ GRACIE ORDONEZ 2/19/2020 13:01
1129754037 NUNEZ JOHANNA 2/28/2020 13:54
1141307802 NUNEZ OLIVIA NIETO 2/25/2020 13:53
1129680114 NUNN CYNTHIA COTTRELL 2/20/2020 9:38
1129850564 NURRE CARLETTA MAY 2/21/2020 14:35
1129829195 NURRE THOMAS GERALD 2/21/2020 14:35
1141304600 NUSSKERN DENISE MARIE 2/28/2020 12:59
1154240099 NUSSKERN PETER MICHAEL II 2/28/2020 12:59
1023726156 NUTT HAPPLE WARREN 2/25/2020 14:33
1218912907 NYAKUNIKA SIMUKAYI 2/26/2020 16:17
1129543970 O'BRIANT MICHAEL CLAY 2/28/2020 9:12
1030859830 O'BRIEN BARBARA JOYCE 2/18/2020 9:25
1129765014 O'DELL PAMELA SHEREE 2/28/2020 12:34
1129831796 O'NEAL TAMARA J 2/25/2020 13:31
1129944358 OAKLEY SUSAN GAYLE 2/25/2020 10:10
1183631044 OBRIANT CAMERON KYLE 2/28/2020 17:03
1129553468 OBRIANT ELIZABETH LATHAM 2/28/2020 12:31



2002021443 OBRIANT MARY JUNE 2/27/2020 13:59
1010907185 OCKER AMY REBECCA 2/28/2020 15:07
1129540109 OCKER CHARLYN URBAN 2/26/2020 11:41
1129584166 OCKER ELMER HERMAN 2/25/2020 15:52
1129550552 OCKER JAMES ANTHONY 2/25/2020 10:56
1129584178 OCKER MAURINE ECKERT 2/25/2020 15:48
1212362065 OCKER STEVEN EARL 2/28/2020 15:07
1129764633 ODOM AILEEN MACGREGOR 2/19/2020 11:36
1129768957 ODOM ROBERT HEWITT 2/19/2020 11:37
1129727026 OFFILL LINDA COLLINS 2/24/2020 12:44
1129728123 OFFILL RICK BAXTER 2/28/2020 10:24
1129654068 OGAN RICHARD JAY 2/21/2020 10:48
1078804482 OGBURN ALLISON CLARE 2/26/2020 16:39
1129797870 OGDEN CYRUS DWAYNE 2/23/2020 13:33
1129944389 OGDEN DORIS WHITE 2/23/2020 13:37
1129606365 OGILVY JACKIE SUE 2/21/2020 13:23
1129606377 OGILVY THOMAS WINGFIELD 2/21/2020 13:25
1184979144 OGLESBY ROSANNA LEIGH 2/21/2020 9:34
1129680167 OHMAN NICHOLAS P 2/26/2020 10:19
1129871545 OLESEN DAVID DUANE 2/27/2020 9:13
1129686628 OLESON MURRY EUGENE 2/27/2020 15:06
1129836337 OLESON SHEILA A 2/27/2020 15:06
1129607547 OLIVAS-CHAUMONT LISA ANN 2/26/2020 14:42
1129489070 OLIVE DEBBIE SWANSON 2/27/2020 10:52
1129605822 OLIVE JOHN THOMAS 2/27/2020 10:53
1129543286 OLIVER ANDY WILLIAM 2/28/2020 9:05
1129510032 OLIVER LENA ALEXANDER 2/27/2020 11:40
1129510021 OLIVER MACK EARL 2/27/2020 11:42
1129723378 OLIVER TWYLA FOWLER 2/28/2020 9:22
1129627414 OLSON EDWARD CHARLES 2/24/2020 13:19
1129698465 ONEAL JOHN EDDIAN III 2/26/2020 9:41
1186244241 ONEAL MONICA BETH 2/25/2020 10:49
1129842468 ONEAL SCOTT ALLEN 2/20/2020 14:05
1129821497 ONEILL MICHAEL ALLEN 2/25/2020 11:21
1129817615 ONTIVEROS JOSE ALFREDO 2/27/2020 14:50
1129619234 OQUIN KARLA BRADLEY 2/22/2020 13:03
1129619247 OQUIN MARCUS KEVIN 2/22/2020 13:03
1129830275 OREN ELIZABETH JOANN 2/25/2020 8:55
1129883263 ORMAND JAMES WOODROW III 2/25/2020 14:47
1129644237 ORMAND ROBERT DAVID 2/25/2020 14:47
1124404153 ORNELAS JACOB DAVID 2/24/2020 17:21
1007245933 ORNELAS MARY BRISENO 2/24/2020 15:32
1148271635 ORONA JESSICA DAWN 2/24/2020 9:08
1129730476 ORR DEBORAH RENEE 2/28/2020 9:29
1129746746 ORTEGON ANGELA MORUA 2/28/2020 11:09
1129789878 ORTEGON LINDA 2/24/2020 8:59
1129571820 ORTEGON MANUEL 2/26/2020 10:01



2121057246 ORTEGON ROBERT RICARDO 2/21/2020 16:27
1129676733 ORTIZ AMY E 2/28/2020 18:24
1129749013 ORTIZ DOMINGO DELACRUZ JR 2/28/2020 18:25
1087454284 ORTIZ LAURA 2/28/2020 16:04
1195680513 ORTIZ LINDA ASUCENA 2/26/2020 16:30
1129556998 ORTIZ SHARON FLORES 2/22/2020 13:09
1129552206 ORTIZ STEVE ESEQUIEL 2/22/2020 9:13
2160183543 ORTIZ VANESSA RENEE 2/28/2020 18:24
2127887003 ORTIZ VICTORIA ELIZABETH 2/28/2020 18:23
1155933514 OSBORNE EDITH MARIE 2/22/2020 16:12
1129723571 OSBORNE KATHY ANN 2/26/2020 12:58
1129955764 OSBURN JERRY RAY 2/21/2020 14:24
1157658849 OSTERHOUT JOHN JACOB JR 2/25/2020 9:08
1129904376 OSTRANDER CHRISTOPHER 2/26/2020 13:34
1030382551 OSTROSKI MATTHEW JOSEPH 2/21/2020 11:37
1129676416 OSULLIVAN-POWERS HELEN MARIE 2/28/2020 9:35
1129664209 OSWALD JOHNNY SETH 2/19/2020 15:55
1026767160 OTT JOYCE R 2/18/2020 9:10
1129790988 OTT LYNETTE WAVE 2/28/2020 13:41
1129790990 OTT WILLIAM HARRY 2/28/2020 13:41
1129787671 OVERSTREET LESLIE MORRIS 2/25/2020 9:29
1129598625 OWEN ROGER 2/24/2020 12:02
1129513010 OWENS DAYNA TUCKER 2/21/2020 14:27
1129513023 OWENS GERRY WAYNE 2/21/2020 14:27
1009240692 OWENS IDA M 2/25/2020 11:08
1129563933 OWENS JIMMIE KEITH 2/28/2020 15:14
1130093439 OWENS STEPHEN DUANE 2/25/2020 11:27
2162282958 OWINGS MARILYN ANN 2/21/2020 15:55
1129587592 PACE MARY NEWSOM 2/22/2020 8:16
1129616420 PACE MONTE DEMORROW 2/22/2020 8:15
1195824923 PADILLA CLEMENTINA ARACELI 2/21/2020 10:23
2135863511 PADILLA JOHN RAYMOND 2/28/2020 18:36
1130101758 PADILLA MARY E 2/28/2020 18:36
1165831009 PAGANO RUDOLPH 2/26/2020 10:04
1129571733 PAGE KAREN MILLS 2/27/2020 16:08
2146823333 PAGE KIM R 2/20/2020 13:43
1129534350 PAGE WALLY DONALD 2/28/2020 10:22
1129795485 PALACIOS EVA ROGERS 2/21/2020 11:06
1129723004 PALACIOS FRANK GOMEZ 2/19/2020 10:41
1130082560 PALKO JAMES PETER 2/21/2020 9:01
2138758365 PALKO SHELLEY RANEE 2/21/2020 9:01
1129652196 PALMER ALLISON LOU 2/24/2020 13:29
1129729016 PALMER DEBORAH KAY 2/25/2020 11:43
2002452523 PALMER JOHN BERT 2/22/2020 16:17
1219693898 PALMER SANDRA JANETTE 2/22/2020 16:17
1130114175 PALMER SARA ANN 2/24/2020 8:57
1129520004 PALMER VANCE WINSTON 2/19/2020 11:12



1129541610 PANTER KIVA CRAWFORD 2/24/2020 9:43
1129582606 PAPOUTSAS ALEXANDER 2/19/2020 14:10
1129582610 PAPOUTSAS SYLVIA WARREN 2/19/2020 14:09
1129582634 PAPPAS DEBORAH 2/25/2020 13:57
2131712892 PARELLI EMIL PHILLIP 2/26/2020 15:42
1129945098 PARK BILLY MAC JR 2/18/2020 15:34
2160809253 PARK PATRICIA ANN 2/18/2020 12:22
1129713936 PARK PATTY JOANN 2/18/2020 9:04
1129593180 PARKER CLEOFUS VARREN JR 2/22/2020 11:45
1129593200 PARKER DORIS YOUNG 2/22/2020 11:45
1129766828 PARKER JANICE JOHNSTON 2/23/2020 14:37
1129945067 PARKER JIMMY LOUIS JR 2/25/2020 7:01
1129913538 PARKER MICHAEL ANTHONY 2/23/2020 14:37
1129769688 PARKER NANNIE WALLIS 2/25/2020 7:01
1129574219 PARKER PAUL STANLEY 2/24/2020 9:33
1130146446 PARKER PAUL ALEXANDER 2/21/2020 12:53
1130066330 PARKER RICHARD DENNIS 2/19/2020 11:46
1129605851 PARKER WILLIAM MAXWELL 2/28/2020 13:24
1129919539 PARKS BELVA SUE 2/28/2020 12:00
2153790662 PARKS DARCY JEANNE 2/18/2020 16:00
2120809914 PARKS PATRICIA JOYCE 2/18/2020 16:00
2136941974 PARMER TAYLOR MADISON 2/27/2020 11:51
1129694414 PARMER WENONA FIVEASH 2/26/2020 10:34
1129603859 PARRY BLOSSOM MCWHORTER 2/25/2020 9:45
1129603863 PARRY JAMES LEE 2/25/2020 9:46
1129664266 PARRY LYNDA D 2/22/2020 16:13
1129664250 PARRY ROBERT DONALD 2/22/2020 16:14
1129603871 PARSONS BARBARA BULLOCK 2/27/2020 13:47
1160638365 PARSONS BRANDI LYNN 2/24/2020 14:03
1029001533 PARTAIN BRUCE ROBERT 2/20/2020 16:21
1129973167 PARUM VICKY WILSON 2/22/2020 13:15
1129787470 PASCHAL JONE TAYLOR 2/26/2020 13:29
1129681551 PASCHAL LLOYD BRINKER 2/27/2020 10:52
1129792516 PASCHAL PAUL NEAL 2/19/2020 14:41
1129637298 PASCHAL ROBERT MORGAN 2/27/2020 10:54
1129787489 PASCHAL WILLIAM DOUGLAS 2/26/2020 13:30
1129719421 PASCUZZI NILS SHAWN 2/18/2020 15:34
1129675639 PATE MYRON TODD 2/25/2020 12:05
1005768177 PATE SANDRA KAY 2/27/2020 8:51
1195680578 PATE WILLIAM DEXTER 2/27/2020 8:50
1129699159 PATTERSON ANGELA RENEA 2/24/2020 10:26
1129815106 PATTERSON JOHN CHARLES 2/21/2020 8:33
1129747477 PATTERSON MARY STELLA 2/24/2020 16:47
1000476386 PATTESON SHEILA REEL 2/19/2020 8:42
1129596321 PATYRAK DEBORAH DENISE 2/26/2020 17:54
1129596332 PATYRAK ROBERT STANLEY 2/18/2020 10:53
1129842304 PAYNE BRITTANY CELESTE 2/19/2020 9:36



1005880582 PAYNE CLIFFORD RAY 2/19/2020 9:20
1129606396 PAYNE DONALD NORMAN 2/27/2020 17:13
1004325061 PAYNE FRANCES LORRAINE 2/28/2020 17:23
1129881343 PAYNE JASON WAYNE 2/28/2020 10:51
2141943008 PAYNE JOSEPH LEE 2/28/2020 17:24
1169430014 PAYNE KELLEY SHAREE 2/28/2020 15:43
2122196358 PAYNE LENA JUDIE 2/24/2020 16:42
1014850025 PAYNE PEGGY DESHONG 2/19/2020 9:19
1130037092 PAYNE SHANNA LEA 2/27/2020 9:38
1109940874 PAYTON MARY ELLEN 2/27/2020 15:08
1129614508 PEACE JIMMY 2/28/2020 15:22
1129614512 PEACE SANDRA KAYE 2/28/2020 15:21
1129775077 PEACOCK WILLIAM JAY 2/27/2020 16:27
1130124997 PEARSON DONALD GLENMORE 2/18/2020 16:37
1129654197 PEASE STEPHEN LANE 2/18/2020 12:52
1167689540 PEDULA-BOLES PATRICIA LOUISE 2/24/2020 13:35
1175458430 PEEK TARYN ANDERS 2/27/2020 17:35
1130137115 PEEL RENEE HAYES 2/27/2020 17:07
1129793406 PEEVY BELINDA LYNN 2/24/2020 10:23
1130132175 PEEVY ROBERT MILTON 2/25/2020 9:21
1029593761 PEHL RUSSELL JORDAN 2/28/2020 8:50
1153714181 PEISER BEVERLY PAYNE 2/19/2020 10:00
1153507839 PEISER BILLY DAYLE 2/19/2020 10:01
1129840713 PEISER ERIKA DIANE 2/26/2020 14:27
1129703141 PEISER SARA JAYNE 2/20/2020 10:14
1129480997 PEITCHINSKY BECKY SUE 2/26/2020 10:52
1129573776 PELZEL LARRY GENE 2/28/2020 13:19
1129698496 PENA ALMA ROSA 2/18/2020 15:55
2144332802 PENA ANGELICA M 2/28/2020 14:09
1129871316 PENA MANDY ALITA 2/25/2020 15:59
1129687274 PENA XAVIER JR 2/25/2020 16:00
1018285383 PENCE CORY LEE 2/28/2020 8:05
1129635669 PENFIELD ERNEST EARL 2/19/2020 14:44
1129635682 PENFIELD MARIE SHEPHERD 2/19/2020 14:44
1129739902 PENILLA INEZ 2/18/2020 15:32
1130136580 PENKERT ALICIA KATE 2/27/2020 18:32
1129675799 PENSYL MARCIA TYNER 2/23/2020 14:05
1012006924 PENSYL VAUGHN RICHARD 2/23/2020 14:05
1211324478 PEON ANA LIDIA 2/27/2020 10:35
1156713531 PERALES MARIA ELENA 2/26/2020 12:10
1130012219 PERCIFULL MICHAEL ROBERT 2/25/2020 12:52
1129850282 PERDUE SHARRON PAULINE 2/25/2020 14:57
1068260120 PEREZ ALMA S 2/25/2020 13:50
1129605062 PEREZ BARBARA GROSSHANS 2/28/2020 14:37
1129524678 PEREZ BENITO 2/20/2020 9:57
1129646182 PEREZ BENJAMIN AVENDANO 2/28/2020 16:29
1129646225 PEREZ ERNEST MARTIN 2/24/2020 11:44



1129680649 PEREZ ERNEST STEVE 2/25/2020 16:11
1129535752 PEREZ GLORIA ESPINOSA 2/23/2020 14:31
1129878559 PEREZ GLORIA 2/18/2020 16:18
1129627887 PEREZ JOSE NAVA 2/27/2020 13:17
1129801925 PEREZ KATHRYN CLARK 2/27/2020 10:28
1129770558 PEREZ LISA GATICA 2/28/2020 16:07
1032599849 PEREZ LOUIS JR 2/19/2020 11:10
1129675930 PEREZ MARIO GARCIA 2/23/2020 14:32
1129903446 PERKEY MICHELLE M 2/28/2020 17:17
1129933713 PERKEY PHILLIP WADE 2/28/2020 17:16
1129919296 PERKINS KENNETH WAYNE 2/26/2020 9:23
1093108780 PERKINS MILLICENT KAYE 2/27/2020 14:34
1129487056 PERKINS RAY C 2/27/2020 9:11
1206808859 PERKINS STEVEN LAWRENCE 2/27/2020 14:34
1129918842 PERKINS SUZANNE LEE 2/25/2020 7:36
1129583783 PERKINS WILLIE DEAN 2/18/2020 10:46
1133411621 PERRET KENNETH ADRIAN II 2/26/2020 13:38
2157838561 PERRINE JEFFRY LYNN 2/22/2020 15:42
1144058471 PERRINE NYSSAH DAWN 2/22/2020 15:41
2122682245 PERRY ANDREW WESTON 2/28/2020 18:43
1129761157 PERRY DEEANA GAIL 2/19/2020 12:04
1034025609 PERRY MICHAEL RAY 2/28/2020 17:15
1129497598 PERRY PATSY WOOD 2/26/2020 12:19
1129477458 PERRY RONALD DEE 2/18/2020 11:44
1129618743 PERRY SUSAN GAVIGAN 2/27/2020 13:54
1129497611 PERRY VERNON WAYNE 2/26/2020 12:18
1129497607 PERRY VIVIAN JONES 2/18/2020 11:45
1115675479 PERSINGER CHARLES PHILLIP 2/26/2020 9:08
1115692138 PERSINGER MARGARET ANN 2/26/2020 9:07
1129840502 PETER HAL EDWARD 2/28/2020 16:24
1129925060 PETER MARSHELL DALLENE 2/28/2020 16:24
1168281340 PETERS BRENDA FAY 2/21/2020 12:58
1129788449 PETERSON ALLISON HALL 2/22/2020 8:37
1129686644 PETERSON CHAD CHRISTOPHER 2/21/2020 9:35
2155035223 PETERSON ELLIOT WINSTON 2/21/2020 10:06
2125970910 PETRAZZUOLO WILLIAM K 2/21/2020 13:31
1122089168 PETRONIO MARGARET JILL 2/28/2020 7:31
1129833002 PETTY BRADLEY CLYDE 2/24/2020 18:00
1129628924 PFINGSTEN BRENT RANDALL 2/26/2020 16:42
1129626544 PFLUGER ADDISON LEE 2/19/2020 14:39
1159880445 PFLUGER CANDYCE BARTON 2/21/2020 15:13
1129497676 PFLUGER KAREN O'BRIEN 2/21/2020 14:37
1129553343 PFLUGER KAYE LOUISE 2/24/2020 11:09
1129742037 PFLUGER RAYMOND CLARK 2/20/2020 12:58
1129497682 PFLUGER ROBERT LEE 2/21/2020 11:41
1129642132 PFLUGER SHERYL KOSCHAK 2/18/2020 14:37
1129529128 PFLUGER SUSAN MEADOWS 2/21/2020 11:39



1129759067 PFLUGER TANYA DENISE 2/21/2020 15:07
1129735847 PFLUGER WALTER WALKER 2/20/2020 13:30
1129497703 PFLUGER WILLIAM CARL 2/20/2020 14:26
1129726974 PFLUGER WILLIAM REID 2/24/2020 14:49
1180383723 PFRANGER DELAVAN EMMERT 2/26/2020 8:52
1129662128 PHAIR BETTY ANN 2/20/2020 14:45
1062665950 PHAIR JOHN RANDALL 2/20/2020 13:40
1129825267 PHELPS BEN WILLIAM 2/19/2020 14:29
1129553169 PHILIPP CAROL HOBBS 2/27/2020 10:43
1129553176 PHILIPP HAROLD MARVIN 2/27/2020 10:44
1129512093 PHILIPP HAROLD MARVIN JR 2/27/2020 8:23
1129823080 PHILLIPS BARBARA SUE 2/19/2020 9:40
1129764667 PHILLIPS BECKY MERCER 2/19/2020 16:23
1133998623 PHILLIPS BILLY RAY 2/22/2020 12:18
1129975474 PHILLIPS CLAUDIA GANGAWARE 2/28/2020 15:06
1017897610 PHILLIPS DEIDRA BRADSHAW 2/28/2020 16:46
1169005629 PHILLIPS DELEATHA 2/26/2020 12:13
1129710761 PHILLIPS DOUGLAS CRAIG 2/27/2020 7:21
2133881446 PHILLIPS ELIZABETH ELLEN 2/24/2020 15:59
1129678310 PHILLIPS GARY CHAD 2/24/2020 14:14
1129481502 PHILLIPS HOMER WILBURN 2/19/2020 9:35
1217298024 PHILLIPS JAY ELLIOTT 2/19/2020 11:35
1129497735 PHILLIPS JOHN DOUGLAS 2/28/2020 7:21
1129823079 PHILLIPS KENNETH MONROE 2/19/2020 9:41
1129768990 PHILLIPS LAURIE HOPE 2/19/2020 9:35
2001765854 PHILLIPS SHERRY B 2/20/2020 13:21
1058478462 PHILLIPS STACIE BEAM 2/28/2020 16:59
1129508244 PHINNEY GREGORY CLARK 2/28/2020 10:57
1129983408 PHIPPS KENNETH W 2/19/2020 9:10
1173568126 PIATT-FOX TRACY SUZANNE 2/26/2020 13:46
1058416580 PICKARD LESSIE GRIFFIN 2/28/2020 11:30
1171108206 PICKETT JASON BUCKLEY 2/28/2020 12:50
1129656229 PICKETT MARGUERITE THERESA 2/28/2020 12:50
1129492658 PICON NICK DELACRUZ JR 2/27/2020 13:06
1129492643 PICON PATRICIA MAJALCA 2/27/2020 13:05
1129789687 PICON YOLANDA FLORES 2/28/2020 17:26
1195998006 PIERCE GREGORY PATRICK 2/28/2020 12:32
1129665306 PIERCE SHANNON COLETTE 2/28/2020 12:31
1129521691 PILANT JOHN N 2/20/2020 13:14
1129521708 PILANT MARY BARSCH 2/20/2020 13:13
1030641119 PILCHER WILLIAM JACK 2/18/2020 15:35
1013510657 PILCIK BRANDON RAY 2/28/2020 8:26
1129876028 PILKINGTON BRENDA G 2/27/2020 15:15
1129687891 PINA ZAVALA MARIA DOLORES 2/25/2020 13:59
1129598279 PINKERTON LINDA BOYD 2/28/2020 18:35
1129598280 PINKERTON ROLAND LEWIS 2/28/2020 18:34
1129702261 PINKSTON GUY ALLAN 2/28/2020 15:18



1129951118 PIRTLE CARL S 2/25/2020 15:25
1129673739 PITTMAN GARY LYNN 2/27/2020 18:20
1092114265 PITTMAN JEFF HAYNES 2/22/2020 8:12
1092114277 PITTMAN TERRI GAY 2/22/2020 7:15
1129839205 PITTS FLOYD LEE 2/28/2020 17:48
1129901482 PITTS JIL DOWNEY 2/28/2020 17:48
1129480474 PIWONKA DONALD NOEL 2/19/2020 13:15
1129490825 PIWONKA YVONNE CHARANZA 2/19/2020 13:15
1179489444 PIZZOLA ERICA 2/26/2020 9:21
1003679549 PLAGENS SHARON LYNN 2/20/2020 13:18
1129532517 PLOTT CHARLES JACKSON III 2/19/2020 14:04
1129501174 PLOTT JILL RENEAU 2/19/2020 16:35
1111140246 PLUM RICHARD JOHN 2/20/2020 8:46
1129501119 POEHLS BELINDA DICKSON 2/27/2020 10:02
1129885248 POLANCO RAUL G 2/21/2020 16:55
1169992697 POMAR RENE E 2/25/2020 15:10
2143998362 PONCE ELSA 2/26/2020 11:19
1129824822 PONCE JOSIE DIANNE 2/27/2020 17:06
2000501378 PONDER KAYLA RENEE 2/28/2020 15:25
1129801956 PONSETTI SAVANNAH ELIZABETH 2/25/2020 14:26
1129900068 POOL DANIEL WAYNE 2/24/2020 17:28
1129655076 POOL EDDIE JACK 2/27/2020 15:55
2143657367 POOL JESSICA VICTORIA 2/24/2020 17:29
1129479246 POOL KANDACE CLIFTON 2/20/2020 12:10
1129655053 POOL PATTI ALBERTS 2/27/2020 15:54
1130007857 POPE DONALD WADE 2/20/2020 9:40
1166314952 POPE GEORGIA HELEN 2/24/2020 16:33
1165550705 PORTER ALEXANDRA JANE 2/28/2020 17:44
1129609120 POTARACKE JEROME MARK 2/20/2020 8:20
1058199524 POTTER JAMES BROOKS 2/24/2020 13:50
1058199530 POTTER JUANELL BUCKNER 2/24/2020 13:49
1198515600 POTTS CATHERINE MARY 2/27/2020 9:05
1129540227 POULSON ROBERT JOHN 2/18/2020 15:00
1129479267 POWE KATHILEEN BAKER 2/20/2020 10:59
1129479279 POWE WILLIAM AUGUST 2/20/2020 10:59
1129550791 POWELL ANNABELLE BERGER 2/20/2020 16:30
1129677236 POWELL BRENDA BENSON 2/21/2020 13:59
1129512103 POWELL CHARLES EDWARD 2/18/2020 13:32
1130125441 POWELL DIXIE DARLENE 2/25/2020 14:07
1129512119 POWELL JO ANNE 2/18/2020 16:36
1130113245 POWELL JOYCE JONES 2/28/2020 18:12
1129550801 POWELL LARRY WAYNE 2/25/2020 10:04
1129492823 POWELL MARK GUY 2/21/2020 9:44
1129550829 POWELL RALPH HERBERT 2/26/2020 8:37
1196788057 POWELL REBEKAH KAY 2/20/2020 16:49
1129545807 POWELL ROY G 2/21/2020 14:00
1129759964 POWELL WENDY DEARMAN 2/18/2020 15:37



1129875001 POWERS BECKY LUCILLE 2/21/2020 11:22
2159146195 POWERS MICHAEL SHANE 2/27/2020 8:20
1129846069 POWERS RONALD RAY 2/21/2020 11:24
1129563998 POWERS WILLIAM PRESTON 2/28/2020 9:36
1129857542 PRATHER JEAN KENNEDY 2/27/2020 15:49
1129792418 PRATHER PAUL TRAVIS 2/27/2020 15:48
1129821829 PREAS PATRICIA ITZ 2/27/2020 15:05
1129654939 PREMO MARY CHAMPION 2/27/2020 14:34
1129654941 PREMO RICHARD JOSEPH 2/27/2020 14:36
1129703187 PRESLEY CARLA PEACOCK 2/20/2020 10:10
1129789694 PRESLEY DARYL GENE 2/26/2020 11:21
1129783209 PREST ALAN PATRICK 2/20/2020 10:20
1129534252 PRICE ALLEN LEONARD 2/25/2020 12:15
1129534210 PRICE JAMES BAIN IV 2/27/2020 9:40
1129534223 PRICE KAREN HUGHES 2/27/2020 9:40
1129931753 PRICE MARY DEE 2/28/2020 12:45
1129686212 PRICE PENNY TATE 2/27/2020 13:02
1129737785 PRICE STEVEN WAYNE 2/27/2020 13:02
1129534268 PRICE TANIS GAY 2/19/2020 14:13
1020980428 PRICKETT WILLIAM DUDLEY 2/23/2020 15:46
1129623011 PRIESS VALERIE JANE 2/21/2020 11:22
1129586229 PRIEST KATHERINE ANN 2/20/2020 10:53
1129524915 PRINDES BARBARA ANN 2/24/2020 9:14
1145531336 PRINDES SCOTT ANTHONY 2/24/2020 9:14
1129545830 PROBANDT EDWARD CHARLES 2/19/2020 11:27
1129492852 PROCTOR EDWIN RAY 2/22/2020 16:28
1146623998 PROCTOR LANELL MARIE 2/26/2020 13:18
1146623980 PROCTOR WILLIAM P 2/26/2020 13:19
2151620534 PROVOST CAROLYN 2/24/2020 14:56
1129572066 PUCKETT DIXIE MASON 2/28/2020 12:18
1029514867 PUCKETT FRANCES ANN 2/22/2020 9:33
1029580208 PUCKETT ORMAN DAVID 2/22/2020 9:33
1129856372 PUCKITT LANE WHITNEY 2/27/2020 9:00
1129572097 PUCKITT LEE WEDDELL 2/26/2020 9:35
1129489753 PUCKITT SANDRA PICKENS 2/20/2020 11:38
1130075875 PUELLO MAXIMO JESUS JR 2/20/2020 14:18
1063214787 PUGH CRYSTAL GAYLE 2/24/2020 12:44
1125500986 PUGH LESTER GARRETT II 2/21/2020 15:22
1163163100 PULLEN DENZIL KENWOOD 2/20/2020 9:27
1129481323 PULLIAM ANGELA HOPE 2/28/2020 15:38
1091121814 PULLIG STACY MARIE 2/28/2020 11:56
1091130534 PULLIG STEVEN TODD 2/28/2020 11:57
2160183377 PULLIN HANNAH NICOLE 2/24/2020 10:45
1129513227 PURINGTON CRYSTAL JOY 2/26/2020 9:06
1129916860 PURINGTON HEATHER LINARENEE 2/26/2020 9:06
1129780626 PURKERSON JAMES TURNEY 2/26/2020 11:31
1129780635 PURKERSON MARVINE C 2/26/2020 11:30



1129971646 PURVIS TINA HUDDLESTON 2/23/2020 14:10
1129726547 PUSTKA LESLIE MICHELLE 2/26/2020 12:55
1129982692 PUTMAN DAVID HOWARD 2/24/2020 14:03
1129982685 PUTMAN VICKI LYNN 2/24/2020 14:02
1181049413 PYBURN KATHY BACON 2/22/2020 7:19
1129530936 PYBURN RODNEY DALE 2/22/2020 7:21
1042116312 PYSSEN TANA SUE 2/19/2020 10:34
1193691540 QUADE AUSTIN ROSS 2/28/2020 12:10
1129545905 QUADE STEVEN MARK 2/28/2020 12:09
1129577383 QUAM DAVID CHARLES 2/27/2020 13:23
1129749434 QUEEN VALERIE TEDFORD 2/26/2020 16:02
1129962555 QUESENBURY GINA 2/27/2020 16:09
1129863449 QUESENBURY JIMMY B 2/27/2020 15:59
1129671445 QUILLEN CAROLYN UPTON 2/24/2020 14:18
1129671450 QUILLEN WILLIAM LEE 2/24/2020 10:40
2148741316 QUINN JANELLE JUST 2/25/2020 12:24
2153089708 QUINN MICHAEL JAMES 2/26/2020 12:59
1130145285 QUINTELA CARLOS VASQUES 2/19/2020 15:13
1013351267 QUINTELA EVA ANAYA 2/19/2020 15:13
1129675924 QUINTELA ROSA JANE 2/28/2020 12:25
1129703909 QUINTELA THOMAS GARY 2/28/2020 12:26
1129584047 RABB MARK RAYMOND 2/19/2020 8:18
1130027067 RABON DAVID RAY 2/21/2020 9:16
1130122853 RABON LORI M 2/21/2020 9:16
1129763214 RADER BRIAN JOEL 2/28/2020 14:08
1037511433 RADER MARVIE ETTA 2/19/2020 14:11
1037511480 RADER MICHAEL FLETCHER 2/19/2020 14:10
1129606401 RADER PATTI KAY 2/28/2020 14:07
1152750146 RADFORD DORRIE STYER 2/19/2020 12:46
2124169053 RADFORD RONALD RAY 2/28/2020 9:08
1129687476 RADNEY BRADY BOYD 2/26/2020 15:40
1129785111 RAGLIN DOROTHY LYTLE 2/26/2020 14:00
1129511666 RAINEY JAMIE SKILES 2/28/2020 18:11
1190220231 RAINEY KATHERINE E 2/19/2020 11:38
1129511678 RAINEY KERRY PHILIP 2/25/2020 11:51
1129595921 RAINEY SHERRI GREEN 2/24/2020 9:41
1129638110 RAINEY SUSAN 2/21/2020 12:16
1218913077 RALEY BRITNEE COLLEEN 2/25/2020 17:34
2153976012 RALEY LUKE TAYLOR 2/25/2020 17:35
1205927610 RALLO BARBARA BARNHART 2/19/2020 12:49
1144829157 RALLO JOSEPH CHRISTOPHER 2/18/2020 13:27
1130021243 RAMIREZ ANGELICA MARIA 2/25/2020 13:18
1129721250 RAMIREZ DAVID 2/18/2020 12:15
1129946340 RAMIREZ DAVID ORLANDO 2/24/2020 14:02
1129996990 RAMIREZ DIANA 2/24/2020 10:08
1129481587 RAMIREZ EZEQUIEL 2/22/2020 16:15
1170264923 RAMIREZ GERALD DAVID 2/28/2020 9:30



1129492881 RAMIREZ JESSICA ALONZO 2/22/2020 16:15
1129850435 RAMIREZ JESSIE PEREZ 2/25/2020 8:15
1129481064 RAMIREZ JESUS ENRIQUE 2/26/2020 12:38
1129977147 RAMIREZ JESUS M 2/21/2020 13:17
1129511684 RAMIREZ LETICIA 2/21/2020 13:06
1129752212 RAMIREZ MARGARITA D 2/18/2020 12:40
1129842646 RAMIREZ MARIA EUGENIA 2/28/2020 14:23
1187771220 RAMIREZ MARISSA 2/28/2020 8:26
1129502264 RAMIREZ PEDRO VASQUEZ 2/18/2020 12:59
1129737008 RAMON BOBBY 2/19/2020 8:09
1129545967 RAMON RAUL 2/25/2020 14:14
2119928137 RAMOS ALEXIS ERNESTO 2/18/2020 14:17
1130074811 RAMOS MONICA RAE 2/20/2020 13:14
1129674592 RAMOS ROBERT 2/25/2020 13:40
1144400631 RAMOZ SEBERA 2/25/2020 14:45
1130017544 RANDELL ELIZABETH NICOLE 2/25/2020 11:11
1129788184 RANGEL GABRIEL 2/21/2020 13:34
1129873096 RANGEL GABRIEL MANUEL 2/27/2020 17:39
1129604028 RANGEL JUAN PENA 2/24/2020 15:15
1129865814 RANGEL JUANITA CANO 2/21/2020 13:32
2160522671 RANGEL OLIVIA NICOLE 2/27/2020 17:40
1129873083 RANGEL PATRICIA KAY 2/27/2020 17:39
1129554440 RANGEL RICARDO GARCIA 2/28/2020 10:38
1129797787 RANKIN ELICIA KAY 2/22/2020 12:29
2001093258 RANKIN ETHAN SCOTT 2/22/2020 12:29
1129924907 RANKIN JOHN WILLIAM 2/22/2020 12:30
1129933017 RANKIN KIRBY LARKIN 2/25/2020 14:13
1129933001 RANKIN NANCY KOOMANOFF 2/25/2020 14:12
2138433944 RANKIN SABRINA NICOLE 2/22/2020 12:28
1196113149 RAPPE BRIAN D 2/21/2020 16:56
1129696257 RAPPE RAQUEL MITCHELL 2/21/2020 16:56
1125340474 RARICK FISHER SARAH ELIZABETH 2/21/2020 11:06
1129578168 RASTETTER ANTHONY ALAN 2/18/2020 16:31
2140431360 RATCLIFF KENNETH WAYNE 2/18/2020 12:32
1130114927 RATCLIFFE BARRY DEAN 2/26/2020 18:38
2119798472 RATCLIFFE DANIELLA JANE 2/26/2020 18:37
1129858696 RATCLIFFE JILL BRANSON 2/26/2020 18:37
1129524553 RATEKIN JULIE MAUREEN 2/21/2020 12:51
1128941430 RATEKIN MATTHEW BRENT 2/21/2020 12:51
1129873841 RATHMELL DONNA ANN 2/28/2020 18:00
1129565785 RATHMELL KIPP DALE 2/28/2020 14:18
1129614565 RATLIFF GERALD R 2/20/2020 10:51
1040145582 RATLIFF LINDA ANN 2/18/2020 15:49
1072951090 RAUCH LEAH 2/28/2020 13:41
1129700693 RAUCH RHONDA JO 2/20/2020 16:42
1129779444 RAUTERKUS JEROME HUBERT 2/19/2020 8:03
1129715573 RAVEN ROBBIE LYNN 2/28/2020 13:10



1161139878 RAVEN WILLIAM EARL JR 2/28/2020 13:10
1129878908 RAZANI AMANDA DAWN 2/26/2020 13:43
1130020151 RAZINI SHAWN SHAHRAM 2/22/2020 11:44
1168569991 REA JOYCE ELAINE 2/22/2020 15:27
1129563518 READ TEDDYE BROWN 2/27/2020 16:16
1005933661 REAGAN MARILYN FOJTIK 2/24/2020 10:36
1005917798 REAGAN PAT WOFFORD 2/24/2020 13:59
2162728337 REBUCK DIEGO DANIEL 2/28/2020 7:13
1212080740 REDFEARN ROBERT 2/20/2020 11:16
1129531421 REECE REBECCA HERRINGTON 2/21/2020 12:33
1147905091 REED BONNIE JEAN 2/22/2020 11:30
1098516769 REED CYNTHIA PONSETTI 2/26/2020 12:36
1069423061 REED CYNTHIA C 2/25/2020 15:28
1129511759 REED EARL RUSELL 2/27/2020 11:04
1148697896 REED HARRY CLIFTON 2/22/2020 11:30
1129695084 REED JULIA DANIELS 2/19/2020 13:17
1129603816 REED KRISTIE PHYLLIS 2/26/2020 15:34
1147743697 REEH LINDA SEIDENBERGER 2/28/2020 10:55
1129479280 REEL HAROLD RAYMOND JR 2/28/2020 13:10
1129626193 REES KENNETH ANDERSON 2/25/2020 10:45
1129542464 REES VICTORIA CONNELLY 2/24/2020 16:23
1203766217 REES VIRGINIA ELAINE 2/28/2020 17:46
1199130987 REES WILLIAM ALAN 2/25/2020 10:45
1008939500 REESE JO ALEXANDER 2/25/2020 15:33
1129584695 REEVES ALICE NAN 2/24/2020 13:40
1129608307 REEVES ERNEST BENTON 2/25/2020 12:00
1129608311 REEVES IRIS DUGAN 2/25/2020 15:16
1130082951 REEVES LINDA FAYE 2/18/2020 8:08
1129859332 REICHENAU BRITTANY NICOLE 2/26/2020 16:49
1129869756 REICHENAU CLINTON CHARLES 2/26/2020 15:17
1001000561 REID KAY MILLICAN 2/21/2020 12:15
1129619965 REID SALLY SAYLOR 2/19/2020 13:38
1167840180 REID SARA DOUGLAS 2/20/2020 13:10
1129635871 REID THOMAS ROSS 2/21/2020 12:17
2133882347 REID TIMOTHY ED 2/19/2020 13:47
1129635863 REID WANDA LVON 2/22/2020 15:42
1129783324 REISNER VICKIE LYNN 2/19/2020 13:05
1129663613 REMBERT HAROLD DAVID 2/18/2020 14:02
1129624072 REMBERT JANIS KISER 2/18/2020 14:01
1129553729 RENFROE JACK HENRY 2/27/2020 12:12
1129594283 RENFROE LANA DENNIS 2/27/2020 12:10
1130004382 RENFROE SAMUEL LEE 2/19/2020 10:05
1193766329 RENTERIA REBECCA 2/25/2020 16:14
1129553084 REVELL PATSY BROWN 2/27/2020 14:09
1148420455 REY MARIA ROMELIA 2/25/2020 14:58
1132145207 REYES EDNA P 2/28/2020 15:13
1057870164 REYES MARIA ISABEL 2/21/2020 16:20



1132145187 REYES MICHAEL 2/28/2020 15:13
1194214344 REYES SARA CAROLINA 2/28/2020 14:03
1179344441 REYES VIVIAN VANESSA 2/22/2020 11:35
2129242404 REYNA IRENE GOVEA 2/26/2020 15:57
1130113073 REYNOLDS DAMAN SCOTT 2/25/2020 14:49
1129738884 REYNOLDS DINAH MANLY 2/28/2020 13:31
1130080835 REYNOLDS KARRI ANNE 2/19/2020 16:30
1129679679 RHINE MARGO 2/28/2020 12:36
2122732044 RHINE RICKY J 2/28/2020 12:36
2162808143 RHOADS MARTITIA JANE 2/26/2020 11:53
2162808158 RHOADS RONALD RALPH 2/26/2020 11:54
1129949822 RHODES BILLY THURMAN 2/20/2020 15:12
1129737083 RHODES LINDA DARLENE 2/27/2020 9:30
1130918631 RIBBLE CHARLES PORTIS 2/26/2020 13:09
1129646468 RIBBLE JAMES PORTIS 2/27/2020 14:50
1129766580 RICCI LAWRENCE ALBERT 2/19/2020 12:42
1129796174 RICE BARBARA 2/26/2020 9:11
1129646481 RICE CHESSER TRUMAN 2/27/2020 13:04
1129566605 RICE JOANNE SLAYDON 2/27/2020 13:02
2127177309 RICE LINDA S 2/27/2020 17:54
1181029515 RICH MARTIN E 2/25/2020 15:25
1130131040 RICHARDS GARY ALVIN 2/21/2020 8:54
1178208587 RICHARDS KATHLEEN ANN 2/21/2020 8:54
1129687964 RICHARDSON HERBERT CARL 2/24/2020 9:01
1129695111 RICHARDSON JANET LEE 2/21/2020 11:14
1158812617 RICHARDSON JERRY DOWELL 2/28/2020 14:28
1129644413 RICHARDSON JO-NELL HUNT 2/18/2020 11:01
1129725184 RICHARDSON JOBETH 2/25/2020 13:32
1129695124 RICHARDSON LARRY 2/21/2020 11:14
1129687972 RICHARDSON RUBY LANITA 2/24/2020 8:59
2132263793 RICHEH CHADI 2/22/2020 14:44
2145615327 RICHEH DAVID ALAN 2/20/2020 13:04
2003660152 RICHEH SIMONA 2/22/2020 14:45
1129575682 RICHEY JOHN TRUMAN 2/24/2020 7:07
1129575695 RICHEY NINA JOYCE 2/24/2020 7:07
1157159225 RICKETT DANA HUMPHREY 2/27/2020 11:57
1129740255 RICKS JENNIFER ANN 2/21/2020 14:21
1129633500 RIDDLE DENNIS WAYNE 2/27/2020 18:49
1129546071 RIDDLE DONNA MAE 2/27/2020 18:46
1129627915 RIDDLE POLYXENA ANTIONETTE 2/22/2020 13:56
1129846339 RIDDLE SHIRLEY ELAINE 2/18/2020 15:29
1129728684 RIDDLE THOMAS DUANE 2/27/2020 16:46
1129638096 RIGBY CAROL 2/26/2020 16:08
1134056869 RIGHETTI CAROLYN SIMPSON 2/24/2020 13:47
1151335311 RIGHETTI JAMES ROBERT 2/24/2020 13:47
1129723089 RIGSBY RANDY EUGENE 2/19/2020 11:41
1129774325 RIGSBY RETHA MCBRIDE 2/19/2020 11:41



1129499764 RILEY BARBARA JEAN 2/25/2020 16:06
2162954131 RILEY DEBORAH JANE 2/21/2020 14:56
1014844736 RILEY DEBRA SOWLE 2/28/2020 13:11
1129490511 RILEY MORGAN CHALMAS 2/25/2020 16:06
2162954149 RILEY OSCAR KENNETH 2/21/2020 14:58
1078782766 RILLING RIGEL KEITH 2/24/2020 15:26
2150429668 RINCONES JANA KATHERINE 2/21/2020 16:51
1129750447 RINEHART JEFF LEE 2/20/2020 13:49
1071417495 RINKS DEBORAH RUTH 2/26/2020 12:10
1031942144 RIOGRANDE DEBORAH DICKSON 2/25/2020 10:27
1195680261 RIOJAS RAY 2/28/2020 7:02
1129497816 RIOS ARMANDO MEDINA 2/26/2020 9:10
1129900567 RIOS MARIBEL TORRES 2/21/2020 14:00
2120423169 RIOS MICHAEL 2/28/2020 16:27
1129928194 RIOS NINFA OLGA 2/28/2020 15:32
1129676519 RIOS RICARDO 2/28/2020 10:18
1130050954 RIOS RICARDO 2/21/2020 14:39
1163132557 RIOS ROBERT JR 2/21/2020 14:54
2119954364 RIOS SUMMAR NICHOL 2/28/2020 16:26
1129925767 RIPLEY DONNA DROLL 2/28/2020 13:02
1129508421 RIPPLE KAREN HOELSCHER 2/25/2020 11:09
1129737096 RISHER GLORIA WOODS 2/26/2020 12:00
1030721776 RIVAS JOE LEAL 2/24/2020 15:57
1132204402 RIVERA ANDREW SOLOMON 2/28/2020 15:15
1130082404 RIVERA JOSE LUIS 2/18/2020 13:25
2148192178 RIVERA SELENA CELESTE 2/25/2020 17:01
1129777796 RIVERO VICKIE JEAN 2/27/2020 18:54
1129500658 ROACH CLYDE NELSON 2/25/2020 13:46
1129492028 ROACH JAMES WELDON 2/18/2020 11:32
1129477587 ROACH JERRY VAN 2/25/2020 12:27
1129477594 ROACH LINDA POTOSKY 2/25/2020 12:28
1130112864 ROACH WINNIE BRUCE 2/27/2020 16:06
1129799175 ROACH ZULA GOTCHER 2/25/2020 13:44
2149988620 ROBERSON MICHAEL WADE 2/27/2020 14:24
2148790274 ROBERSON MIKAYLA KIMBERLY 2/27/2020 14:25
1129686692 ROBERTS ANGELA ELIZABETH 2/24/2020 16:12
1091322088 ROBERTS BARBARA DAVIS 2/25/2020 15:58
1129758981 ROBERTS CUE JR 2/24/2020 16:12
1130101497 ROBERTS KENNETH JAY 2/24/2020 15:24
1130058726 ROBERTS LISA GOLDEN 2/28/2020 16:15
1129968064 ROBERTS NETTIEBOB 2/19/2020 9:06
1129732041 ROBERTS PENNY ANNE 2/25/2020 10:23
2156328609 ROBERTS SHANON ELAINE 2/27/2020 11:38
1129863611 ROBERTS WELDON W 2/19/2020 9:07
1129783492 ROBERTSON CHARLES DREHER 2/28/2020 10:57
1129833923 ROBERTSON MARY E 2/28/2020 8:24
1129965464 ROBINSON BRIAN HOWARD 2/25/2020 16:42



1129955124 ROBINSON CYNTHIA LYNN 2/25/2020 16:43
1129529694 ROBINSON DORA GRIFFIN 2/18/2020 10:12
1129577884 ROBINSON KATHY JANETTE 2/27/2020 13:46
1129769036 ROBINSON PATSY WRIGHT 2/27/2020 10:23
1130045337 ROBISON DONNA PEARCE 2/28/2020 17:26
1129802062 ROBLES ALFRED ISCA 2/20/2020 11:46
1220413070 ROBLES ASHLEIGH NICOLE 2/22/2020 15:08
1129895285 ROBLES DELILA JEAN 2/21/2020 15:05
1097123987 ROBLES HERMELINDA 2/20/2020 11:45
1129697750 ROBLES MILDRED L 2/27/2020 15:31
2134146847 ROBLES NADIA ALYSSA 2/26/2020 14:30
1129654987 ROBLES REBECCA FREEMAN 2/22/2020 15:09
1129745493 ROBLES STEVE 2/26/2020 17:51
1129588861 ROCHE SHARON LOWERS 2/20/2020 14:12
1195462216 RODE SHAUNA JANE 2/27/2020 14:12
1196190130 RODGERS ANDREA GAIL 2/19/2020 10:57
1129684440 RODGERS CYNTHIA BERNADETTE 2/28/2020 14:27
1129961957 RODGERS EUGENE 2/18/2020 11:23
1031002270 RODGERS JOEL DWAIN 2/28/2020 11:00
1031098560 RODGERS JOHN MARK 2/22/2020 14:17
1130043429 RODGERS JOSHUA CLAY 2/27/2020 15:03
1030801818 RODGERS KIMBERLY DAWN 2/25/2020 12:32
1153677592 RODGERS MELINDA LOU 2/22/2020 14:16
1129971512 RODGERS ROSAMARIE BANDA 2/18/2020 11:22
1151741011 RODRIGUEZ ADRIAN JESUS 2/27/2020 17:32
2153719125 RODRIGUEZ AMANDA RAQUEL 2/18/2020 10:07
1129684455 RODRIGUEZ ANNAVELIA 2/26/2020 17:22
2000132666 RODRIGUEZ BELINDA 2/26/2020 11:33
1129721849 RODRIGUEZ BENERANDA A 2/25/2020 13:47
1130039444 RODRIGUEZ CARLOS 2/28/2020 15:08
1129503349 RODRIGUEZ DORA RIOS 2/28/2020 16:21
1129954962 RODRIGUEZ ELI SALAZAR 2/19/2020 15:37
1129573186 RODRIGUEZ ELOY AUGUSTINE 2/27/2020 16:27
1129546125 RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUETA ISABEL 2/28/2020 9:39
1129541972 RODRIGUEZ GUADALUPE P 2/27/2020 10:03
1129707661 RODRIGUEZ IRMA GARZA 2/28/2020 18:49
1129721854 RODRIGUEZ JENARO PRIMERA 2/26/2020 17:30
1129802268 RODRIGUEZ JESSE BELMAN 2/20/2020 13:55
1129672731 RODRIGUEZ JOHN EDWARD 2/28/2020 18:00
1129650865 RODRIGUEZ JOSE LUIS 2/22/2020 18:34
1129954970 RODRIGUEZ LAURA ORTIZ 2/19/2020 9:52
1129647966 RODRIGUEZ MARIA ORTENCIA 2/21/2020 14:44
1166748004 RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 2/20/2020 8:23
1129503365 RODRIGUEZ RAMON S 2/28/2020 16:52
1208760592 RODRIGUEZ ROBERTO LOMBRANA 2/28/2020 16:28
1129541411 RODRIGUEZ SARAH MURILLO 2/27/2020 16:26
1130092740 RODRIGUEZ TONIA LEE 2/27/2020 16:25



1129655886 RODRIGUEZ-OGAN VELMA 2/21/2020 10:48
1129945196 RODRIQUEZ RANDY 2/26/2020 11:20
1129757095 RODRIQUEZ VIVIAN 2/25/2020 9:28
1129707043 ROE CYNTHIA CASTLEBERRY 2/27/2020 8:41
1129775548 ROE KELLY MORRIS 2/28/2020 8:38
1129628144 ROEDER DONNIE RAY 2/25/2020 14:47
1129628137 ROEDER SARAH JUNE 2/26/2020 13:07
1136868651 ROGERS ALISHA TURMAN 2/25/2020 14:48
1129761824 ROGERS CODY HOWARD 2/28/2020 18:02
1130076851 ROGERS CONNIE MOOS 2/25/2020 16:17
1129521403 ROGERS DONNA LEE 2/24/2020 16:49
1190488576 ROGERS GLEN WELDON 2/26/2020 12:41
1028872961 ROGERS JAMES BARNARD 2/28/2020 13:18
1154242233 ROGERS LISA PATRICE 2/26/2020 12:42
1130052244 ROGERS MONA BETH 2/28/2020 15:53
1129561585 ROGERS NANCY MICHAEL 2/18/2020 10:46
1129941628 ROGERS NOREEN G 2/25/2020 15:25
1129688997 ROGERS RAMSEY MICHELLE 2/21/2020 14:33
1137368901 ROGERS RICKY DALE 2/25/2020 14:49
1129561571 ROGERS ROBERT WILLIAM 2/18/2020 10:46
1129510343 ROGERS TERRY ENGLISH 2/19/2020 14:07
1129510358 ROGERS WILLIAM MASON 2/19/2020 14:07
1129977361 ROJAS CELESTINO JR 2/28/2020 16:05
2120027056 ROJAS SANDY YBARRA 2/28/2020 7:38
1129650018 ROMATOWSKI TRACY PORTER 2/26/2020 10:53
1129701639 ROMERO ANASTACIO JR 2/24/2020 13:03
1129717900 ROMERO ANNA LEE 2/24/2020 11:17
1129523189 ROMERO MAGDA RODRIGUEZ 2/28/2020 18:12
1210676581 ROOK CHARISSE RENEE 2/22/2020 12:08
1211712214 ROOK IAN PATRICK 2/28/2020 8:51
1208092532 ROOK MIA C 2/22/2020 12:14
1164249045 ROOK SARAH ELISABETH 2/28/2020 8:51
1129707321 ROPER THOMAS RANDAL 2/22/2020 14:08
1129793050 ROQUEMORE MICHAEL GENE 2/27/2020 15:02
1129825137 ROQUEMORE TERI L 2/27/2020 12:52
1129539583 RORK KAY CAROL 2/24/2020 14:38
1030720768 ROSALES RITA MARTINEZ 2/27/2020 9:30
1129665876 ROSE BERTHA MAYBELL 2/24/2020 9:16
1018765462 ROSE BEVERLY 2/20/2020 14:23
1129665882 ROSE MELVIN RAYMOND 2/24/2020 9:16
1020107799 ROSE RONALD BOYD 2/26/2020 13:49
1159893733 ROSENLUND SHARON SCHAFER 2/21/2020 16:23
1130126515 ROSENTHAL DEBRA IRENE 2/19/2020 11:15
1129572169 ROSENTHAL FRITZ ALEC JR 2/19/2020 11:15
1129974254 ROSS CECIL ALLEN 2/27/2020 14:06
1196496990 ROSS CHASITY JAE 2/27/2020 14:06
1147621409 ROSS ROSETTA PAYNE 2/19/2020 12:05



1130126907 ROSS TANYA ELAINE 2/18/2020 13:29
1129747408 ROSSER DOUGLAS EUGENE 2/21/2020 14:10
1129917164 ROSSER GWYN GREEN 2/28/2020 14:29
1129747412 ROSSER PAMELA ABBOTT 2/21/2020 14:10
1176477907 ROSSER SUSAN DICKSON 2/25/2020 7:56
1129917089 ROSSER WILLIAM LYNN 2/21/2020 11:10
1219233991 ROSSON CALEB BENJAMIN 2/26/2020 15:11
2146560599 ROTH DAVID JEFFREY 2/26/2020 10:45
1129546426 ROUNTREE MAUDIE PARKER 2/24/2020 15:14
1193925574 ROUSE MARY CATHERINE 2/25/2020 14:11
1129688783 ROUTH GLORIA OLEEN 2/25/2020 14:01
2160992635 ROWE ERICK JACKSON 2/28/2020 16:20
1129719677 ROWE GREGORY J 2/28/2020 16:20
1129608849 ROWE LINDA SWANSON 2/27/2020 14:30
1129582870 ROWLAND BARBARA TERRILL 2/26/2020 10:48
1129707949 ROWOLDT JOHN LOUIS II 2/27/2020 12:17
1129659692 ROWOLDT JOHN LOUIS 2/20/2020 14:48
1129529090 ROWOLDT JOYCE MARSCHALL 2/20/2020 14:47
1129717959 ROWOLDT KATHRYN GRAHAM 2/27/2020 12:17
1219765608 RUBIO PEDRO PONCE 2/22/2020 15:25
2143998239 RUBLE CORY BLAKE 2/19/2020 12:47
1129866192 RUCKELSHAUSEN DONALD EDWARD 2/20/2020 14:15
1130998871 RUETER JANA GRAVES 2/24/2020 8:04
1139588659 RUETER JOHN DAVID 2/21/2020 15:48
1129799678 RUFENACHT CATHERINE 2/19/2020 14:23
1129532950 RUFENACHT JOHN TRAVIS 2/27/2020 11:19
1129723101 RUFF CHARLES FRASER III 2/28/2020 16:14
1129872924 RUFF REBECCA LEAL 2/28/2020 16:12
1152581671 RUIZ ANITA RENE 2/22/2020 15:50
1129678381 RUIZ ARTHUR MORALES 2/22/2020 15:51
2126602250 RUIZ JOSE R JR 2/26/2020 17:04
1129951950 RUIZ MONALY 2/20/2020 8:39
1130144289 RUIZ MYRA BARRON 2/18/2020 10:37
1130081841 RUIZ RICHARD RODRIQUEZ 2/20/2020 8:54
1193925640 RUIZ SHAVONNE ELIZABETH 2/26/2020 17:05
1130137136 RUIZ-VELEZ MARIA ROSEANN 2/26/2020 15:09
1026446055 RUMPH JOHNNY CATHERINE 2/22/2020 15:36
1022418564 RUMPH ROBERT 2/22/2020 15:34
1129593506 RUNION BETTY SAMS 2/27/2020 10:07
1195997489 RUPPERT BRIAN PAUL 2/28/2020 10:02
1129955475 RUSH PATRICIA ANN 2/28/2020 17:32
1129660682 RUSHING KATHLEEN WALKER 2/27/2020 12:54
1046883044 RUSHING RAY C 2/28/2020 14:57
1129701026 RUSHING SHANNON WAYNE 2/20/2020 16:36
1129804969 RUSSELL CHRISTINE ANN 2/23/2020 15:52
2140397857 RUSSELL NOLA ESTHER 2/20/2020 11:43
1130102474 RUSSWURM HARVEY DALE 2/25/2020 14:07



1129617376 RUTLEDGE JOHN WAYNE 2/24/2020 11:29
1129552674 RUTLEDGE VIRGINIA C 2/24/2020 11:28
1129580588 RYALS BETTY JANDLYN 2/20/2020 9:12
1129656553 RYALS THOMAS HINTON 2/20/2020 9:13
1129647868 RYAN BETSY LYNNE 2/28/2020 9:15
1129520397 RYAN JILL 2/28/2020 11:46
1129520384 RYAN MICHAEL PHILLIP 2/28/2020 11:48
1129647875 RYAN MICHAEL CASEY 2/25/2020 8:32
1129682441 RYCHLIK DANIEL LEE 2/25/2020 10:34
1129788197 RYCHLIK JERRY STEVE JR 2/22/2020 14:40
2159541084 RYCHLIK KAYLA DI'LYNN 2/25/2020 10:34
1129788204 RYCHLIK SHERI LYNN 2/22/2020 14:40
1130049058 RYLANDER TERESA A 2/27/2020 10:06
1129502422 SADLER SARAH ELIZABETH 2/24/2020 12:50
1129738562 SAID VINCENT SR 2/21/2020 13:18
1129703248 SAIN RICKY PAUL 2/26/2020 11:59
1129738570 SALAMANCA FILOMENO ANDRES 2/21/2020 14:34
1129738589 SALAMANCA MARIA CECILIA 2/21/2020 14:35
1155400475 SALAS JOSE 2/18/2020 13:29
1129863567 SALAZAR AMALIA JIMENEZ 2/19/2020 12:58
1058661751 SALAZAR ARTURO JR 2/26/2020 12:14
1058662717 SALAZAR BERNADETTE 2/26/2020 12:15
1129652131 SALAZAR JUAN A 2/19/2020 12:56
1129489814 SALLADAY ANNELL GERNGROSS 2/25/2020 15:29
1129489822 SALLADAY RONALD JAMES 2/25/2020 15:30
1129950851 SALLING SHELLY DENISE 2/22/2020 14:10
1129614786 SALMON RICHARD WENDLAND 2/28/2020 10:08
1129614793 SALMON STEPHEN JOHN 2/24/2020 14:22
1129788215 SALVATO RICKY LYNN 2/24/2020 14:15
1129599546 SAMAD HARRIET PALE 2/18/2020 12:55
1143828823 SAMANIEGO ERIC JOSEPH 2/18/2020 11:10
2143436600 SAMANIEGO KIMBERLY A 2/24/2020 10:41
1003078636 SAMS MICHAEL ANTHONY 2/28/2020 9:54
2000980228 SAMUEL BELINDA SCALZO 2/25/2020 18:13
2000980216 SAMUEL LARRY W 2/25/2020 18:14
1022470397 SAMUELSON JOHN DAVID 2/27/2020 10:26
1022470268 SAMUELSON MARCIA HALL 2/27/2020 10:24
2160384850 SAN NATALIE 2/22/2020 14:12
1047840775 SAN MIGUEL ANNE BENNETT 2/21/2020 12:25
1129749481 SANBORN JUDITH LAUREL 2/28/2020 10:28
1129905142 SANCHEZ DAISY L 2/24/2020 11:45
1130004459 SANCHEZ EDWARD FRANK 2/20/2020 10:28
1129873110 SANCHEZ GLISERIA TORRES 2/24/2020 14:30
1129905135 SANCHEZ JAVIER 2/24/2020 14:27
1129727821 SANCHEZ MARY ALVAREZ 2/26/2020 13:34
1130078003 SANCHEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 2/28/2020 7:58
1184770567 SANCHEZ-MCDOWELL MONICA 2/18/2020 16:02



1129797316 SANDERS ALISEN CHERIS 2/26/2020 17:31
1129870918 SANDERS BOBBY NEAL 2/21/2020 14:41
1129543511 SANDERS BRANDON GEORGE II 2/27/2020 13:15
1129991865 SANDERS BRANDON GEORGE III 2/24/2020 11:15
1148040527 SANDERS DAWN MICHILLE 2/27/2020 14:22
1129543524 SANDERS DEBRA SPIEKER 2/22/2020 7:21
2119637807 SANDERS DYLAN EDWARD 2/18/2020 14:40
1129976516 SANDERS GAYLE WALL 2/21/2020 14:41
1129606171 SANDERS JACQUELINE EGGEMEYER 2/25/2020 16:02
1129635960 SANDERS KENNETH FOSTER 2/25/2020 16:02
1129930251 SANDERS LISA NICOLE 2/24/2020 11:15
2135616303 SANDERS MARTHA ANN 2/21/2020 10:05
1129513800 SANDERS RICHARD RON 2/26/2020 16:18
1129721444 SANDERSON KATHARINE PETER 2/28/2020 15:22
1129669011 SANDERSON THOMAS JOSEPH 2/28/2020 10:33
2156597236 SANDOVAL STEPHANIE 2/28/2020 15:57
1129636024 SANKEY CECIL WILLIAM 2/28/2020 14:16
1129636048 SANKEY MARGARET CONRAD 2/28/2020 14:13
2137938335 SANMIGUEL ARMANDO JOSEPH 2/21/2020 8:31
2128054026 SANMIGUEL MANUEL VILLEGAS 2/21/2020 12:26
2137938342 SANMIGUEL REBECCA ROSS 2/21/2020 8:31
1129636076 SANSING ROBERT LEE 2/27/2020 12:55
2122081818 SANTOS EDUARDO 2/18/2020 8:03
1129646512 SANTRY CAROL 2/24/2020 11:07
1129502199 SARGENT BENJAMIN EUGENE 2/26/2020 10:41
1129502201 SARGENT EUGENIA LANFORD 2/26/2020 10:41
1201391384 SARRAFF DAJMELL 2/27/2020 17:10
1201391378 SARRAFF MICHELLE ANN 2/27/2020 17:10
1172625977 SARTAIN JANET BUTLER 2/24/2020 9:10
1172625965 SARTAIN ROBERT LEE 2/24/2020 9:10
1129721722 SATTERWHITE ROACH DEBRA ANN 2/18/2020 11:32
1129595230 SAVERANCE DAVID RANDALL 2/25/2020 14:50
1129595248 SAVERANCE GEORGENE M 2/27/2020 11:15
1129646577 SAWYER BILLIE RATLIFF 2/20/2020 11:31
1129646583 SAWYER BILLY LOUIS 2/20/2020 9:41
1129647823 SAWYER DIANA MCDONALD 2/28/2020 17:44
1022484111 SAWYER KOLI KELLY 2/21/2020 10:40
1129534281 SAWYER NATHANIEL JAMES 2/18/2020 15:42
1022640090 SAWYER SANDY KAY 2/25/2020 14:08
1129872832 SCALES LEO ANTHONY 2/20/2020 12:29
1056136293 SCALF KATHY JO 2/25/2020 13:07
1129976456 SCAMMEL DENISE CHERIE 2/20/2020 8:15
1129903498 SCAMMEL MICHAEL LAWRENCE 2/20/2020 8:15
2160384832 SCARBOROUGH CANDY GAY 2/24/2020 17:01
1129933732 SCARLETT BRYAN EDWARD 2/24/2020 16:05
2002806771 SCARPENA GARY JOSEPH 2/28/2020 8:44
1058823348 SCHAFFRINA MARJORIE H 2/21/2020 14:23



1130006984 SCHAUBS DAVID EDWARD 2/27/2020 11:03
1129647731 SCHAUBS MARGO LEE 2/27/2020 11:02
1129721104 SCHELPER GARRY LEE 2/28/2020 9:47
1129487307 SCHERZ DONNA ANN 2/26/2020 17:13
1129487324 SCHERZ WILLIAM CARL JR 2/26/2020 17:13
1182247102 SCHKADE GAVIN WAYNE 2/21/2020 11:21
1129487348 SCHKADE LIONYEL GENE 2/21/2020 15:13
1129487353 SCHKADE SANDRA BALL 2/21/2020 15:13
1129487395 SCHLATHER CAROL ANN 2/24/2020 11:41
2162430873 SCHLINKE ORVILLE CARL JR 2/28/2020 13:30
1002428320 SCHLINKE PATRICIA M 2/28/2020 13:29
1129884848 SCHMELTEKOPF KAREN KAY 2/24/2020 13:23
1129606878 SCHMICKLE MARLINDA GAIL 2/19/2020 15:12
1129713096 SCHMIDT LANI HUSS 2/28/2020 7:50
1129752296 SCHMIDT MICHAEL HENRY 2/26/2020 13:36
2119870512 SCHNEEMANN LAURA DORIS 2/19/2020 12:16
1129596949 SCHNEIDER ALBERT WAYNE 2/26/2020 13:57
1129577821 SCHNEIDER JACKIE TURNER 2/26/2020 13:56
1129644011 SCHNEIDER TIMOTHY JOE 2/26/2020 10:36
1129815168 SCHNIERS BRETT JAMES 2/26/2020 15:17
1129497939 SCHNIERS LAVERNE SCHWARTZ 2/26/2020 13:29
1129497956 SCHNIERS WILLIAM NEAL 2/27/2020 13:43
1129903255 SCHOFF ROBERT DAVID JR 2/27/2020 10:08
1129498001 SCHOOLER JERRI KAYE 2/25/2020 14:25
1129721115 SCHOOLER STEVEN RANDOLPH 2/25/2020 14:24
1149128530 SCHROEDER BRITTANY LYNN 2/18/2020 14:24
1129801816 SCHROYER ELLA M 2/18/2020 15:18
2160484378 SCHULTZ FRANCIS GEORGE 2/23/2020 12:33
1175957024 SCHULTZ JANIE LYN 2/27/2020 9:57
1176578261 SCHULTZ RICHARD ALAN 2/27/2020 9:56
1129574371 SCHULZ PAUL WAYNE 2/20/2020 12:30
1129574385 SCHULZ SARAH MARTHA 2/20/2020 12:29
1026238806 SCHULZE DESTANI RENEA 2/24/2020 8:50
1129847251 SCHULZE VICTOR EWALD IV 2/26/2020 15:26
1157323226 SCHUMANN MOLLY ELAINE 2/24/2020 17:11
1159141348 SCHUMANN ROSS ALAN 2/24/2020 17:02
1028745122 SCHWARTZ BRENDA BRUTON 2/27/2020 17:33
1129653314 SCHWARTZ CARLA HOELSCHER 2/20/2020 16:34
1129503527 SCHWARTZ CURTIS ANTON 2/20/2020 16:37
1129704871 SCHWARTZ DALE ANTHONY 2/27/2020 13:43
1129498055 SCHWARTZ ERWIN FRANK 2/28/2020 10:28
1129498064 SCHWARTZ GLORIA MAE 2/28/2020 10:25
1129481208 SCHWARTZ JEFFREY DON 2/23/2020 17:02
1129959100 SCHWARTZ JOAN E 2/24/2020 16:10
1129684214 SCHWARTZ KAREN KAY 2/20/2020 16:30
1208232194 SCHWARTZ KYE DEREK 2/20/2020 16:39
1040262505 SCHWARTZ KYLE 2/26/2020 11:28



1185403297 SCHWARTZ MASON LEE 2/24/2020 13:56
1129642081 SCHWARTZ RANDAL LOUIS 2/27/2020 13:41
1129738090 SCHWARTZ TAMI LOU 2/24/2020 8:45
1130039655 SCHWERTNER BRAD FRANK 2/24/2020 8:13
1092979643 SCHWERTNER NIKA ESCHBERGER 2/21/2020 15:14
1129510738 SCOFIELD DEBORAH ANN 2/24/2020 13:57
1129510740 SCOFIELD REX LEON 2/24/2020 13:58
1129858510 SCOFIELD STORMY IRENE 2/24/2020 13:59
1129934990 SCOGGIN JACOB WILLIAM 2/27/2020 12:18
1026772890 SCOGGIN SUSANNAH MARIE 2/28/2020 15:10
2142100137 SCOTT DEBORA LYNN 2/18/2020 13:14
1168739004 SCOTT GIOVANNA MARIE 2/28/2020 9:43
1071174868 SCOTT JEREMY RYAN 2/26/2020 17:27
1129974573 SCOTT LAURA VINCENT 2/28/2020 14:47
1130015151 SCOTT LAUREL LEI 2/25/2020 18:14
1189033181 SCOTT ROBBIE HAROLD JR 2/18/2020 13:14
1162749327 SCOTT SENORA SHELBI 2/28/2020 14:04
1141304135 SCOTT STEVEN CHARLES 2/21/2020 10:41
1129956862 SCOTT WILLIAM B 2/28/2020 14:48
1129509782 SCUDDER KERRY M 2/25/2020 15:26
1129553888 SEALE DIEDRA ALVAREZ 2/24/2020 16:30
2110085153 SEALE JERRY MORGAN 2/19/2020 14:06
1129928230 SEALE ROBERT RAY 2/24/2020 16:30
1129713240 SEAMANDS DOUGLAS KEITH 2/26/2020 16:00
1129783542 SEAMANDS MILDRED FRANCO 2/26/2020 16:14
1129690070 SEARCY TAMMY L 2/27/2020 7:31
1153508035 SEARCY WILLIE EUGENE 2/19/2020 11:22
1029922673 SEARLS ROBERT 2/21/2020 14:37
1020420738 SEARLS YOLANDA CARDENAS 2/21/2020 14:37
1186635283 SEARS CODY RAY 2/18/2020 9:49
1129901080 SEARS GORDON HENRY 2/19/2020 16:48
1129501458 SEARS JOYCE SCHWARTZ 2/24/2020 14:39
1129676463 SEARS LINDA LEE 2/18/2020 9:49
1129696940 SEDDEN REBECCA EMISON 2/26/2020 11:42
1129855513 SEDDEN TERRY HARRELL 2/26/2020 11:43
1129691754 SEDENO DOMINGO FLORES 2/19/2020 16:16
1129775480 SEDENO EDNA ALVAREZ 2/19/2020 16:40
1129668402 SEDENO JENNIFER SUSANNE 2/18/2020 13:16
1129491095 SEDENO MARY FRANCES 2/19/2020 10:11
1129491082 SEDENO RUDOLPH FIGUEROA 2/19/2020 10:10
1129481600 SEFCIK JAMES BERNARD 2/25/2020 8:08
2134595940 SEGURA-JIMENEZ VICTOR ALFONSO 2/23/2020 15:42
1129811091 SEIDEL SANDRA KAY 2/26/2020 13:07
1130094964 SEIDEL SANDRA DENISE 2/28/2020 13:03
1169061201 SEIDENBERGER JAMES PHILLIP 2/20/2020 13:51
1169061217 SEIDENBERGER MARIAN KAY 2/20/2020 13:51
1129818261 SEIFERT SAUNDRA EARECKSON 2/18/2020 12:32



1129554493 SELBERA JOSE S 2/25/2020 9:33
1129641977 SELF KEVIN JAMES 2/24/2020 10:01
1129540496 SELF LINDA JACKSON 2/27/2020 10:11
1129540465 SELF TOMMIE MARTIN 2/27/2020 15:13
1129974458 SELLERS MARGARET 2/21/2020 16:46
1129797993 SEMLINGER JOHN THOMAS 2/27/2020 13:32
1129798000 SEMLINGER JOY LYNN 2/27/2020 13:32
1129584099 SENNETTE GARLAND ANN 2/27/2020 17:15
1181357210 SENNETTE LEROY L JR 2/27/2020 17:16
1170874771 SERGEANT GLENN PAUL 2/18/2020 16:16
1129551068 SERNA MARCELINA RUIZ 2/24/2020 11:49
1129625488 SERVICE BETTE HONEA 2/20/2020 15:10
1130133455 SERVICE COLLIN RICHARD 2/20/2020 15:10
1129848467 SESSOM JACQUELINE PLUMLEE 2/28/2020 17:40
1129940230 SESSOM WILLIAM RAYMOND 2/28/2020 17:42
2148606231 SETTLE BENJAMIN FORD ROJO 2/28/2020 16:25
1129616150 SEVIER JANIE HERRERA 2/28/2020 18:09
1168178771 SEVIER JOSEPH SHANE 2/20/2020 15:20
1148144410 SEVIER KATHERINE NICOLE 2/28/2020 18:08
1096180346 SEVIER MARGARITA 2/25/2020 7:14
1129798028 SEVIER ROBERT TRINIDAD 2/24/2020 14:45
1129897603 SEVIER STEPHANIE D 2/28/2020 18:07
1173781624 SEWALL ELIZABETH ANN 2/25/2020 13:51
1129812010 SEWALL ROGER LLOYD 2/25/2020 13:51
1129764842 SEWELL DANIEL 2/22/2020 8:28
2163085737 SEWELL DAVID L 2/23/2020 14:13
1163182608 SEWELL DONITHAN SCOTT 2/25/2020 15:46
2154212019 SEWELL ERIKA LYNNE 2/26/2020 11:11
1129703490 SEWELL FRANCES ANN 2/22/2020 8:28
1008356330 SEXTON LAURIE A 2/25/2020 11:35
1130013333 SHACKELFORD RICHARD EUGENE 2/19/2020 13:08
1090813283 SHAMBLEN NANETTE GOSNELL 2/21/2020 8:37
1129546282 SHANAFELT HELEN RACE 2/27/2020 18:17
1129489321 SHANAFELT RODY ROBERT 2/27/2020 18:17
1129716875 SHANER TERRY LYNN 2/25/2020 15:24
1129720998 SHANNON JAMIE LEA 2/28/2020 10:10
1129524582 SHANNON PATRICK LEE 2/28/2020 10:11
1129873012 SHAPPEE ROBERT PATRICK 2/24/2020 9:40
1129523561 SHARP DAVID BOB 2/26/2020 8:21
2124911353 SHARP ELIJAH WESLEY 2/28/2020 18:33
1129825747 SHARP HAROLD KEVIN 2/27/2020 15:53
1129817555 SHARP VONNIE SHERRIE 2/28/2020 18:29
1129762096 SHAW ELIZABETH COCHRAN 2/28/2020 8:15
1129890808 SHEA ALAN WILLIAM 2/19/2020 15:30
1129900132 SHEA SANDRA B 2/19/2020 15:28
1193926745 SHEARIN ROBERT LEE 2/24/2020 14:34
1129528925 SHEEN CATHY ANN 2/27/2020 13:04



1129487854 SHEEN ROBIN LANGOHR 2/19/2020 13:46
1129573155 SHEEN TERRELL C 2/27/2020 13:04
1129818955 SHEEN TERRY MILLER 2/19/2020 13:48
1129532538 SHEFFIELD JOHN MURRAY 2/25/2020 15:28
1129908965 SHELBURNE TERRI INEZ 2/27/2020 16:23
1129572336 SHELDON DARYLENE 2/19/2020 10:45
1129572358 SHELDON JOSEPH KYLE 2/19/2020 10:36
1041584471 SHELL EDDIE GAIL II 2/25/2020 13:28
2163920307 SHELL HUNTER YOUKER 2/24/2020 15:22
1129655048 SHELL LISA LUMPKINS 2/25/2020 13:27
1005737800 SHELTON JERRY LEE 2/21/2020 11:28
1129545946 SHELTON JOY DIANE 2/27/2020 12:16
1129523382 SHELTON JOYCE WANDA 2/21/2020 14:42
1160856474 SHELTON MARY LOIS 2/19/2020 16:21
1021301221 SHELTON PAMELA ANN 2/27/2020 10:18
1160856488 SHELTON ROBERT KENT 2/19/2020 16:20
1015314837 SHELY JACK DEE 2/23/2020 12:33
1015368663 SHELY MARY ANNETTE 2/23/2020 12:31
2133881684 SHERIDAN LISA TARIN 2/28/2020 17:33
1129701061 SHERMAN CONCHITA YVETTE 2/28/2020 11:43
1129489642 SHERROD GENE ALLEN 2/20/2020 13:24
1129705445 SHERROD KAREN PERKINS 2/26/2020 14:21
1129766669 SHERROD STEPHEN KENT 2/27/2020 12:34
1129522864 SHERROD SUSAN RITTMAN 2/20/2020 13:24
1129594807 SHIELS SUSAN CATHERINE 2/28/2020 11:01
1129813161 SHIPLEY LYNN ALAN 2/25/2020 9:49
1129634112 SHIPMAN ANNE GLEE 2/21/2020 12:40
1171190072 SHIRLEY ANITA MAE 2/27/2020 12:32
1183138840 SHIRLEY GLEN DALE 2/27/2020 12:33
1129583000 SHOCKLEY ANITA HAYS 2/27/2020 17:17
1129531770 SHOCKLEY ROY LYNN 2/21/2020 12:36
1130023410 SHOMAKER GLADYS E 2/20/2020 9:57
1130090029 SHOMAKER ROBERT DAVID 2/20/2020 9:57
1001515109 SHORB WHITNEY JANAY 2/20/2020 9:07
1129720946 SHORE JOHN CHARLES JR 2/25/2020 9:25
1031503839 SHORT JAMELYN JOY 2/27/2020 18:34
1146197611 SHORT STEVEN FOSTER 2/27/2020 18:35
1221628831 SHOTWELL SHERYL ANN 2/26/2020 14:03
1130075852 SHOUSE NATHANIEL BYRON 2/21/2020 13:06
1129922977 SHROPSHIRE EDDIE STEPHEN 2/28/2020 10:09
1129564961 SHRUM RHONDA 2/18/2020 10:48
1129523395 SHRUM WILLIAM GARY 2/18/2020 10:48
1018490205 SHULL LESLIE EUGENE 2/18/2020 10:31
1005912943 SHURLEY MASON DAVID 2/26/2020 16:00
1129554163 SHURTLEFF AMANDA WEAVER 2/26/2020 18:44
1047733327 SHURTLEFF BOYD CLAY 2/26/2020 18:44
1147656941 SHUSTER DOROTHY A 2/25/2020 11:23



1129889742 SIBLEY MARIE ESTER 2/23/2020 16:48
1187299646 SIDENER GWENDOLYN SUE 2/26/2020 15:17
1129638326 SIDENER ROGER DON 2/26/2020 15:19
1129788431 SIERAKOWSKI BONNIE SUE 2/20/2020 14:40
1129788291 SIERAKOWSKI HENRY STANLEY 2/19/2020 11:49
1129740915 SIKES GLENDA TARKINGTON 2/28/2020 11:15
1129740927 SIKES RODNEY THURMAN 2/28/2020 11:15
2149591016 SILPASORNPRASIT RACHEL MICHELE 2/25/2020 17:12
1129583063 SIMCIK GEORGIA MICHALIK 2/18/2020 15:05
1021405424 SIMMONS BRITTNI DEANNE 2/27/2020 11:58
1140236486 SIMMONS CYNTHIA HARRIS 2/18/2020 16:16
1031177880 SIMMONS DANNY RAY 2/18/2020 16:16
1129652120 SIMMONS LINDA ANN 2/21/2020 12:50
1129583085 SIMMONS LYNN GENE 2/26/2020 9:54
1159613796 SIMMONS PHILLIP PATRICK 2/28/2020 13:15
1202722490 SIMMS GREGORY BRIAN 2/28/2020 16:10
1129856941 SIMONS CHARLES JAY 2/21/2020 11:16
1129856075 SIMONS ELANA CLAIRE 2/21/2020 11:16
1070314022 SIMONS TODD CHARLES 2/28/2020 9:45
1129820217 SIMPSON DATHAN NATHANIEL 2/20/2020 8:57
1185141157 SIMPSON ELIZABETH CANNON 2/19/2020 14:51
2123429755 SIMPSON HAROLD GENE 2/28/2020 9:26
2163920588 SIMPSON LISA MARIE 2/28/2020 14:22
1129820201 SIMPSON SANDY LYNN 2/28/2020 14:20
2123429740 SIMPSON SHARRON LEE 2/28/2020 9:26
1129839866 SIMS DOROTHY LOWE 2/18/2020 13:45
1213384643 SIMS MARILYN WRIGHT 2/27/2020 9:52
1173781925 SIMS SANDRA TRIBBETT 2/21/2020 10:14
2127825054 SINGER ZACKARY RICHARD 2/22/2020 11:35
1129588583 SINGG SANGEETA 2/24/2020 16:22
1129488791 SIPES CHARLES NORMAN 2/21/2020 8:42
1040739889 SIS MICHAEL JAMES 2/24/2020 18:49
1129604269 SISCO CHARLOTTE 2/27/2020 16:19
1129604276 SISCO GEORGE BARHAM JR 2/27/2020 16:20
1129928945 SIZEMORE LESTER LEE 2/24/2020 11:46
1129786219 SKELTON KIMBERLY WILLIFORD 2/20/2020 12:16
1010569392 SKELTON RICKI JOE 2/19/2020 12:37
1129767975 SKINNER BILLY JOE JR 2/26/2020 16:08
1129502229 SKINNER CYNTHIA DAWN 2/27/2020 17:18
1025478320 SKINNER JESSICA CASENAVE 2/25/2020 9:02
1147541152 SKINNER KORY HOUSTON 2/19/2020 12:27
1212690767 SKINNER MICHELLE ANDREA 2/25/2020 9:29
1129498750 SLATE JOHNNY LEE 2/27/2020 16:10
1129498766 SLATE SANDRA ELAINE 2/27/2020 16:37
1173781412 SLAUGHTER LARA COLEMAN 2/27/2020 11:09
1168463774 SLAUGHTER SUSAN MERTZ 2/28/2020 9:53
1207794027 SLAUGHTER WILLIAM MORTIMER 2/27/2020 11:09



1198227592 SLIMAK CINDY MCALLISTER 2/26/2020 15:36
1201849259 SLIMAK RANDALL EUGENE 2/26/2020 15:36
1140458246 SLONE BONNIE ARRINGTON 2/19/2020 9:32
2130017038 SLOUGH EMMA C 2/28/2020 16:38
1129535396 SLOUGH THOMAS LAWRENCE 2/28/2020 16:38
2149019178 SLUSHER STEPHANIE MARIE 2/27/2020 17:30
1129614985 SMITH ANNE MARGARET 2/24/2020 13:45
1129978884 SMITH APRIL GRIFFIN 2/18/2020 11:23
1130139661 SMITH ARVIL LINDLEY 2/23/2020 12:56
1129595435 SMITH BARBARA COLE 2/20/2020 11:56
1160856517 SMITH BENDEE KYLE SR 2/27/2020 14:05
1130139769 SMITH BERNICE HELEN 2/23/2020 12:56
1129776857 SMITH BLAINE RYAN 2/27/2020 16:30
1130055452 SMITH BOBBIE JO GRACE 2/26/2020 13:01
1166483556 SMITH BRENDA KRUEGER 2/21/2020 12:21
1129784728 SMITH BURLEY JR 2/20/2020 11:48
1129902558 SMITH BURLEY V 2/19/2020 13:24
1129785803 SMITH CAREY ROSS 2/21/2020 10:15
1129958960 SMITH CARLEY ERIN 2/26/2020 11:09
1129763042 SMITH CAROL ANN 2/18/2020 12:11
1129888639 SMITH CLAYRE LUCETTE 2/18/2020 15:00
1129554222 SMITH CURTIS CHARLES 2/26/2020 10:07
1129555831 SMITH DANNY EARL 2/19/2020 10:24
1129509983 SMITH DAVID LARKIN 2/25/2020 9:18
1129745057 SMITH DEBBIE A 2/24/2020 10:43
1182065955 SMITH DIANA LYNN 2/27/2020 15:10
1129532564 SMITH DIANNE HOLLAND 2/27/2020 10:30
1129551735 SMITH ESTHER KRENZ 2/18/2020 12:54
1129971169 SMITH EUGENE VINCENT 2/18/2020 11:11
1129933040 SMITH GALENNA 2/26/2020 10:01
1129520460 SMITH GAY PARK 2/25/2020 9:18
1129672380 SMITH JACK WOOD 2/22/2020 10:49
1129767369 SMITH JAMES EARL 2/18/2020 13:04
1057014087 SMITH JENNA LEE 2/27/2020 9:12
1129595442 SMITH JERRY LYNN 2/20/2020 11:56
1129988485 SMITH JOAN 2/20/2020 11:13
1147556441 SMITH JOHN MONROE 2/18/2020 9:40
1058791721 SMITH JOHN LEWIS 2/26/2020 10:11
1206355005 SMITH JOHN RYAN 2/26/2020 15:12
1129851334 SMITH JUDY OYLER 2/21/2020 13:55
1176395541 SMITH JUDY GAYLE 2/27/2020 10:55
1006257527 SMITH JUNE DUNAGAN 2/24/2020 11:25
1130080148 SMITH JUSTIN WAYNE 2/27/2020 13:39
1130003264 SMITH KAELA ANN 2/24/2020 12:56
1129509619 SMITH KAREN BARNES 2/22/2020 10:49
1129636151 SMITH KARLA GRIFFIN 2/26/2020 11:07
1129733665 SMITH KATHY ANN 2/28/2020 9:35



1157853217 SMITH KEVIN CHRISTOPHER 2/25/2020 14:13
1129492474 SMITH LAYNE LE-ROY 2/25/2020 13:49
2110023674 SMITH LEE E 2/21/2020 10:19
1129795463 SMITH LEIGH ANN 2/28/2020 15:30
1056985397 SMITH LELA FERN 2/28/2020 15:23
1129606246 SMITH LINDA ALVEY 2/19/2020 11:34
1129812068 SMITH LUCIA CLARK 2/20/2020 10:23
1152581811 SMITH MAGGIE ZAPATA 2/25/2020 10:55
1177405193 SMITH MAGGIE LEE 2/28/2020 9:45
1173853697 SMITH MARK DONALD 2/21/2020 16:42
1129686296 SMITH MARYLYN GOETZ 2/24/2020 15:44
1129664601 SMITH MICHAEL ALLEN 2/21/2020 14:22
1129860633 SMITH MICHAEL CLAY 2/20/2020 10:18
1129726228 SMITH OPAL LUCILLE 2/25/2020 16:45
1129612970 SMITH PENNY ECONOMIDIS 2/28/2020 18:05
1014129195 SMITH REBECCA RUTH 2/24/2020 11:24
1129616227 SMITH ROBERT MICHAEL 2/28/2020 18:08
1129815716 SMITH ROBERT SILAS 2/20/2020 8:04
1129694199 SMITH ROBERTA CLIFFORD 2/26/2020 9:46
1180027364 SMITH ROY LEE 2/27/2020 15:10
1129606251 SMITH RUSSELL STANLEY 2/18/2020 9:59
1176298951 SMITH RYAN ERIC 2/26/2020 11:50
1129620108 SMITH SANDRA ELIZABETH 2/28/2020 7:23
1129754435 SMITH SANDRA PITCOX 2/24/2020 9:08
1129844300 SMITH SHANNA BYRD 2/20/2020 14:42
2002806716 SMITH SHAWN ERIC 2/20/2020 14:42
1165909923 SMITH STEVEN DON 2/21/2020 12:22
1129776861 SMITH TERRI HUFFORD 2/27/2020 16:29
1129658434 SMITH TERRI COLLEEN 2/28/2020 12:41
1129669926 SMITH TERRY CHARLES 2/28/2020 13:23
1129522568 SMITH THOMAS JOE 2/26/2020 13:01
1170609689 SMITH TIMOTHY WILLIAM 2/20/2020 12:03
1129524609 SMITH TONI LORFING 2/25/2020 13:48
1129636167 SMITH VESTA WIGLEY 2/27/2020 10:44
1092687249 SMITH VICKI FISHER 2/26/2020 14:03
1129510772 SMITH WENDELL B JR 2/28/2020 9:37
1129862876 SMITH WESLEY DALE 2/28/2020 10:44
1129487485 SMITH WINDY 2/23/2020 16:15
1126621390 SMITH-HARWELL SHANA DENISE 2/27/2020 11:14
1129487492 SMITHWICK BILLIE SCHNEIDER 2/28/2020 14:06
1030778244 SMRKOVSKY RYAN JOE 2/28/2020 8:00
1129696964 SNEED CHARLES WESLEY 2/22/2020 11:41
1129655715 SNEED JOYCE ANN 2/22/2020 11:41
1129991820 SNIDER JASON WAYNE 2/28/2020 16:38
1129911128 SNIDER NANCY RINEHART 2/28/2020 16:26
1129894289 SNIPES ERNEST NEIL 2/24/2020 10:13
1129487542 SNODGRASS GEORGE HAROLD 2/28/2020 14:20



1129965734 SNOOK DELBERT WAYNE 2/28/2020 9:12
1129861147 SNOWDEN KATHY JEAN 2/19/2020 13:15
1036855118 SNOWDEN STEVEN R 2/24/2020 15:42
1062693352 SNUGGS MICHELLE GROGAN 2/20/2020 11:36
1130118099 SNYDER COURTNIE NICOLE 2/20/2020 14:44
1178899422 SOBRERO LISA 2/18/2020 8:25
1129757817 SOCHA LARRY JOE 2/27/2020 13:49
1129498086 SOHN BARBARA LAWRENCE 2/25/2020 9:01
1153959903 SOLIS CLORINDA ANN 2/20/2020 13:01
1130140039 SOLIS DAVID 2/28/2020 16:27
1129752017 SOLIS JAIME JAVIER 2/19/2020 16:20
1129715998 SOLLEY JOSEPH WILLIAM 2/26/2020 14:07
1129527876 SOLOFF DIANE FOWLER 2/19/2020 13:49
1129626350 SOLOFF W COURT 2/19/2020 13:48
1129555191 SOLOMON CORY SHAYNE 2/24/2020 16:03
1129534247 SOLOMON EUGENE JOHN 2/21/2020 13:14
1012294625 SOLOMON MARVA JEANINE 2/28/2020 16:28
1129767400 SOLOMON STARLA LYNN 2/18/2020 15:20
1129521997 SOLOMON SUSAN MCCOLLUM 2/21/2020 13:13
1129511342 SONNENBERG DENNIS RAY 2/21/2020 10:05
1130093004 SOSA ARMENDINA MENDEZ 2/26/2020 14:04
1129735984 SOSA GLORIA 2/27/2020 11:13
1129511357 SOSA JOE LUIS 2/28/2020 9:56
1129587004 SOSA JOE SEPEDA JR 2/19/2020 10:18
1129498190 SOSA LINDA NUNEZ 2/21/2020 12:49
1129498212 SOSA MANUELITA RODRIGUEZ 2/18/2020 12:40
1129498220 SOSA MARGARET DELRIO 2/28/2020 17:18
1129735997 SOSA NERI DELRIO 2/27/2020 11:13
1202821590 SOSA NOLAN ANDREW 2/18/2020 12:14
1129808322 SOSA OLGA GOMEZ 2/18/2020 14:03
1129523471 SOSA SALVADOR PENA 2/27/2020 17:41
1129508736 SOSA SANTIAGO 2/21/2020 12:50
1129683793 SOSA WILLIAM 2/21/2020 12:48
2003253727 SOSOLIK BOBBY LYNN 2/27/2020 16:04
1201989382 SOSOLIK DEBRA LEE 2/21/2020 16:27
2120027136 SOTHMAN CATHERINE ANNE 2/28/2020 16:03
1213384662 SOTHMAN DANIEL HANS 2/27/2020 8:59
1157903884 SOTHMAN MARLENE JETER 2/27/2020 8:58
1219344884 SOTHMAN MATTHEW HANS 2/28/2020 16:49
1129492708 SOTO CHARLOTTE SPIEKER 2/21/2020 10:48
1006164790 SOTO ELSA 2/25/2020 11:03
1129812109 SOUTHALL ANN HAYS 2/19/2020 13:10
1169558814 SOUTHARD NATHANIAL LOREN 2/21/2020 15:43
1063864885 SOUTHWELL JOHN MICHAEL 2/26/2020 13:20
1026810663 SOUTHWELL PAIGE NICOLE 2/26/2020 13:20
1020571202 SOZA FELICIA MIA 2/25/2020 15:06
1129798457 SPANO DOMINICK WILLIAM 2/19/2020 9:28



1130102615 SPARKS CORWIN MATHEW 2/28/2020 12:30
1006168169 SPARKS DENNESS RANDY 2/24/2020 8:01
1133507313 SPARKS GARY L 2/28/2020 9:07
1129500314 SPARKS KIM SWAIN 2/27/2020 14:37
1133525939 SPARKS REBECCA MURPHY 2/28/2020 17:36
1129966574 SPARKS ROBERT CHARLES 2/25/2020 10:15
1129562630 SPARKS SAMMY D 2/27/2020 13:29
1129836843 SPEARMAN ALLAN BRADY 2/19/2020 11:33
1129836836 SPEARMAN LAURA WATKINS 2/19/2020 11:32
2140006711 SPEARS JESSICCA RENE 2/25/2020 13:02
1142670591 SPEARS RONALD GENE 2/25/2020 13:01
1046544578 SPEARS SHERLEY L 2/27/2020 15:09
1129821654 SPECIAL TERESA ANN 2/22/2020 13:23
1087362178 SPECIALE BRITTANY BROOKS 2/28/2020 14:40
1129608376 SPECIALE ELAINA MICHELLE 2/19/2020 11:57
1087373378 SPECIALE JEROMY MICHAEL 2/28/2020 14:41
1129608382 SPECIALE KENNY 2/19/2020 11:57
1129564801 SPECIALE TAMMY 2/27/2020 18:43
1214241681 SPECK COREY L 2/21/2020 11:12
1129673385 SPECK STACYE WILLIAMS 2/21/2020 11:13
1129769931 SPENCER STEVEN LESTER 2/26/2020 10:39
1025302104 SPERBERG ELAINE EVERETT 2/23/2020 15:42
1129727527 SPIEKER DAVID AUGUST 2/18/2020 14:34
1129788075 SPIEKER DIANNA WOLF 2/18/2020 9:26
1163132877 SPIEKER NOELLE YVETTE 2/28/2020 18:46
1129552920 SPIEKER TOMASINE HUNT 2/19/2020 11:27
1166049931 SPOONER KIMBERLY ANN 2/18/2020 14:57
1129530096 SPRAGGINS BILLY JOHN 2/20/2020 13:54
1129530110 SPREEN JULIA LEE 2/25/2020 8:30
1129513863 SPRINGER DANIEL JAMES 2/20/2020 10:34
1142633339 SPRINGER TARA KATHLEEN 2/21/2020 13:06
1129595276 SRADER JACK HARLON 2/28/2020 13:09
1129673566 SRADER JANE ANN 2/28/2020 13:08
1129657473 STAHA DAVID ANTHONY 2/20/2020 12:10
1129733957 STAHA MARY U 2/20/2020 12:09
1129656065 STALOCH CATHY JO 2/27/2020 14:41
1129802814 STALOCH THOMAS M 2/27/2020 14:40
1129687815 STAMPS DAVID COTHAM 2/21/2020 8:27
1167431995 STANGO STEPHEN PHILIP JR 2/19/2020 10:25
1129743889 STANSBURY CHRISTINE ELAINE 2/20/2020 11:56
1129733872 STANSBURY JAMES HOWARD 2/20/2020 11:57
1156666310 STANTON KRISTI LYNETTE 2/24/2020 14:29
1018993105 STAPLETON STEPHEN ROSS 2/24/2020 10:23
1009795863 STAPPER JEFFREY RALPH 2/22/2020 11:48
1009792698 STAPPER VERONICA HUNDL 2/22/2020 11:47
1216090384 STASEY TINA MARIE 2/20/2020 12:05
1129717294 STEELE REBECCA SUZANNE 2/28/2020 17:03



1129854680 STEFANSKI GAIL QUINN 2/18/2020 12:03
1129631136 STEGALL KAREN DIANE 2/28/2020 9:07
1058738793 STEGER ELISA MICHELLE 2/27/2020 12:30
1129955577 STEIGERWALT PATRICIA J 2/26/2020 10:05
1013003515 STEINBACH DEBORA RABY 2/25/2020 8:35
1013004045 STEINBACH NORMAN PHILLIP 2/25/2020 8:35
1129972780 STEMMONS BARBARA NELL 2/28/2020 14:31
1129651493 STEMMONS WILLIAM ROBERT 2/28/2020 14:33
2123034375 STENMARK CHERYL K 2/21/2020 9:34
1208797078 STENMARK EVAN BILL 2/21/2020 13:28
1173567956 STEPHENS CARLY NICOLE 2/27/2020 18:15
1129564864 STEPHENS CHARLES ROBERT 2/21/2020 16:29
1129564872 STEPHENS CONSTANCE W 2/21/2020 16:29
1129561898 STEPHENS FRANCIS LEE 2/19/2020 15:36
1166922278 STEPHENS GREGORY DON 2/28/2020 8:29
1129561912 STEPHENS POLLYANNA ALLISON 2/19/2020 10:56
1003177649 STEPHENSON JAMES DELBERT JR 2/26/2020 8:15
1129561931 STEPHENSON MARVIN BILLY 2/27/2020 9:22
1001305188 STERLING CRAIG BURTON 2/26/2020 13:40
1129553622 STERLING PEGGY 2/23/2020 17:13
1129564133 STERLING TERRY NEAL 2/23/2020 15:12
1043132008 STERNBERG ROBERT E 2/19/2020 8:16
1129841232 STEVENS BILLY DALE 2/26/2020 13:50
1129749520 STEVENS BOBBY LEE 2/27/2020 10:31
1129492488 STEVENS CAROLE HAMILTON 2/27/2020 12:27
1129726855 STEVENS CHARLIE MACK 2/26/2020 10:53
1129872734 STEVENS CONNIE FAYE 2/26/2020 13:49
1129508599 STEVENS JYL 2/26/2020 10:53
1129569672 STEVENS PAMELA SUE 2/19/2020 11:58
1130074541 STEVENS RANDOLPH DUANE 2/20/2020 15:52
1129492490 STEVENS RONALD DEAN 2/27/2020 12:27
2002275780 STEVENS SHANNON LEE 2/19/2020 12:36
1129904877 STEVENS SHIRALON 2/28/2020 11:57
1130078438 STEWARD IRA FAY 2/28/2020 15:28
1130068745 STEWARD ROBERT P 2/28/2020 15:28
1129572468 STEWART DENNIS REAGAN 2/27/2020 12:03
1201966827 STEWART HARLEY STORM 2/27/2020 13:58
1129572499 STEWART HOMER CHARLES 2/27/2020 14:03
1058887397 STEWART JEFFREY THOMAS 2/25/2020 16:27
1129510452 STEWART KARLA MCASHAN 2/25/2020 13:35
1129491575 STEWART KELLY FITTING 2/27/2020 8:49
1129534642 STEWART LARRY DEAN 2/28/2020 13:17
1129477692 STEWART MARGARET JEAN 2/27/2020 12:02
1129735488 STEWART MARSHALL WAYNE 2/25/2020 8:40
1129835273 STEWART ROBERT LYNN JR 2/28/2020 13:04
2142315235 STEWART WILBERT LEON 2/25/2020 10:24
2003015393 STICKNEY SHEENA NICOLE 2/26/2020 14:48



1129598116 STILES BETTE JO 2/25/2020 16:14
1129572554 STILES BOBBY 2/25/2020 16:14
1058286625 STILES SUSAN D 2/21/2020 14:51
1195953490 STILWELL JERRY DEAN 2/24/2020 12:50
1084572234 STILWELL SHERRY WHIDDON 2/24/2020 12:50
1129664780 STINNETT ELIZABETH S 2/28/2020 16:49
1129696972 STINNETT GREGORY KEITH 2/28/2020 16:50
1129564076 STINSON RONALD HENRY 2/27/2020 7:03
1129564082 STINSON SUNNY MCCORMICK 2/27/2020 7:05
1129850063 STIPANOVIC PAUL DAVID 2/27/2020 13:32
1129546322 STODDARD DOUGLAS PAUL 2/21/2020 11:41
1116911401 STOKES CODY WADE 2/26/2020 15:15
1129612168 STOKES DARLENE LEE 2/26/2020 11:39
2003253715 STOKES MARION WADE 2/24/2020 8:53
2001852247 STOKES SUSAN DECKER 2/24/2020 13:49
1129626140 STONE ANNA COFFMAN 2/27/2020 12:04
1129595572 STONE BARBARA HAMMACK 2/19/2020 14:05
1129631348 STONE BILLIE GOFORTH 2/21/2020 11:03
1129534441 STONE BRENDA KING 2/27/2020 16:18
1129509880 STONE CHARLES RAYMOND 2/27/2020 11:04
1129534456 STONE CHRIS LEE 2/27/2020 16:18
1129662976 STONE DEREK RYAN 2/20/2020 10:45
1129503656 STONE HUGH LAMAR III 2/18/2020 15:42
1129881667 STONE JAMES EDWARD 2/19/2020 11:46
1129595564 STONE JOHNNY MICHAEL 2/18/2020 11:14
1129780867 STONE PATRICIA JO 2/22/2020 13:33
1122973480 STONE PATRICIA ANN 2/19/2020 11:08
1129745100 STONE SAMUELLA NUTT 2/20/2020 10:08
1060245054 STONE TOMARRA LYNNE 2/27/2020 11:50
1129858568 STORM CATHERINE TYLER 2/25/2020 13:28
1129491743 STORY CHARLES ALFRED 2/22/2020 9:24
1129528514 STORY FRANCES HIGHSMITH 2/20/2020 10:10
1030680667 STORY JANEY CAROLE 2/19/2020 14:50
1129786597 STOUT BRIGITTE DAGMAR 2/25/2020 10:12
1130126924 STOUT JESSE RONALD 2/24/2020 9:35
1129527807 STOUT JUDY MARIE 2/20/2020 15:46
1129756656 STOUT TIMOTHY CLEON 2/20/2020 15:47
1130004588 STOVALL EDWARD BERRY JR 2/18/2020 8:11
1130025751 STOVALL GLENDA PROSISE 2/18/2020 8:10
1129765226 STOVALL JUDITH 2/25/2020 13:03
1129977697 STOVALL SHIRLEY MARIE 2/24/2020 12:55
1129737645 STOWE LADDIE ROYCE 2/24/2020 12:54
1129737650 STOWE PATSY RAMSEY 2/24/2020 12:52
1181730799 STRACK DIANA J 2/21/2020 10:27
1185525891 STRACK RONALD 2/21/2020 10:26
1129492305 STRAKOS FRANCES MARIE 2/27/2020 17:27
1129492314 STRAKOS LOUINE ANNA 2/27/2020 17:27



1129872349 STREET KRISTINE YVONNE 2/18/2020 14:47
1160935747 STREHLI TAMARA JEAN 2/28/2020 9:56
2144029705 STRIBLING SARANEIL 2/28/2020 13:23
1130138497 STRICKLAND BRUCE ALAN 2/28/2020 17:11
1129697190 STRICKLAND DAN WAYNE 2/18/2020 16:57
1129683605 STRICKLAND JAMES FLOYD 2/18/2020 13:49
1129844177 STRICKLAND JENNIFER MICHELLE 2/28/2020 17:10
1220956088 STRICKLAND LAUREN MIRELLE 2/18/2020 16:55
1129707439 STRICKLAND MARIA SENATORE 2/18/2020 16:56
1129575408 STROH NORMAN A JR 2/26/2020 9:57
1129561867 STROH SARAH LUECKING 2/28/2020 12:58
1144058542 STRUBE ALLISON KATE 2/19/2020 13:04
1007232997 STRUBE LAURA BETH 2/28/2020 12:56
1129697404 STUART MARTIN ROBERT 2/23/2020 12:34
1129697415 STUART MYRA ANN 2/23/2020 12:52
1129689049 STUBLEFIELD DARRELL WAYNE 2/26/2020 11:48
1129689054 STUBLEFIELD OMA MAE 2/26/2020 11:46
1129873229 STUDT JAMES LEONARD 2/28/2020 12:22
1129935744 STUDT MARY ELAINE 2/20/2020 13:51
1006606774 STULTZ MARTHA JANE 2/27/2020 12:00
1129725010 STURGEON CARINA F 2/28/2020 15:31
1129892843 STURGEON CATRINA DANIELLE 2/28/2020 17:39
1129777662 STURGILL GARY LYNN 2/28/2020 9:00
1129732638 STURM FRED ALAN 2/26/2020 7:29
1129629270 STUTTS LYNETTE GAIL 2/28/2020 17:41
2001892039 STUTZMAN GIANNA LYNN 2/28/2020 10:39
1214257226 STUTZMAN JASON ALAN 2/20/2020 11:58
1129651775 SUDDUTH GRADY GLYN 2/21/2020 14:55
1129604488 SUGG CALVIN H JR 2/24/2020 9:47
1129604490 SUGG DONNA CLYATT 2/24/2020 9:48
1129604517 SUGHRUE LORETTA FISCHER 2/24/2020 9:22
1129671105 SUITERS GRACIELA G 2/27/2020 17:10
2138280748 SUITONU STEPHANIE SARAH 2/26/2020 15:20
1008986540 SULAS ARLENE FRANCES 2/24/2020 12:47
1007031063 SULAS THOMAS LOUIS 2/24/2020 12:47
1217633575 SULLENGER KELLI ANN 2/28/2020 11:46
1154906378 SULLENGER SAMUEL GUNNAR 2/28/2020 11:02
1158352154 SULLINS DAVID FITZGERALD 2/24/2020 12:11
1187408855 SULLINS MARIA CORAZON 2/24/2020 12:16
1129889551 SUMEY BONNIE LOUISE 2/21/2020 15:34
1129962538 SUMEY LLOYD 2/21/2020 10:33
1129601785 SUMMERLIN CHARLES WAKEFIELD 2/27/2020 17:29
2160049237 SURFACE EDWARD 2/23/2020 12:45
1129793786 SURRELL BILLY RAY 2/28/2020 16:30
1129989079 SURRELL DARLENE RENEE 2/28/2020 16:30
1035800006 SUSTAITA-RIVERA MARIA ESTHER 2/27/2020 16:21
2144897096 SUTTER EMILY AILENE 2/25/2020 17:36



1129928852 SUTTER JAMES WAYNE 2/25/2020 17:36
1141069821 SUTTLE JAMES EDGAR 2/25/2020 11:14
1169992678 SWAN DAVID BENJAMIN 2/23/2020 14:54
1129648891 SWAN SANDRA HARRIS 2/23/2020 14:54
1129574901 SWANN DEBRAH RYBOLT 2/22/2020 15:47
1129574917 SWANN MARCUS LYNN 2/22/2020 15:48
2133646414 SWANSON RICHARD ALLEN 2/21/2020 11:39
1129708050 SWANSON RUSSELL WAYNE 2/27/2020 8:36
1129708066 SWANSON SHERIL CALK 2/27/2020 8:16
1129615051 SWARTZ DONNA VANEFF 2/25/2020 10:43
1129534494 SWARTZ SUSAN JANE 2/26/2020 11:39
1058815140 SWEATT KRYSTAL LYN 2/28/2020 17:38
1156667316 SWEET BRENDA KAY 2/21/2020 15:08
1129793793 SWEET GEORGE LEWIS 2/21/2020 15:08
1130047557 SWEETEN DARWIN REX 2/28/2020 11:24
1129873480 SWETS PAUL KENNETH 2/28/2020 14:14
1129836482 SWETS ROSEMARY JEAN 2/26/2020 14:16
1129725364 SWICK CHERYL ANN 2/27/2020 17:04
1157659257 SWICK MALLORY BILAN 2/27/2020 17:36
1129563797 SWICK RANDY GEORGE 2/27/2020 17:04
1129615067 SWINDLE DONNA COPE 2/27/2020 15:02
1060327955 SWINNEY CLIFFORD LEE 2/18/2020 9:56
2128119678 SWINNEY PEGGY JEAN 2/18/2020 9:55
2147016513 SWINNEY NAST AMANDA D 2/22/2020 16:25
1129836804 SWIRSKY AMALIA AGUERO 2/20/2020 14:10
1129947369 SYKES ANDREW GREENHOW 2/20/2020 16:38
1129778411 SYKES JACK MARTIN 2/26/2020 13:47
1129711756 SYKES JOHN WES 2/20/2020 10:37
1129615120 SYMES CLINTON ALBERT 2/20/2020 10:39
1129615112 SYMES MARYANA HART 2/20/2020 10:39
1067137479 TABER EDGAR DWAINE 2/19/2020 9:46
1145293940 TABER IRIS 2/19/2020 9:45
1129666322 TABOR JAMILEE ANN 2/28/2020 11:53
1129715750 TACKETT JUNIOR CLYDE-L 2/21/2020 13:05
1129615154 TAFOLLA ALEXANDER GREGORY 2/18/2020 15:47
1129594922 TAFOLLA ELIZABETH 2/25/2020 14:44
1130025002 TAFOYA-MORENO SYLVIA 2/25/2020 10:14
1129712383 TAICLET LISA DIANE 2/25/2020 15:26
1129534460 TAICLET SHANE KELLY 2/18/2020 10:05
1129595305 TALLEY CARILYN COOK 2/20/2020 10:17
1185380400 TALLEY EMILY LAYNE 2/19/2020 12:34
1129595314 TALLEY JOHN HARMON 2/20/2020 10:17
1129704892 TALLEY PAMALA WALKER 2/19/2020 12:34
1129480490 TALLEY PENNY NOONAN 2/26/2020 15:24
1036925498 TALLEY SCOTT W 2/18/2020 8:04
2135181045 TAMMEN JOSEPH LENNARD 2/26/2020 13:42
1129563174 TANSIL JULIE PATRICIA 2/28/2020 17:47



1002354098 TAPP MICHELLE DENISE 2/27/2020 13:01
1130020413 TARANGO HECTOR 2/20/2020 14:14
1129658370 TARANGO NORMA 2/25/2020 12:00
1141309533 TARN ELVIA PIMENTEL 2/19/2020 15:43
1129791145 TARRAFERRO JANICE MAE 2/25/2020 16:41
1129660892 TATE HOMMA J 2/28/2020 15:01
1129587027 TATE ILA DEAN 2/21/2020 10:35
1129743623 TAUNTON THERESA BROOK 2/25/2020 8:35
2128119792 TAYLOR ABBEY GRACE 2/26/2020 15:22
1013299135 TAYLOR CARIN CHRISTALL 2/28/2020 11:11
1129710301 TAYLOR CHRISTOPHER GRANT 2/25/2020 9:25
1129691426 TAYLOR DEBRA JANICE 2/28/2020 12:07
1129636409 TAYLOR DORIS MASSEY 2/19/2020 8:58
1129574235 TAYLOR GARY LEE 2/20/2020 11:36
1129646857 TAYLOR JAMES ELBERT 2/25/2020 12:23
1210886067 TAYLOR JESSE LEE 2/26/2020 16:44
1129975875 TAYLOR JULIA KAY 2/26/2020 13:19
1091329292 TAYLOR JULIA RENEE 2/28/2020 14:56
1129646959 TAYLOR LINDA SUE 2/25/2020 12:22
1129729367 TAYLOR LINDA FAYE 2/28/2020 12:33
1129672059 TAYLOR MARY LOU ELAINE 2/24/2020 9:55
1129574242 TAYLOR PATRICIA ANN 2/20/2020 11:37
1058842090 TAYLOR PRISCILLA ANN 2/28/2020 15:10
2139593615 TAYLOR SANDRA DALE 2/25/2020 12:57
1090248160 TAYLOR TERRY LYNN 2/25/2020 12:57
1129737970 TAYLOR TRENT CLAYTON 2/21/2020 10:30
1058932029 TAYLOR WARREN LE ROY 2/21/2020 12:58
1129766695 TAYLOR WILLIAM COREY 2/27/2020 8:54
2153790627 TAYLOR ZACHARY BRANDON 2/28/2020 9:43
1129931460 TAYLOR-CHINN MICHELLE 2/20/2020 11:06
1130056681 TEAGUE EVONNE ROGERS 2/27/2020 13:37
1186244370 TEAGUE KRISTIN LESHAE 2/24/2020 18:04
1129487638 TEAGUE LARRY ARTHUR 2/26/2020 13:01
1129849517 TEAGUE ROBBIE LYNN 2/26/2020 12:59
1185403284 TEAGUE ROBIN YOUNG 2/24/2020 13:52
2002672667 TEEL RHONDA BETH 2/27/2020 13:09
1129888723 TEETER BART ALAN 2/26/2020 8:27
1129868376 TEETER FELICIA ROSE 2/20/2020 13:52
1129487664 TEFAS STEVE GEORGE 2/28/2020 14:12
1129667148 TEGELER CAROLYN GUNTER 2/24/2020 14:04
1096682153 TELLEZ ELISEO MADRID 2/18/2020 16:00
1129871154 TELLEZ JESUS OMAR 2/19/2020 9:58
1129871149 TELLEZ JUDITH GUADALUPE 2/24/2020 14:22
1129999909 TELLEZ VALENTINA AYALA 2/24/2020 14:20
1212447964 TEMPLES ERICKA CLENDENNEN 2/18/2020 15:13
2122196803 TEMPLES JEFFREY KEITH 2/25/2020 8:59
1129830043 TEMPLETON DALE CLYDE 2/27/2020 17:25



1088228408 TENBRINK SAMANTHA JANE 2/28/2020 9:12
1020658883 TEPLICEK GRANT LOUIS 2/25/2020 10:53
1020659033 TEPLICEK LAURIE MICHELLE 2/27/2020 8:36
1129487746 TERRILL DELA GIBBS 2/22/2020 12:39
1129487751 TERRILL JOEL BURTON 2/22/2020 12:40
1129564263 TESTON BETTY STEGLICH 2/28/2020 8:15
1129564259 TESTON JIMMY LEE 2/28/2020 8:22
1129902641 THARP EDWARD WAYNE 2/24/2020 12:46
1129776406 THARP MARSHA JOY 2/25/2020 16:37
1058446009 THEBEAU ROBERT DENNIS 2/26/2020 14:21
1141311557 THEBO LYNN M 2/19/2020 14:29
1129639604 THEE LYLEANN MCCLELLAN 2/26/2020 14:05
1129660939 THETFORD MARGIE MAXINE 2/20/2020 15:10
1058348066 THETFORD RICKY ALLEN 2/28/2020 15:46
1058948156 THETFORD TINA SUE 2/27/2020 17:24
1129564886 THIEMAN BRYCE STONE 2/28/2020 17:07
1129498310 THIEMAN MARK HAVINS 2/28/2020 18:03
1155932249 THIERS KATHY KNOX 2/27/2020 7:22
1129723155 THIERS KRISTIE GAY 2/26/2020 12:47
1129848498 THOMA JANE CHARRON 2/21/2020 11:31
1129848480 THOMA RUSSELL J 2/21/2020 11:31
1129521305 THOMAS BOBBIE G 2/25/2020 11:42
1161792404 THOMAS CHARLES EDWARD 2/23/2020 12:52
1129489332 THOMAS HAROLD DALE 2/24/2020 13:18
1129498347 THOMAS JAMES CLAY 2/28/2020 15:07
1129512659 THOMAS JOY GIBBS 2/18/2020 12:58
1129521314 THOMAS LUCY POWELL 2/28/2020 16:44
1129707101 THOMAS MAURICE WILLIAM 2/27/2020 16:32
1129512644 THOMAS PETER MICHAEL 2/21/2020 13:01
1081718049 THOMAS RODERIC CONRAD 2/28/2020 14:56
1129783250 THOMAS SYLVIA JANIE 2/28/2020 14:12
1129667717 THOMAS TERRY G 2/28/2020 8:53
1129552439 THOMASON GLENN DWAIN 2/20/2020 13:57
1129971890 THOMERSON DELORES DIANE 2/28/2020 12:17
1129508942 THOMPSON BEVERLY JONES 2/25/2020 9:10
1129871986 THOMPSON BRIAN KENT 2/27/2020 14:40
1129480615 THOMPSON CLIFFORD DALE 2/28/2020 7:15
1129758127 THOMPSON DEBBIE WOOD 2/22/2020 15:49
1018257426 THOMPSON JESS BOYD JR 2/26/2020 8:21
1059553359 THOMPSON JUANITA BRUNER 2/25/2020 17:27
1129871993 THOMPSON KIMBERLY ANN 2/27/2020 15:30
1129573537 THOMPSON LANA MCQUEEN 2/28/2020 9:55
1129519509 THOMPSON MANFRED ROLF 2/28/2020 9:54
1149128645 THOMPSON MARY SELMAN 2/27/2020 15:53
1154815631 THOMPSON MARY E 2/26/2020 13:33
1130037211 THOMPSON MICHAEL DAVID 2/26/2020 12:24
1172556314 THOMPSON NATASHA NICOLE 2/26/2020 17:31



1018257435 THOMPSON PEGGY RUSSELL 2/26/2020 8:21
1093077452 THOMPSON PHYLLIS M 2/23/2020 12:42
1158609591 THOMPSON RACHEL MARIE 2/23/2020 12:42
1130026778 THOMPSON RUTH ELLEN 2/25/2020 14:50
1129758136 THOMPSON STEVEN DOUGLAS 2/22/2020 15:49
1006606047 THOMPSON WELDON CLAYTON 2/27/2020 15:54
1129793066 THOMSON MICHAEL RAY 2/27/2020 9:14
1129587983 THORNELL BETTYE M 2/24/2020 17:47
1129587996 THORNELL ERIC CRAIG 2/24/2020 17:46
1129990713 THORNTON MICHAEL SHAWN 2/25/2020 15:53
1129808978 THORNTON PAMELA LEWIS 2/27/2020 13:13
1130050210 THORNTON WILLIAM THOMAS 2/27/2020 13:13
1129855219 THORP ROBERT ALLEN 2/28/2020 9:59
1129759448 THUM-SUDEN FRANK HARRY 2/20/2020 13:11
1129572651 THURMAN MOLLY TURN 2/19/2020 10:27
1129812496 THURMAN STEVEN RAY 2/19/2020 10:28
1141306730 TIANEN LARRY KENT 2/25/2020 9:38
1129478121 TIEDEMANN ELAINE C 2/28/2020 9:23
1129844392 TIEDEMANN WILLIAM JAMES 2/28/2020 9:24
1152749696 TIJERINA YOLANDA M 2/27/2020 12:37
1129728175 TILLERY VALERIE JOYCE 2/19/2020 15:23
1129694201 TIMM DAVID CARL 2/20/2020 9:00
1129690234 TIMM SHELLY ROXANNE 2/28/2020 13:51
1189408072 TIMM SHELLY SUZANNE 2/28/2020 13:51
1156878823 TIMMS KELLY DIANE 2/28/2020 7:52
1069330392 TIMMS TIMOTHY GENE 2/28/2020 12:47
1129519623 TIMS BILLY RAY 2/20/2020 10:12
1129872911 TINSLEY MARY DEAN 2/24/2020 12:18
1129905001 TINSLEY RICHARD KENNETH 2/27/2020 15:46
1129525239 TODD ARTIE R 2/24/2020 15:24
2149019676 TODD BLAINE LEE 2/27/2020 16:58
1129624778 TODD MARIE MCDONALD 2/24/2020 15:22
1130045014 TOMEI CHARLES FRANK 2/19/2020 9:36
1129530201 TOMLINSON CAROL LENA 2/18/2020 10:25
1129520674 TONNE JOHN KYLE 2/28/2020 10:47
1191920312 TOOTHAKER FRANCES PATRICK 2/24/2020 11:26
1191920331 TOOTHAKER ROBERT LLOYD 2/24/2020 11:25
2143657586 TORRES ANGELO RY 2/27/2020 17:26
1129795780 TORRES ARACELY RODRIGUEZ 2/21/2020 11:26
1129479331 TORRES DANIEL 2/28/2020 14:52
1141306851 TORRES EVANGELINE M 2/26/2020 11:58
1179108310 TORRES GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ 2/21/2020 11:26
1201673369 TORRES IRENE DELEON 2/26/2020 11:16
2162728773 TORRES LEXI ANESA 2/27/2020 17:26
1133912076 TORRES PATRICIA ANN 2/28/2020 9:44
1180582294 TORRES RAMIRO 2/18/2020 8:26
1134104838 TORRES REGINALD 2/28/2020 9:44



1209898778 TORRES SANTIAGO JR 2/20/2020 15:26
1169458952 TORRES TERESA ANN 2/20/2020 15:29
2132263605 TORREZ BRENDAN JAMES 2/27/2020 11:08
1051004279 TORREZ CYNTHIA 2/24/2020 13:24
1129781749 TORREZ SANTIAGO ACOSTA 2/18/2020 11:53
1130025588 TOVIAS MANUEL III 2/21/2020 12:41
2124813643 TRAMMELL MATTHEW GARRETT 2/18/2020 11:09
1129586134 TRANSKI LYNNE TREZISE 2/27/2020 15:17
1129688276 TREADWAY WANDA KATHRYN 2/28/2020 9:23
1142633114 TREADWELL BRIAN EDWARD 2/20/2020 12:46
1208365034 TREADWELL MORGAN LEE 2/20/2020 12:45
1011798781 TREADWELL VIRGINIA KLEMME 2/25/2020 9:24
1162066537 TREJO CESAR 2/26/2020 15:52
1185243495 TREJO JIMMY 2/26/2020 16:03
1189276948 TREJO MUNOZ FAUSTINO 2/26/2020 15:53
1129551412 TREVINO CRUZ 2/21/2020 11:19
1129551449 TREVINO ESEQUIEL JR 2/27/2020 7:38
1129725227 TREVINO JOHNNY ARMANDO 2/19/2020 8:36
1129551386 TREVINO PATSY ORTIZ 2/26/2020 16:24
1185359970 TRIMBLE CAROL JEAN 2/24/2020 17:53
2119870605 TROJCAK DONALD CLAYTON 2/18/2020 11:48
1129810401 TROJCAK GREGORY JOHN 2/26/2020 10:18
1011496211 TROJCAK MELISSA GAY 2/26/2020 12:24
1129741318 TROLLINGER ALAN LOUIS 2/28/2020 16:24
1130122560 TROLLINGER ALBA LUCIA 2/28/2020 16:23
1058310805 TROSCHINETZ JOHN S 2/24/2020 14:06
1125881436 TROTTER EARNEST 2/25/2020 8:30
1168931816 TRUDO HO YON 2/18/2020 13:36
1168673314 TRUDO JOHN ANTHONY 2/18/2020 13:34
1130058052 TRUJILLO LAUREN MICHELLE 2/25/2020 12:24
1129562081 TRUSLER SHIRLEY SALLY LEFEVRE 2/25/2020 15:01
1129820530 TUCKER ALICIA KATHLEEN 2/27/2020 17:50
1142157892 TUCKER DIANE TIJERINA 2/28/2020 12:09
1129767002 TUCKER NANCY MUELLER 2/28/2020 15:47
1130116652 TUCKER RONALD DERYL 2/24/2020 8:26
1129598799 TUCKER TERRY MARK 2/28/2020 15:48
1129731304 TUFTS JAMES CLIFTON 2/18/2020 11:31
1129721002 TUFTS MARY ANNE LATHAM 2/18/2020 11:32
1129556188 TUMLINSON JETON 2/28/2020 14:43
1129513243 TUMLINSON JIMMY DON 2/28/2020 14:43
1130007842 TUMLINSON-JORDAN PATRICIA L 2/26/2020 13:46
1129690571 TURNER ALBERT ORVAL JR 2/21/2020 12:08
1129511763 TURNER CAROLYN ROSSER 2/27/2020 12:59
1129572729 TURNER EDGAR ALAN 2/18/2020 16:03
1129552833 TURNER JUDY DOWLING 2/19/2020 13:54
1129572764 TURNER LAYNE ROSS 2/28/2020 11:52
1142157941 TURNER LESLIE DAVID 2/27/2020 12:59



1129700780 TURNER NADINE CASBEER 2/21/2020 12:09
1129637570 TURNER SHIRLEY HAYDEN 2/28/2020 11:53
1129583322 TURNER TIM ROBERT 2/24/2020 12:03
1129708148 TURNEY MARTA JOLENE 2/24/2020 12:22
1125794432 TUSSY NANCY NOEL 2/23/2020 15:50
1048402262 TUTLE DUGAN EUGENE 2/19/2020 10:08
1129636935 TWOMBLY MARSHALL BRUCE 2/26/2020 14:22
1130008674 TWOMBLY TAYLOR CHASE 2/24/2020 9:13
1129764045 TYLER JOHN LOUIS 2/21/2020 15:56
1129723619 TYLER LINDA ROUNTREE 2/21/2020 15:56
1129789734 TYLER LYNDA BRADFORD 2/28/2020 11:41
1155933844 UBANDO CHRISTINA MARIE 2/26/2020 11:36
1129670096 UBNOSKI OSCAR 2/24/2020 17:09
1129563265 UHERIK BETH SCOTT 2/18/2020 8:49
1129583403 UHERIK DENNIS JAY 2/22/2020 17:55
1161792525 UHERIK JAY LUTHER 2/28/2020 9:48
1160638267 UHERIK LESLI LEIFESTE 2/28/2020 12:01
2126495908 ULISNEY DAVID MARK 2/23/2020 12:31
1129823067 UMFRID RAYMOND WILLIS 2/24/2020 13:26
1043808185 UNDERWOOD BRIAN CRAIG 2/28/2020 14:13
1129583435 UNGER CAROL M 2/24/2020 13:21
1129593942 UNGER DENNIS ROY 2/24/2020 13:22
1129583442 UNGER JOHN DAVID 2/21/2020 10:45
1129893875 UNGER LARRY ARTHUR 2/25/2020 16:21
1129631444 UNGER RITA KEESE 2/25/2020 16:20
1129542878 UNGER SYLVIA ANCIRA 2/21/2020 10:45
1129772099 UPDIKE DANIEL MASON 2/26/2020 9:14
1129720135 UPDIKE VICKIE COMBS 2/27/2020 11:36
1129489688 UPTON FLOYD RAY 2/21/2020 10:37
2149020085 UPTON PAMELA BAILEY NIKOL 2/28/2020 15:24
1129592471 UPTON TENA HONEYCUTT 2/21/2020 10:37
1141307759 URBANTKE STEVEN HUBBARD 2/26/2020 16:03
1129917425 URIEGAS LAURA CARDONA 2/23/2020 13:11
1129917439 URIEGAS NORMAN R 2/22/2020 10:03
1167942604 URIEGAS-ARZATE JUSTIN MICHAEL 2/20/2020 10:57
1129488180 URISTA CLEMENTINE 2/20/2020 16:23
1129943976 URISTA DAVID DANIEL 2/24/2020 11:27
1141311617 URQUIDEZ DENNIS LEE 2/28/2020 13:22
1129675042 URTEAGA BERNICE LOZANO 2/28/2020 14:34
1221495590 URTEAGA SAMUEL L 2/28/2020 14:35
1215277802 USERY TOMMY JOE 2/18/2020 9:23
1129685519 USRY JOHNNY CARL 2/21/2020 12:21
1129545119 UTT CAROLYN R 2/24/2020 14:19
1129545126 UTT SUZANNE 2/24/2020 14:18
1007486337 UTTER TAMMY GAYLE 2/23/2020 14:11
1000176635 VAIL RORY SCOTT 2/26/2020 16:14
1129604670 VALADEZ ROSENDO GALINDO JR 2/28/2020 17:36



1129576105 VALDEZ ALEX 2/22/2020 11:54
1129586595 VALDEZ ELIZANDRO BERMUDEZ 2/24/2020 11:31
2121655409 VALDEZ GINO 2/27/2020 14:59
1160296624 VALDEZ JOSEPH LEWIS 2/24/2020 10:34
1129909292 VALDEZ YOLANDA V 2/22/2020 11:54
1129599695 VALENCIA JESSIE GARZA 2/27/2020 10:39
2157443087 VALENCIA-GOWING ANGELA R 2/20/2020 16:27
1169178265 VALLEJO GLADYS 2/28/2020 15:16
1129511856 VAN SICKLE FRANK LOUIS III 2/26/2020 13:25
1129794438 VAN SICKLE JAY D 2/28/2020 12:07
1130121147 VAN SICKLE SARAH DELACEY 2/28/2020 12:07
1169430274 VAN STOCKUM RAYMOND PAUL 2/19/2020 9:48
2128682698 VAN WRIGHT GIANCARLO ASAD 2/22/2020 9:38
1129686399 VANCE DONNA MANIS 2/20/2020 11:14
1147960859 VANCE LEVI BRANDON 2/21/2020 11:07
1129952318 VANCE PAMELA R 2/28/2020 11:12
1184356717 VANCOURT STEPHEN FRANK 2/27/2020 11:25
1129628591 VANDEMAN WANDA YOUNG 2/19/2020 14:49
1201391345 VANDERBURG CLAYTON ELLZEY 2/19/2020 10:15
1177931293 VANHOLTEN JOHN EDWARD 2/26/2020 10:22
1009467610 VANMOORT KRISTINA MARIE 2/20/2020 16:13
1129511841 VANSICKLE CATHERINE LINDA 2/26/2020 13:24
1129901288 VANZANDT BRADLEY WAYNE 2/26/2020 14:19
1022699279 VANZANDT DRIANNA ROSE 2/26/2020 14:21
2156922849 VARBELOW SONJA 2/24/2020 16:06
1129502759 VARIEN MERRILL SOENHOLZ 2/27/2020 10:22
1129625823 VARNADORE MICHAEL LYNN 2/25/2020 14:03
1129658819 VASQUEZ CHARITY ZIPPER 2/28/2020 13:30
1203858260 VASQUEZ CHRISTINA NICOLE 2/25/2020 10:32
1129651061 VASQUEZ DAVID 2/25/2020 14:52
1039860173 VASQUEZ EDWARD BRANDIN 2/28/2020 14:36
1129797046 VASQUEZ FELIPA MESIAS 2/25/2020 14:55
2126715588 VASQUEZ JOHN PAUL SR 2/20/2020 16:15
1052625209 VASQUEZ LAUREN LYNN 2/28/2020 11:54
1021393678 VASQUEZ TIM LEE 2/25/2020 9:50
1217202191 VAUGHN DARBY SHERADON 2/28/2020 15:14
2154723194 VAUGHN DAWN C 2/21/2020 16:33
1093065996 VAUGHN GARY LEE 2/21/2020 16:34
1129676808 VAUGHN STACY STAHA 2/27/2020 12:54
1129865983 VAZQUEZ VERONICA RAMIREZ 2/19/2020 8:01
1141821324 VELASQUEZ DEL VELEZ 2/20/2020 13:16
1130135891 VELASQUEZ EDWARD CHARLES 2/24/2020 10:10
1129986026 VELASQUEZ GABRIEL CHARLES 2/19/2020 14:03
1129597293 VELASQUEZ PATRICIA ANN 2/24/2020 10:10
2146011022 VELASQUEZ SERGIO ADRIAN 2/26/2020 16:28
1129832450 VELEZ DONNA ROTAN 2/28/2020 12:45
1129534833 VENABLE RICHARD BLAN 2/26/2020 9:53



1195198392 VENEGAS ROBERT 2/27/2020 16:32
1129574584 VENNE LAWRENCE AMBROSE JR 2/19/2020 11:04
1129554775 VENNE PRECIOSA AMARGA 2/19/2020 11:03
1031815602 VENTURA SHERRIE L 2/27/2020 16:37
1163158655 VERASTEGUI JOSE LUIS 2/26/2020 11:13
1141312182 VERETTE-WELLS MISTY 2/28/2020 18:26
1214264758 VETRANO ANTHONY JR 2/26/2020 11:26
1214264743 VETRANO BARBARALE 2/26/2020 11:26
1065979542 VICK CALVIN LEE 2/23/2020 12:54
2153738343 VICK CAROLYN MELNAR 2/25/2020 13:13
1129808419 VICK DENNIS WAYNE 2/25/2020 10:55
1129694728 VICK KIMBERLEY ANDERSON 2/25/2020 10:54
2149619955 VICK ROY V 2/25/2020 13:14
1129691783 VICKERS SHARLEIN PATRIECE 2/27/2020 18:09
2128523863 VICKERS STANLEY RAY 2/27/2020 18:11
1129947025 VICKERY BILLY ROSS 2/20/2020 14:05
1129636510 VIDLER ROBERT LEE JR 2/28/2020 13:07
1129636523 VIDLER SHERRY LYNN 2/28/2020 13:06
1129777777 VIELMA JUANITA VASQUEZ 2/27/2020 18:29
1129777783 VIELMA SANTOS 2/27/2020 18:30
1167330368 VIETOR CONNIE D 2/18/2020 14:30
2144737537 VIGIL ANTONIO FRANZ JR 2/18/2020 11:03
1030700309 VILLALOBOS GERALD ANTHONY 2/26/2020 17:45
1030700313 VILLALOBOS MARY PONCE 2/26/2020 17:46
1030711758 VILLARREAL ANTONIO P 2/25/2020 15:39
1129987599 VILLARREAL JULIE 2/22/2020 7:10
1130021607 VILLARREAL LISA MARIE 2/22/2020 7:10
1030740699 VILLARREAL LISA TREVINO 2/25/2020 15:40
1130134786 VILLARREAL LOUIS LEYVA 2/21/2020 16:22
1163111634 VINCENT BLAKE STANLEY 2/22/2020 13:29
1129863408 VINCENT LAUREL LEE 2/26/2020 14:50
1130067047 VINCENT TAMMI MICHELLE 2/26/2020 13:52
1129863393 VINCENT WILLIAM ROBERT 2/26/2020 14:50
1220641097 VINCENT WILLIAM BLAKE 2/22/2020 13:27
1129866042 VINSON LACEY DAWN 2/21/2020 14:05
1129867974 VISNEY MARTHA GALINDO 2/21/2020 13:26
2002939789 VOEUN SOKUN 2/28/2020 18:21
1188476986 VON WILLER LINDA LAMAN 2/25/2020 17:54
1129780983 VON WILLER MICHAEL GLENN 2/25/2020 17:54
1113902676 VONFELDT SUSAN ALICE 2/25/2020 8:58
1113902669 VONFELDT TIMOTHY HAROLD 2/25/2020 8:51
1129851283 VONGONTEN JIMMIE LEON 2/20/2020 8:08
1129977480 VOSS CAROLE CAMPBELL 2/27/2020 12:00
1129946047 VOSS HOWARD STEVEN 2/28/2020 10:43
1165960713 VOSS MANDY ALANNA 2/27/2020 15:13
1096855832 VOTH SHELLY GATTIS 2/26/2020 10:13
1180877498 VRETIS JAMES GREGORY 2/26/2020 10:27



1129894338 WADDELL DOROTHY JANELLE 2/19/2020 12:22
1129594637 WADDELL JUDY BURKES 2/20/2020 10:25
1129487780 WADDELL JUNE GIDEON 2/26/2020 9:41
1013133451 WADDELL RICK ALAN 2/19/2020 8:52
1007229280 WADDELL ROBERT WAYNE 2/19/2020 12:26
1129990489 WADE-HUNTER KENETIA LANETTE 2/24/2020 17:11
1130046630 WAGGONER ANDREW DAVID 2/27/2020 10:54
1023264867 WAGNER STEVE WAYNE 2/27/2020 9:21
1129581163 WAGNOR ANN DURGIN 2/26/2020 13:34
1020678862 WAITE SHELLY ESTES 2/25/2020 16:10
1129585387 WAKEFIELD ELAINE LOUISE 2/19/2020 16:57
1129585394 WAKEFIELD JACK LEE 2/19/2020 16:56
1129762110 WAKEFIELD SHERRI LEIGH 2/19/2020 16:56
1129730862 WALDEN AARON WESLEY JR 2/23/2020 16:18
1180372523 WALDREP PEGGY LEWIS 2/25/2020 14:44
1129886585 WALDROP MARY ANN L 2/22/2020 14:39
1129954008 WALKER CHRISTENE ANN 2/25/2020 9:47
1129902163 WALKER DANNY RAY 2/26/2020 10:35
1163694313 WALKER DELPHINE WILLIAMS 2/22/2020 13:51
1129684100 WALKER DONALD RAY 2/27/2020 10:22
1172341530 WALKER JAMES PHILLIP 2/22/2020 12:40
2156760320 WALKER JANE M 2/26/2020 13:02
1129684116 WALKER JANIS BENSON 2/27/2020 10:22
2156760312 WALKER JESSICA JEAN 2/26/2020 13:02
1129575719 WALKER JO ANN LOWE 2/25/2020 11:07
1129755397 WALKER JOHN SCOTT 2/28/2020 8:58
1129966073 WALKER JOHN WITHERS 2/26/2020 12:28
1129719855 WALKER KATHRYN JOAN 2/27/2020 10:53
1129923596 WALKER KING PHILLIP JR 2/18/2020 14:31
1129501933 WALKER MARSHA MCLANE 2/19/2020 15:02
1129516417 WALKER MOLLY JONES 2/26/2020 14:12
1129746041 WALKER ROBERT CLAUDE 2/21/2020 14:56
1003679605 WALKER ROBIN MARGARET 2/25/2020 16:19
1129980755 WALKER SANDRA LYNN 2/25/2020 10:16
1129882209 WALKER THOMAS EARL 2/25/2020 11:05
1210503761 WALL CHARLES B 2/20/2020 10:04
1178549588 WALL SARA 2/20/2020 10:04
2002939654 WALLACE BECKY ANN 2/21/2020 13:47
1129884659 WALLACE EDDIE GLEN 2/27/2020 13:25
1129874369 WALLACE JACQUALINE CARTER 2/27/2020 14:06
1060035461 WALLACE JANET CASH 2/23/2020 12:36
1130061082 WALLACE JOE CHURCHILL 2/18/2020 11:27
1129799936 WALLACE LADONNA KAYE 2/28/2020 8:57
1129753925 WALLACE LISA S 2/27/2020 10:46
1036072023 WALLACE MORRIS LINDSEY JR 2/23/2020 12:38
1129922867 WALLACE NONA LYLES 2/24/2020 13:38
1165316421 WALLACE ROGER DALE 2/21/2020 9:38



1129754194 WALLACE RUDOLPH W SR 2/24/2020 10:22
2002939677 WALLACE RUSSELL EMSLEY 2/21/2020 9:22
1130119625 WALLACE RUTH SPILL 2/24/2020 10:21
1035754460 WALLACE VICKY 2/24/2020 12:12
1157659597 WALLACE WANDA RILEY 2/21/2020 11:17
1157659606 WALLACE WILLIAM H 2/21/2020 11:17
2121016392 WALLMAN BRET ALEN 2/19/2020 13:24
2121016385 WALLMAN TAMMY M 2/19/2020 13:23
1129480346 WALLS MALINDA SHELNUTT 2/28/2020 13:56
1129544877 WALLS STEPHEN ROSS 2/19/2020 11:40
1129554813 WALRAVEN CATHY MCCLURE 2/28/2020 12:53
1129530666 WALRAVEN MICHAEL LEE 2/19/2020 12:12
1129689361 WALTER JOHN WESLEY 2/28/2020 7:56
1148063887 WALTERS BRIAN EDWARD 2/21/2020 12:10
2158715066 WALTERS TATIANA JAZMIN 2/21/2020 12:10
1129886140 WALTON KRISTEN NICOLE 2/27/2020 16:57
1129766816 WALTON RICHARD E 2/27/2020 16:56
1129667786 WALVOORD KEITH DAVID 2/20/2020 13:21
1129667793 WALVOORD KIM KRAMER 2/18/2020 10:54
1161792766 WALVOORD PRESTON KRAMER 2/18/2020 10:55
1180183148 WAMER CHERYL ANNE 2/27/2020 16:21
1129895114 WAMER DAVID WAYNE 2/27/2020 14:58
1129709188 WAMSLEY DEBORA DENENA 2/26/2020 14:52
1021398626 WANORECK BOBBY RAY 2/18/2020 11:50
1021398635 WANORECK JAN JESCHKE 2/18/2020 11:49
1129519699 WANORECK JONANN PARKS 2/26/2020 15:34
1129492517 WANORECK LADONNA 2/26/2020 14:18
1129867568 WARD CHRISTOPHER SCOTT 2/26/2020 13:19
1022821506 WARD JAMES ANTHONY 2/27/2020 11:18
1148621739 WARD KATHERINE DIEBEL 2/27/2020 11:17
1129706609 WARD MICHELE ELIZABETH 2/27/2020 14:01
1129519787 WARDLAW ANNA TRIMBLE 2/18/2020 8:59
1129519794 WARDLAW H R III 2/18/2020 8:59
1129520140 WARDLAW JANE L 2/21/2020 11:51
1129530319 WARE DONALD RAY 2/25/2020 14:21
1096298861 WARE NITA ROWLAND 2/18/2020 15:32
1096298857 WARE WILLIAM CHARLES 2/18/2020 15:32
1129653037 WAREN CHARLA C 2/26/2020 11:27
1129653044 WAREN JOE LEE 2/26/2020 11:28
1188559342 WARING JOSEPH TWEEDY 2/24/2020 11:04
1120139178 WARING MELINDA PERCIFULL 2/24/2020 11:03
1205188659 WARKALA JOHN A 2/26/2020 15:39
1129901098 WARNELL GERALD BRIAN 2/28/2020 10:08
1129969508 WARNELL SUSAN LYNN 2/28/2020 10:07
1129959464 WARREN GARY LYNN 2/28/2020 16:31
1129942303 WARREN GRETTA LUM 2/23/2020 16:21
1129942319 WARREN JAMES ORAN JR 2/23/2020 16:24



1129824776 WARREN KAY CARMAN 2/28/2020 16:30
1129837998 WARREN LINDA CAROL 2/21/2020 12:25
1129716913 WARREN PATRICIA ANN 2/28/2020 9:47
1129682795 WARREN TERRY JOE 2/21/2020 12:25
1129738128 WARRICK BILLY EUGENE 2/20/2020 14:25
1153413895 WARRICK CELIA 2/18/2020 12:53
1129907890 WARRICK DARRELL BERNARD 2/18/2020 12:51
1129738137 WARRICK LANEE WELCH 2/28/2020 15:08
1129530422 WATERHOUSE ANN 2/18/2020 9:12
1129667078 WATERHOUSE GUADALUPE 2/28/2020 14:27
1129721191 WATERHOUSE RYAN LUCUS 2/28/2020 14:29
1129530414 WATERHOUSE VAN ROYCE 2/18/2020 9:12
1129737666 WATERMAN SUZANNE MAREE 2/18/2020 10:28
1042172130 WATERS CHARLOTTE ANN 2/28/2020 10:21
1042170811 WATERS RUSSEL JOE-GLEN 2/28/2020 10:22
1129758629 WATKINS AMY ANN 2/25/2020 16:15
1129512347 WATKINS CAROL HAYS 2/24/2020 7:43
2136189528 WATKINS GRADY EARL JR 2/26/2020 9:37
1130010906 WATKINS HAMPTON O 2/19/2020 10:08
1129605814 WATKINS JOAN MARIE 2/25/2020 12:12
1130121771 WATKINS JOSHUA ROZELLE 2/25/2020 16:08
1129628953 WATKINS KATHY DANNE 2/28/2020 17:10
1130001647 WATKINS SHAWN ELLIS 2/25/2020 16:11
2158447591 WATSON DEBORAH LYNN 2/19/2020 14:58
1129812653 WATSON RHONDA MARIE 2/22/2020 10:12
2124285864 WATSON SHAYDEE LYN 2/24/2020 7:55
1129492529 WATSON WILLIAM CHARLES 2/27/2020 8:40
1129852763 WATTS JANE CATON 2/22/2020 8:40
1129852737 WATTS JERRY RICHARD 2/22/2020 8:40
1129748663 WAYHAM ROBERT BRUCE 2/27/2020 13:27
1129748685 WAYHAM TERRI LAYNE 2/27/2020 13:26
2135863621 WEANT DAVID HENRY 2/25/2020 11:04
1129652652 WEATHERBY JAY KEITH 2/28/2020 16:32
1211830748 WEATHERBY SAMUEL CRISWELL 2/18/2020 11:35
1129696610 WEATHERFORD DEBORAH LINTHICUM 2/27/2020 14:59
1129630876 WEATHERSBEE DAVID ANTHONY 2/25/2020 13:03
1050029003 WEATHERSBY SCOTT LEE 2/27/2020 10:36
1129704941 WEAVER BILLY DEWAYNE 2/25/2020 17:43
1129813470 WEAVER BRIAN CHARLES 2/21/2020 13:26
1129654546 WEAVER DEWEY ELVIN 2/28/2020 15:39
1189099078 WEAVER LINDA SUE 2/27/2020 9:17
1129704939 WEAVER NITA GAIL 2/25/2020 16:07
1129524991 WEAVER PATRICK WYNN 2/25/2020 9:34
1129681412 WEAVER SYDNEY LISSETTE 2/21/2020 13:26
1018805729 WEBB ANGELISA MELONI 2/25/2020 7:09
1129551551 WEBB ANITA RUSSELL 2/23/2020 14:10
1129627841 WEBB EUGENIA BARBER 2/21/2020 15:11



1129551580 WEBB JOHN PHILLIP 2/24/2020 12:47
1129551598 WEBB JULIE ANN 2/25/2020 9:09
1129608416 WEBB LANA SHARI 2/21/2020 11:49
1129553434 WEBB MICHELE DICKEY 2/24/2020 12:45
1129551624 WEBB WYLIE OTHELL 2/23/2020 14:11
1129608428 WEBBER JOHN KIP 2/25/2020 14:38
1146188919 WEBBER JOI LYNN 2/27/2020 11:18
1161791936 WEBBER MICHAEL DONOVAN 2/27/2020 11:18
1129608437 WEBBER SHELLEY LYNNE 2/25/2020 14:36
1129804734 WEBER BRYAN CORRY 2/18/2020 8:02
1129782864 WEBER DALE ALLEN 2/18/2020 14:21
1129679900 WEBER DONNA MARTIN 2/21/2020 11:34
1129996840 WEBER HEATHER MARIE 2/18/2020 8:03
1129662312 WEBER LARRY ROBERT 2/24/2020 9:24
2149756871 WEBSTER BRANDON CHASE 2/19/2020 15:31
1129493149 WEDDLE DEBORAH DIANE 2/20/2020 14:37
1129503090 WEEAKS CHRISTOPHER ANDY 2/27/2020 15:46
1129587397 WEEAKS CYNTHIA DIANE 2/27/2020 15:46
1129551676 WEEAKS RETA BELLE 2/22/2020 15:54
1129551682 WEEAKS THEODORE ANDY 2/22/2020 15:57
1129503100 WEEKS JODIE RAY 2/18/2020 14:23
1129503116 WEEKS MELVA ROGERS 2/18/2020 14:23
1063331461 WEGNER DORIS CROOKER 2/27/2020 14:26
1129750992 WEGNER RONALD CHARLES 2/27/2020 14:26
1129736563 WEINACHT CARL LEWIS 2/28/2020 10:58
1129554821 WEINTRAUB ROBERT ALLAN 2/20/2020 8:19
1129818917 WEISE SHELLY DENISE 2/27/2020 17:01
1174791788 WEISS JUDD BENJAMIN 2/27/2020 9:09
1129991369 WEITNER ERIN DANAE 2/21/2020 13:58
1129845987 WELCH WILBERT LEO JR 2/24/2020 8:13
1129616010 WELDON ELLISON HARVEY 2/18/2020 9:39
1129771867 WELKER EDITH HELEN 2/28/2020 14:50
1130099367 WELLS DAVID LARUE 2/21/2020 9:21
1129808442 WELLS ELIZABETH BENSON 2/22/2020 14:11
1129669285 WELLS KAREN KAY 2/25/2020 9:54
1129782872 WELLS MICHAEL FREDRICK 2/25/2020 9:54
1129711300 WELLS STEVEN CURTIS 2/22/2020 14:10
1144887221 WELSH BARBARA DIANE 2/18/2020 14:38
1144887232 WELSH RONALD J 2/18/2020 14:38
1129488302 WENDLAND DORIS ERNST 2/27/2020 12:29
1129572835 WENDLAND MARVIN CHARLES 2/27/2020 12:29
1129812735 WENDLAND TERESA RENEE 2/27/2020 18:41
2139407237 WENDLER JANET VIRCHOW 2/24/2020 9:42
2135398309 WESSON RAYMOND JOSEPH 2/23/2020 16:25
1129612524 WESSON ROBERT LOUIS 2/23/2020 16:34
1153485028 WEST CHERYL REID 2/25/2020 9:42
1129650798 WEST DERYL ANN 2/24/2020 14:36



1129799020 WEST JOHN JAY 2/24/2020 13:05
1129596822 WEST MARVIN CLEVE 2/19/2020 11:13
1215599103 WEST MCALLAN RUFF 2/26/2020 12:02
1153485059 WEST TOM CLARK 2/25/2020 9:43
1129697072 WESTBROOK IRA ONEAL 2/19/2020 11:10
1003289526 WESTBROOK JANNETTE HODGES 2/18/2020 13:13
1129707234 WESTBROOK JUDITH RENEAU 2/19/2020 11:08
1079842243 WESTBROOK KIMBERLY STANSBERRY 2/24/2020 9:50
2124033640 WESTBROOK RANDALL WARREN 2/26/2020 8:38
1003281851 WESTBROOK RONALD WAYNE 2/18/2020 13:14
1129690321 WESTER LARRY WAYNE 2/26/2020 14:44
2148895046 WESTPHAL JENNIFER RAE 2/19/2020 15:00
1074072884 WETZ BRADY LOUIS 2/24/2020 11:46
1074072878 WETZ STACI RENAE 2/24/2020 11:46
1129489879 WETZEL CORALIE PATTON 2/18/2020 10:25
1129489880 WETZEL RICHARD DOWLING 2/18/2020 10:27
1172511506 WEYMAN MINDY JARIE 2/23/2020 13:16
1143904979 WEYMAN ROBERT STEVEN JR 2/23/2020 13:16
1197216558 WHALEY MAE BETH 2/26/2020 11:11
1129752671 WHALEY PAMELA KAY 2/28/2020 10:09
1129804035 WHEELER CURTIS RICARDO 2/28/2020 10:43
1129671387 WHEELER DARLENE 2/28/2020 10:42
1129552172 WHEELER JOHN MICHAEL 2/27/2020 12:56
1129782654 WHEELER LYNDA DIANE 2/27/2020 14:08
1180383639 WHEELER MASON BRAUN 2/28/2020 17:54
1129638335 WHEELER RUTH SCRUGGS 2/27/2020 12:55
1216090402 WHETSTONE REX DOUGLAS 2/19/2020 8:02
1130028881 WHIRLOW JOE DALE 2/23/2020 15:58
1129792795 WHIRLOW NOLA BRILEY 2/26/2020 9:17
2160674717 WHIRLOW RACHEAL OLSON 2/23/2020 15:58
1209718291 WHITAKER JACOB RANDEL 2/28/2020 18:02
2142099885 WHITAKER MARK A 2/18/2020 13:02
2156820648 WHITAKER NATALIE A 2/20/2020 14:54
1129782886 WHITAKER SUSAN ERIKA 2/28/2020 18:01
1151986850 WHITE ANKE 2/28/2020 16:46
1129743929 WHITE BELVA LYNN 2/20/2020 13:02
1129607608 WHITE BRENDA SUE 2/25/2020 14:28
1130102643 WHITE BRENDA G 2/28/2020 8:52
1130049234 WHITE CHARLES ELTON 2/28/2020 8:52
1129583529 WHITE CYNTHIA DALE 2/19/2020 14:43
1129798490 WHITE CYNTHIA HARROD 2/27/2020 13:16
1041044127 WHITE DAVID WAYNE 2/18/2020 16:03
1129784548 WHITE DONALD ANDREW 2/26/2020 9:43
1129607356 WHITE EDGAR LEE JR 2/20/2020 16:13
1129710653 WHITE ELIZABETH PFLUGER 2/28/2020 14:35
1055895912 WHITE FRANCES 2/20/2020 14:25
1129607373 WHITE JANET 2/20/2020 8:30



1205880453 WHITE JEFFREY DUANE 2/25/2020 14:30
1130038702 WHITE JENNIFER LEE 2/26/2020 8:20
1129696634 WHITE JERI KAY SANDERS 2/27/2020 12:47
1129828922 WHITE JEROD LOHN 2/28/2020 14:37
1011019848 WHITE JUDY 2/19/2020 9:08
1129896433 WHITE KIMBERLY DIANN 2/19/2020 10:52
1129756982 WHITE LAFRETA PYBURN 2/28/2020 14:12
1130011515 WHITE LESLIE SCOTT 2/25/2020 11:32
1129885059 WHITE LINDA FRANCES 2/21/2020 13:57
2157794532 WHITE LINDY BETH 2/27/2020 18:33
1129577205 WHITE MARIANNE 2/24/2020 8:20
1041026718 WHITE MARY ANNE 2/19/2020 11:25
1037566260 WHITE MICHAEL ALLEN 2/24/2020 8:20
2141471918 WHITE MORGAN CALLIE 2/28/2020 16:55
1129524962 WHITE NANCY MCCLEERY 2/20/2020 16:13
1189196555 WHITE NICOLAS ANDREW 2/23/2020 13:50
1148946770 WHITE PATRICIA ANITA 2/27/2020 12:21
1007392604 WHITE PATSY HULSE 2/25/2020 16:33
1130018406 WHITE STEVEN G 2/18/2020 12:11
1007392627 WHITE T MARK 2/26/2020 15:48
1129743938 WHITE TIMOTHY EUGENE 2/20/2020 13:03
1173833971 WHITEHEAD BRANDI LYNN 2/26/2020 12:42
1129895356 WHITEHEAD CAROL GROGEAN 2/24/2020 15:29
1129718585 WHITEHEAD JERRY DON 2/28/2020 15:37
1129914871 WHITEHEAD LOYD CHESTER 2/18/2020 11:15
2127176962 WHITEHEAD PEGGY JANE 2/19/2020 13:29
1130110822 WHITEHEAD WILLIAM FORREST 2/28/2020 9:42
1129818131 WHITEN CECIL E 2/27/2020 12:06
1043426695 WHITES DAYTON STANTON 2/28/2020 13:49
1129854202 WHITLOCK DEBBIE LOU 2/19/2020 8:08
1129769206 WHITLOCK FRANKIE HUGHES 2/28/2020 9:31
1129797760 WHITLOCK STEVEN ALLEN 2/28/2020 9:31
1129728049 WHITLOCK TIMMY ROSS 2/19/2020 8:09
2141274712 WHITLOW BRANDI CHERIE 2/28/2020 15:23
1171246039 WHITNEY JUDITH ELLIS 2/26/2020 14:52
1129553294 WHITSON BILLY ALLEN 2/27/2020 14:12
1129553304 WHITSON LINDA CAROL 2/27/2020 14:11
1129673550 WHITTINGTON FRANCES STANFORD 2/27/2020 13:51
1129604868 WHITTINGTON JACKIE LEE 2/27/2020 13:53
1133870666 WHITTON LEONARD DEAN 2/20/2020 14:45
1130034840 WHORTON JONATHAN SAMUEL 2/26/2020 16:45
1012030086 WICKS ROBERT DUANE 2/20/2020 15:28
1003374916 WICKS SHARI RAE 2/20/2020 15:27
2132553746 WIEBICKE HATTIE SUZANNE 2/28/2020 12:26
1130089411 WIGGINS KAREE MAY 2/25/2020 8:08
1129543031 WIGGINS KEITH 2/24/2020 11:36
1141309227 WIGGINS WILLIAM KEITH 2/26/2020 10:18



1040774648 WIGGINS-SMITH JENNY MARIE 2/24/2020 17:40
1129799049 WIKE ALAN KEITH 2/28/2020 16:05
1129849945 WIKE CARY JO 2/25/2020 16:19
1129760670 WIKE THOMAS WAYNE 2/21/2020 10:44
1130081361 WILCOX PHILLIP JAMES 2/28/2020 9:46
1129736332 WILCOX REBECCA DIANE 2/28/2020 14:46
1129607421 WILD HELEN SCHERER 2/26/2020 11:03
1129607432 WILD WILLIAM JOHN 2/26/2020 11:02
1129607445 WILDE BEN LOUIS 2/24/2020 9:55
1129516625 WILDE BETTY BOOK 2/27/2020 16:51
1129901794 WILDE BLAKE ALAN 2/20/2020 13:17
1163150890 WILDE CHRIS JOHN 2/26/2020 15:02
1026801153 WILDE CHRISTOPHER JAMES 2/28/2020 8:30
1129482678 WILDE CINDY JEAN 2/26/2020 11:21
1129750985 WILDE DANA S 2/27/2020 17:23
1026771934 WILDE DANIEL LEE 2/27/2020 17:24
1129788010 WILDE DEBBIE LYNN 2/20/2020 15:53
2002939791 WILDE DEE JAY 2/28/2020 7:47
1129651694 WILDE DOUGLAS J 2/27/2020 12:06
1129757758 WILDE ELIZABETH DIMALINE 2/24/2020 10:49
1164539606 WILDE GRANT ANDREW 2/27/2020 8:03
1129615509 WILDE HARVEY GENE 2/24/2020 10:54
1129716071 WILDE HELEN FAY 2/28/2020 14:15
1129976089 WILDE RACHEL ANNELLE 2/28/2020 14:16
1129788023 WILDE THOMAS LYNDON 2/20/2020 15:53
1129626027 WILDE WILFRED HERMAN 2/19/2020 13:22
1129637953 WILDE WILFRED JAMES 2/20/2020 9:23
1129629816 WILEY JANET CAPE 2/21/2020 16:44
1130122644 WILEY LEXIE JAN 2/28/2020 12:29
1129629828 WILEY WILLIAM KENNETH 2/21/2020 16:44
1129666966 WILHELM GAYNELL COX 2/24/2020 10:53
1204174335 WILHELM RODERIC KEATON 2/24/2020 10:53
1129686231 WILKERSON JAMES EDWARD JR 2/18/2020 9:08
1129743858 WILKERSON JAMES A 2/23/2020 12:39
1129723528 WILKERSON JULIENNE SARAH 2/23/2020 12:39
1129556518 WILKERSON KAREN LYNN 2/27/2020 12:13
1129479953 WILKERSON PAUL RONALD 2/27/2020 12:13
1176870507 WILKES JOHN LUKE 2/27/2020 8:59
1129788034 WILKES REGINA MELTON 2/28/2020 15:46
1129788047 WILKES ROBERT DAVID 2/28/2020 15:45
1129545231 WILKINSON JOYCE ANN 2/22/2020 15:11
1129545249 WILKINSON WILLIAM MICHAEL 2/22/2020 15:12
1129553755 WILLARD DANNY RAY 2/25/2020 11:08
1129617934 WILLETT ELIZABETH CRAWFORD 2/26/2020 11:23
1129617947 WILLETT PHILLIP LAVERN 2/19/2020 8:41
1129819136 WILLIAMS ANGELA DICKSON 2/26/2020 16:13
1129787637 WILLIAMS BURYL LAYNE 2/27/2020 14:04



1003103133 WILLIAMS CAROLYN FAYE 2/18/2020 9:15
2156218119 WILLIAMS CATHERINE IVY 2/28/2020 14:55
1129554320 WILLIAMS CHARLES HARRIS 2/24/2020 16:21
1129555751 WILLIAMS CINDY GALE 2/26/2020 16:42
1001873780 WILLIAMS DANNY LEE 2/18/2020 13:31
1129584236 WILLIAMS DEBORAH MELTON 2/28/2020 8:13
1161792830 WILLIAMS DEBRA CRISP 2/22/2020 14:24
1129555561 WILLIAMS DOROTHY NELMS 2/24/2020 14:00
1129989411 WILLIAMS EDWARD DARVIN 2/28/2020 15:50
1129942839 WILLIAMS ERNEST DEAN 2/22/2020 13:16
2150048444 WILLIAMS EVELYN LUE 2/25/2020 16:56
1129636575 WILLIAMS GARY LEON 2/20/2020 11:44
1147905186 WILLIAMS GAYLON LEE 2/25/2020 16:56
1129920677 WILLIAMS GEORGE WAYNE 2/19/2020 12:22
1130082249 WILLIAMS GWENDOLYN D 2/19/2020 13:16
1129807597 WILLIAMS HARVEY MCLEAN 2/26/2020 16:14
1169388935 WILLIAMS JAMES MORELL 2/24/2020 11:09
1001873779 WILLIAMS KATHYLEEN P 2/18/2020 13:30
1129692360 WILLIAMS KIM RENEE 2/26/2020 15:31
1129595474 WILLIAMS LAVONDA GAIL 2/26/2020 15:40
1129636620 WILLIAMS LAWRENCE WILLIS 2/18/2020 8:46
1081527121 WILLIAMS LINDA DELLISE 2/19/2020 13:01
2128521199 WILLIAMS LISA CARNER 2/20/2020 11:44
1129554850 WILLIAMS MARIE JUNE 2/28/2020 16:20
1129617535 WILLIAMS MARK SHANE 2/27/2020 13:03
1129760932 WILLIAMS MARTHA DARLENE 2/21/2020 9:54
1129936256 WILLIAMS MARY C 2/19/2020 16:23
1129605473 WILLIAMS MICHAEL LYNN 2/28/2020 8:13
1129798615 WILLIAMS MILDRED CULLINS 2/20/2020 14:23
1154202083 WILLIAMS NICHOLAS DANIELL 2/28/2020 14:07
1129620509 WILLIAMS PAUL DEAN 2/24/2020 14:02
1129521442 WILLIAMS RANDAL FLOYD 2/28/2020 14:55
1130140854 WILLIAMS RANDALL GENE 2/24/2020 15:50
1129695549 WILLIAMS REBECCA LEANN 2/28/2020 14:55
1003148726 WILLIAMS ROBERT GORDON 2/18/2020 9:17
1164001031 WILLIAMS STEPHEN FISHER 2/19/2020 12:09
1129636631 WILLIAMS SUSAN M 2/18/2020 8:46
1129678017 WILLIAMS SYLVIA GOEKLER 2/26/2020 15:40
1129571590 WILLIAMS TERESA HONEYCUTT 2/21/2020 10:56
1129647194 WILLIAMS TOMMY JENE 2/18/2020 8:17
1129920942 WILLIAMS TONITA TONNE 2/19/2020 12:22
1177473550 WILLIAMS MENDEZ SHANDRA LYNN 2/20/2020 14:22
1137016902 WILLIAMSON JOY BONNETT 2/22/2020 11:50
1137012887 WILLIAMSON ROYCE ALAN 2/22/2020 11:50
1000479707 WILLIAMSON ZENA LONG 2/28/2020 12:57
1130084269 WILLIG JANA LYNN 2/21/2020 8:48
1129985563 WILLINGHAM DEBORAH GIBSON 2/21/2020 14:41



1130079099 WILLINGHAM TERRY M 2/28/2020 9:53
1181131226 WILLIS GLENDA FINCHER 2/27/2020 13:34
1181131235 WILLIS NELSON GREER 2/27/2020 13:34
1129822708 WILLIS RUBY DAY 2/26/2020 16:12
1129777380 WILLMANN MARIE PAULINE 2/21/2020 12:12
1129628214 WILLMANN RONNIE LYNN 2/21/2020 12:13
1014553477 WILLS BETTY JEAN 2/24/2020 9:03
1092795520 WILLS GORDON VERNON 2/24/2020 9:03
1129627927 WILLS SUSAN SIKES 2/20/2020 14:27
1129700245 WILLSON JAMES WESLEY 2/20/2020 8:52
1129647305 WILLYARD RONALD DALE 2/23/2020 12:58
1129487923 WILLYARD SUSAN TOWER 2/23/2020 12:58
1129699192 WILMETH MILINDA FIELDING 2/25/2020 10:12
1129487947 WILSON ALAN RAYE 2/20/2020 15:11
2124469528 WILSON APRIL NICOL 2/25/2020 10:50
1059907154 WILSON ASHLEY DANIELLE 2/24/2020 16:01
1207695257 WILSON BILLY JOE 2/28/2020 12:42
1014145047 WILSON CAMERON MARLANE 2/19/2020 10:32
1129566549 WILSON DEBRA A 2/18/2020 10:06
1129666978 WILSON DIANE RENEA 2/27/2020 13:22
1130101179 WILSON DUKE GLOVER 2/20/2020 10:58
1129488024 WILSON FRED WHITFIELD 2/21/2020 14:14
1129488076 WILSON JERRYE HERTENBERGER 2/24/2020 15:40
1129841779 WILSON JESSICA PAGE 2/28/2020 17:24
1129481277 WILSON KARLA SUE 2/19/2020 12:09
2120027189 WILSON KATHLEEN LADELL 2/22/2020 10:49
1130003342 WILSON KIMBERLY RENEE 2/27/2020 16:09
2126117172 WILSON LINDA MILLER 2/20/2020 10:55
1186339091 WILSON MARY ANN 2/25/2020 10:28
1129592655 WILSON REBECCA JANE 2/27/2020 14:48
1129921258 WILSON RINDI TAKOMA 2/22/2020 8:45
1129555640 WILSON ROBBIE HARGRAVES 2/21/2020 8:43
1129797392 WILSON ROBERT BENNETT 2/18/2020 13:55
1129607677 WILSON ROBERTA ANN 2/28/2020 11:12
1154960216 WILSON SANDRA ANNE 2/24/2020 11:13
1129555590 WILSON STEPHEN BRYAN 2/24/2020 10:14
2159999585 WILSON STEPHEN JAMES 2/22/2020 8:45
1129655829 WILSON SUSAN LOIS 2/27/2020 13:44
1129555601 WILSON SUZAN GAYLE 2/24/2020 11:47
1151986930 WILSON TONY RAY 2/21/2020 8:43
1129498692 WILSON WANDA MARTIN 2/21/2020 14:14
1129808461 WILSON WILLARD MARTIN II 2/28/2020 17:24
1171218592 WIMBERLY PRESTON TAREN 2/20/2020 12:23
1042387421 WINTERROWD MARY READ 2/28/2020 15:43
1129509252 WISDOM BARBARA INMAN 2/27/2020 15:26
2119711110 WISDOM RUTH OLVERA 2/27/2020 16:40
1129509281 WISDOM TOM W 2/27/2020 15:26



1129575726 WITTENBURG CHARLES JOSEPH 2/26/2020 16:06
1129574112 WOLF JACKIE SMITH 2/18/2020 14:48
1129915325 WOLFE CANDACE HOWARD 2/19/2020 10:11
1130137865 WOLFE CHRISTIE BRYANT 2/25/2020 18:51
1130009285 WOLFE ERNEST LEE 2/26/2020 14:54
1129814198 WOLFE GREGG WILLIAM 2/20/2020 12:53
2130017064 WOLFE QUINDABETH ALICIA 2/21/2020 12:35
1130104015 WOLFE SALLY RIGGS 2/26/2020 14:53
1010095397 WOLFE TODD WAYNE 2/24/2020 15:37
1129809319 WOLFE WESLEY III 2/24/2020 15:42
1180629509 WOLLMAN BRITTANY ANN 2/19/2020 12:28
1129791258 WOLLMAN JOSEPHINE HOORNAERT 2/19/2020 10:15
1129791262 WOLLMAN WILLIS DALLAS 2/19/2020 10:13
1129645763 WOLSLAGER PAULA JAY 2/20/2020 14:12
2135339889 WOMACK DAVID STEVEN II 2/25/2020 14:05
1129711080 WOMACK JAMES CLIFFORD JR 2/26/2020 15:48
1129822000 WONER MARIEN SHARP 2/20/2020 8:19
1129520748 WOOD DAVID ANDERSON 2/19/2020 16:03
2000793271 WOOD HANNA HOPE 2/26/2020 12:46
1011349362 WOOD JANIE GRAVES 2/26/2020 13:37
1146108843 WOOD LAURA LANGLEY 2/27/2020 12:31
1013352532 WOOD LEWIE HULAN JR 2/26/2020 13:37
1222047352 WOOD MICHAEL A 2/26/2020 12:47
1130113039 WOOD REBECCA R 2/27/2020 16:29
1129519940 WOOD SONDRA WINFREE 2/20/2020 16:21
1132961655 WOOD THOMAS JUDSON 2/24/2020 9:42
1130103014 WOOD TIMOTHY WAYNE 2/25/2020 9:20
1130080596 WOODALL MARGARET JUNE 2/21/2020 16:23
1129738813 WOODARD WILLIAM THOMAS 2/21/2020 12:18
2145104085 WOODFIN OTIS RAY 2/28/2020 13:58
1129554734 WOODFIN SHERILYN HEPNER 2/19/2020 13:28
1129924088 WOODMAN JEAN GALE 2/22/2020 16:27
2122786962 WOODRING FREDERICK JOHN 2/27/2020 9:49
2122786970 WOODRING MONICA LYNN 2/27/2020 9:50
2129816653 WOODRUFF LINDSEY MICHELLE 2/27/2020 16:44
1129846237 WOODRUFF MICHAEL KENT 2/24/2020 7:48
1129809342 WOODS DAWN LOFTON 2/19/2020 11:23
1130008500 WOODS DONNA MARIE 2/27/2020 15:04
1171108193 WOODS JANICE N 2/27/2020 10:20
1130018729 WOODS JOSEPH PATRICK 2/27/2020 15:03
1129619711 WOODS RONNIE GENE 2/26/2020 8:49
1129500517 WOODUL CANDY MEILI 2/26/2020 10:40
1129637159 WOODUL,III MARTIN LUTHER 2/26/2020 10:40
1198692577 WOODWARD BARBARA ELAINE 2/27/2020 13:38
1129532643 WOODWARD GARLAND BENTON 2/27/2020 11:51
1129532658 WOODWARD GWEN HAMILTON 2/28/2020 15:30
1129786550 WOODWARD JEFFERY SCOTT 2/19/2020 14:16



2136275249 WOOTEN LEVI GLENN 2/22/2020 14:18
1129711316 WOOTEN PATTI PAULINE 2/26/2020 12:06
1129690345 WOOTEN RAYMON LEE 2/26/2020 12:04
1129530524 WORD CARL DWAYNE 2/25/2020 17:18
1129787797 WORD REBECCA DELACRUZ 2/25/2020 17:18
1007386788 WORLEY CYDNIE J 2/27/2020 17:05
1154300710 WORLEY MICHAEL OWEN 2/27/2020 17:05
1129744822 WORLEY TAMMY WIPFF 2/20/2020 12:03
1129872660 WORSHAM LUSHENE MARVIN 2/19/2020 14:12
1026792162 WRIGHT AIMEE SUE 2/28/2020 15:22
1176321869 WRIGHT ALLEN DEAN 2/28/2020 13:53
1129973341 WRIGHT BRYAN JAY 2/20/2020 16:03
1129905119 WRIGHT CECILIA DRAKE 2/21/2020 12:04
1187975041 WRIGHT DURWIN CURTIS 2/26/2020 14:13
1129726840 WRIGHT ESTHER ELAINE 2/28/2020 9:29
1004093675 WRIGHT GETHINE BESS 2/28/2020 13:52
1129905103 WRIGHT JAMES THOMAS 2/21/2020 12:05
1129715188 WRIGHT JENNIFER ELAINE 2/25/2020 14:34
1129809357 WRIGHT KENNETH DALE JR 2/25/2020 14:35
1129541120 WRIGHT LAWRENCE ELDON 2/21/2020 9:59
1129667508 WRIGHT MONTY CLINTON 2/28/2020 13:07
1129532555 WRIGHT NANCY C 2/21/2020 10:00
1129791215 WRIGHT PATRICIA ANN 2/28/2020 13:06
1130087727 WRIGHT PATRICIA LYLES 2/20/2020 11:34
1130077238 WRIGHT WILLIAM BASKIN 2/20/2020 11:34
1166681273 WUJCIK GAIL I 2/24/2020 11:38
1129667520 WUJCIK MICHAEL JOHN 2/24/2020 11:37
1074517243 WYATT BRENDA BUCK 2/18/2020 15:06
1129706818 WYATT CAROL JEANETTE 2/27/2020 18:09
1144058400 WYATT CHARLES HAYMES 2/18/2020 15:07
1130041594 WYATT CHRISTOPHER ORRIN 2/18/2020 8:53
1129732535 WYATT ELLEN MARIE 2/20/2020 12:51
1130020237 WYATT MEAGAN CRYSTAL 2/28/2020 14:04
1129698329 WYATT SAMUEL DAVID 2/27/2020 18:09
1163158812 WYATT TODD MICHAEL 2/20/2020 12:50
1129541235 WYNNE WILLIAM LOYD JR 2/18/2020 8:53
1129772800 WYSOSKI JON D III 2/22/2020 11:03
2125507112 YAKLIN DAVID ANTHONY 2/28/2020 12:03
2127698282 YAKLIN MICHAELE HEINZ 2/28/2020 12:01
1133113895 YALE EDWARD CHARLES 2/24/2020 9:20
1129709998 YANCEY CHRISTI LOU 2/19/2020 12:01
2002209786 YANCEY KIRSTEN MAE 2/18/2020 10:22
1129637995 YARBRO MARTHA 2/28/2020 7:26
1129520707 YARBROUGH HERMOND EARL JR 2/28/2020 14:19
1129542866 YARBROUGH JEAN SCHOFIELD 2/28/2020 14:19
1185834605 YARBROUGH JERRY R 2/26/2020 12:38
1141306129 YBARRA ARMIDA CASTELLANOS 2/23/2020 12:35



1129786870 YBARRA LISA ESTELLA 2/23/2020 14:49
1129692974 YBARRA MARIO CASTELLANOS 2/23/2020 14:50
2143173677 YBARRA MARIO CASTELLANOS III 2/23/2020 14:50
1151986866 YBARRA NOE 2/20/2020 15:52
1151986948 YBARRA ROSALINDA TREVINO 2/20/2020 15:51
1161791414 YELL DANA MICHELLE 2/25/2020 8:50
1167190697 YELL WILLIE JOE JR 2/26/2020 11:38
1162739844 YEUNG GLORIA L 2/24/2020 10:22
2157163851 YONG DIXY HUI MIN 2/21/2020 10:16
2157418582 YORK BRADEN HUNTER 2/28/2020 17:56
2152685463 YORK JOSHUA WILLIAM 2/28/2020 17:56
2144393283 YORK LARISSA ANNE 2/28/2020 17:56
1155933522 YORK TAMMY NANETTE 2/28/2020 17:57
1041361610 YOUKER CHRISTIAN RENE 2/24/2020 15:21
1129562364 YOUNG BILLY TOM 2/25/2020 12:03
1129936107 YOUNG CHARLES LYNN 2/21/2020 8:01
1129965660 YOUNG ELIZABETH LEE 2/18/2020 8:06
1129965383 YOUNG JENNIFER RYAN 2/28/2020 13:55
1180955152 YOUNG JOHN CLAY 2/28/2020 17:05
1129562483 YOUNG JUDY CAROL 2/27/2020 7:51
1129562496 YOUNG MARCUS EDGAR 2/24/2020 14:08
1173209109 YOUNG SIERRA JADE 2/21/2020 15:58
1129564011 YOUNG SONJA GAIL 2/19/2020 14:30
1129684222 YOUNGBLOOD RACHEL LYNN 2/27/2020 13:40
1129684233 YOUNGBLOOD ROCKY ELBERT 2/26/2020 14:07
1202049054 YOUNGKIN CRYSTAL MARIE 2/22/2020 16:38
1129824544 YOUNGKIN MELDA MARIE 2/22/2020 16:38
1129678055 YOUNTS CHRISTOPHER WAYNE 2/18/2020 13:23
1129786261 ZABECKI EDWARD RICHARD 2/21/2020 12:02
1129926470 ZABECKI PATTI GRIFFIN 2/21/2020 12:01
1130076949 ZAMARIPPA GILDA M 2/20/2020 15:19
1129531263 ZAMARIPPA RONNY 2/20/2020 15:19
1129971842 ZAMORA AMELIA JUANTOS 2/24/2020 10:42
1169490534 ZAMORA ISAAC H 2/21/2020 13:40
1190220470 ZAMORA LILIANA 2/21/2020 13:39
1129573036 ZAPATA ANTONIO LICERIO 2/27/2020 14:19
1129845338 ZAPATA NOAH 2/22/2020 8:42
1200689788 ZARATE LINDA DENISE 2/28/2020 7:13
2119928298 ZAVALA DWAYNE 2/20/2020 14:04
1129620634 ZAVALA RODOLFO D 2/25/2020 13:59
1129686914 ZENTNER THERESIA BREITBACH 2/25/2020 10:41
1129721209 ZESCH BRANDON SCOTT 2/26/2020 14:08
1129599121 ZESCH ROBERT FRANK 2/24/2020 18:45
1129599364 ZESCH SHERRI CURBO 2/28/2020 10:38
1171778243 ZINK DALE WAYNE 2/22/2020 8:21
1175334955 ZINK DUSTIN LEVI 2/25/2020 17:48
2146152635 ZINK JHERICA LARIE 2/25/2020 17:48



1129839396 ZIRIAX DONNA ELIZABETH 2/27/2020 17:55
1006614517 ZIRIAX ROBERT DONALD 2/27/2020 17:53
1130115888 ZOBEL ERIK RAYMOND 2/24/2020 9:37
1129731294 ZUNIGA DELMA GRACE 2/28/2020 18:18
1010115637 ZUNIGA ELFIDA ZARAGOZA 2/22/2020 14:04
1154121021 ZUNIGA JOHNNY O 2/27/2020 10:40
1010115644 ZUNIGA ORLANDO 2/22/2020 14:04
1055965856 ZUNIGA RACHEL 2/27/2020 10:40
1195997594 ZUNIGA YVETTE ORNELAS 2/18/2020 15:22
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